
S. NO. FOL NAME SHARES GROSSAMT TOT_TAX NET_AMT ACC_PAN1 ADD1 ADD2 ADD3 ADD4 ADD5

1 IN30023911002524 SARASWATHI RAMESH 200 200.00 42.00 158.00 AIUPR4082M FLAT NO 202-A P O BOX 51775 ABU DHABI U A E 1000000

2 1201320000141988 TRIPTI S PORWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AGAPP4571D A-402 YUDHISHTER SECTOR 3 NEW PANVEL MAHARASHTRA 0

3 1302080000144161 KRISHAN KANTA SABOO 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 4-A, . . KAMLA NAGAR DELHI 110007

4 IN30186210058062 HARI CHAND 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AADPC3931D 6/2 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DEIHI 110008

5 IN30088813750334 PINKI 80 80.00 0.00 80.00 I 116 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015

6 IN30096610152403 RAVINDER KAUR 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 AWMPK7991E A-76 FATEH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110018

7 1201910100074593 JAGPAL KRISHAN NARULA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AEYPN5554N C-34 BHAGWAN DASS NAGAR EAST PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI 110026

8 IN30011810876038 INDRA WANTI 12 12.00 0.00 12.00 4/1 JAI DEV PARK OLD ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI 110026

9 IN30072410096488 LACHHMAN DASS SUNEJA 1200 1200.00 0.00 1200.00 ABVPS4891D 11/225 GEETA COLONY DELHI 110031

10 IN30167010202954 HEMLATA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 ACAPH1587P E -34 PREET VIHAR YOGA CENTRE DELHI 110092

11 IN30240410074666 MALA TANDAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 D 160 ANAND VIHAR VIKAS MARG DELHI 110092

12 IN30094010230936 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 AAZPA6627J 296 SHIV NAGAR BHIWANI HARYANA 127021

13 1202890000019473 RAJESH GUPTA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 AARPG6770C 137/18, NANGAL KOTLI MANDI GURDASPUR PUNJAB 143521

14 IN30154917695464 P E MANNING ( CONSULTANTS ) PRIVATE LIMITED 100 100.00 10.00 90.00 AAACP7284Q H N - 36, SECTOR - 5 CHANDIGARH ( U T ) 160009

15 IN30154918179040 RAMA PACKING AND WIRE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 100 100.00 10.00 90.00 AAACR7731C H. NO.- 36, SECTOR - 5 CHANDIGARH 160009

16 1202290000114922 TARUN GULATI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 AJLPG2443B H M V FINVEST SCO 188 190 SECTOR 34 A CHANDIGARH U T 160022

17 IN30231610061688 PREM KAPUR 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 ARFPK2596M H NO - 44 88, GRAM BER B NO - 178, SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 173212

18 IN30147720060673 RAJ RANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AGMPR3051Q 105, PAKI MORI, SINGHAL MARKET DASNA GATE GHZIABAD 201001

19 IN30011810861035 SURENDAR KUMAR TAYAL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 ABUPT1407H B 10 FAFRANA ROAD MODINAGAR 201204

20 IN30177410442080 JAGDISH CHANDRA MAHESHWARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ABIPM2702N JHA COMPOUND MARRIS ROAD ALIGARH 202001

21 IN30055610247405 BINDO DEVI TANDON 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ABAPT1757E NAVSHEEL APARTMENT FLAT NO.4 BLOCK NO.5 56 CANTT KANPUR 208004

22 IN30177410037748 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 ADDPG3478L 527 D   1 K  P  KAKKAR NAGAR DARYABAD ALLAHABAD   U  P 211003

23 IN30169611661067 REKHA SHUKLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BVTPS4519K 323/3 ALOPIBAGH ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 211006

24 IN30114310404175 SHIV MANGAL SINGH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 G/D 252 GANGA JHUSI ALLAHABAD 211019

25 IN30011820068784 ANURADHA KHANDELWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AKAPK1784B 122 -  NAYA TOLA FARRASHI TOLA ALAMGIRI GANJ BAREILLY 243001

26 IN30236510114816 GEETA SINGHAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 ACQPR0909K H.NO.-128, KAYASTHWARA, DAL MANDI, MUZAFFAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 251001

27 IN30236510133396 MANOJ KUMAR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 AJOPK1552G 35/10, MAIN ROAD, SADAR BAZAR, MUZAFFAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 251001

28 IN30051311237420 AMAR JEET SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NA GANDHI NAGAR STATION ROAD COLONEL GANJ GONDA U P 271502

29 1203000000021762 DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AFHPG3308P ALANKAR VASTRA, BHANDAR, SWAMI GHAT, MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 281001

30 1202140000030462 RAJ NARAIN KHANDELWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AMAPK3681K PUNEET VRINDABAN FLAT NO. 312 - 3RD FLOOR AGRA U.P. 282002

31 IN30105510012482 SNEH LATA RUNGTA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 ABUPR1125J 107 - A, INDRAPRASTHA INDL. AREA ROAD NO. 1 KOTA (RAJASTHAN) 324005

32 1201770100102984 KANAK KUMAR SHYAMSUKHA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 AJYPS7049C S/O KARNI DAN SHYAMSUKHA NEAR SURYA MANDIR WARD NO 9 GURU KRIPA BHAWAN SARDARSAHAR CHURU RAJASTHAN 331403

33 IN30226910102932 NATWAR NAGAR DUTT SHARMA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 AOSPS1260A PUJARI BHAWAN NR JAIN MANDIR, BENARI MARG SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332001

34 IN30226910207627 MANOHAR LAL AGARWAL 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 ABCPA7105R S/O ASHARAM AGARWAL, SURANA KA MOHALLA, BIKANER 334005

35 IN30226910345353 GAURI SHANKAR CHAUHAN 108 108.00 0.00 108.00 ABCPC1898D H NO 840, TATEDMAUHALLA, GANGASHAR GAGANASHAHAR, VARD 19, BIKANER 334401

36 IN30039414095995 MANOJ SONI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ASZPS2159M C/O JANKILAL SONI SUNARO KI GALI BANGUR CHOWK POST DIDWANA 341303

37 1202990000012696 SURENDRA MOHONOT 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 ABQPM3400R 18 DAV KI DHANI KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001

38 IN30073210049835 RAMESH CHAND GANDHI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 ACRPG2323H NARSINGDHARA OPP HANUMANN TEMPLE JODHPUR 342001

39 IN30148510283396 MAHESH MOHNOT 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 AJEPM4120G B/54, 1ST PHASE B/H, SUBHAM HOSPITAL KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR JODHPUR  (RAJ) 342008

40 IN30246110009839 HARIVADAN MANILAL PARIKH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AAMPP3631L 59/F MANEKBAG SOCIETY, S,M,ROAD, AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015

41 IN30281410097319 DATTUBHAI BACHUBHAI CHAUHAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AEWPC2272G 17 TILAKNAGAR SOCIETY OPP SANGAM SOCIETY HARNI ROAD VADODARA,GUJARAT,INDIA 390017

42 1202850000007051 MUKESH SESHMAL JAIN HUF 250 250.00 25.00 225.00 AADHM1633G 1/11, DEVANAND BLDG, DR. S. S. RAO ROAD, LALBAUG MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400012

43 1201090000177928 MADHUKAR LAXMAN AHER 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 ABMPA1830H 5/10 MATUNGA LABOUR CAMP MATUNGA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400019

44 IN30112715606249 VANDANA KANORIA 1900 1900.00 0.00 1900.00 AAHPK5800B 14TH FLOOR AIR INDIA BLDG NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI MM 400021

45 IN30074910007063 BANK OF INDIA 75 75.00 8.00 67.00 AAACB0472C MUMBAI   ( MAIN  )  BRANCH, OVERDRAFT  DEPARTMENT, 70/80, M.G ROAD, MUMBAI 400023

46 1301420000012924 MUKUND PURUSHOTTAM APARAJIT 70 70.00 0.00 70.00 AAMPA3036C 7 SHARAWATI DR.A.G.KHAN ROAD WORLI SEAFACE(N)              INDIA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400025

47 IN30216410089497 CAMAR FATEHALLY SIKANDER 81 81.00 0.00 81.00 ABFPS0386P SAHIL III BY RAMJEE JIJI BHOY ROAD BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050

48 IN30010012595467 SANTKUMAR C JHUNJHUNWALA 125 125.00 0.00 125.00 AAFPJ1564M 42 MEGHANA APTS S V ROAD SANTACRUZ(W) MUMBAI 400054

49 IN30059710132379 SWETAL KISHOR GHIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AEPPG9610M C803/804, B WING, PADMAVATI COMPLEX, NEW LINK RD, OFF M.G.RD, DAHANUKAR WADI, KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400067

50 IN30051315008829 PRIYANK SURYAKANT SHAH 176 176.00 0.00 176.00 AYWPS0501L 308 MALINATH JAIN MANDIR ROAD SARODAY NAGAR MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400080

51 1201130000064899 SUBBU A MOOLYA 250 250.00 0.00 250.00 AAEPM2457P HOT SPOT CHABILDAS ROAD, DADAR, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400086

52 1201890000000433 ARUN JASWANTLAL ACHARYA 1425 1425.00 0.00 1425.00 AAHPA4739P A/104, RAMESH APTS. KASTUR PARK, SIMPOLI RD BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092

53 IN30018310994570 SUBH KARAN SADANI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 ACEPS2763A OPP BAYER INDIA EVEREST WORLD 1503/4 GARDENIA BLDG NO 5 KOLSHAT ROAD THANE W MAHARASHTRA 400607

54 IN30021410944253 KALPESH OSWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AAHPO1089L PLY LINK 101 NEW TIMBER MARKET PUNE 411042

55 1601010000032508 PUSHKAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 AADCP4803G 2982 GANJ BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 414001

56 IN30133018621677 DEEPAK PANDURANG TELAVANE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AAIPT1266D SAIDHAM NR M KABUL SINGH SCHOOL THANKAR PADA KALYAN WEST DIST THANE MAHARASHTRA 421301

57 1201750200039695 MURLIDHAR LAXMAN KULTHE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 LAXMANRAO SNEHAL BUNGLOW, BYTCO FACTORY, LOKMANYA NGR., NSK RD., NASIK MAHARASHTRA 422101

58 1201320001258052 MOHANLAL PARSHARAM CHAWLA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 AGMPC4688G 962 ATTUL NIWAS DEVLOPMENT AREA DEOLALI CAMP NASIK MAHARASHTRA 422401

59 1203320000204670 JYOTI SUHAS RANE 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 ACSPR6306E NEW PLOT, AMALNER DIST - JALGAON AMALNER MAHARASHTRA 425408

60 IN30226911906780 PRASHANT MISHRA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 AMXPM3641A B-II,V.V. COLONY, GWALIOR, M.P. 474001

61 1201130000046265 SHASHI GUPTA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 ACLPG8650R NEAR OLD HIGH COURT. GWALIOR MADHYAPRADESH 474009

62 IN30133018196119 KAILASH 45 45.00 0.00 45.00 AHWPG0904A .BLOCK NO22/B RUABADHA SECTOR BHILAI NAGAR DURG 490006

63 IN30066910125716 HARISH SETHI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 ABJPH6871L B-6 SAMRAT COMPLEX SAIFABAD HYDERABAD 500004

64 IN30021412274780 D VASUDHA RANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AGEPD3825E H NO 6 1 1 TO 4 FLAT NO 108 PADMARAO NAGAR SECUNDERABAD 500025

65 IN30102220063029 SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 ABQPA4320G 5 9 30/1/8 2 FLOOR BASHEER BAGH HYDERABAD 500029

66 IN30051310541777 SURISETTY VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR 40 40.00 8.00 32.00 ARCPS 6033N 406 ADITYA APARTMENTS 6/3/671 DURGA NAGAR COLONY PANJAGUTTA HYDERABAD 500082

67 IN30102220290078 CHANDRA MOHAN TIWARI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 AAWPT6395B 20  2  188 OLD KABOOTAR KHANA HYDERABAD A P 500264

68 IN30177414863137 JAMINDAR MAKAM 192 192.00 0.00 192.00 ABLPM4145L 15 512 B NEAR SBI TADIPATRI 515411

69 IN30039410785884 GADDAM MURALI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 AEHPG2299A FLAT NO 29 2ND FLOOR SHRVAN NEAR KANCHU KOTA STREET GAYATRI NAGAR VIJAYAWADA 520008

70 IN30232410235720 V JALAJA 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 ADGPV5878E D NO 24/1418 R S COLONY DARGAMITTA NELLORE 524003

71 IN30023910962822 SHAIK SHABBIR BASHA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 BEKPS2371K 1ST FLOOR DR KAMALADEVI NILAYAM R V R AVENUE COMPLEX NETAJI NAGAR 3RD STREET PADALAKUR ROAD NELLORE 524004

72 IN30047640429859 UNITED BREWERIES LIMITED 100 100.00 10.00 90.00 AAACU6053C U B TOWER U B CITY 24 VITTAL MALLYAROAD BANGALORE 560001
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73 IN30108013196449 PAWANKUMARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AUSPK5570F 60 MUTHU MARI CHETTY STREET MANNADY CHENNAI CHENNAI 600001

74 IN30189510100426 M S CHIDAMBARAM 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AADPC6991M VILLA 48 SHENBAGAM ESTATE SIRUVANI MAIN RD MATHAMPATTI COIMBATORE, TAMILNADU 600041

75 IN30023930044346 JOHN RUFUS FERNANDEZ 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 AHJPJ4222F 184  SANGILIANDAPUARAM MAIN ROAD SANGILIANDAPUARAM SANGILIANDAPURAM TRICHY  TAMILNADU 620001

76 IN30021412493424 S SRIVIDHYA 29 29.00 0.00 29.00 BGWPS3157F OLD NO 112 NEW NO 142 GANAPATHY NAGAR SRIRANGAM TRICHY TAMILNADU 620005

77 1201750000054134 MUTHAYEE CT. 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 AAKPM2367A B-14,MAIN ROAD THILLAI NAGAR TRICHY TAMIL NADU 620018

78 IN30021411019928 S CHANDRASEKARAN 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 ADAPN0066E 7/801 BHAKTAVATCHALAM STREET OPP S V N COLLEGE NAGAMALAI PUDUKOTTAI MADURAI 625019

79 IN30021410298261 P T DEVARAJ 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 ACXPD1386K NO 56 RAMALINGA NAGAR IV LAYOUT COIMBATORE TAMILNADU 641011

80 IN30039411396340 V JAGANNATHAN 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 ACIPJ9253E 37/19 H VETRIVEL NAGAR KAVUNDAMPALAYAM PO COIMBATORE 641030

81 IN30163740199764 SUSHAND K  C 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 APDPS1219R 36 B, OLD HOSPITAL LANE, COONOOR NILGIRIS 643102

82 IN30163740318492 RAJIK F A 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 AIGPA2390D DR NO 12/E MOUNT PLEASANT COONOOR 643102

83 1202390000110713 SUNITH . 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 CEMPS4383A KANNOTH(H),PARIYARAMKUNNU MANANTHAVADY KERALA 670645

84 IN30163740175670 JOSE PAUL KANNAI 80 80.00 0.00 80.00 ADJPK0505E KANNAI HOUSE NEAR D.B.H.S IRINJALAKUDA P.O. THRISSUR DIST. 680121

85 IN30163740061936 AKBAR V A 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AIRPA8136C VALIYAKATH KODALY PADDY PO THRISSUR KERALA 680699

86 IN30163740067633 SANUJ K R 104 104.00 0.00 104.00 BCCPS6044P KADAVIL HOUSE KATTOOR PO THRISSUR KERALA 680702

87 1202390000129950 K SARADAMBAL . 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 BHVPS1946Q MUTTUNGAL HOUSE 16/505,T & R CROSS ROAD THOPPUMPADY ERNAKULAM KERALA 682005

88 IN30125013061999 YASHWANT SINGH 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 BAQPS4276K 6 LYONS RANGE G 32 FORTUNE CHAMBER CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001

89 IN30444770009214 SACHCHIDA NAND JHA 10 10.00 2.00 8.00 MERGER2023 C/O.SHYAM SUNDAR DALMIA 7,LYONS RANGE KOLKATA 700001

90 IN30032710139199 CHANDAN KUMAR PASARI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 AFRPP9116Q C/O, BHADAR MAL TOR MAL 89, J. L. BAZAZ STREET NEAR  BURRA BAZAR P.S. CALCUTTA 700007

91 IN30039415348297 BACHCHA LAL GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AOHPG7585B 52 STRAND ROAD ALU-POSTA KOLKATA 700007

92 IN30125010574321 KANHAIYALAL  SOMANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ALQPS3653N 174 CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA, 700007

93 1204470001246912 BINOD KUMAR PODDAR 6 6.00 0.00 6.00 AFKPP4294A 53/ 2 BADAN ROY LANE PHOOLBAGAN KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700010

94 1203500000084830 KIRAN PRASANNV ADAN BAXI 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 AEOPB3883Q C/O MCC RESOURCES PVT LTD. 63/2C SARAT BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700025

95 IN30032710257189 SUBIR GHOSH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 ADWPG9016H 20/2/A,S.P.COLONY NEAR NEWALIPUR SBI BRANCH KOLKATA 700053

96 IN30039415121338 NATWARLAL MUSADDI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 ADRPM0685R 109 BLOCK D BANGUR AVENUE KOLKATA 700055

97 IN30444770043412 HUF NMAE 50 50.00 5.00 45.00 AAGHK6878Q 4A, SYED SALLY STREET 4TH FLOOR KOLKATA 700073

98 1203320003480299 UMA JAIN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 ADGPJ5392P 942 LAKE TOWN BLOCKA LAKE TOWN SO KOLKATA WEST BENGAL MUNCIPALITY N 24 PGS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700089

99 IN30032710194243 AJAY AGARWAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 24/5, UTTAM GHOSH LANE SALKIA NEAR PAIJAT CINENA HALL HOWRAH 711106

100 IN30162910011386 SURESH KUMAR JOSHI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 ACPPJ1921J 49/1K DR ABANI DUTTA ROAD SALKIA HOWRAH 711106

101 IN30077310018037 GAJ RAJ DUGAR 11 11.00 0.00 11.00 ACQPD9224M 79 RAM LAL DUTTA ROAD 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 7 P.O. BHADRAKALI DIST HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712232

102 1205320000007640 KEYA BANDYOPADHYAY 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 AELPB3509A 360/D/3, CRIPER ROAD P.O - KONNAGAR DIST - HOOGHLY KONNAGAR WEST BENGAL 712235

103 1203000000139502 SUSANTA CHAKRABORTI 6 6.00 0.00 6.00 AGYPC8012A 348/1, MOHISHILA COLONY, ASANSOL WEST BENGAL 713303

104 IN30039411247698 SUBIR SEN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 AIQPS3907A 5/210 MAHAJATI NAGAR POST AGARPARA 24 PGS N 743177

105 1204470005578924 CHINTAMANI DAS 105 105.00 0.00 105.00 AIPPD2668E NEAR G56 BLOCK AT/PO BURLA SAMBALPUR ORISSA 768017

106 000002Z MRS D M HEASMAN 462 462.00 97.00 365.00 44 FOXLEY LANE PURLEY SURREY ENGLAND

107 000004Z SHRI J G S KER 322448 322448.00 67070.00 255378.00 C/O SHALKER AND THOMSON 50 MELVILLE STREET EDINBURGH EH 3 7HH SCOTLAND

108 000005Z MRS A F C SILVA JONES 8904 8904.00 1853.00 7051.00 13 S T JAMES SQARE LONDON S W 1

109 000006Z MRS E CARUS WILSON 6748 6748.00 1404.00 5344.00 CROSVENOR HOUSE 34 DENNINGTON PARK ROAD WEST HAMPSTEAD LONDON N W 6 1 B D ENGLAND

110 000007Z MRS M E MEAKINS 2968 2968.00 618.00 2350.00 64 GREENFORD AVENUE HANWELL LONDON W 7 ENGLAND

111 000015Z LT COL W G COCKAYNE FRITH 100 100.00 21.00 79.00 60 BEXTON ROAD KNUTSFORD CHESHIRE ENGLAND

112 000257C SMT PRAMOD MANJORI DEVI 75 75.00 16.00 59.00 NIR BHAVAN KATHMANDU NEPAL

113 000016Z PARTH HARSHAD VASA 75 75.00 16.00 59.00 APT 2033 D 1601 LEETRIBINO STREET ELPASO TEXAS 79936 USA

114 002012C SHRI POYODHI RANJAN GHOSAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 8 PAULGHAT LANE P O BELURMATH HOWRAH W B

115 001001G MR MANNA LAL NEVATIA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 POST BOX NO 6722 BARA BAZAR H P O CALCUTTA 700007

116 000002R SHRI SAHU KRISHNA KUMAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 KUMAR KUNJ MORADABAD U P

117 000003A SHRI BHAGABAN CHANDRA ACHARYYA 1050 1050.00 0.00 1050.00 VILLAGE RAIPUR P O DAKHANI RAIPUR VIA BIRLAPUR DIST 24 PARGANAS W B

118 000003O MR SURENDRA KUMAR SURI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 9 A THORN HILL RD ALLAHABAD

119 000006E SHRI DEV DATTA KAPOOR 266 266.00 0.00 266.00 C/O LALBAGH STORES LALBAGH CIRCUS LUCKNOW

120 000006Y SHRI KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 P O BAGRAH DISTT SAMBALPUR ORISSA

121 000007C MR E DAVIDSON 23625 23625.00 4725.00 18900.00 SHUKLA QUARTERS MIRPUR CANTT KANPUR

122 000009V SMT SANTOSH KUMARI JOSHI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 230 SHAM NAGAR P O DHARAMSALA KANGRA

123 000010C SMT MRINALINI DABEE 1498 1498.00 0.00 1498.00 6 PADMAPUKAR ROAD BHAVNAGAR CALCUTTA

124 000010G MRS M H MONTAGU 1078 1078.00 0.00 1078.00 NORTH WOOD BDRARI SHIMLA

125 000011X MISS MANJU PUROHIT 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O INDRA RAJ PUROHIT PAREK BHAWAN P O PILANI RAJ

126 000015V SMT PUSHPA GOEL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHRI TARA CHAND GOEL MEM DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE ASAF ALI ROAD N DELHI

127 000019S SHRI PRAHLADBHAI AMBALAL PATEL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AT/PO VIRSAD DIST KAIRA GUJ

128 000020M SMT SANTOSH YADAV MA M SO 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SRI D S YADAV ADVOCATE GARIKHANA KATGHAR MORADABAD U P

129 000023O SMT PREM SHAHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI DYAL CHAND 1697/22-B CHANDIGARH

130 000024C SHRI AMULYA RATAN DAS 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 33 UTTAM GHOSE LANE SALKIA HOWRAH

131 000031E SMT INDER MOHAN KAUR 49 49.00 0.00 49.00 14/B SECTOR 9-A CHANDIGARH

132 000032J SHRI BRIJ LAL SETHI ADVOCATE 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 SARNIMAL BAZAR DEHRADUN

133 000032X SMT JAYANTI NAYAK 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SHRI SHANTI NAYAK HARI PRASAD P O DALSINGSARAI DISTT SAMSTIPUR BIHAR

134 000033N SMT VIDYA MANTRI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 STAPLE FIBRE DIVISION P O BIRLAPUR 24 PARGANAS W B

135 000033Y MR RAMCHANDRA SATAL 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 C/O SHREE SYNTHETICS LTD SHARE DEPOT NAULAKHI MAKSI ROAD UJJAIN MP

136 000035G MR CHANDRA CHUR MUKHERJEE 82 82.00 0.00 82.00 C/O MR DEVAPROSANNA MUKHERJEE M A B T ADVOCATE BURDWAN

137 000037I SHRI SANT RAM 28 28.00 0.00 28.00 C/O HOTEL PRINCE GANDHI ROAD DEHRADUN U P

138 000037W SMT CHANDRA KANTI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SH S C TRIPATHI 100-S MANOJ SADAN YASODA NAGAR KANPUR U P

139 000039K MR RAGHBIR CHAND BHANDARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 G 20/2 DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE TYPE Q PHASE I GURGAON HARYANA

140 000041G SMT REKHA MEHTA 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 C/O SHRI H S MEHTA MEHTA BROS SIRHIND DISTT PATIALA

141 000046H MRS HEMA PANT 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 394 VASANT VIHAR 1ST FLOOR P O NEW FOREST DEHRA DUN U P

142 000046Q SHRI SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O RANCHI FLOUR MILL NAMKUM P O RANCHI 10

143 000047J SMT KRISHNA SARAD 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 W/O SHRI RAM SARUP SARAD H NO 6/C ANAND VIHAR RAKESH MARG GHAZIABAD  U P

144 000051E SMT SAJAN KUMARI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O SHRI ROY KUMAR SINGH P O NATH NAGAR DISTT BHAGALPUR

145 000052T MRS SULOCHANA RATNAM 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 528 TALAKULAM HOUSING BOARD COLONY MADURAI TAMILNADU 20

146 000053D SHRI SANTI RANJAN SEN GUPTA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 SEN MEDICAL STORES LUXA P O MAHMURGUNJ VARANASI U P

147 000053E SMT PADMA KASHYAP 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 8 JORBAGH NEW DELHI

148 000056H SMT MOHINDER PAL KAUR PUNIA 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 FORT VIEW MADHA DISTT PATIALA



149 000057I SHRI JAI GOPAL SETHI 2625 2625.00 0.00 2625.00 BAR AT LAW 75-C MAHARANI BAGH NEW DELHI

150 000057J SHRI GANGA DATT SHARMA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 AQPPS5685L C/O M/S MOHAN MEAKIN BREWERIES LTD SOLAN BREWERY P O SIMLA HILLS

151 000057V MR KALI PADO GHOSE 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 2 PANCHANANTOLA ROAD ATHPUR P O SHAMNAGORE DIST 24 PARGNAS

152 000059O SHRI RAJAGOPALA DORAI RAJAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 PUDUCHATRAM VIA TIRUKATTU PALLI THANJAAVUR DISTT

153 000060C SHRI ERACH DORABJI 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 850 DASTUR MEHAR ROAD POONA 1

154 000060I SHRI V R SONALKAR 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 C/O INDUSTRIAL FINANE CORPN OF INDIA U S HOSPITAL BUILDING KEELING ROAD NEW DELHI

155 000060O SHRI BHUPENDRA KUMAR RAI 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 C/O MS ANITA THAPA WELFARE OFFICER NURSING OFFICERS MESS MILITARY HOSPITAL BAREILLY CANTT U P

156 000060X MR INDER MALHTORA 26 26.00 0.00 26.00 12 KAUTALYA MARG DIPLOMATIC MARG DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE NEW DELHI

157 000065I SHRI PRITHVI SINGH 1769 1769.00 0.00 1769.00 DY COLLECTORR RETD STREET NO 8 KRISHAN NAGAR HOSHIARPUR P B

158 000067D SMT KRISHNA GANDOTRA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 31/10 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI

159 000067S SHRI JITENDRA NATH 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 DHAMAWALA MOHALLA DEHRADUN

160 000068S MISS SUSHILA PANDIT 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 2 SECTOR 10 A CHANDIGARH

161 000071W MR PARKASH CHAND KASHYAP 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 PATAUDI HOUSE DARYAGANJ DELHI

162 000072A SHRI JAGAT DURLAB BASAK 1550 1550.00 0.00 1550.00 41 NEW BARADWARI EAST JAMSHEDPUR-1

163 000074F SHRI YASH PAL VIJ 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 2/95 ROOP NAGAR DELHI

164 000074I SHRI CHANDRA BAHADUR SINGH 2315 2315.00 0.00 2315.00 DEHRADUN STUD FARM NEHRUGRAM DEHRADUN

165 000074X SHRI SHREENATH MEHRA 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 KASHI VILLA 103 BANGUR COLONY P O RISHRA DISTT HOOGHLY W B

166 000074Y SMT SAROJ THAPAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 133 AHMED ROAD OPP FEMALE PYARELAL HOSPITAL MEERUT CITY

167 000076H SMT SHASHI MOHAN 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 A 235 SECTOR 19 NOIDA DISTT GHAZIABAD UP

168 000077H SH R D MOHAN 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 F-1/16 MODEL TOWN DELHI

169 000087J SMT KAMLA SABHARWAL 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 C/O MOHAN MEAKIN BREWERIS LTD DALLYGUNJ LUCKNOW

170 000087L SHRI VIJAY KUMAR JONEJA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 JONEJA S COTTAGE JESHIAN STREET POST OFFICE ROAD INDIRA NAGAR PHAGWARA PB

171 000091O S SURJIT SINGH ADM BLOCK 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 ADM BLOCK MOHAN MAKING LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

172 000094E SMT K K KHANNA 700 700.00 0.00 700.00 197 JOR BAGH NEW DELHI

173 000094H SHRI JITENDRA MOHAN 36 36.00 0.00 36.00 B 14/106 HIMGIRI APARTMENTTS SECTOR 34 NOIDA DIST GHAZIABAD U P

174 000095G SHRI RAVI KRISHAN MUNJAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 30 STOCK EXCHANGE ASAFALI ROAD NEW DELHI

175 000096B SHRI LAL CHAND BUBLANI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 HOUSE NO 878 SECTOR 40-A CHANDIGARH

176 000097H MISS SARLA MEHRA 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 C/O MR T R ARORA APARTMENT NO 701 9 HALLEY ROAD ASHA DEEP BUILDING NEW DELHI

177 000097U SMT KUSUM DEVI CHETLANGIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 CHETLANGIA HOUSE KRISHNAGAR NADIA W B

178 000099F SH VED PARKASH VIJH 610 610.00 0.00 610.00 PARM VILLA 165 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR JULLUNDUR CITY PB

179 000100P SHRI PURUSHOTTAM CHOUDHARY 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O SHYAM SUNDER KISHANLAL UPPER BAZAR P O RANCHI

180 000102N SMT RENUKA PAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NATURAL HISTORY MUSEUM BUILDING MEADOW BANK ROAD DARJEELING W B

181 000103L SHRI HEM CHAND GOEL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHRI TARA CHAND GOEL DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI

182 000103U SHRI NAVAL BALI 104 104.00 0.00 104.00 C/O BAKSHI BROS & CO 57 COURT ROAD AMRITSAR

183 000104O SHRI G SUBRAMANIAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 M A S SP G FEMI RAYAVARAM POST TIRUCHI DISTT

184 000111U SHRI SATISH BANSAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 2211/64 NAIWALA GURUDWARA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI

185 000112U SHRI MADAN LAL BAJAJ 60 60.00 0.00 60.00 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

186 000113I SHRI S N SRIVASTAVA 371 371.00 0.00 371.00 RETIRED MANAGER ALLAHABAD BANK 554 HIND NAGAR KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW

187 000114D SMT SHASHI BALA GUPTA 525 525.00 0.00 525.00 SOVA UPAVAN NEGWA LAUKA VARANASI 5

188 000114I MAHARAJ KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH 314 314.00 0.00 314.00 PRATAP PALACE HIMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA DIST GUJARAT

189 000114K SHRI ANAND CHAWLA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 5297-HARDHIAN SIGH ROAD NEAR DEV NAGAR POST OFFICE NEW DELHI

190 000115X SHRI GITA RAM MAHAJAN 30 30.00 0.00 30.00 VILL & P O SALOGRA DISTT SOLAN

191 000116I SHRI SUJAN SINGH 371 371.00 0.00 371.00 C/O SHRI KARAM SINGH SUJAN SINGH SHOPKEPERS BAHADURGANJ SHAHJAHANPUR UP

192 000116V SHRI P D GOSWAMI 450 450.00 0.00 450.00 MOHAN MEEKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

193 000118F SMT RAMA KAKKAR 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 C/O MR J L KAKKAR 101 GODAVARI APPARTMENTS ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI

194 000119O LT GEN GURDIAL SINGH 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 GURU NANAK CHOWK PATIALA PB

195 000121N MR NARANDAS DAHYABHAI PARDIWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MAHATMA GANDHI MARG BULSAR

196 000122M MRS ROMILLA VAID 600 600.00 0.00 600.00 C/O SH S C VAID 91 SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH NAGAR JULLUNDER CITY

197 000125B SHRI MUNSHI RAM CHOPRA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 112/4 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON

198 000125E SHRI KANHAIYA LAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 5 KHURBURA MOHALLA DEHRADUN U P

199 000125V SHRI H D GHOSH 125 125.00 0.00 125.00 C/O SOLAN FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LTD SOLAN H P

200 000126U MR SUNIL KUMAR ADHIKARY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P O & VILL BALARAMBATI DISTT HOOGHLY

201 000128T SHRI VED PRAKASH SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E 216 SECTOR 21 NOIDA DISTT GHAZIABAD U P

202 000128W SHRI ROHTASH KAKAR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 KE-65 KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

203 000129B MRS KUSUM ARORA 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 ASHA DEEP 701 9 HAILEY ROAD NEW DELHI

204 000129F SHRI GOPI BALLOV KHAN 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 FATAKGORA STATION ROAD CHANDANNAGORE DIST HOOGLY W B

205 000130B SHRI DEVI CHAND 225 225.00 0.00 225.00 9 JANPATH LANE NEW DELHI

206 000130E SHRI KRISHNA LALL 1498 1498.00 0.00 1498.00 1628 SECTOR 7-C CHANDIGARH 1

207 000132I SHRI GURCHARAN SINGH 99 99.00 0.00 99.00 101 RAJPUR ROAD DEHRADUN U P

208 000134C MR ATMA PARKASH GUPTA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 NIRMAL KUNJ 15/26OA CIVIL LINES KANPUR UP

209 000135W ALLAHABAD BANK 1461 1461.00 293.00 1168.00 CALCUTTA

210 000136B SHRI KAILASH PRASAD BHARGAVA 675 675.00 0.00 675.00 3 BHAGWANDAS ROAD NEW DELHI

211 000136G MRS KHORSHED BOMI OOMRIGAR 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 803-A MANI MANOR BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR ROAD KHODABAD CIRCLE DADAR BOMBAY

212 000137E SMT LAJWANTI 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 C/O SHRI K R BHARDWAJ MANAGER MOHAN MEAKIN LTD LUCKNOW

213 000137I SMT CHABIRANI SEN 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 96 D BENIATOLA STREET CALCUTTA 5

214 000137M THE STATE BANK OF INDIA 1250 1250.00 250.00 1000.00 LAL IMLI BRANCH KANPUR

215 000137S SMT PUSHPA KUMARI MALHOTRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 522 B SECTOR III R K PURAM NEW DELHI

216 000139C MR JUGAL KISHORE GARG 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 10/505 RADHA KUTI ALLENGANJ KANPUR 1

217 000140C SHRI MAHIPAL GOYAL 549 549.00 0.00 549.00 B6 OLD RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD UP

218 000140M SHRI FEROZE SORAB WADIA 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 FLAT 11 3RD FLOOR CAPRI MANAV MANDIR ROAD MALABAR HILL BOMBAY WB 6

219 000141U CAPT SURINDER KUMAR BAKSHI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 BUNGLOW NO 6 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GRAZIABAD U P

220 000145B SM SHANTI DEVI CHATURVEDI 735 735.00 0.00 735.00 C/O PT SHANKER LAL CHATURVEDI 7/107 SWARUP NAGAR KANPUR U P

221 000147B SHRI INACIO CRUZDAS MARTIRES 525 525.00 0.00 525.00 PAIS CUDDOU E-15 ASSOLNA SALCETE GOA

222 000147M DR MISS DHANU K KALANI 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 1206/27 B GOVIND BHAWAN POONA 1

223 000147R SHRI KAMAL KUMAR KHANNA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHAMBHOO PAPER MART GWYNNE ROAD NAZIRABAD LUCKNOW 1

224 000148K SHRI GAGAN N CHADHA 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 TYPE VI/2 MAM COLLEGE CAMPUS KOTLA ROAD NEW DELHI



225 000149M SHRI KEWAL KRISHAN KATARIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O M/S M M LTD SALES DEPTT SOLAN BREWERY H P

226 000150M SMT SATYA DEVI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 W/O LATE SH HARDWARI LAL RAMESH COTTAGE SUNNY SIDE SOLAN H P

227 000153L SMT HARIPRIYA DEVI 170 170.00 0.00 170.00 SIRMUR TEA ESTATE P O BOX NO 12 DEHRADUN UP

228 000153Q MISS PRABHA GANESH DEO 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI MUKHEDKAR PARIJAT 1226/3 APTE ROAD D G POONA 4

229 000154J SH PRITHPAL SINGH 198 198.00 0.00 198.00 III/III/B-4 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI

230 000155R SHRI SUDHIR CHANDRA KONAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 RADHA NAGAR SOUTH ROAD P O BURDWAN

231 000155S MR AVINASH CHANDER MARJARA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 ACCOUNTS DEPTT MOHAN CRYSTAL GLASS WORKS MOHAN MEAKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

232 000156U MR JAHAR LAL CHATTERJEE 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 34-A SRI ARABINDU ROAD P O KONNAGAR DISTT HOOGHLY

233 000159C SHRI RAM NIWAS GUPTA 13 13.00 0.00 13.00 C/O MOHAN MEAKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD UP

234 000159P MRS JEEVAN BEDI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 HOUSE NO 490 SECTOR 2 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

235 000160E SHRI V O VAIDHILINGAM 23 23.00 0.00 23.00 C/O SHRI P V P L R M NARAYANAN CHETTIAR RAYAVARAM P O DISTT TIRACHIRAPALLI

236 000160G SMT AVINASH PURI 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O SHRI Y P PURI 7/5213 G B ROAD DELHI

237 000160J SH CHANDRA GOVIND B TEWARI 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 SHRI SAIN SADAN H NO 455 CIR NO 7A NAGOBA LANE NO 1 WARD NEW 29 NAGPUR

238 000163J SHRI SAGAR SURI 1499 1499.00 0.00 1499.00 DELHI AUTOMOBILES P LTD 3/15 A ASAFALI ROAD NEW DELHI

239 000165Q SHRI INDER JEET DHAWAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 46 KARANPUR ROAD DEHRADUN UP

240 000167F MRS NAYNA DHANWANT KANTOL 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 37/39 MODY STREET FORT BOMBAY

241 000167P SHRI MADAN LAL AHUJA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O THE MAHABIR FINANCE COMPANY 24-SOUTH ROAD ROYAL HOTLE ALLAHABAD U P

242 000167T SMT SUDARSHAN TAKHTAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHRI V K TAKHTAR SECTOR 19 HOUSE NO A/500 NOIDA DISTT GHAZIABAD UP

243 000169D SHRI SURAJ KANT DATTA 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 CHAUDHRY & SONS POST BOX NO 29 KHANNA PB

244 000169O SHRI SATYA SWAROOP SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 SECTOR 5 H NO 5/729 MOHAN MEAKIN SOCIETY P O VASUNDHRA GHAZIABAD U.P

245 000169T SHRI RAM SWAROOP SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 S/O SHRI JAMNA DATT SHARMA VILLAGE KARALI P O BASAL SOLAN H P

246 000171V SH B D GULATI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 DY CHIEF ENGINEER M M B LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

247 000172G SMT HOMAI NASARVANJI PUDUMJEE 84 84.00 0.00 84.00 5 NAYLOR ROAD POONA 1

248 000173N SH GOPI KRISHNA MODI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MODI INDUSTRIES & ENG WORKS 57 GOWSHALA ROAD P O LILUAH HOWRAH

249 000174M DENA BANK 49 49.00 10.00 39.00 9 E CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI

250 000175D SMT KAUSHLA DEVI 104 104.00 0.00 104.00 C/O SHRI RAM KRISHNA D-60 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI

251 000175J SMT SUSHILA SETHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H NO 1642 SECTOR 22 B CHANDIGARH

252 000178T SHRI KESHAV RAI SAINI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O CH TEK CHAND SAINI JAIL ROAD HOSHIARPUR

253 000181C MR SATYA NARAIN HARLALKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA

254 000188E SMT KAMLAWATI 28 28.00 0.00 28.00 C/O MR KRISHAN PERSHAD 15 DARYAGANJ DELHI

255 000189T SHRI SHREE RAM 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 VILLAGE & P O TEH SOLAN H P

256 000190I SMT SARIA TANDON 125 125.00 0.00 125.00 C/O BRIG N B TANDON 4PRITAM ROAD DALANWALA DEHRADUN U P

257 000190O SHRI OM PRAKASH SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 DESPATCH DEPTT MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY P O SIMLA HILLS

258 000190T SHRI DINESH MOHAN SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VILLAGE BAIRTEE BR PO GHATTI VIA SAPROON SOLAN HP

259 000191J KUMARI JANAK RANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O M/S SAT PRAKASH JAGDISH MITTAR GRAIN MARKET P O BANGA DIST JULLUNDUR HOUSE HOLD

260 000191K SHRI KANWAR CHAND BANSAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 46 SHABZADA SINGH STREET MUKTSAR PB

261 000191T SHRI BAL KRISHAN SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VILLAGE BAIRTEE PO GHATTI VIA SAPROON SOLAN H P

262 000192N SHRI G MUTHURAMAN 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 C/O M AM SP G FIRM RAYAVARAM POST TIRUCHI DISTT

263 000193D MR CHANDULAL HARIPRASAD DAVE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 2473 MAHADEV KHANCHA PAKHALI STREET RAIPUR AHMEDABAD

264 000193O SHRI PARMA NAND SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 M/S MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

265 000194M SH S P LAKSHMANAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 67 CAR STREER KARUR TRICHY DISTT TAMIL NADU

266 000197O MISS RADHA SAXENA MINOR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 U/G OF SHRI ANIL KUMAR SAXENA ENGINEER S BUNGLOW JAWAHAR PARK SOLAN H P

267 000198C MR ADIMATHRA MATHEW JACOB 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 GOLF LINKS ROAD TRIVANDRUM 3 KERALA

268 000198P SHRI RAM RAM CHOUDHURY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 14 KHALUI B L NATH KALVA ROAD P O BURDWAN DISTT BURDWAN W B

269 000203B COL K T J S CHHATWAL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 B-5 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI

270 000203Y SHRI M L SHARMAN 1000 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 34 LYTTON ROAD DEHRADUN U P

271 000204W SHRI SHUBINDER CHAND KHANNA 49 49.00 0.00 49.00 3 SIR GOPAL DAS ROAD AMRITSAR

272 000207K SHRI SANJIV BALI 800 800.00 0.00 800.00 W-39 GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI

273 000208P SHRI K RAM CHANDRAN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 B 207 REHMAN NAGAR P O DEDALI CAMP NASHIK M S

274 000216P SHRI KANSHI RAM CHANDEL 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 VILLAGE BAROL P O BALDWARA DISTT MANDI H P

275 000217A CHAUDHRI PRAKASH CHANDRA 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 106 HARDING ROAD KANPUR CANTT

276 000217L DR TRILOKCHAND R JOSHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 230 SHAM NAGAR P O DHARAMSALA KANGRA H P

277 000218D MR SHADI RAM DEVGAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O THE AMRITSAR SUGAR MILLS CO LTD G T ROAD AMRITSAR

278 000219N MRS MADHURI NAUTIYAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 17 DHANGWAL ROAD DEHRA DUN U P

279 000221M DR PRABHAKARA RAO VASIREDDI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ARUNA NURSING HOME INNISPETA RAJAHMUNDRY A P 2

280 000221X SMT JAYABEN MOHANLAL MISTRY 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 2 ANNIE PATEL COLONY SIDHNATH ROAD BARODA

281 000229F SHRI V PL VELLAYAN 800 800.00 0.00 800.00 BANKER V PL HOUSE KANDANUR RAMANAND DIST TAMILNAD

282 000232K SMT M S KASTURI BAI 49 49.00 0.00 49.00 SHANTINIKETAN RATNAGIRI ROAD CHIKMAGALUR MYSORE

283 000234M SHRI MEHER CHAND KASHYAP 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY P O SIMLA HILLS

284 000236Q MISS BIASA DEVI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 62/3 LOWER BAZAR SIMLA HP

285 000239F SHRI DHARAM PAUL KAPOOR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O KUTCHA NAND LAL KATRA KHAZANA AMRITSAR

286 000239Q SHRI FRAMROZ FRAIDOON 9 9.00 0.00 9.00 C/O THE EMPIRE STORES 60-C CHOWRINGHEE CALCUTTA

287 000242A SHRI LAL CHAND GENERAL MANAGER 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 THE INDIA SUGAR & GENERAL ENG CORPORATION LTD P O YAMUNAGAR DISTT AMBALA

288 000242E M/S BAGREE ESTATES P LTD 200 200.00 40.00 160.00 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA

289 000242G MRS PRATIVA PAL 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 7/3 AMRITA PYNE LANE HOWRAH W B

290 000242H SHRI RAM PIARA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 399 PHASE III B I SECTOR 60 SAS NAGAR MOHALI DIST ROPAR NR CHANDIGARH

291 000244A SHRI HARISH CHANDRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 4/31 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI SH KASHMIRI LAL SERVICE

292 000245O SHRI CHANDER MOHAN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY HP

293 000246A MUDUMBAI SRINIVASA CHARI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 NO 26 FOURTH CIRCULAR ROAD JAVAHAR NAGAR MADRAS

294 000248E SHRI JAMNADAS LAXMIDAS 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O SHRI CHUNILAL T MEHTA 8 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA

295 000249N SHRI ARUN MORESHWAR PATANKAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SMRITI DHARAMPETH EXTESION NAGPUR 10

296 000249R SMT KRISHNA WALIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHRI A N AHLUWALIA 62/2 LOWER BAZAR SIMLA H P

297 000250B MR G S ANEJA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 534 SECTOR 16-D CHANDIGARH

298 000250T SHRI G SUBRAMANIAN 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 C/O M A M SPG FIRM RAYAVARAM POST PUDUKOTTAI DISTT

299 000251S SH SURENDRA PRASAD NAYAK 38 38.00 0.00 38.00 P O DALSINGSARAI DISTT SAMASTIPUR BIHAR

300 000252I S BIRENDER SINGH ADVOCATE 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 E 78 GREATER KAILASH II NEW DELHI



301 000253E KM KULBHUSHAN 1000 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 MOHYAL COTTAGE SHARVAN NATH NAGAR HARDWAR U P

302 000255O SHRI P RADHA KRISHNA REDDY 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 22 GOPALAKRISHNA ROAD T NAGAR MADRAS 17

303 000255T SHRI JIWAN LAL SHARMA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 Q NO 3 STAFF QUARTERS CABLE WORKS P O FORT GLOSTER DISTT HOWRAH SH NAND LALJI SHARMA SERVICE

304 000257B SHRI MANOHAR LAL ARORA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 33 SHAKTI NAGAR AMRITSAR PB

305 000258W SHRI KAPUR SINGH KALRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SARDARPURA ROAD NO 2 PLOT NO 18 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

306 000258X SHRI FATEH CHAND MAGO 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 6 E BAIRED LANE OPPOSITE GURDWARA BANGLA SAHIB GOVT QUARTERS NEW DELHI

307 000259H MRS RAJAN NEHRU 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 38 HAMILTON ROAD ALLAHABAD

308 000259X SHRI KASTURI LAL PURI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8795/3 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI

309 000260B SHRI MADAN MOHAN BHALLA 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 100 MUNICIPAL MARKET CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI

310 000260W SMT BHAJAN KAPUR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C-5/11 RANA PRATAP BAGH DELHI

311 000261W SHRI DEV RAJ KAPUR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C-5/11 RANA PRATAP BAGH DELHI

312 000264I SHRI REOTI RASTOGI PRINCIPAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C 2 KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR RING ROAD KHUSRAM NAGAR LUCKNOW U P

313 000266E MR KRISHNA CHANDRA KANDPAL 135 135.00 0.00 135.00 459 KHURBURA DEHRADUN

314 000270Q SHRI MANMOHAN RAI JOSHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 230 SHAM NAGAR P O DHARMSALA KANGRA

315 000270S SHRI R MADHAVAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 28 SEETHAMMA ROAD ALWARPET MADRAS 18

316 000271B SHRI RAMESH KUMAR ARORA 11 11.00 0.00 11.00 F 283 JALVAYU VIHAR SECTOR 30 GURGAON HARYANA

317 000274K MR ANANTA KUMAR CHATTERJEE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 33 RAJENDRA AVENUE 2ND LANE UTTARAPARA HOOGHLY

318 000279Y SHRI BAJRANG LAL RAWAT 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHIVKARAN BAJRANG LAL RAWAT P O RENWAL DIST JAIPUR RAJ

319 000280Y BAKSHI SAMPURAN SINGH DECD 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD ATMA SINGH ROAD AMRITSAR PB

320 000281K MRS RAKSHA CHIBBER 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 8/38 W E A KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI

321 000282L SHRI OM PRAKASH HARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 41-A RAJPUR ROAD DEHRADUN

322 000284M SHRI DURGA DATT KAUSHAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SOLAN BREWERY P O SIMLA HILLS

323 000285M SHRI BRAHAM DATT KAUSHIK 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

324 000285R SHRI HOMI HIRJI KANGA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BATHA HIGH SCHOOL PANCHGANI DIST SATARA

325 000286W MRS NEENA KUMARI 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 28/5 DOBSON ROAD SUIT NO 1 AJMER MANSION HOWRAH

326 000291Y SMT RAKESH RANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 6 E BAIRED LANE OPP GURUDWARA BANGLA SAHIB GOVT QUARTER NEW DELHI

327 000292Y SMT RAM SAHALI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8795/3 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI

328 000294V SHRI DAMODAR FRASAD JOSHI 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 C/O MURTI SOAP FACTORY SHIBSAGAR ASSAM

329 00094IA SARDAR RANBIR SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT NO 17 BLDG NO 3 PAL MOHAN APARTMENTS PUNJABI BAGH N DELHI 26

330 001004S MRS SUDESH MEHTA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 2 COOL ROAD JULLUNDUR

331 001006J SHRI MATHOO RAM SHARMA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O SHRI DEV RATTAN SHARMA M M B LTD SOLAN BEREWERY H P

332 001007J SHRI RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 U/G SHRI DEV RATTAN SHARMA MOHAN MEAKIN BREWERIES LTD SOLAN BARWERY H P

333 001010G SHRI D S NAGARAJA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO  4 11 BLOCK K P W EXT BANGALORE 20

334 001011G KM A R NAGALATHA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 455 9TH CROSS 1BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 11

335 001011I MR A ARJAN SINGH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O GURDIAL SINGH & SONS PROVISIONS & GENERAL MERCHANTS HALL BAZAR AMRITSAR PB

336 001017N MR R S NEELAMEGAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 MANAGER STATE BANK OF MYSORE CHIKMAGALUR BR CHIKMAGALUR

337 001017P SHRI RATAN BAJORIA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 C/O RAIPUR FLOUR MILLS POST BOX NO 5 FIFDIH RAIPUR M P

338 001018K SHRI JUGAL KISHORE BANERJEE 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 502/7 BASUDEVPORE ROAD P O SARSUNA 61 CALCUTTA

339 001019Y SHRI PRAKASH LAL SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 588 L MODEL TOWN JULLUNDUR

340 00101RA BANK OF INDIA 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 70/80 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD POST BOX NO 238 FORT BOMBAY

341 001022G SMT URMILA DEVI MUNDHRA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SHRI R MUNDHRA 278 BATLATA LANE DHAMALI BUILDING P O HINDMOTOR DISTT HOOGHLY W B

342 001023M SH DEEPAK KHANDELWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O DR K N KHANDELWAL 191 CIVIL LINES BAREILLY U P

343 001024C SHRI NAND KISHOR GOEL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI LALLU MAL GOEL 114 JAWAHAR GANJ HAPUR GHAZIABAD U P

344 001024V SH RAKESH CHANDER JAITLY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 ACCOUNT SECTION M M D LTD MOHAN NAGAR U P

345 001025X MR GAUTAM MUKHERJEE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 19 SADHU MUKHERJEE ROAD P O NANA CHANDAN PUKUR BARRACK PORE NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL

346 001026O MR DESH BANDHU SHARMA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O MR NAHAR SINGH SHARMAR POST HAILY MANDI DISTT GURGAON HARYANA

347 001028D SRI SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 73/7 SIB TALA STREET POST BHADRAKALI DIST HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL

348 001028H SHRI KRISHNA KUMAR MEHROTRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 43 NANDOO MULLICK LANE CALCUTTA 6

349 001029I MRS MADHUKANTA S SHAH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SHREE NATH APPARTMENT IIIRD FLOOR BLOCK NO 4 NANPURA ADAGRA STREET SURAT

350 001029U SHRI DEVI PRASAD CHAKRAVORTI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 CHOWMATHA CHINSURAH DIST HOOGHLY WB

351 001035J SHRI MANGAL CHAND SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 VIL MANPHURA PO JAKHORA VIA MANDREWA DISTT JHUNJHUNU RAJ

352 001035M MR PRITHVI CHAND KHANDELIA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 ASTG EXECUTIVE PRESIDENT NEW INDIA SUGAR MILLS LTD P O HASANUR SUGAR MILLS DIST SAMASTIPUR BIHAR

353 001036G SHRI N N MALIK 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C 5 D/56 A JANAKPURI NEW DELHI

354 001037G MRS KANCHAN MALIK 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C 5D/56 A JANAK PURI NEW DELHI

355 001038H SHRI SURENDRA KUMAR MEHROTRA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O LAL BAHG SITAPUR U P

356 001039J SHRI BENI PRASAD SHAH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 ZR-58 H M COLONY P O HIND MOTOR DIST HOOGHLY W B

357 001039N MR M R S PANDITH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ATIRA M P DIVISION AHMEDABAD

358 001040E SHRI HARBANS LAL VOHRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VOHRA LODGE 90/1 LAWRANCE ROAD AMRITSAR PB

359 001040H MRS SIKHA MALLICK 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 4/2 HARA PRASAD DE LANE CALCUTTA

360 001040J SHRI HARISH KUMAR SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 3R/36 HINDMOTOR P O HIND MOTOR DIST HOOGHLY W B

361 001041E SHRI KEWAL KRISHAN VOHRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 LABOUR OFFICER 90/1 LAWRANCE ROAD AMRITSAR

362 001042E SHRI ANOOP KUMAR VOHRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VOHRA LODGE 90/1 LAWRANCE ROAD AMRITSAR PB

363 001046I SHRI P N KRISHNA RAJA 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 46 VARIKAL SINGA RAJA ST PUDDALAIYAM RAJAPALAIYAM 626117 TAMILNADU

364 001047P MR MALAY RAY CHAUDHURI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 FLAT 21 HINDMOTOR COLONY P O HINDMOTOR DISTT HOOGHLY

365 001049E DR DHAVENDRA KUMAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR R K VOHRA PRABHAT COLONY CIRCULAR ROAD SOLAN H P

366 001049F MRS KULDIP KAUR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 435 MARTARPURA NABHA PATIALA

367 001049W MR S P KAUSHIK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 HIG J 14 SANJAY NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

368 001050E SHRI DEEP KAKAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 SALES SUPERVISOR DELHI INDSTRIAL DEVP CORPN R-12 N D S E PART II NEW DELHI

369 001050Y SHRI B V SRIKANTH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NO 2 RAMESWARA TEMLE STREET CHARNARAJPET BANGALORE 18

370 001051E SHRI MADAN LAL KAKAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 DY SECRETARY MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATION R R-12 N D S E PART II NEW DELHI

371 001052D SHRI B K HARISH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 PRAJAPITA BRAHMA KUMARIS I V VIDYALAYA 4014-16 BAGICHI RAMCHAND BEHIND DISPENSARY BUS STOP PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI

372 001053U MR BAIDURYA CHATTERJEE 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MAJOR DR A K GUPTA NADIA BHAVAN RORTH STATION ROAD P O AGARPARA 24 PARGANAS

373 001054D SMT JYOTI DUBEY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 S-17/73 NADESAR VARANASI

374 001054R SHRI RAJ KUMAR KAPOOR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 15/254 DOODHWALA BANGLA CIVIL LINES KANPUR U P

375 001055F MR DILIP KAPUR 30 30.00 0.00 30.00 C/O MRS PREM KAPUR M M B LTD SOLAN BREWERI H P

376 001056F SHRI BADRI PRASAD KAJALIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD A/O DEPARTMENT P O HINDMOTOR DISTT HOOGHLY W B



377 001056I SHRI DEV RATTAN SHARMA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED SOLAN BREWERY SOLAN H P

378 001057E MRS KAILASH VATI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SHRI K N KHANNA ACCOUNTS OFFICER M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY P O H P

379 001058F SMT DRAUPADI DEVI KAJALIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHRI B P KAJALIA M/S HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD PO HINDMOTOR DISTT HOOGHLY W B

380 001059U SMT URMILA BINDAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 J-10 GREEN PARK NEW DELHI

381 001060O MRS CHAND SAHAI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR LOTAN SAHAI M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY H O

382 001061N SHRI MAHABIR PRASAD 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 73 ANIANI GANJ AMINABAD LUCKNOW U P

383 001061O SH GURDASS RAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR LOTAN SAHAI M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

384 001062O MR LOTAN SAHAI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M M LTD SOLAN BREWRY H P

385 001065I SHRI MOOL CHAND TEWARI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 2R 130 H M OLONY HINDMOTOR HOOGHLY W B

386 001065U SHRI SATYEN BAGCHI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 PEERSON PALLI P O SANTINIKETAN DISTT BIRBHUM W B

387 001067I SHRI SHANKER LAL SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 2 R 132 H M COLONY P O HINDMOTOR HOOGHLY W B

388 001067U SHRI BHARAT SINGH CHAUHAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 VILLAGE & POST DEEPAKHARA DISTT MANDSAUR M P

389 001069I SHRI HARIRAJ SWARUP SAKSENA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 3R/15 H M COLONY HINDMOTOR HOOGHLY W B

390 001069O MR SHIV SARAN SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

391 001069P MR PRABHAT KUMAR BHAR 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 BALARAM LANE P O CHINSURAH DIST HOOGHLY

392 001070I DR M R MADHAVA RAO 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 BHAVANI KRUPA CH6 6TH CROSS KRISHNA MURTHYPURAM MYSORE

393 001070O MR SHONKIA RAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VILLAGE NASUL ANJI PO RLY STATION BAROG DISTT SOLAN HP

394 001071I SMT CHAMPA M RAO 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 BHAVANI KRUPA CH 6 6TH CROSS KRISHNAMURTHYPURAM MYSORE

395 001071O MR RAM SWARUP RAHAI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M M LTD  SOLAN BREWERY H P

396 001072I DR M R MADHAVA RAO 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 BHAVANI KURPA CH 6 SIXTH CROSS KRISHNA MURTHYPURAM MYSORE

397 001072O MR TARA DATT SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

398 001073O MR JAYA RAM SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

399 001074I SHRI NARENDER KUMAR SABOO 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 P O RANOLI DISTT SIKAR RAJASTHAN

400 001076O MR SURESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 100-S MANOJ SADAN YASODA NAGAR KANPUR U P

401 001076V SHRI HARSH VARDHAN GARG 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR 10 H NO 558 FARIDABAD HRY

402 001078E SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR R K VOHRA PRABHAT COLONY CIRCULAR RD SOLAN H P

403 001078K MR RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 6/1 BAIKUNTH CHATTERJEE LANE HOWRAH W B 1

404 001078S MR PAWAN KUMAR PARASRAMPURIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 11-SIR HARI RAM GOENKA STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA

405 001079J KM SAPNA SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR GANGA DATT SHARMA RECORD SECTION M M B LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

406 001079R SMT KULWANT KAUR 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 M TARA SINGH HOUSE RANJIT PURA PO KHALSA COLLEGE AMRITSAR

407 001084Y SHRI A M TAMHANEY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 2R/29 H M COLONY HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD UTTARPARA DIST HOOGHLY

408 001085G SHRI HITESH MOHAN LAL MISTRY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 2 ANIL PATEL COLONY SIDHNATH ROAD BARODA

409 001085N MRS PHUL PURI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 642 MODEL TOWN JULLUNDUR CITY PUNJAB

410 001086G SHRI OM KUMAR MAHAJAN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY P O H P

411 001086U SMT INDIRA BHUTRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI S C BHUTRA ACCOUNT DEPTT HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD P O HIND MOTOR DIST HOOGHLY W B

412 001087G MRS NALINI MAHAJAN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 SOLAN BREWERY P O DISTT SOLAN M P

413 001087O MR PREM NATH SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT NO 1994 SECTOR NO 37 ARUN VIHAR NOIDA 201303 DISTT GHIABAD UP

414 001095P MRS SANTOSH AWASTHI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3R/36 HINDMOTOR COLONY DIST HOOGHLY W B

415 001097B MRS POONAM CHANANA 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 C/15 OLD KAVI NAGAR HAPUR ROAD GHAZIABAD UP

416 001098T SHRI SHAMSHER SINGH SIDHU 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 VILL & PO DAROLI BHAI TEH MOGA DIST FARIDKOT PB

417 001100B MR INDER PAL CHANANA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 M/S CHANANA ELECTRIC WORKS 146 RICHPAL PURI HAPUR ROAD GHAZIABAD UP

418 001100W SMT KRISHNA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 KATARIA NIWAS JAUNAJEE ROAD WARD NO 5 SOLAN HP

419 001100X SHRI SANT RAM MALIK 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 SARLA VILLA SUNY SIDE SOLAN H P

420 001101I SMT GIRJA DEVI RATHI 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 MOHALLA KUMHAR TOLA GOLA GO KARAN NATH DISTT KHERI U P

421 001102Y SHRI SHEO KUMAR SARAWGI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 PIONEER PLASTIC PRODUCTS 28/132A SIRKI MOHAL KANPUR 1

422 001104B MR BRIJ MOHAN BHARDWAJ 450 450.00 0.00 450.00 MR B M BHARDWAJ CHIEF MANAGER M M B LTD POST BOX NO 6 LUCKNOW UP

423 001106B MR JOGINDER PAL BHALLA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 89 JOSHI COLONY AMRITSAR

424 001107M BRIGADIER M R KHOSLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E-9/8 VASANT VIHAR N DELHI

425 001107W SHRI KHAIRATI LAL 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 RAILWAY STATION SOLAN H P

426 001109E SHRI OM PRAKASH KHEMKA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O SHRI RAMDIN LAXMINARAIN KHEMKA P O UDAIPURWATI DISTT JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN

427 001109O SHRI NATHMAL SHAH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 1/2 AINUDINGHAT MAZI LANE HOWRAH W B-1

428 001112V SHRI NARINDER KUMAR JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 KL-116 OLD KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

429 001114T MR DHARAM SINGH 27 27.00 0.00 27.00 KOTHI NO 972 PHASE IV S A S NAGAR MOHALI DISTT ROPAR PB

430 001116E SMT RESHAM WADHWA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI J K WADHWA CIVIL COURTS KHURJA DISTT BULANDSHAHR U P

431 001117I SH HUKAM SINGH THAPAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 133 AHMED ROAD OPPFEMALE PYARE LAL HOSPITAL MEERUT CITY

432 001118I MISS SHALINI THAPAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 133 AHMED ROAD OPP FEMALE PYARE LAL HOSPITAL MEERUT CITY

433 001118R MR PANKAJ KUMAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 6-R MALL ROAD MODEL TOWN JULLUNDUR CITY

434 001119I SH DEEPAK THAPAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 133 AHMED ROAD OPP FEMALE PYARE LAL HOSPITAL MEERUT CITY

435 001119Q MRS REKHA DUGGAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 26 MODEL TOWN JULLUNDUR CITY PB

436 001121G SHRI RAMAWTAR MUNDHRA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 278 BATTALA LANE DHAMELI BUILDING P O HINDMOTOR DISTT HOOGHLY W BENGAL

437 001121L MR DHARAM PAL JOSHI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 P O BISRA DISTT SUNDARGARH ORISSA

438 001122Q SH BIAS DEV DUGGAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 26 MODEL TOWN JULLUNDUR PB

439 001124R SMT SATWANT KAUR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 333 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR JULLUNDUR

440 001126Q MRS IQBAL DEVI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 KOTHI NO 2 SECTOR 10 A CHANDIGARH U T

441 001128E SMT ASHA WALIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O MR INDER WALIA DEHRA GOPIPUR KANGRA H P

442 001129L MRS NEELAM GARG 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 C/O M/S RATAN LAL VED PRAKASH P O SOHNA DISTT GURGAON HARYANA

443 001130F MR GOBBIND SHARAN KANORIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 133 G T ROAD SOUTH POST SHIBPUR HOWRAH 2

444 001130L MR O P GUPTA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 SESSION COURTS BHIWANI HARYANA

445 001132F MR MAHABIR PRASAD KHEMKA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O RAMDIN LAXMINARAYAN KHEMKA P O UDAIPUR SEKHAWATI DISTT JHUNJHUN RAJ

446 001132N SMT VEENA MALHOTRA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 H NO 365 SECTOR 15-A NOIDA U.P

447 001133A SMT SHEELA CHATURVEDI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 29 B SAHEB BAGAN GOVT QUARTERS POST BHATTANAGAR LILUAH HOWRAH

448 001133S SHRI VED PRAKASH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VIDYA BHAWAN ARYA NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

449 001134I SHRI AMAR SINGH THAKUR 55 55.00 0.00 55.00 C/O MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED SOLAN BREWERY SOLAN H P

450 001134K MR OM PRAKASH BALDI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 18-C STAFF BUNGALOW MILL CHAWL P O PALI MARWAR RAJ

451 001135C MISS ANJU GARG 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 133 AHMED ROAD OPP FEMALE PYARE LAL HOSPITAL MEERUT CITY

452 001137F MRS RAJ KUMARI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR PREM CHAND ACCOUNTS SECTION M M B LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P



453 001137I DR DASHRATH RAI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 U-3025 L I C COLONY SECTOR 15-D CHANDIGARH

454 001141M SMT RAJINDER KAUR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O TAJ HOTEL COURT ROAD SAHARANPUR U P

455 001141S SHRI THOMAS MATHEW 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SHALOM 34/317 KALUR ROAD ERNAKULAM KERALA 18

456 001143H MISS VISHNU KANTA MALANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O TRADE & COMMERCE SERVICES 23-A NETAJI SUBHASROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 1

457 001144L MRS SAVITREE DEVI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR JAYA RAM SHARMA M M B LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

458 001156B SHRI ASHOK KUMAR BIYANI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 92/C/1 N K BANERJEE STREET NEAR CHARBATI PO RISHRA DISTT HOOGHLY 712248 WEST BENGAL

459 001158A MRS SUNITA BAKSHI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 BUNGLOW NO 6 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GRAZIABAD U P

460 001158J MR OM PRAKASH RATHI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O SHREE SYNTHETICS LTD NAULAKHI MAKSI ROAD UJJAIN M P

461 001158P MISS REENA CHATURVEDI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 100 CHAKPARA Q NO 29B P O BHATNAGAR LILUHA DIST HOWRAH

462 001160P MR NEERAV KANT CHATURVEDI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 100 CHAKPARA Q NO 29B SAHABBAGAN P O BHATNAGAR LILUAH DIST HOWRAH

463 001164W SMT DAYAWANTI VERMA 30 30.00 0.00 30.00 VILLAGE BAJROL SHILLI ROAD SOLAN H P

464 001171I MRS TRIPTA RANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 RAMESH COTTAGE SUNNY SIDE SOLAN H P

465 001172I SHRI B N SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 M/S MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED SOLAN BREWERY SOLAN H P

466 001173I SMT SARLA SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHRI B N SHARMA M/S M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY SOLAN

467 001175O MRS SAROJ BALA SEN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O MR R B LALA UGRA SEN DESPANSARY ROAD DEHRRADUN

468 001181P SHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR BHAIA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O PLASTICS EXPERTS 2 KARTICK CHANDRA DUTTA ROAD STREET ROAD HOWRAH W B

469 001182A SMT SUNITA BAKSHI 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 BNGLOW NO 6 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GRAZIABAD U P

470 001189V SHRI SHRI NIWAS JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O M/S TARA CHAND SHRI NIWAS JAIN RAILWAY ROAD SAMALKHA MANDI DIST KARNAL HRA

471 001191I HIS HIGHNESS MAHARAO RAJA BHIM SINGH JI 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 UMED BHAVAN PALACE KOTA RAJASTHAN 1

472 001198J SHRI DEBASHIS SANYAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O LATA N R SANYAL UKILPARA P O KRISHNA NAGAR DISTT NADIA

473 001198Q MR MOHMMED JALIL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BLOCK NO 1 ROOM NO 1 JAYA NAGAR P O GAIRIA 24 PARGNAS

474 001201P KUMARI RANJANA AGARWAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O RAMESHWAR LAL NANDLAL BODDAM BAZAR HAZARI BAGH BIHAR

475 001204D SHRI A ANJANAYA GUPTA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 3 III MAIN UJALIKAROL BANGALORE 3

476 001205O MRS KAUSHALYA DEVI SHARMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3R/36 HINDMOTOR COLONY PO HINDMOTOR DISTT HOOGHLY W B

477 001206E SMT PALLAVI KAPADIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 K K RAJDA & CO 902 ANSAL BHAVAN K G MARG NEW DELHI

478 001206M SMT BHUSHAN KUMARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H NO 17/2865 BEADONPURA KAROL BAGH N DELHI

479 001211D SH NATWAR TULSIDAS DALWADI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 B/15 BHAKTI NAGAR OPP SUNSET ROW HOUSES GURUKUL ROAD MAMNAGAR AHMEDABAD 52

480 001212L MR JAI VARDHAN DEWAN 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 S/O SHRI GANGA NARAIN ENGINEER S BANGALOW JAWAHA PRAK SOLAN H P

481 001215E SMT HEERA WATI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O SHRI DEV RATTAN SHARMA M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

482 001215G SHRI VINOD PARASHAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 PARASHAR HOUSE SAPROON SOLAN

483 001215N SHRI RAJENDRA PRASAD 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SHRI KEDAR NATH PRASAD COUNTRY SPIRIT SHOP P O SILIGURI DISTT DARJEELING

484 001215V SMT SHASHI GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 2A-490 AZAD NAGAR KANPUR 2

485 001218H MISS NEELAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR LOTAN SAHAI M M B LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

486 001220H MR ASHOK PASAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O C S O MOHAN MEAKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

487 001222W SHRI RAJENDER KUMAR LILA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI B R LILA BUNGALOW NO 64 MALVIYA NAGAR T T NAGAR BHOPAL SH BABU RAM LILA INVESTOR

488 001224C MR RAMNIKLAL CHHAGANLAL DOSHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MODY CHAMBERS TOP FLOOR DHARMEDRA ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT

489 001227T SHRI SURJIT SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O TAJ HOTEL COURT ROAD SAHARANPUR U P

490 001228D SMT KRISHNA GHOSE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O D N GHOSE AKHAY KUTIR DHARAMPUR P O CHINSORAH DISTT HOOGHLY W B

491 001230K MASTER LOKESH CHAND 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 U/G OF MR DURGA DATT SHARMA VILLAGE CHABIAR PATTI P O BASAL DISTT SOLAN H P

492 001230Y SH GURBANS SINGH SOHAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E-140 JAL VAYU VIHAR SECTOR 21 NOIDA DISTT GHAZIABAD U P

493 001231K SHRI PREM CHAND 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 A/C DEPTT M M B LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

494 001233A SHRI KHUB RAM CHAUHAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 MOHAN MEAKIN BREWERIES LTD SOLAN BREWERY PO H P

495 001236X SHRI JAGDISH RAM MEHTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 VILLAGE MAJHOLI P O GAURA VIA SOLAN H P

496 001241A SHRI BRIJ MOHAN CHOPRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 FLAT NO D-50 NAVYUG ADARSH CO OP HSG SOC F-12 VIKASPURI NEW DELHI

497 001244M SH JAI KISHAN KOCCHAR 6 6.00 0.00 6.00 94 MANU GANJ DEHRA DUN

498 001244Y SH DHARAM SINGH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD MOHAN GRAM PO BHANKARPUR DIST PATIALA PUNJAB

499 001245U DR ANUP CHAND BOTHRA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SHRI RAM CHANDER BOTHRA P O UDASAR DISTT BIKANER RAJASTHAN

500 001246H SH UMA SANKAR NANDY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 30 MAKARDHA RD HOWRAH 1

501 001246X SHRI OM PARKASH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILLAGE BER P O CHAMBAGHAT DIST SOLAN H P

502 001247I SH RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 VILL BAIRTEE P O GHATTI DISTT SOLAN H P

503 001250P SH HARI NARAYAN CHOWDHURI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 155/6 UPPER CIRCULAR ROAD CALCUTTA

504 001252G SHRI KHUSHI RAM MAHESHWARI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 MAHESHWARI NIWAS GALI SWAMI KIRPARAM HALU BAZAR BHIWANI

505 001252N SHRI SHARATH CHANDRA PATEL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 NO 68/20 5TH CROSS HANUMANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE

506 001253J SARDAR GURMEL SINGH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 S/O LATE S MANSA SINGH VILL & PO SAIMFALPUR TEH & DISTT ROPAR PB

507 001254E SHRI AMALENDU KUNDU 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 VIVEKANAND PALLY MALANCHA ROAD P O KHARAGPUR DISTT MIDNAPORE W B

508 001255T SMT RAVI SACHDEVA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 F-86 ASHOK VIHAR N DELHI

509 001256T SMT KAMLESH SACHDEVA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 F-86 ASHOK VIHAR NEW DELHI

510 001256X SMT KRISHNA NIGAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 5/80 GANJ BAZAR SOLAN H P

511 001257T SMT ASHA SACHDEVA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 F-86 ASHOK VIHAR NEW DELHI

512 001260F MISS PROMILA LAMBA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 MORNI NIWAS SUNNY SIDE SOLAN H P

513 001265J SHRI T R SHANKARAIH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 108/13 II CROSS WEAVERS COLONY GANGENAHALLY BANGALORE 32

514 001266M SUMANT KAKKAR 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 101 GODAVARI APPARTMENTS ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI

515 001266P SH DINESH KUMAR BHATIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 RAILWAY BANGALOW NO L/7839 RAILWAY COLONEY ABU ROAD RAJASTHAN

516 001266T SHRI SOHAN LAL SAIGAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 29-MODEL TOWN JULLUNDUR

517 001267P MRS SANTOSH BHATIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 RAILWAY BANGALOW NO L/78 B RAILWAY COLONY ABU ROAD RAJASTHAN

518 001269L SHRI VIPIN KUMAR JAIN 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 MADHO VIHAR COLONY BHUDESHWAR MANDIR ROAD SAHARANPUR U P

519 001269V SHRI GURUKAR PAMASIVIAH GUNASHEKHAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 KALYANA KUTEERA 9 KUMARA PARK EAST BANGALORE 1

520 001271I VAID DEVENDRA KISHORE SHASHTRI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 60 MOHALLA AFGANAN DELHI GATE GHAZIABAD U P

521 001273M SH SATPAL KATYAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C 106 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR N DELHI

522 001273V SHRI DEB SADHAN HALDER 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 41/1 ANANDA KUMAR ROY CHOWDHURY LANE P O SIBPUR HOWRAH 2

523 001275A MRS URMIL AHLUWALIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHRI KAMAL AHLUWALIA SHARE DEPTT MOHAN MEAKIN BREWERIES LTD SOLAN BREWERY PO HP

524 001275D SHRI SHEONARAIN JAISWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 LALPUR RANCHI BIHAR

525 001278X SMT SHIELA MOUDGILL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 MOUDGILL ASHRAM CIRCULAR ROAD SOLAN H P

526 001283B MR KALPESH NARESHCHANDRA BHAVSAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O HARIKISHAN R BHAVSAR 1922 UPLISHERI DHALI POLE ASTODIA AHMEDABAD 380001 BUSINESS

527 001285I MAJOR SHAMBHOO SINGH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 DALY COTTAGE INDORE M P

528 001286P SHRI O P BAJAJ 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 9188/4 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI



529 001287Y SH RAJAN TANDON 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 M/S VIDYADHAR & SONS U/S HALL GATE AMRITSAR

530 001290R MASTER PANKAJ KUMAR LAL 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 B-743 SECTOR C MAHANAGAR LUCKNOW U P

531 001297D SMT BINAPANI DATTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1 MUKHERJEE PARA LANE P O SERAMPORE DISTT HOOGHLY W B

532 001297O SH S BALWANT SINGH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 333 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR JULLUNDUR CITY

533 001299A SHRI KHAGESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O SHRI RAWAT SINGH CHAUHAN 23-H C TYPE QTS POLICE STATION MANDIR MARG NEW DELHI

534 001300A SHRI RAWAT SINGH CHAUHAN 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 23 HC TYPES QTS POLICE STATION MANIR MARG NEW DELHI

535 001301Y MR SURINDER PAL SETHI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 165 TURAB NAGAR GHAZIABAD

536 002005K MR MANOJ AGRAWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AGRAWAL NIKUNJ AGRAWAL COLONY JABALPUR MP

537 002009A SHRI MUKESH AMAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 73 MOHAN COLONY SOLAN H P

538 002010Y MR TRILOCHAN SINGH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

539 002014I SMT SANJOGTA RANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 D-73 SECTOR 23 G P M OLD RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD UP

540 002019Y MR AJAY KUMAR SAXENA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 MODI GAS & CHEMICAL MODI NAGAR DISTT GHAZIABAD UP

541 002020W MR SURESH KUMAR KEJRIWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 AGRAWAL KEJRIWAL & CO NO 1 GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 13

542 002021E SMT NARINDER BIR KAUR 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O DR H S KOCHHAR VETERINARY HOSPITAL PO UNA DSTT UNA H P

543 002022N SH GOPI KRISHNA MODI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MODI INDUSTRIES & ENG 57 GOWSHALA ROAD LILUAH HOWRAH

544 002026B SH RAKESH CHANDHOK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 7-A/5 1ST FLOOR OF KASHARAM MKT W E A KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI

545 002026D MR ASHIS BANDHU GUHA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 128/14 HAZRA ROAD CALCUTTA 26

546 002027Q MR SURESH CHINTAMANI DIXIT 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 27 C BUDHWAR PETH NR APPA BALWANT CHOWK POONA 2

547 002028T MR N C SINGHAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 4 SHANTI KUNJ ALWAR RAJASTHAN

548 002033J SHRI SUDHAKAR SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 JYOTISHMATI NIKETAN PALACE ROAD SOLAN HP

549 002033O SMT KANTA SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHRI SHIV SHARAN SHARMA MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

550 002034W M/S S S L FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 300 300.00 60.00 240.00 19 BALLYGUNGE PARK ROAD CALCUTTA 19

551 002036L MR VINOD KUMAR JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SANTA MOTORS P B NO 82 SATNA

552 002038D SH D D GOSWAMI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 18 MUSHAD MOHALLA SONEPAT HARYANA

553 002038G SMT RAJINDRIKA KRISHNAKUMAR MUNIM 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 10/481 PANIRI BHINT NAGAR FALIA SURAT

554 002039D SMT BIMLA GOSWAMI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 18 MUSHAD MOHALLA SONEPAT HARYANA

555 002039W MANSI KAPOOR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 B/26 NEW GANDHI NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

556 002043Q MRS GITA DEVI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 47 RORO ROAD OLD BARIDIH JAMSHEDPUR

557 002046E MISS VANDANA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 37 MID FORD HOUSE ROAD VASANT VIHAR ENCLAVE DEHRADUN UP

558 002048Q MR SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 PUSP KUNJ TANK ROAD SOLAN H P

559 002049J SHRI KEWAL RAM 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILLAGE PANOOH PARGRA BHAROLI KHURAD P O DELGI VIA SUBATHU HP

560 002049U MR KAMALJIT BHATIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 62-A MEHERINA NEPEAN SEA ROAD BOMBAY 6

561 002050J MR SURINDER KUMAR 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 S/O SH RAM RATAN SHARMA VILLAGE KURALI PO DHAROT VIA CHAMBAGHAT DISTT SOLAN H P

562 002051J SHRI RAM KISHAN SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 NEAR B D O OFFICE P O KAIDAGHAT DISTT SOLAN HP

563 002052Y MRS MADHU SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A 1/7 KRISHAN PURA MODI NAGAR DISTT GHAZIABAD U P

564 002053E MRS KULDEEP WHIG 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 HOUSE NO 331 SECTOR 21 A CHANDIGARH

565 002053J SHRI HARNAM SINGH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILLAGE & PO JAUNAJI TEH & DIST SOLAN HP

566 002055I MRS KAMLA RAY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SH M K RAY SWASTIYA JOGES PALLI BANKURA W B

567 002056B SH GOPI KISHAN AGARWAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 16 BAZAL PARA LANE P O SALKIA BANDHAGHAT DISTT HOWRAH W B

568 002056U MR SUSHIL KUMAR BATRA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O M/S GOKAL CHAND & SONS PROPERTY DEALERS THE MALL SOLAN H P

569 002057I SMT PRAKASH SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH P L SHARMA ASTT DIVL MANAGER L I C CORP OF INDIA DIVL OFFICE JULLUNDER

570 002060R MRS SUMAN KHANDELWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 GREENLAND APT NO 3 FLAT NO 5 & 6 4TH FLOOR J B NAGAR ANDHERI BOMBAY

571 002064J SHRI GANESH DUTT SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 KANSHI NIWAS SUNNY SIDE SOLAN H P

572 002068X MR ANIL MALHOTRA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 BF/21/TAGORE GARDEN NO 27 NEW DELHI

573 002070E MRS INDU KANWAR 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 H NO 389 SEC 47 CHANDIGARH

574 002070J SHRI KHINIA RAM 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILLAGE KOTHO SOLAN BREWERY M P

575 002070O SMT SAROJ SETHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A-11 JAWAHAR NAGAR BHIWANI HR 21

576 002070W PARDEEP KUMAR 325 325.00 0.00 325.00 H NO 3317 SWIAN STREET KARTARPUR DIST JALANDHAR PB

577 002077P SH ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 393 ROAD NO 8 ASHOK NAGAR UDAIPUR

578 002078J SHRI MOHAN SINGH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILLAGE CHAUNTRA P O THATUNAI TEH & DIST HAMIRPUR HP

579 002079M M/S AQUEONS VICTNALS PVT LTD 600 600.00 120.00 480.00 BAREILLY

580 002083J SMT JASWINDER KAUR RATTAN 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 91 SECTOR 28-A CHANDIGARH

581 002083Y SANGITA SONI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 12/2 SOVARAM BYSAK STREET CALCUTTA 7

582 002084J SHRI PREM PARKASH TANDON 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 RAILWAY STATION DHARAMPUR DIST SOLAN HP

583 002085S PURNIMA 1000 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 207 INDRA NAGAR COLONY DEHRA DUN

584 002088I SHRI N ANANDA RAMARAO 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 SRI NARASIMHA KOMTH 88 VISHWABHARATHI HSG COMPLEX GIRINAGAR BANGALORE 85

585 002088Q MR HARASH WARDHAN GARG 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR 10 H NO 558 FARIDABAD HRY

586 002089J SHRI ISWHAR SINGH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O SMT TIRLOCHAN SINGRA GOVT COLLEGE NAHAN HP

587 002090D MRS VEENA GUPTA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR S KAMAL 226 MUNIRKA OPP JNU STAFF QTRS DDA SFS NEW DELHI

588 002091J SMT MADHU SOOD 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O DR D D SUD P O ALAMPUR DISTT KANGRA HP

589 002091M SHRI KRISHAN LAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 VILL SHILLI PO DAMKARI TEH & DISTT SOLAN HP

590 002096J SHRI PRITAM SINGH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 ANNEXE OF MOHAN VILLA TEHSIL ROAD VILLAGE & P O KANDAGHAT DIST SOLAN HP

591 002096N MR RAVINDER JEET NAYAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O M/S N C P LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

592 002097J SMT PUSHPA SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O SH A K SHARMA IV-2935-A BHOLA NATH NAGAR NEAR MANI RAM MANDIR SHAHDRA DELHI 32

593 002097U MR KESHWA NAND AMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 73 MOHAN COLONY SOLAN H P

594 002098S HARISH MISHRA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O BOKARO CHRRYING CORPM P-2 KALAKAR STREET CALCUTTA 7

595 002100C SHRI VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 N K 260 CHARANJITPURA JULLUNDUR CITY PB

596 002100R PARMOD KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 S/O MR LAL CHAND H NO 1/395 AMAR KUTTIA GURDWARA PATEL NAGAR SHARANPUR

597 002102G MR RAM KUMAR MITTAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O NEERAJ VILLA DHOBI GHAT ROAD SUNNEY SIDE SOLAN

598 002102J SHRI RAJPAL SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 3 ROCK HOUSE CHAURA MAIDAN NEAR A I R SIMLA 4

599 002105G MRS ASHA MALHOTRA 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 56/2 JHANDA MOHALLA DEHRADUN U P

600 002105Q KUMARI SUMAN GUPTA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O SHRI D C GUPTA GAZEBO RESTAURENT CHILDREN PARK MEERUT U P 2

601 002114J MISS NIVEDITA SOOD 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O ANURAG SOOD DEVELOPMENT OFFICER 141/5 SULTANPUR KULLU HIMACHAL PRADESH

602 002119J SHRI AMARJEET SINGH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 AMAR COTTAGE OPP C J M HOUSE SAPROON SOLAN HP

603 002121H SMT ASHA RANI MOHAN 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O SHRI V N MOHAN MOHAN MEAKIN LTD KASAULI H P

604 002121Y MR S S SAMANT 28 28.00 0.00 28.00 C/O V S SHETI 41 YOJAK ARTEK APARTMENTS 4TH ROAD GANDHINAGAR BANDRA EAST BOMBAY 51



605 002129O MR JAG DEEP SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 VALLYVIEW DHOBI GHAT ROAD SOLAN H P

606 002130O MR PERVINDER SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 VALLY VIEW DHOBIGHAT ROAD SOLAN H P

607 002130Q SHRI VINOD KUMAR JAITLY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O UNITED BANK OF INDIA MATHURA BRANCH 63/61 TILAK DWAR HOLI GATE MATHURA U.P

608 002132H SHRI VRIDDHAGIRI PRABHAKAR 595 595.00 0.00 595.00 DEVI BHAVANAM 5 SECOND SCAWARD ROAD VALNIKINAGAR TIRUVANMIYUR MADRAS 41

609 002134F THE U P STOCK EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 14/76 CIVIL LINES KANPUR U P

610 002136N SMT LALITA NEWAR 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 16 ANUKUL MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA

611 002138J SHRI NARBIR SINGH 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 VILLAGE BAJROL SHILLI ROAD SOLAN HP

612 002139O MR DASU RAM 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O SH JOGINDER SINGH BEAR BOTTLING M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

613 002142O MR MAHENDRA SINGH TYAGI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O MOHAN MEAKINS LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

614 002146L SMT USHA GUPTA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 MAMOORA LODGE SOLAN H P

615 002148C MR C H GORMAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O S G MOORTHY BHARAT DRY CLEANERS 6/2 CHICK BAZAR ROAD BANGALORE 51

616 002148U SH SURESH PRASAD AGRAWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 401/N/1 HO CHINMIN SARANI SAKUNTALA PARK CALCUTTA 61

617 002153H DR KAILASH CHANDER NAYAR 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 NAYAR NIWAS P O SAPROON SOLAN

618 002153O KAUSHLYA THAKUR 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILLAGE KAWAKHI PO NARAG TEH PACHHAD DIST SIRMOUR HP

619 002156O MR AJAY SOOD 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 BHATIA LODGE CIRCULAR ROAD SOLAN HP

620 002159R RAM SAROOP KOHLI 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 54 OLD JAWAHAR NAGAR JALANDHAR

621 002160L MR RAJENDER KUMAR 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 H NO 334 CHOWK BAZAR SUBATHU TECH & DIST SOLAN HP

622 002163T MR SATYA PRAKASH TIWARI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VILL KHOJADPUR P O KARANPUR VIA KOTI HARI DISTT FAIZABAD U P

623 002165U SALIL BALI 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 S/O SH D S BALI JN ADVOCATE KOTHI NO 515 SECTOR 6 PANCHKULA HRY

624 002167S MALTI MADHAVDAS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 187 LOHAR CHAWL MANHAR BLDG IST FLOOR BOMBAY 2

625 002169K MR JAGDISH KUMAR ARORA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 QU 275 B PITAM PURA DELHI 34

626 002169Y MR SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA 106 106.00 0.00 106.00 C/O BAJRANG LALL MAHABIR P PRASAD 16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 1

627 002171A KM MANZULA B R 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 NO 4 3RD CROSS BANESHWARA TEMPLE LANE A S CHAR STREET BANGALORE 53

628 002174T MR H N GANDHI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 ANSHUMAN RAJGARH ROAD SOLAN H P

629 002176S MR SHALWI MODI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 457 NEW ALIPORE BLOCK K IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 53

630 002176Y MR AMAR NATH SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 25/B PATHAK PARA ROAD CALCUTTA 60

631 002177Y MR CHAMAN PRAKASH SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY VILLAGE PARAG P O SOLAN BREWERY

632 002178O MISS RAJENAHALLI NANJUNDA MURTHY SUDHA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 R B NANJUNDA MURTHY NILAYA NO 47 30TH CROSS VII BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE

633 002179S MR SUDHIR MODI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 85/1 BALLYAGANJ PLACE IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 19

634 002181A SHRI RAJIV BALI 550 550.00 0.00 550.00 W-39 GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI

635 002181T MRS ADARSH SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 1/20 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI

636 002182F MRS RAMA KANTA KAPIL 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 SOM NIWAS 537 NEAR M C OFFICE KALKA HRY

637 002186I SMT SHYAMA SONI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI TEJ KARAN SONI HATPURA AGRA NALWA DIST SHAJAPUR MP

638 002187M MRS VIMAL DUNICHAND KALANI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 PRADIP NIWAS B K 545 ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA

639 002188V SH ABHAY GANDHI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 E-24/7 KARANAMOYEE ESTATE SALT LAKE CALCUTTA

640 002190S MR P J MURTHY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 2 2 1130/26/1/4 NEW NALLA KUNTA PRASHANTH NAGAR HYDERABAD 44

641 002192E KUMARI MEGHA KANSAL U/G/O MR S K KANSAL 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 S C O 1114 15 SECTOR 22 B CHANDIGARH

642 002192S MRS SHAMALI DAS MAJUMDAR 94 94.00 0.00 94.00 BALIKA 2 SWAMI VIREEKANANDA ROAD WEST RAJAPUR CALCUTTA 32

643 002193E PUNEET KANSAL 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 SCO 1114/15 SECTOR 22 B CHANDIGARH

644 002194J SMT GOURI SEAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA

645 002194S MR TARUN KUMAR MUKHERJEE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 39 A GOBINDA AUDDY ROAD APARTMENT TRIPARNA BLOCK B FLAT 4 FLOOR 7 CALCUTTA 27

646 002194V SMT SUDERSHAN DUG 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 PARKASH NIWAS NEAR SUNDER CINEMA SOLAN HP

647 002195A SH JUPUDY VENKATESA NAM BERUMALLU 1000 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 8 2 31 NALAMBHIMA RAJU ST RAJAHMUNDRY 1

648 002195T MR R N SETHI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O SETHI MEDICAS THE MALL SOLEN H P

649 002196V SH G L GAUTTAM 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 112 SHRI RAM KUTEER H B COLONY SAPROON SOLAN HP

650 002197H SH KIDAR NATH 99 99.00 0.00 99.00 52-C KAILASH APARTMENTS LALA LAJPAT RAI MARG NEW DELHI 48

651 002197O SHRI INDER DATT SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 RECORD SECTION MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWAY H P

652 002198J SH LALIT KUMAR SHROFF 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 C/O M/S L N SHROFF & CO 4596/7 11 ANSARI ROAD MAHAVIR NIWAS 1ST FLOOR DARYAGANJ NEW DELHI

653 002198Y MR R KAMAL SONI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 25 ACHARAPPAN ST II FLOOR MADRAS 1

654 002199A SMT PADMA BHANDARI 2835 2835.00 0.00 2835.00 13-B SUJAN SINGH PARK NEW DELHI

655 002202G SH SHYAM RATAN MUNDHRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 26 CHITARANJAN AVENUE CALCUTTA

656 002203S ANIL KUMAR MOOKIM 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 161 G T ROAD P O ASANSOL 1 DISTT BURDWAN

657 002208E SHRI ROSHAN LAL KAUNDAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 V & P O BHARERI DIST HAMIRPUR H P

658 002210Y DR PIYARE LAL SUD 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 43 THE MALL SIMLA

659 002211N MISS RITU PARAS RAMPURIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 FLAT 44  4RITCHIE ROAD CALCUTTA 19

660 002212M MRS INDER PAL KAUR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H NO 741 SECTOR 22A CHANDIGARH

661 002216B SHRI SETTIHALLI BASAVARAJ 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C-52 PANCH SHEEL ENCLAVE NEW DELHI

662 002216H MRS ASHA RANI MOHAN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O MR V N MORAN MORAN MEAKIN LTD PO BHANKAR PUR DISTT PATIALA

663 002216L MR SAMIR KUMAR GHOSH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 15C A P GOSHI ROAD CHATRA SERAMPORE HOOGHLY DST

664 002216Y MRS PRABHA DEVI SARAOGI 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 C/O RUIA TRADING CO 173 M G ROAD CALCUTTA 7

665 002217T MR NARESH KUMAR SOMANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 161/1 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD ROOM NO 21 CALCUTTA 7

666 002218K SH K D BAKSHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT NO 127-A BLOCK NO P SANJAY NAGAR SECTOR 23 GHAZIABAD U P

667 002220D PT KRISHAN DATT 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILLAGE KATHOG PO SALOGRA DISTT SOLAN H P

668 002223D SMT SHEELA GUPTA 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 117/H-2/37 PANDU NAGAR KANPUR

669 002223E MR JAI VARDHMAN 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 ENGINEERS BUNGLOW JAWAHAR PARK SOLAN H P

670 002225J SMT VINOD SRIVASTAVA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O SH B K SRIVASTAVA GOVT DIGREE COLLEGE SOLAN H P

671 002226B MASTER AMIT ANAND MINOR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 WZ-393 RISHI NAGAR SHAKUR BASTI DELHI 34

672 002226M M/S ANUVRATA PROPERTIES & HOLDINGS PVT LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 102 HARSHA HOUSE OPP MILAN CINEMA CORAMPUR COMM COMP N DELHI 15

673 002227D SMT SATYA GOSWAMI 21 21.00 0.00 21.00 2 MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

674 002227G SH VIJAY KRISHAN PANDIT 749 749.00 0.00 749.00 132 RAJIV NAGAR TARLI KANDOLI PO GUJGRAND DEHRADUN UP

675 002229B SHRI KULDEEP CHAND 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILLAGE NEGON TEH P O KANDAGHAT DISTT SOLAN H P

676 002229G MR SAHIB SINGH PUNDIR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 CSO MOHAN MEAKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

677 002230G MRS SANTOSH PUNDIR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR SAHIB SINGH PUNDIR CSO MOHAN MEAKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

678 002231D SMT SHAKUNTLA DEVI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O SHRI P P PARASHAR MOHAN MEAKIN LTD KASAULI DISTILLERY KASAULI H P

679 002231F SH NARINDER SINGH KOHLI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 47 JORBAGH NEW DELHI

680 002231U MR SWAPAN KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P O AND VILLAGE GHAZIABAD DISTT HOWRAH W B



681 002233Y MR VED PARKASH SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 622/VII 5 GALI BORH WALI CHUR BERI AMRITSAR PB

682 002234S KIRAN MAHAJAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 W/O LATE SH RAJ KUMAR MAHAJAN BLDG OF SHRI RAMLAL FRUIT MERCHANT OLD COURT ROAD SOLAN HP

683 002237W M/S SATRAJ ENTERPRISES PVT LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 574/13 VIKAS NAGAR SONEPAT ROAD ROHATAK HR

684 002239B SMT USHA ANAND 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 J-73 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI

685 002240E MISS PREM LATHA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1 2 524/211 SAGAR VIEW BUILDING DOMALGUDA HYDERABAD

686 002241J MISS RACHNA SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH K L SHARMA SHARMA COTTAGE LAKKAR BAZAR SOLAN H P

687 002242L SMT RUMA DEY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O LAKSHMI FINANCE TRADERS BALLYGUNGE A C MARKET

688 002250D SMT SUSHEELA DEVI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 MADAN NIWAS MOHAN COLONY SOLAN H P

689 002251D SMT KUMUD HANDA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O DR F HANDA 9 THE MALL OPP POLLO GROUND PATIALA PB

690 002252O SHRI PRABHAT SOGANI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 HEDA GALI NALA BAZAR AJMER

691 002255F MRS SURINDER KAUR 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 VALLEY VIEW DHOBIGHAT ROAD SOLAN H P

692 002255G SHRI HIRA LAL PURI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 HOUSE NO 304 SECTOR 9 PANCHKULA HARYANA

693 002257G SHRI A C PATHAK 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 POST MASTER PARWANOO DISTT SOLAN H P

694 002257Y HARESH KUMAR SETH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ICD 3/9 MODEL TOWN III DELHI

695 002258I MRS KAVITA SEHGAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 F-48 KOLHAPUR ROAD KAMLA NAGAR DELHI

696 002258J SHRI SANGAT SINGH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 A-24 LAJPAT NAGAR SAHIBABAD DISTT GHAZIABAD U P

697 002260P MRS PURAN DEVI CHOPRA 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 4 SARDAR PATEL ROAD DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE NEW DELHI

698 002261B MRS URMILA CHAURASIA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O MR R P CHAURASIA NEAR BILLIARD ROOM THE MALL SOLAN HP

699 002261K MASTER CHITRESH, U/G/O MR BHIM SAIN KASHYAP 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 KASHYAP COTTAGE HOSPITAL ROAD SOLAN H P

700 002263T MR B S RIAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MRS DEEPY SING SWARAG COTTAGE P C SAPROAH DIST SOLAN H P

701 002266P MR AMAR SINGH BAJWA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O M/S GOKAL CHAND & SONS PROPERTY DEALER THE MALL SOLAN H P

702 002267B DR S S ADYA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 RISHI HOSPITAL SOLAN H P

703 002268K DR VIJAY KUMAR AMBA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 UDHAM NIWAS CIRCULAR ROAD SOLAN H P

704 002275J DR D D SOOD 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 P O PALAMPUR DIST KANGRA H P

705 002277B SHRI ANIL SINGH BAID 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 216 SUNSET ROW HOUSE OPP SWAMI NARAYAN GURUKUL DRIVE IN ROAD MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJ 52

706 002278K SHRI MONISH BALI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 W-39 GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI

707 002279M PREM KUMAR 900 900.00 0.00 900.00 F-7 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI

708 002281V MRS NEHA JAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C 115 BANGUR AVENUE C BLOCK 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 55 CALCUTTA

709 002282U SMT MEENAKSHI ATTRI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR C M ATTRI VILLAAGE GARKHAL PO GARKHAL DIST SOLAN HP

710 002285V MR PRADEEP GHOSH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O RENUKA BHAWAN NEAR WOOD STONE SCHOL SOLAN H P

711 002286S MR L N MALIK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E-45 SATYAWADI NAGAR ASHOK VIHAR PHASE III DELHI

712 002288H MR A R PRASHAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

713 002292A SMT CHANDA DEVI BAID 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 20/2A HALDAR BAZAR LANE IST FLOOR KOLKATAT 4

714 002293D SH F R HARRISON 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 PERCIVILIE P O CHAMBAGHAT SOLAN H P

715 002295D SMT BACHANI DEVI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 C/O SHRI R C GOEL BHAGWAN MILLS BUILDING LOWER BAZAR SOLAN H P

716 002296F SH G S KOCHHAR 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 STREET NO 10 HOUSE NO 14 A ANAND NAGAR PATIALA PB

717 002296R AJAY LOHIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 P 66/4 STRAND BANK ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 6

718 002300R SHANKER LAL LADDHA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 14-6-10 BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD 12

719 002301R KAILASH CHANDER LADDHA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 14-6-10 BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD 12

720 00265FA SHRI RANDEEP KHANNA 346 346.00 0.00 346.00 C/O SMT SHAKUNTALA KHANNA KRISHAN NIWAS DEON GHAT P O SAPROON SOLAN HP

721 003005L GULSHAN GROVER 2250 2250.00 0.00 2250.00 89 SAHEEDUDHAM SINGH NAGAR JALANDHAR

722 003009Q MR ASHWANI K GOYAL 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 GOYAL NIWAS POWER HOUSE ROAD SAPROON SOLAN H P

723 003011Q MRS MEENA DUGGAL 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 H NO 413 SECTOR 7 PANCHKULA HR

724 003018A MR SUVENDU CHUNDER 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ANANTA CHUNDER BHAWAN 10B ABDUL HAMID STREET CALCUTTA 69

725 003021J MRS MEHER A R SINGH 102 102.00 0.00 102.00 NO 4 CHATEAN MARINE MARINE DRIVE BOMBAY 20

726 003032D MR PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 266/30 TEEKAM GANJ AJMER RAJ

727 003039L SUBHASH GUPTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 H NO 9 ST NO 19 BASTI TANKAWALI FIROZPUR CANTT

728 003041B RENU AGARWAL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 F-8 BACK SIDE HOUSE NO 10 MOHAN GARDEN EXTN NEW DELHI 59

729 003042I MR PRADEEP M TILLU 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SWASTHYA PRASHANT NAGAR NAUPADA THANE MS 2

730 003043D MR DILIP KUMAR DAS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DASS ENGINEERING WORKS 52-A INDIAN MIRROR STREET CALCUTTA 13

731 003051C MR P K DUTT 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 C/O MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

732 003053C MR RAJEEV DEWAN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD P B NO 6 THE MALL SOLAN H P

733 003062C MR MURARI LAL GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 LOWER BAZAR SOLAN H P

734 003067C MRS KIRPA DEVI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 7/10 DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI

735 003075J JAGMOHAN SINGH 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 730 MOTA SINGH NAGAR JALANDHAR CITY PB

736 003083L RAKESH JAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 244 CYCLE MARKET JHANDEWALAN EXTN NEW DELHI 55

737 003084L MOHAMMED ASIF HASHMI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O NALANDA TYRES 9 RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD CALCUTTA 13

738 003087B SUBHAS AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHIV SHAKTI OIL MILL 15/16 BAITHAK KHANA MAIN ROAD CALCUTTA 9

739 003095L LYLA CYRUS GAZDER 34 34.00 0.00 34.00 3/W NAVROZE APTS BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY 26

740 003096L DINAH ASHOK JAIN 35 35.00 0.00 35.00 3/W NAVROZE APTS BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY 26

741 003099B RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 ROOM NO 809 MARSHALL HOUSE 25 STRAND ROAD CALCUTTA

742 003103B SHYAMAL CHATTERJEE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 9/1 USHA NAGAR PO JODHPUR PARK CALCUTTA 68

743 003104B RAHUL CHOUDHARY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 50 WESTEN STREET ROOM NO 406 CALCUTTA 12

744 003108B SUJATA AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 H M 100 BEHARIPUR BAZARIA BAREILLY 3

745 003127J MR HITESHWAR SINGH 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 ICDEOL H P UNIVERSITY SHIMLA 5

746 003135B MRS KRISHNA BHANDARI 35 35.00 0.00 35.00 2 B DOLPHIN APARTMENT PILOT BUNDER ROAD COLABA BOMBAY 5

747 003154C MANOHAR LAL DHINGRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 225-R MODEL TOWN PANIPAT HRY

748 003156B K N CHHIBBER 31 31.00 0.00 31.00 30 KRISHAN NAGAR DEHRADUN

749 003157J GURDEV SINGH SANGHA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 204 MADAN LAL BLOCK ASIAD VILLAGE COMPLEX NEW DELHI

750 003157L VIVEK KUMAR GOYAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 28/1 DOLSON ROAD AJMER MANSION HOWRAH

751 003158J HAWA SINGH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 V & PO KUNDLI DISTT SONEPAT HARYANA

752 003171I MR ASIM SINHA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 5/A MURARI PUKUR LANE CALCUTTA 67

753 003177I MR SHAHI PAL PURI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 THE VYSYA BANK LTD G 35 CANNAUGHT CIRCUS

754 003182C KUMARI RADHIKA 196 196.00 0.00 196.00 ARADHANA 7/47 TILAK NAGAR KANPUR UP

755 003192A MR B BHASKER 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 23 6 142 SHA ALI BANDA HYDERABAD 65

756 003195B BHARAT BUSHAN 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 34 NEW VIJAY NAGAR MEHANDIRATTA NIWAS JALANDHAR PB



757 003197J KANWAR ONKAR SINGH 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 H 3 SECTOR 41 NOIDA U P

758 003198J PREM CHAND SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VILL JARAI PO SOLAN BREWERY DISTT SOLAN H P

759 003199J NITIN SRIVASTAVA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C 13 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P

760 003203J MR BALA DUTT SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILL KATHOG PO SALOGARA DISTT SOLAN H P

761 003212A SHRI VINOD AGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 S/O LATE SH KISHORI LAL C/O CHAURASIA NURSING HOME CHIPPI TANK COLLEGE ROAD MEERUT U P

762 003212I SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O JAYA SHREE CO OPERATIVE HSG SOCIETY LTD PO PRABASNAGAR DIST HOOGHLY W B

763 003213C SHRI KISHAN LAL GOYAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 51 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 63 CALCUTTA 1

764 003215I MUKESH M RAWEL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O BLUE BIRD CORPORATION 210 OLD CHHINA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 1

765 003220D BHARAT KUMAR MOHANLAL JAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 606 A RAM DEVI PARK CHANDAVARKAR LANE BORIVLI W BOMBAY 92

766 003228I C S SUNDARAMMA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 NO 25 M TEMPLE STREET BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 4

767 003231D SHRI PERSED ERUCH JALL TRUSTEE 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 39 40 GENESH MERCHAND MARKET FOUNTAIN SQUASE GANDHI BAGH NAGPUR M S 2

768 003232D SHIV K DAMANI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 A/63 VISHNU BAUG 137 S V ROAD ANDHERI W BOMBAY 58

769 003247B MR ANIL KUMAR AMAR 156 156.00 0.00 156.00 50 MOHAN COLONY SOLAN H P

770 003247I PRANATI ROY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 4 MERLIN PARK CALCUTTA 19

771 003249B MR VIBHASH AGARWAL 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O INDIA SUPPLY CORPORATION 17/11 THE MALL KANPUR

772 003251C MISS GEETANJALI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 26 MODEL TOWN JALANDHAR PUNJAB

773 003251I ISHWAR DATT SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 RECORD SECTION M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

774 003258B RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 VILLAGE TIKKARI GHARALE P.O LUDDER MAHADEV BHORANJ DIST HAMIRPUR

775 003258I S S SHARMA 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P

776 003260I KANTI SAWROOP SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 VILL JAGAT KHANA PO GHATHI VIA SOLAN H P

777 003279B RUPA BANERJEE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O PRASENJIT DUTTA QR NO B 141/6 K T P S T/S DIST MIDNAPURE W B

778 003281C MR RAJ PAL DUGGAL 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 436/7 PANCHKULA DIST AMBALA

779 003282I SARITA SINGHANIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SATYA NARAYAN SHYAM SUNDER 22 BURTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 7

780 003292B SMT SUSHAMA ATTRI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR L D ATTRI LAWERANCE SCHOOL SANAWAR H P

781 01030HA MR ARUN KUMAR PYNE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 15 BENIAPARA LANE P O SERAMPORE DISTT HOOGHLY W B

782 01042HA KUMARI ALKA MANTRI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 111 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA

783 01201GA SMT MIRA PASRICHA 125 125.00 0.00 125.00 40 INDER ROAD DEHRADUN U P

784 01290DA SH ALOK KUMAR GUPTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 40 TARAK PRAMANIEK ROAD CALCUTTA

785 01303SA SMT RANO MEHROTRA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SHRI RATAN MEHROTRA 33/1 NILLKANTH VARANASI U P

786 0300019 K H RAMCHANDANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 B-173 PRIYADARSHINI VIHAR DELHI - 92

787 0300209 DEVESH DAGA 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 B-2 KRISHNA GANGA CIVIL LINES NAGPUR - 1

788 0300248 VIPUL MADAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 H.NO. 8784, WARD NO. 5 RAILWAY ROAD AMBALA CITY

789 0300275 NANDITTA BALI 3000 3000.00 0.00 3000.00 R-13/11 RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD UP

790 0300289 ANIL NAGESH SAWANT 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 SANKALP HSG SOCIETY GORAI (I) PLOT NO 17/D4 BORIWALI (W) MUMBAI - 91

791 0300425 LALIT ATTRI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 VILL & PO JABLI DIST SOLAN H.P

792 0300426 P C ATTRI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 VILL & PO JABLI DIST SOLAN H.P

793 0300427 RAVINDER KUMAR ATTRI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 VILLAGE & POST JABLI DISTT SOLAN H.P

794 0300429 UPENDER KUMAR ATTRI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 VILLAGE SHAMRAT PO JABLI TEH KASAULI DISTT SOLAN

795 0300475 OM PARKASH SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 AUWPS2581C VILL TIKKER P.O SOLAN BREWERY DIST SOLAN H.P

796 0300476 SUMITRA RANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 AIAPB5819N C/O ASHOK BEDI M/S MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY H.P

797 001078I SMT ASHA SUREKA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 8 S N HATTERJEE LANE P O SILKIA HOWRAH 6 W B

798 003023I MRS KRISHNA DEVI TOTLA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 C/O HARI RAM SABOO 3183 PITAJI KI GALI BHINDON KA RASTA CHAND POLE JAIPUR RAJ 30200

799 000038G MR HAR PRAKASH MOHTA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O H P MOHTA & CO SURYA KIRAN III FLOOR KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI 110001

800 000104F MR SUDHIR KHANNA 36 36.00 0.00 36.00 9 BABAR ROAD NEW DELHI 110001

801 000121F SHRI RAM TIRATH KURAL 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 LOAN DEPTT HEAD OFFICE PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PARLIAMENT STREET NEW DELHI 110001

802 001037M N L KAPADIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 RAJ DACHEMICALS 904 ANSAL BHAWAN NEW DELHI 110001

803 001113E SMT SANTOSH KUMARI 35 35.00 0.00 35.00 C/O SHRI RAWAT SINGH CHAUHAN 23 HC TYPE QTS POLICE STATION MANDIR MARG NEW DELHI 110001

804 001208E SHRI P L KAPADIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 K K RAJDA & CO 902 ANSAL BHAWAN K G MARG NEW DELHI 110001

805 001294X SMT TARA PARKASH NATH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 106 BABAR ROAD NEW DELHI 110001

806 002028L SHRI PRAKASH NATH GUPTA 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 106-BABA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001

807 002151P MR DHARAM PAL ARORA 900 900.00 0.00 900.00 C-34 CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI 110001

808 002213W YOGESH KUMAR 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 67/28 SECTOR II KALI BARI MARG NEW DELHI 110001

809 002238E SHRI SHIV LAL VERMA 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 DIRECTOR DURGA AGENCIES P LTD 37-C CONNAUGHT PLACE ATMA RAM HOUSE NEW DELHI 110001

810 002258H MRS AJIT MEHTA 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 M/S HARBANS SINGH MEHTA & CO 33 REGAL BUILDINGS SANSAD MARG NEW DELHI 110001

811 002266E SH RAM KISHAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD PL 812 KAILASH 26 K G MARG NEW DELHI 110001

812 003076L SHEELA DUREJA 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 C 25/5 CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI 110001

813 003123I G SAGAR SURI 525 525.00 0.00 525.00 14 C SAGAR APARTMENTS 6 TILAK MARG NEW DELHI 110001

814 003196J KAMINI SHARMA 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 A 7 PUNJAB ESTATE NABHA HOUSE SAGDAR HASHMI MARG NEW DELHI 110001

815 001052U SHRI SATISH CHANDRA CHOPRA 13 13.00 0.00 13.00 M/S A G VIDYASAGAR & CO 12 DSE BUILDING ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI 110002

816 001075P MR B L ARORA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3/13-B ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI 110002

817 001163L MR SHRI RAM GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O GUPTA AGENCIES DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING 4/4-B ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI 110002

818 001199C SHRI KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 12 DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG 3-4 ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI 110002

819 001241J MRS PUSHPA SINGHAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O B A P S INDIA TRADING PVT LTD 210 ESSEL HOUSE 10 ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI 110002

820 002065Q MR DESH BANDHU GUPTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 45 STOCK EXCHANGE ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI 110002

821 002126S VIRENDER KUMAR MANSUKHANI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 416 PRATAP BHAWAN B BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG NEW DELHI 110002

822 002157O MR NEERAJ SHRIMALI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 4697/2 KRISHAN KUTI 21A DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002

823 002262B SHRI MANSOOR ANWAR 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O DR S S SAINI 3097 KUCHA TARA CHAND DARYAGANJ NEW DELHI 110002

824 003105L MR M C GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O S MAHESH & CO 3072/37 GOLA MARKET NEAR GOLCHA CINEMA DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002

825 003242A GOPAL DAS BERIWALLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 205 JWALA MANSION II FLOOR 4/2 ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI 110002

826 003300I MR MATOO RAM SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MATOO RAM SHARMA & CO 29 STOCK EXCH BUILDING ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI 110002

827 000275J SHRI NATESAN THIAGARAJAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR A KRISHNAMURTHY A-59 PANDARA RD NEW DELHI 110003

828 001009V SHRI AJAY GOYAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 943/8 ARJUN NAGAR KOTLA MUBARAKPUR NEW DELHI 110003

829 001034G SHRI VASANT JANARDAN MODAN 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 63 JOR BAGH 1ST FLOOR NEW DELHI 110003

830 002235O SMT HEM LATA SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 16/432 LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI 110003

831 002271N MR S V MURALIDHAR 58 58.00 0.00 58.00 C/O STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD SCOPE COMPLEX LODI ROAD NEW DELHI 110003

832 002280G MRS POONAM MALHOTRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 30 JORBHAG NEW DELHI 110003



833 003213B VINOD CHAWLA 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 177 GOLF LINKS N DELHI 110003

834 000067A SMT NITA RANI BALI 2214 2214.00 0.00 2214.00 C/O SHRI B D BALI TRADE LINKS P LTD 46 PUSA ROAD N DELHI 110005

835 000067E SMT RUP KAUR 120 120.00 0.00 120.00 C/O SHI R R MEHTA 130 DOUBLE STOREY NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI MR R R MEHRA HOUSE WIFE 110005

836 000080P SHRI RAJAN AHUJA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 59/39 ROHTAK ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005

837 002042O MR SUDARSHAN KUMAR SARIN 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 19/2821 BEADON PURA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005

838 002043O SMT ARCHANA SARIN 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 19/2821 BEADON PURA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005

839 002094D SMT MEENU RANI JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 28 NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI 110005

840 002219P SHRI RAKESH BALI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 148 PRASHAD NAGAR NEW DELHI 110005

841 002263Y MR MANMOHAN SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C 3 R FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110005

842 003034Q SMT ROSY JAIN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 61/2 RAMJAS ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005

843 003113L MR SATISH KUMAR GULATI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 654 FAIZ ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005

844 003152C SUBHASH C JAIN 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 1/1293 NAIWALA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005

845 000005F SMT UPKAR KAUR 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 4043 SHAFI BUILDING ROSHANARA ROAD DELHI 110006

846 000019O SHRI HAVELI RAM SAHNIY 117 117.00 0.00 117.00 1329 QUTAB ROAD DELHI 110006

847 000098W MR VIJAY KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O YASH JEWELLERS 1652 DARIBA KALAN DELHI 110006

848 000174F MR RAM NATH KHAZANCHI 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 3514 LALMAN STREET DARYA GANJ DELHI 110006

849 000180L SHRI SUNDER KISHORE JINDAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 413 HAIDER QULI CH CH DELHI 110006

850 000263S SHRI M P NIGAM 105 105.00 0.00 105.00 IV 1706 DARIBA KALAN DELHI 110006

851 000282A SHRI BAJRANGLAL CHHAJER 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 C/O GAURAV METAL CORPORATION 5876 BASTI HARPHOOL SINGH SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006

852 000299S SHRI KESHAB CHANDRA MUNJAL 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 4141 DINKARA BLDGS NAYA BAZAR DELHI 110006

853 001012D SMT VEENA JAIN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 1494 KUCHA SETH DARIBA DELHI 110006

854 001024D SH DAMODAR DAS HALWASIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 CAREM R BROTHERS CLOTH MARKET KRISHNA BAZAR DELHI 110006

855 001042M MR RAJESH KUMAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR CHATUR SEN 413 HAIDER QALI CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI 110006

856 001045V SHRI N K GUPTA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O KANTA CHEMICALS 133 TILAK BAZAR KHARI BAOLI DELHI 110006

857 001076K MR SURESH CHAND 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3394 PEEPAL MAHADEO HAUZ QAZI DELHI 110006

858 001149R SHRI NAVEEN RISHI KUMAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 3395 MUSADDI LAL MARKET BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006

859 001182L MR SURENDER KUMAR JAIN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 1494 KUCHA SETH DARIBA KALAN CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI 110006

860 001188H SHRI LAKSHMI NARAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 M/S M L GENERAL STORE SHOP NO 2514 TELIWARA DELHI 110006

861 001192L SHRI GIRJESH KUMAR GUPTA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 4472 DAN BAZAR CLOTH MARKET DELHI 110006

862 001201L MR B N WADHWANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O JEEVAN DIESELS DELHI 2867 SHAH GANJ SHARDHANAND MARG DELHI 110006

863 001202M SH TILAK RAJ KAPUR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 M/S TILAK IND 187 LAJPAT RAI MARKET DELHI 110006

864 001205C SHRI RAM AVTAR GOYAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 414 KATRA MEDGARAM KHARI BAOLI DELHI 110006

865 001218C MR PURSHOTTAM DAS 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O RAMESHCHAND PURSHOTTAMDAS 4527 KRISHNA BAZAR CLOTH MKT DELHI 110006

866 001219C SMT SUMAN DEVI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 C/O RAMESH CHAND PURSHOTTAM DAS 4527 KRISHNA BAZAR CLOTH MKT DELHI 110006

867 001223S MR ASHOK KUMAR MATHUR 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 2936 KUCHA MAI DASS BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006

868 001246D SMT KAMLESH GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 4663 MOHAR SINGH STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ DELHI 110006

869 001265Q SMT SEEMA DEVI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHRI TARA CHAND GOEL 501 HARIDER QULI CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI 110006

870 001287U SHRI ISHWAR PRASAD ATREYA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 887 GALI BERI WALI KUCHA PATI RAM BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006

871 001288A MRS SHAKUNTLA BUBNA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 M/S GOPAL RAI BUBNA & SONS 2150/12 TILAK BAZAR DELHI 110006

872 001289P MRS MADHU AGGARWAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHRI CHATUR SEN 413 HAIDER QUILI CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI 110006

873 001296L MR ANIL KUMAR GARG 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 4527 KRISHNA BAZAR 1ST FLOOR CLOTH MARKET DELHI 110006

874 00170QA SHRI RAJIV GUPTA 72 72.00 0.00 72.00 4578/15 DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110006

875 002008S MR KRISHAN MAHESHWARI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 3046 GALI KALYAN SINGH RAM BAZAR MORI GATE DELHI 110006

876 002019H MR HAR NARAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O JANTA CO OP URBAN BANK LTD ARUNA HALL URDU BAZAR DELHI 110006

877 002085L SHRI DHARAM PRAKASH GUPTA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 1191-GALI BABU RAM KUCHA PATI RAM DELHI 110006

878 002116E MR NARINDER KUMAR KHANNA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 573 GOLI LODHAN KUCHA PATI RAM BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006

879 002131G SMT NEELAM MADUWANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O 2007 KATRA BARIYAN DELHI 110006

880 002134H SMT ANITA PRAKASH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 131 MOTI BAZAR IIND FLOOR CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI 110006

881 002144E MR NEERAJ RISHI KUMAR 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 3395 MUSADDI LAL MARKET BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006

882 002166A MR TARUN KUMAR BANSAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 3286 BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006

883 002169C MR TARUN KUMAR JAIN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 4682 GALI UMRAOWALI PAHARI DHIRAJ SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006

884 002217F SMT USHA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O M/S MODERN WAYS 207 KINARI BAZAR DELHI 110006

885 002222F SH M GAUTAM KRISHNA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ANDHRA BANK CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI 110006

886 002260R ASHOK KUMAR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 5317 SADAR THANA ROAD DELHI 110006

887 002281I SH HARI RAM 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 9994 GALI NAL WALI NAWAB GANJ PUL BANGASH DELHI 110006

888 003133I RADHEY SHYAM 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 445 HAIDER QULI CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI 110006

889 01056TA SMT RADHA RANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O TARA CHAND GOEL 501 HAIDER QUALI CH CH DELHI 110006

890 01058TA SHRI ASHOK SONI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHRI OM PARKASH SONI 527 DARWAJA HAIDER QUALLI CH CH DELHI 110006

891 01059WA MR ANJINI KUMAR 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 2793 CHIRA KHANA CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI 110006

892 000096D SMT PANNA RANI GUPTA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 M/S CHEMISOLVE INDI 5804/A NEW CHANDRAWAR ROAD JAWAHAR NAGAR DELHI 110007

893 000256J MR YOGINDER KUMAR SONDHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1 A LUCKNOW ROAD DELHI 110007

894 001048M MR PAWAN KUMAR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 BLOCK 18 PLOT 25 SHAKTI NAGAR DELHI 110007

895 001051Q MR KRISHNA KUMAR DIWAN 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 14/40 SHAKTI NAGAR DELHI 110007

896 001100C SHRI VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 54-D KAMLA NAGAR DELHI 110007

897 001101C SHRI SATISH KUMAR GUPTA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 54 D KAMLA NAGAR DELHI 110007

898 001149B SHRI MADAN GOPAL BAJAJ 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 FLAT NO 24 LAHNA SINGH MARKET DELHI 110007

899 001192P KUMARI ASHA RANI AGARWAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 H NO 11436 23/4 SHAKTI NAGAR CHOWK G T ROAD DELHI 110007

900 001193P SHRI KAMAL PRASAD AGARWAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 H NO 11436 23/4 SHAKTI NAGAR CHOWK G T ROAD DELHI 110007

901 001285O MR M N SHARMA 30 30.00 0.00 30.00 21/34 SHAKTI NAGAR DELHI 110007

902 002022D MR PANNALAL JAIN 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 168-D KAMLA NAGAR DELHI 110007

903 002038K SMT SANGEET AGGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 40 A MALKA GANJ DOUBLE STOREY NEAR BUS STOP DELHI 110007

904 002073H MR DEEPAK MITTAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 29K KAIDAR BUILDING CLOCK TOWER DELHI 110007

905 002109Y SHRI OM PARKASH SHARMA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 FLAT NO 2005 TYPE IV DELHI GOVT FLATS GULABI BAGH DELHI 110007

906 002167V SMT SHASHI PRABHA GILL 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 A-17 C C COLONY DELHI 110007

907 002209M MRS DURGA DEVI KHANNA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O MR I N KHANNA RETD DDG MANGALDWAR 9 BABAR ROAD N DELHI 110007

908 003071L SAVITRI DEVI KEDIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHASHI KANT VAID 51 A KAMLA NAGAR BASANT BHAWAN DELHI 110007



909 003092A KUMARI ANJU BHASIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O M/S RAWALPINDI JEWELLERS NEAR CLOCK TOWER SABZI MANDI DELHI 110007

910 003125J RAIZADA BHIM SAIN SEHGAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 2235 SHORA KOTHI SUBZI MANDI CLOCK TOWER DELHI 110007

911 003264C MR SANJEEV KUMAR GARG 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 2/41 ROOP NAGAR DELHI 110007

912 003290A MR MANOJ AGGARWAL 6 6.00 0.00 6.00 C/O S K AGGARWAL & CO 33 OLD ROHTAK ROAD KISHAN GANJ MARKET DELHI 110007

913 000131X SHRI S M MEHRA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 FLAT 22 BLOCK Z WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008

914 000165R MR MANMOHAN KASHYAP 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 U/G SHRI DES RAJ GANDOTRA 31/10 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008

915 000192H SH NARINDER NATH MOHAN 96 96.00 0.00 96.00 13/15 WEST PATEL NAGAR TOP FLOOR NEW DELHI 110008

916 000209U MRS SHANTA BAJAJ 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 M-18 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008

917 000210U SHRI SANJAY BAJAJ 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 M-18 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008

918 001096A SMT PREM AHUJA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 A-15 WEST PATEL NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY NEW DELHI 110008

919 002081T MR SANJAY KUMAR SONI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 35/7 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008

920 002102L SMT USHA GAUBA 125 125.00 0.00 125.00 22/60 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008

921 002141I SH SUMEET SONI 210 210.00 0.00 210.00 35/2 PATEL NAGAR EAST NEW DELHI 110008

922 002223Q MR SANJIV GUPTA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 10/17 WEST PATEL NGR N DELHI 110008

923 003016D MRS REETA GULATI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C 93 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008

924 01017AA MISS GITA AHUJA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 A-15 WEST PATEL NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY NEW DELHI 110008

925 01096AA SHRI SUSHIL KUMAR AHUJA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 A-15 WEST PATEL NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY NEW DELHI 110008

926 000073W SMT RAJ RANI KATYAL 26 26.00 0.00 26.00 86 KALYAN VIHAR NEAR C C COLONY POLO ROAD DELHI 110009

927 000095D SHRI VIRENDRA SINGH GUPTA 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 D-2/16 MODEL TOWN DELHI 110009

928 000098H MR YAGYA DATT PAWHA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O RASHTRIYA ELECTRIC WORKS B/2 MODEL TOWN DELHI 110009

929 000187I SHRI RADHA KRISHAN TREHAN 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 S F S FLAT NO 21 EAST OF MUKHERJEE NAGAR NEAR BATRA CINEMA DELHI 110009

930 000259W SHRI PAWAN KATYAL 71 71.00 0.00 71.00 86 KALYAN VIHAR NEAR C C COLONY POLO ROAD DELHI 110009

931 000260X SHRI MANOHAR LAL MAGO 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 26 KALYAN VIHAR NEAR C C COLONY POLO ROAD DELHI 110009

932 000262W SHRI SURENDER KATYAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 86 KALYAN VIHAR NEAR C C COLONY POLO ROAD DELHI 110009

933 001025E SHRI PAWAN KATYAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 86 KALYAN VIHAR NEAR C C COLONY POLO ROAD DELHI 110009

934 001107R SHRI VISHVA NATH KAPUR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 K-3/11 MODEL TOWN DELHI 110009

935 002017A SHRI R N BHATTACHARYA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 186 TAGORE PARK DELHI 110009

936 002045W KAMLA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 G 1/3 MODEL TOWN DELHI 110009

937 002127G MR PADAM MEHTA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 B-2/10 MODEL TOWN DELHI 110009

938 002219D SHRI D K GUPTA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 E-4/6 MODEL TOWN DELHI 110009

939 002256M DR BRIJ B VISHWESH 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/7 5 A MODEL TOWN DELHI 110009

940 003185L SHYAM JI DUBEY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 119 SFS DDA MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI 110009

941 003275I RAM CHANDRA SINGH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O WORC SINGH DNT WING AFRO SUBROTO PARK NEW DELHI 110010

942 000177V SMT MANBHARI DEVI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 12 AURANGZAB LANE NEW DELHI 110011

943 000277H SMT VIDYAVATI OBEROI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NO 4 NIZAMUDDIN EAST NEW DELHI 110013

944 001295N SH PARTAP CHAND MEHTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 B-20 WEST NIZAMUDDIN NEW DELHI 110013

945 000045P SMT VIDYA VATI AHLUWALIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHRI D N AHLUWALIA 6 FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110014

946 001203F MR I N WANKAWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MRS K G NADKARNI FLAT NO 2B POCKET B SIDDHARTH EXTENSION NEW DELHI 110014

947 002026I SH MEHAR SINGH 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 9 BIRBAL ROAD JANGPURA EXTENSION NEW DELHI 110014

948 0300260 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 2/6 PANT NAGAR JANGPURA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014

949 000145T MR JAGMIT SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 137 RAJA GARDEN NEW DELHI SH DALIP SINGH SERVICE 110015

950 002078Q SMT KAUSHLAYA DEVI 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 G-68 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015

951 002176B MRS SURESH ARORA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1-67 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015

952 002177B SH HIRDESH KUMAR ARORA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1-67 KIRITI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015

953 002187B MR SURENDRA KUMAR BHUTORIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 LAXMI TRADERS 69/5A NAJAFGARH ROAD DELHI 110015

954 002207T SHRI S N TANDON 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 F-67 BALI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015

955 002246T SARDAR AMRIK SINGH 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 G-46 MANSAROVER GARDEN NEW DELHI 110015

956 002287A SHRI SURENDRA PRAKASH ARORA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 I-67 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015

957 001005F K B KHANNA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 D 9 HAUZ KHAZ N DELHI 110016

958 001027V SMT USHA GOYAL 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 DDA SFS FLAT NO 151 HAUZ KHAS OPP GREEN PARK NEW DELHI 110016

959 001050G SHRI I D MALIK 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 11/3 SURVA PRIYA VIHAR NEW DELHI 110016

960 001082G SHRI JUGAL KISHORE NANDA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 Y 44 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016

961 001213W SHRI RAJENDER KUMAR 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 S-38 GREEN PARK MAIN NEW DELHI 110016

962 001300I SHRI PREM JIT SHARMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 W-5 GREEN PARK NEW DELHI 110016

963 002028P SH RAMESH CHAND ARORA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 R B 66 R B I FLATS NEAR PANCHSHEEL CLUB HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016

964 002117T SH P N RAMALINGAM 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 6-A BER SARAI NEW DELHI 110016

965 002146C MR PRAKASH CHAND JALAN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 D 68 GROUND FLOOR FRONT HAUZ KHAS N DELHI 110016

966 002161K MR AJIT BURMA 250 250.00 0.00 250.00 C 6/60 SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA NEW DELHI 110016

967 002233B MR AJIT BURMAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C-6/60 SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA NEW DELHI 110016

968 002233P MRS PARKASH WATI BAJAJ 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O MR PARVEEN BAJAJ D-16/J HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016

969 002238Q MRS SAVITRI GUPTA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 SFS FLAT NO 100 DDA HAUZ KHAS APARTMENTS HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016

970 002269M M/S RELAN LEASING INDUSTRIES LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 R 5 GREEN PARK MARKET NEW DELHI 110016

971 000065E SHRI BALWANT KRISHNA KHANNA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 N-109 PANCH SHILA PARK NEW DELHI 110017

972 000084H SH VIKRAM MALHOTRA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 S 112 PANCHSHILA PARK NEW DELHI 110017

973 000112D SMT SHANTI HANDA 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 C-299 D D A FLATS SAKET NEW DELHI 110017

974 001095W SHRI SHUBINDER CHANDRA KHANNA 421 421.00 0.00 421.00 C 58 IIND FLOOR REAR PORTION MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110017

975 001291M SMT SNEH KESHAV 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 S 60 PANCH SHILA PARK N DELHI 110017

976 001292M MISS ALKA KESHAV 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 S 60 PANCH SHILA PARK N DELHI 110017

977 002054G SMT RAAJ MEHRA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 H 59C SAKET NEW DELHI 110017

978 002138G SHRI INDER MALHOTRA 121 121.00 0.00 121.00 S 112 PANCHSHILA PARK NEW DELHI 110017

979 002236F MR B K KHANNA 800 800.00 0.00 800.00 N 109 PUNCHSHEEL PARK NEW DELHI 110017

980 002259R RAJINDER KUMAR 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 G-2/18 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110017

981 002266F MRS KAMAL KOHLI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H-49 D SAKET NEW DELHI 110017

982 001050F MRS MANMOHAN KAUR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 K/O FATEH NAGAR N DELHI 110018

983 001085Y DR DANESWAR SEN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A G 1/80B FIRST FLOOR MIG FLATS VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI 110018

984 001258J SHRI BIRINDER SINGH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 K-9A, FATEH NAGAR P.O TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI 110018



985 002224G KUM ARCHANA MALHOTRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 WZ 10/B KRISHANA PARK EXTENSION NEW DELHI 110018

986 000205K SMT RENU BHARTIA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O ZAVENIR COATED PRODUCTS PVT LTD 11/8 NEHRU ENCLAVE EAST IST FLOOR NEW DELHI 110019

987 002039F M/S PALM BEACH INVESTMENTS P LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 4TH FLOOR BHANDARI HOUSE 91 NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI 110019

988 002040F M/S BLUE SKIES INVESTMENTS P LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 4TH FLOOR BHANDARI HOUSE 91NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI 110019

989 002045A SHRI L N CHOWDHARY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 330 MADAKINI ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110019

990 002076H MR SURESH MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 10/1049 F GOBIND PURI KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019

991 002205F M/S SNOWHITE HOLDINGS P LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 4TH FLOOR BHANDARI HOUSE 91 NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI 110019

992 002207F M/S SNOWHITE HOLDINGS P LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 4TH FLOOR BHANDARI HOUSE 91 NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI 110019

993 002208F M/S SNOWHITE HOLDINGS P LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 4TH FLOOR BHANDARI HOUSE 91 NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI 110019

994 002240K MR ASHOK KUMAR CHUGH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C 111 KALKAJEE NEW DELHI 110019

995 002299F SH NEERAJ KAPOOR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 106 NARMADA APARTMENTS ALAKNANDA KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019

996 003034D MR RAMESH CHAND GUPTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 A-406 KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019

997 002064D SHRI OM PRAKASH DEWAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MICRO NICKEL P LTD E-45 OKHLA PHASE II NEW DELHI 110020

998 000124I SHRI MAHESH CHANDER SHRIVASTAVA 49 49.00 0.00 49.00 172/D-1 SATYA MARG CHANKAYAPURI NEW DELHI 110021

999 000181R THE TURCON INDIA PVT LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 3/44 SHANTI NIKETAN NEW DELHI 110021

1000 000196M THE BHAGAT PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 A-15 WEST END NEW DELHI 110021

1001 000234K SHRI RAJESHWAR SINGH CHADHA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 3/16 SHANTI NIKETAN NEW DELHI 110021

1002 002065S MRS LELLA MALHOTRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C 20 PATEL DHAM S P MARG NEW DELHI 110021

1003 002117E SMT KUSUM KAISTHA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/81 ANAND NIKETAN NEW DELHI 110021

1004 002235R TAURUSA WARES PVT LTD 2000 2000.00 400.00 1600.00 A-15 WESTEND RAO TULA RAM MARG NEW DELHI 110021

1005 003045B ARVIND BHAGAT 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 A-15 WEST END RAO TULA RAM MARG NEW DELHI 110021

1006 003109J MRS SWADESH TARA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O MR B N TARA KUWAIT EMBASSY CHANKAYA PURI NEW DELHI 110021

1007 000071A SMT SANTOSH BALI 71 71.00 0.00 71.00 C/O BRIG MAN MOHAN BALI A J J 703 SOM VIHAR APARTMENTS SECTOR X R K PURAM NEW DELHI 110022

1008 000140T SH THIRUNELLAI RAMASWAMIER RAMAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 727 SECTOR 4 R K PURAM NEW DELHI 110022

1009 001037T SHRI MOHAN  SWAMINATHAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SECTOR V QR NO 1667 RAMAKRISHNA PURAM NEW DELHI 110022

1010 002221R PUNEET VYAS 30 30.00 0.00 30.00 D II/25 KIDWAI NAGAR EAST NEW DELHI 110023

1011 003090D MR SATISH CHAND JAIN 39 39.00 0.00 39.00 R C 39 SAROJINI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110023

1012 000064N MISS BINDOO PANDHI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C 315 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024

1013 000109T SHRI BAGGA LAL TEWANI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 IIND D-17-B LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI 110024

1014 001034U SH KRISHAN KUMAR BHATIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 26/163 VIKRAM VIHAR LAJPAT NAGAR IV NEW DELHI 110024

1015 001140P MRS DAYAWANTI KISHIN BATHIUA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C-253 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024

1016 001141P MR ASHOK KISHIN BATHIJA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C-253 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024

1017 001149G SHRI PRAMOD NARAYAN MATHUR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 G 43 LAJPAT NAGAR III NEW DELHI 110024

1018 001163G SHRI SHIV KUMAR MUNDHRA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O MR M L MUNDHRA BHANDARI HOUSE SIMPLEX CONCRETE PILES INDIA P LTD 91 NEHRU PLACE 6TH FLOOR NEW DELHI 110024

1019 001165G SHRI KAMAL KUMAR MUNDHRA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M L MUNDHRA 6TH FLOOR SIMPLEX CONCRETE PILES INDIA P LTD BHANDARI HOUSE 91 NEHRU PLACE N DELHI 110024

1020 001221G SHRI ASHOK MALHOTRA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C 508 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024

1021 002028O MR NARESHKUMAR RAJGARIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C1 172 LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI 110024

1022 002056G SHRI LOK NATH 1000 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 B-108, DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024

1023 002086P MRS SARAN KAUR BAJAJ 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 50 NATIONAL PARK NEW DELHI 110024

1024 002087P SHRI AJIT SINGH BAJAJ 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 50 NATIONAL PARK NEW DELHI 110024

1025 002097M MRS KUSUMLATA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 36-D POCKET A SUKHDEV VIHAR NEW DELHI 110025

1026 000249H SHRI INDER MOHAN 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 C/O 37/42 PUNJABI BAG DELHI 110026

1027 003270L RAKESH GOEL 128 128.00 0.00 128.00 81-C-41 PUNJABI BAGH W NEW DELHI 110026

1028 001149U SMT SAWRAJ ARORA 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 B 5/5 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027

1029 002167B SH VIDYA BHUSHAN BHASIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 J-7/142 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027

1030 003087A MRS DOLLY AGGARWAL 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 F-7 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027

1031 001198B MRS SATYA KUMARI AGGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C-12 MARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI 110028

1032 002081U MRS SHASHI ARORA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 G BLOCK POCKET I FLAT NO 6 NARAIN VIHAR NEW DELHI 110028

1033 003259D MR ANAND GURNANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 H-345 DDA FLATS NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI 110028

1034 000132A MRS JAI RANI BURMAN 250 250.00 0.00 250.00 C/O SHRI L N BURMAN C-6/60 SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA NEW DELHI 110029

1035 002218D SHRI HARISH CHANDRA DAWAR 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O MRS MEENA RANI DAWAR B-6/52 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110029

1036 002083M SH VINOD KILA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 1705 A VASANT KUNJ SECTOR B POCKET 1 NEW DELHI 110030

1037 000170T SHRI GURBACHAN SINGH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 6/24 GEETA COLONY DELHI 110031

1038 001146I SHRI GURBAKSH SINGH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 6/22 GITA COLONY DELHI 110031

1039 001200U SHRI D C CHOPRA 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 56 MAHILA COLONY GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031

1040 001284E MRS MANJEET KAUR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 12/33 GITA COLONY DELHI 110031

1041 002030P MR BRIJ BHUSHAN ARORA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 IX/6501 NEHRU STREET GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031

1042 002050C SHRI VINOD KUMAR GIRIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O KARNI SETHIA X/1460 RAIGARH COLONY GALI NO 4, NR SCOOTER MARKET DELHI 110031

1043 002114V SHRI ANIL KUMAR JAIN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 H NO 2062 GALI NO 6 KAILASH NAGAR DELHI 110031

1044 002121E MRS SUDHA KOHLI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 917/10 A MAIN BAZAR GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031

1045 002122E MR RAVINDER NATH KOHLI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 917 10 A MAIN BAZAR GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031

1046 003013D MR ATUL JINDAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 X-463 RAGHUVAR PURA NO 1 GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031

1047 000138V SHRI GOPAL DASS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 D 162 VIVEK VIHAR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032

1048 001069E SMT SUDESH KOHLI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 I/9369 WEST ROHTAS NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032

1049 001095C SHRI GHANSHYAM DAGA 6 6.00 0.00 6.00 1624 DWARIKAPURI NAVIN SHAHDARA DELHI 110032

1050 001140U MISS ABHA CHATURVEDI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHRI P C CHATURVEDI H-9 NAVEEN SHAHDARA DELHI 110032

1051 001208M SMT KAUSHLYA KHANNA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 D 7 NAVIN SHAHDARA DELHI 110032

1052 002209E SH GOPAL KRISHAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 H NO 1/5980 PLOT NO 54 OPP SHISHU GIYAN SCHOOL KABOOL NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032

1053 002244P MR HAR KISHAN LAL BAKSHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1/6465 EAST ROHTAS NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032

1054 002260Q MR PRADEEP KUMAR JAISWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 10095 WEST GORKH PARK ST NO 3 SHAHDARA DELHI 110032

1055 002286Q SH KANTA PRASHAD GUPTA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 26/22 VISHWAS NAGAR GALI NO 12 SHAHDARA DELHI 110032

1056 000089H SMT VEERMATI 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 B-66 G T KARNAL ROAD INDUSTRIAL AREA NEAR PRATAP BAGH DELHI 110033

1057 002036S MR SURINDER PAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C 124 B MAHENDRU ENCLAVE G T KARNAL ROAD DELHI 110033

1058 002065B SMT RAM RAKHI BHATIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 JANAK KUTIR 4 GUJRANAWALA TOWN PART II DELHI 110033

1059 003068D MR BHAGWAN DASS GUGLANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 D 7 BHAGAT SINGH ROAD ADARSH NAGAR DELHI 110033

1060 000158Q SMT SHANTA DEVI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 H NO 65 POCKET F 18 SECTOR 8 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110034



1061 000272T SHRI GHANSHYAM PRASAD SUREKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 G/102, RASHMI APARTMENT HARSH VIHAR, PITAMPURA DELHI 110034

1062 001088R MRS KRISHNA KUMARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 25 C/P PRITAM PURA DELHI 110034

1063 001113X SHRI D K MATHUR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 V.P. 62 A PITAMPURA NEW DELHI 110034

1064 001251L SMT RAM DULARI 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 KU 128 PITAM PURA DELHI 110034

1065 002037L SHRI PADAM CHAND JAIN 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 146 HARSH VIHAR PITAMPURA DELHI 110034

1066 002038R MR RAJ KUMAR 98 98.00 0.00 98.00 TP 106 MAURYA ENCLAVE DELHI 110034

1067 002129R MR PREM KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 47 BANK VIHAR VIPTAMPURA DELHI 110034

1068 002227B SMT CHANDER KANTA ANAND 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 WZ-393 RISHI NAGAR SHAKUR EAST DELHI 110034

1069 002250G MRS SAROJ MALHOTRA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 82 HARASH VIHAR PITAMPURA DELHI 110034

1070 002059H MR AVINASH MALIK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 313/63 D ANAND NAGAR INDER LOK DELHI 110035

1071 002224J BABY L HARI SHANKAR 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O MRS L LAKSHMI KRISHNA 8212 SECTOR C 8 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 110037

1072 002118F MRS SUDESH KUMARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H NO 288 NANGAL THAKRAN DELHI 110039

1073 000296X SHRI JAI CHANDRA PANDIT 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 P O HARYANA SHAKTI SCHOOL VIA NANGLOI DELHI 110041

1074 001274F MRS KRISHNA KUMARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 B-57 JEEVAN NIKETAN NEW DELHI 110041

1075 002130N SMT NEERJA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 370 BHIRA ENCLAVE OUTER RING ROAD DELHI 110041

1076 002158G SHRI SHAM SUNDER PUNJ 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 E 109 PARSHANT VIHAR OUTER RING ROAD DELHI 110042

1077 002159G MRS SANTOSH PUNJ 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 E 109 PARSHANT VIHAR OUTER RING ROAD DELHI 110042

1078 002160G MISS RASHMI PUNJ 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 E 109 PARSHANT VIHAR OUTER RING ROAD DELHI 110042

1079 002161G MISS MONIKA PUNJ 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 E 109 PARSHANT VIHAR OUTER RING ROAD DELHI 110042

1080 002162G MISS SIMMI PUNJ 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 E 109 PARSHANT VIHAR OUTER RING ROAD DELHI 110042

1081 000025J SMT VIDYA VATI SAWHNEY 358 358.00 0.00 358.00 S-185 GREATER KAILASH II NEW DELHI 110048

1082 000083H SHRI K C MALHOTRA 525 525.00 0.00 525.00 E-64 MASJID MOTH GR KAILASH III NEW DELHI 110048

1083 000122F SHRI PREM NATH KAPUR 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 E-119 1ST FLOOR GREATER KAILASH II NEW DELHI 110048

1084 000142K MASTER RAJIV BALI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 W-39 GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI 110048

1085 000145A SHRI BALDEV D BALI 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 W-39 GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI 110048

1086 000275M SMT VIDYA RANI KOHLI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 M-23 GREATAR KAILASH PART II NEW DELHI 110048

1087 001002Y SHRI RAMESH CHANDRA SINHAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 M 133 GREATER KAILASH II NEW DELHI 110048

1088 001036Y MR KAMAL ROBINSON 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E-131 GR KAILASH II NEW DELHI 110048

1089 001159J MR SHIV SARAN DAS TULI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 37 M BLOCK MARKET GREATER KAILASH II N DELHI 110048

1090 001283M SMT VIDYA RANI KOHLI 600 600.00 0.00 600.00 M 23 GREATER KAILASH PART II NEW DELHI 110048

1091 002012V MRS SANDHYA JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 S-479 GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI 110048

1092 002019J SMT CHANCHAL SEHGAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 N-212 GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI 110048

1093 002031Q MR KAMAL GAIND 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 S 408 GREATER KAILASH 2 NEW DELHI 110048

1094 002070F SH R L KHANNA 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 E-316 GREATER KAILASH PART II NEW DELHI 110048

1095 002085F MRS VIDYA RANI KOHLI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 M-23 GREATER KAILASH II NEW DELHI 110048

1096 002106I SHRI RAMESH DAYAL TYAGI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E-130 GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI 110048

1097 002125P SMT KAMINI BAJAJ 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E-9 MASJID MOTH GREATER KAILASH II NEW DELHI 110048

1098 002220Q MR SURESH CHAND GARG 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 M-27-A GREATER KAILASH MKT 1ST N DELHI 110048

1099 002249N MR S N MALIK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E-151 MASJID MOTH GREATER KAILASH III NEW DELHI 110048

1100 003056I MRS NEELAM SAIGAL 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 M-186 GREATER KAILASH 2 NEW DELHI 110048

1101 002160H MRS SANTOSH MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 III/3 RAK COLLEGE OF NURSING ANDREWS GANJ NEW DELHI 110049

1102 003138C VIJAYKUMAR JONEJA 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 IST FLOOR B/28-A N D S E PART I NEW DELHI 110049

1103 000168B MRS BHAGWANTI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 B-3/11 KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI 110051

1104 000084J SMT SHAKUNTALA SHARMA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 G 111 ASHOK VIHAR NEW DELHI 110052

1105 000218O SMT SAVITA SOOD 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SH J S SOOD IB/3A PHASE I ASHOK VIHAR DELHI 110052

1106 001094J SMT ANITA SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 MIG FLATS NO 43-A PHASE III POCKET C ASHOK VIHAR DELHI 110052

1107 001279P MR JAI KISHAN BAREJA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 AD 97 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110052

1108 001283P MRS SHANTI DEVI BUDHIRAJA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 KC/52C DDA FLATS WAZIRPUR NEW DELHI 110052

1109 002144G SHRI P S MEHRA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 I-75 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI 110052

1110 002169S MR ARVIND MITTAL 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O DR R B MITTAL 5/C POCKET C PHASE III ASHOK VIHAR DELHI 110052

1111 002217P SHRI GIRISH CHANDER 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A-40 WAZIRPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA DELHI 110052

1112 002228T MR D K SINGHAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 I-155 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI 110052

1113 001091Y SMT SANTOSH SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 W/O S C SHARMA C 6/135 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053

1114 003135D MRS BHAGWATI DEVI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 5-6 NITIN APARTMENTS 2ND FLOOR 17 BELA ROAD DELHI 110054

1115 000279L SHRI KAMAL KISHORE DAGA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 DAGA AIR AGENTS BHANOT CHAMBER 2ND FLOOR 3 COMUNITY CENTRE ARAM BAGH NEW DELHI 110055

1116 001080Y SMT KAILASH SETHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 5/28 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110055

1117 001107Y MR S P SOOD 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 7367 RAMNAGAR NEW DELHI 110055

1118 001123B MR PREM PRAKASH BHATNAGAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1543 SANGATRASHAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI 110055

1119 001124B MR R S BHATNAGAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1543 SANGATRASHAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI 110055

1120 003268D MR S K GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BOLNI CHAMBER 16-B/9 D B GUPTA ROAD DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110055

1121 000188B SHRI RAM PRAKASH AGARWAL 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 F-3/16 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI 110057

1122 001073E SHRI TARUN KHANDELWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C-3/12, VASANT VIHAR SECOND FLOOR NEW DELHI 110057

1123 001279T SHRI MANNIGE ANAND RAO 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 E-31 VASANT MARG VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI 110057

1124 001280T SMT VARADA ANAND RAO 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 E-31 VASANT MARG VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI 110057

1125 001281T SHRI MANNIGE SATEESH RAO 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 E-31 VASANT MARG VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI 110057

1126 001282T MISS MAYA RAO 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 E-31 VASANT MARG VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI 110057

1127 002117G SHRI ATUL BAHADUR MATHUR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A 5/8 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI 110057

1128 0300049 VIJAY SHEEL KUMAR 1800 1800.00 0.00 1800.00 D-1/28, VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI 110057

1129 0300562 ASHA VIRMANI 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 AAAPV0332J B-102 HILL VIEW APARTMENT VASANT VIHAR VASANT VIHAR I SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110057

1130 001145O MR RANJIT KUMAR SETHI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 A-1/130, JANAKPURI GROUND FLOOR NEW DELHI 110058

1131 001146C SHRI DAYA NARAIN GROVER 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 71/107 PREM NAGAR PO JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058

1132 001183Y SH D R SARDANA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C-5-A-141 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058

1133 002247L MRS KIRAN JAIN 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C-4G/88-B JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058

1134 002273E SH RAKESH KUMAR KUNDRA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 B-1/199, 2ND FLOOR JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058

1135 003140C MR SHRIMANDAR K JAIN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C4 G/88 B JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058

1136 003141C KUMARI SURBHI JAIN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C4 G/88 B JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058



1137 003222A MR ASHOK N AGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O AGGARWAL & CO 207 C-17 C P TOWER BEHIND JANAK CINEMA JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058

1138 002212W RAJENDER KUMAR 119 119.00 0.00 119.00 D-933 POCKET III BINDAPUR DWARKA NEW DELHI 110059

1139 001117E SHRI LALIT KUMAR UPPAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHRI MAHINDER KUMAR MALHOTRA 450 DOUBLE STOREY NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060

1140 002177E MR CHANDRA WADHWA 6 6.00 0.00 6.00 705 2ND FLOOR DOUBLE STOREY NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060

1141 002240G MR R K MAHINDRU 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 J 422 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060

1142 001038M MR D K VIJ 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8274/5 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ N DELHI 904 ANSAL BHAWAN KASTURBA GANDHI MARG N DELHI 110061

1143 000189I SHRI RAJENDRA NARAIN TANKHA 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 92-A SANIK FARM KHANPUR NEW DELHI 110062

1144 001061X MISS TANYA PURI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 183-A SANIK FARM KHANPUR NEW DELHI 110062

1145 000051J KM ASHA RANI SHARMA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 POCKET A 4/87 COTTAGE ENCLAVE ROHTAK ROAD PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063

1146 000140S SHRI BRIJ MOHAN MALHOTRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 126 STATE BANK NAGAR PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063

1147 000143C SHRI DESH BANDHU GUPTA 49 49.00 0.00 49.00 GH 14/177 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063

1148 000245I SHRI ANAND SWARUP RASTOGI 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 A5/B 1383 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063

1149 001207F MRS S VARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C 570 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110063

1150 002006W MR TRILOK CHAND VERMA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 BG 7/45 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063

1151 000057H SH MULCHAND DHARAMDAS PUNWANI 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O MR P M PUNWANI C/19/F MIG FLATS MAYAPUR NEW DELHI 110064

1152 002003K SHRI JIWAN LALL BHALLA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 WZ-7 1ST FLOOR PRATAP NAGAR HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110064

1153 003079L POONAM DUREJA 35 35.00 0.00 35.00 WZ 33 AJ BLOCK BERIWALA BAGH HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110064

1154 003087L VIKRAM DUREJA 17 17.00 0.00 17.00 WZ 33/A J BLOCK BERIWALA BAGH HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110064

1155 003278I RANBIR SINGH 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 A 21 A PHASE II MAYAPURI N DELHI 110064

1156 000063N MISS PRIMLA MALHOTRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SH S P MALHOTRA DEV COTTAGE C 727 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065

1157 000261E SHRI SUDHIR KUMAR 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O MR BALDEV RAJ 20-A GARHI EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065

1158 00136WA SMT PADMA KAPUR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A-44 FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065

1159 002005Y MRS PUSHPA SHARMA 3000 3000.00 0.00 3000.00 A 10 MAHARANI BAGH RING ROAD NEW DELHI 110065

1160 002036Y MRS PUSHPA SHARMA 2000 2000.00 0.00 2000.00 A-10 MAHARANI BAGH NEW DELHI 110065

1161 002202S KRISHAN PERSHAD 84 84.00 0.00 84.00 B-366 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065

1162 003096D MR ASHOK GOYAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C-697 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065

1163 003212D VIMALA GUPTA 56 56.00 0.00 56.00 B-366 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065

1164 003057B MALTI ANAND 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1308 POORVANCHAL J N UNIVERSITY NEW DELHI 110067

1165 002142J CAPT PRAN NATH SUD 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 B-39 NEB VALLEY NEB SARAI NEW DELHI 110068

1166 001001V SHRI SHIV KUMAR GUPTA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C 2 2281 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 110070

1167 01258JA MR SURJIT SINGH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 FLAT NO A-104 PLOT NO 18 SECTOR 10 FAKHRUDDIN MEMORIAL CO OP GROUP HUSING SOCIETY LTD DWARKA NEW DELHI 110075

1168 001043E SHRI AMRIT LAL VOHRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 RISHI APT FLAT NO 24 SECTOR 9 PLOT NO 25/4 ROHINI DELHI 110085

1169 001084E SURINDER VOHRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 RISHI APT FLAT NO 24 SECTOR 9 PLOT NO 25/4 ROHINI DELHI 110085

1170 001209E SHRI SURINDER P SINGH KANG 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 A 3/150 SECTOR XI ROHINI N DELHI 110085

1171 001210E SMT DARSHAN KAUR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 A 3/150 SECTOR XI ROHINI N DELHI 110085

1172 002134E MR M R KHANNA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 H 47 G S APPARTMENT PLOT NO 38 SECTOR NO 13 ROHINI DELHI 110085

1173 002163G SHRI YASH PUAL PUNJ 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 H NO E-100 PRASHANT VIHAR OUTER RING ROAD DELHI 110085

1174 003034B NAVEEN AGGARWAL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O MRS VIMLA KUMARI AGGARWAL FLAT NO C 1 AHINSA VIHAR SITE 27/1 SECTOR IX ROHINI DELHI 110085

1175 0300282 SUBHASH CHANDER 92 92.00 0.00 92.00 502 SAVRA APARTMENTS SEC 13 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085

1176 000073N SHRI S P MALHOTRA 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 F D 50 PITAMPURA DELHI 110088

1177 000083J SHRI SHANTI SAROOP TEWARI 24 24.00 0.00 24.00 FLAT NO 126A GROUND FLOOR POCKET C MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II DELHI 110091

1178 000088H SHRI SUDARSHAN LAL MALIK 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 108 F PKT IV PHASE I MAYUR VIHAR DELHI 110091

1179 000205Y SHRI LALIT KUMAR SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 21, MAITRI APARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR I DELHI 110091

1180 000237O SMT SHANTI DEVI TEWARI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 FLAT NO 126-A, POCKET C MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II DELHI 110091

1181 002021P SH SATISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 577 POCKET E MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II DELHI 110091

1182 002092O SHANTI SAROOP TEWANI 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 FLAT NO 126A GROUND FLOOR POCKET C MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II DELHI 110091

1183 002290G MIS M A V CLARA MONTEIRO 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3D POCKET III M I G D D A FLAT MAYUR VIHAR NEW DELHI 110091

1184 000109E SHRI DEV RAJ KAPOOR 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 A 5 ASHOKA NIKETAN EAST DELHI 110092

1185 000241H SHRI KANTI LAL PATEL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 95 GUJRAT VIHAR NEAR SWASTAYA VIHAR DELHI 110092

1186 001216R MR BRIJ MOHAN LALL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 261 JAGRITI ENCLAVE VIKAS MARG DELHI 110092

1187 002030F SMT SURJIT KAUR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 68, PRASHANT APTS. 41, I.P. EXT. DELHI 110092

1188 002038T MR C B RUSTAGI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 J & K 64 LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092

1189 002121M MRS SURJIT KAUR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 68, PRASHANT APTS. 41, I.P. EXTN. DELHI 110092

1190 002180W MRS KANTA KHANNA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 107 CHITRA VIHAR VIKAS MARG DELHI 110092

1191 002211O SHRI PARVEEN SURI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 69-A EAST LAXMI MARKET PATPAR ROAD NEAR RADHU PALACE CINEMA DELHI 110092

1192 002278T MR PITAMBAR DATT THAPLIYAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O BANK OF MAHARASHTRA F-12, PREET VIHAR DELHI 110092

1193 003040A SMT SUSHIL BINDLISH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E 12/662 GANESH NAGAR SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092

1194 003041I MR JOGINDER SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 68, PRASHANT APARTMENTS 41 I.P. EXTENSION DELHI 110092

1195 003068J PRAMOD KUMAR RASTOGI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C 49 PREET VIHAR VIKAS MARG NEW DELHI 110092

1196 001007D SHRI AMRIT LAL GHATAK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 POCKET F 28 B G T B ENCLAVE OPP G T B HOSPITAL NAND NAGRI DELHI 110093

1197 001002R SMT VED VATI 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 SFS FLAT NO 18-C POCKET A NEW KONDLI MAYUR VIHAR III DELHI 110096

1198 002297L SHRI NALIN JAIN 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 114A MANGAL CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY PLOT NO 16 VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE DELHI 110096

1199 003271L NAVEEN GUPTA 107 107.00 0.00 107.00 19-B MIG FLATS POCKET III MAYUR VIHAR PHASE III NEW DELHI 110096

1200 0300700 SANTOSH YADAV 456 456.00 0.00 456.00 ATUPY4617Q D-703 NAGARJUNA APARTMENTS MAUYR KUNJ PHASE I VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE DELHI 110096

1201 001285P MR VIRENDER KUMAR AGARWAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O MANGAT RAI BISHAN SARUP BARA BAZAR SONEPAT 121001

1202 003199D MRS USHA GUPTA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 M/S VIKAS ELECTRONIC ENGINEERS OPP. P.N.B. TALAB ROAD FARIDABAD 121002

1203 003094A MR LOKESH AGGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1999 SECTOR 8 FARIDABAD HARYANA 121006

1204 000250V SMT SUNITA DHAWAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NO 807 SECTOR 14 GURGAON 122001

1205 002168H MRS SUNITA MEHTA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 240/14 RAM NAGAR BASAI ROAD GURGAON 122001

1206 003066L SHIV KUMAR GULATI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 H NO 818 SECTOR 4 GURGAON HR 122001

1207 003167B ANJU 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 H NO 55 WARD 15 JACUMPURA GURGAON 122001

1208 003264D MR JAIDEV DHUPER 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 194 SECTOR 12A GURGAON HARYANA 122001

1209 002026H SMT POONAM PURI 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 PLOT NO 3 SECTOR 22 GURGAON HARYANA 122017

1210 00014WA SATISH CHANDRA KHANNA 21 21.00 0.00 21.00 22 SUKH CHAIN MARG DLF PHASE I QUTAB ENCLAVE GURGAON HARYANA 122022

1211 000203W SHRI SATISH CHANDER KHANNA 129 129.00 0.00 129.00 22 SUKH CHAIN MARG DLF PHASE I QUTAB ENCLAVE GURGAON HARYANA 122022

1212 003105I SMT USHA RANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHAMBHU DAYAL JAI BHAGWAN SUBHASH CLOTH MARKET ROHTAK 124001



1213 003280C MR S S GUPTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S BANWARI LAL SHYAM LAL ANAJ MANDI ROHTAK 124001

1214 002086Y VIRANDER KUMAR TAYAL 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 S/O SHRI BALWANT RAI TAYAL BAZAR KHANCHIN HISAR 125001

1215 001067O MRS SANTOSH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 1540-B VIVEKANAND MARG MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT 133001

1216 001141L MR KANTI SAROOP GARG 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 1540 B VIVEKANAND MARG MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT 133001

1217 002114R RAJA RAM KHETARPAUL 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 HOUSE NO 819 SECTOR 8 HOUSING BOARD AMBALA CITY 134003

1218 002115R RAJA RAM KHETARPAUL 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 HOUSE NO 819 SECTOR 8 HOUSING BOARD AMBALA CITY 134003

1219 002121R MR RAJA RAM KHETARPAUL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 HOUSE NO 819 SECTOR 8 HOUSING BOARD AMBALA CITY 134003

1220 003012Q MR MANMOHAN SINGH DHILLON 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 KABIRPANTI MOHALLA PINJORE DISTT PANCHKULA HR 134102

1221 000024A SHRI OM SARUP AGGARWAL 45 45.00 0.00 45.00 KOTHI NO 60 SECTOR 6 PANCHKULA 134109

1222 001124V MISS NEELAM DUGGAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 413 SECTOR 7 PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109

1223 001125V MISS PROMILA DUGGAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 413 SECTOR 7 PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109

1224 001126V SH SUKHJEET KUMAR DUGGAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 413 SECTOR 7 PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109

1225 001127V SMT MEENA DUGGAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 413 SECTOR 7 PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109

1226 002104R SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 354 SECTOR 8 PANCHKULA DIST AMBALA HR 134109

1227 002197V SH R C JINDAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H NO 999 SECTOR 7 PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109

1228 003180J MR VIJAI CHAND SOOD 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 H NO 447 SECTOR 7 PANCHKULA 134109

1229 003233I SUNIL RANI RANJAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 FLAT NO 303-B GHB 60 SARU APTS SECTOR 20 PANCHKULA HARYANA 134116

1230 001228E SHRI RAJENDER KUMAR VIG 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H NO 698 MAHAVIR COLONY MODEL EXTENSION YAMUNANAGAR 135001

1231 001129W SHRI VIJINDER LAL 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O UNIFORM DECORATORS BERIJAMEN ROAD LUDHIANA 141008

1232 003042L RAKESH KUMAR DADOO 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O PRAKASH GENERAL STORE RUPA MISTRI STREET LUDHIANA 141008

1233 0300054 SURENDAR KUMAR MANTRA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 HM - 120, JAMALPUR COLONY CHANDIGARH ROAD LUDHIANA (PB) 141010

1234 000224R MISS PHULWANT KAUR 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 H N 277 PHASE I URBAN ESTATE DUGRI LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141013

1235 002032E SH RAJESH VERMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O M/S YASH PAL & SONS GRAIN MARKET NAKODAR 141310

1236 002095M SHRI VINOD KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 RAMA STREET NEAR ARYA SCHOOL GIRLS MOGA 142001

1237 000164T SHRI GIAN SINGH 600 600.00 0.00 600.00 KUCHA MOCHIAN HALWAI SHOP KATRA SHER SINGH CHOWK REGENT AMRITSAR PB 143001

1238 001204A SHRI DEWAN CHAND 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 PROP DEWAN & CO POST BOX 125 G T ROAD JULLUNDUR CITY 144001

1239 002286F MRS VIMLA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 6 R MALL ROAD MODEL TOWN JALANDHAR 144003

1240 002290D MASTER SACHIN DEV DUGGAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 26 MODEL TOWN JALANDHAR 144003

1241 002291D MASTER SANDEEP DUGGAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 26-MODEL TOWN JALANDHAR 144004

1242 002234N MR RAJESHWAR KUMAR NARANG 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 35 ADARSH NAGAR JALANDHAR CITY 144008

1243 002121C MRS MANORMA DEVI JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DR PARVEEN K JAIN MUKERIAN DISTT HOSHIARPUR PB 144211

1244 002018H SH NAND KISHORE MANCHANDA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MANCHANDA & CO CAU RAILWAY ROAD PHAGWARA 144401

1245 002196Q SH ARUN JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 JAIN ST PHAGWARA 144401

1246 002266V SMT RAM DULARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 CHADHA NIWAS NEW JAGATPURA HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB 146000

1247 001195O MR JASVINDER SINGH SIDHU 56 56.00 0.00 56.00 56 NEW OFFICERS COLONY PATIALA 147001

1248 002057Y SH CHARAN SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 CHANNI COTTAGE AHUJA NAGRI ABOHAR PB 152116

1249 003293I MALKIAT SINGH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 KOTHI NO 3021 SEC 61 PH 7 SAS NAGAR MOHALI DISTT ROPAR PB 160006

1250 001284O MRS AMRITA SHARMA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 760 SECTOR 8-B CHANDIGARH 160008

1251 001203V SMT PATWANT KAUR DHILLON 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 HOUSE NO 141 SECTOR 11-A CHANDIGARH 160011

1252 002073Y MR HARMOHINER SINGH SIBAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 674 SECTOR 11 B CHANDIGARH 160011

1253 002074Y MRS INDER MOHNI SIBAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 674 SECTOR 11 B CHANDIGARH 160011

1254 001025W SHRI SAWTANTAR SINGH KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 HOUSE NO 55 SECTOR 15 A CHANDIGARH 160015

1255 002066X MR GURBAKHASH SINGH MAJHU 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 H NO 142 SECTOR 15A CHANDIGARH 160015

1256 002098N MRS SHANTI MALIK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H NO 1178 SECTOR 15B CHANDIGARH 160015

1257 001171A MRS PRAKASH VATI CHAND 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 HOUSE NO 21 SECTOR 5 CHANDIGARH 160018

1258 000005E SHRI RAVI KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H NO 3014 SECTOR 19 D CHANDIGARH 160019

1259 000168M SHRI ROSHAN LAL KOHLI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MRS VEENA EAGLETON IAS 15 SECTOR 7A CHANDIGARH U T 160019

1260 003125I ANURAG SAXENA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 H NO B 49 C S I O COLONY SECTOR 30 C CHANDIGARH 160020

1261 003096I CAPT ISHWAR SINGH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 1274 SECTOR 34 C CHANDIGARH 160022

1262 003219D MAHESH DHAMIJA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 H NO 1219 SECTOR 21 B CHANDIGARH U.T 160022

1263 002043J SHRI SUNDER SINGH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 HIG FLAT NO 2958/1 SECTOR 42 C GANDHIGARH 160036

1264 002143O S SUNDER SINGH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 HIG FLAT 2958/1 SECTOR 42 C CHANDIGARH 160036

1265 003072B SARLA AZAD BHARTI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3127-B, SECTOR 39-D CHANDIGARH 160039

1266 0300012 SARLA AZAD BHARTI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3127 B SECTOR 39-D CHANDIGARH 160039

1267 003121J MR VIJAY SAIHGAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 B-1162 SECTOR 51-B NEW LIGHT SOCIETY CHANDIGARH 160047

1268 002253M MRS JATINDER KAUR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H NO 496, PHASE III 'A' P.O. MOHALI (PB) 160059

1269 002190E MRS SNEH LATA VERMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 H NO 1001/2 MORIGATE STREET MANIMAJRA U T 160101

1270 002029O KUMARI AMBIKA SOOD 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 98 LOWER BAZAR SHIMLA 171001

1271 002105E MR ASHIT KUMAR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 98 LOWER BAZAR SHIMLA 171001

1272 002165I DR PIYARE LAL SUD 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 98 LOWER BAZAR SIMLA 171001

1273 0300296 PIYARE LAL SUD 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 43-44, THE MALL SHIMLA 171001

1274 002069K ANJU 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 NIRMAL KUTIR GITA NAGAR SHIMLA 171004

1275 002217D MISS SALINA GUPTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 P W D QUARTERS TUNNEL NO 103 SIMLA 171004

1276 002285D MR J C JOSHI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 SNOW VIEW SANJAULI SIMLA 171006

1277 003282B MR S K AGNIHOTRI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 HOUSE NO B-7/3 SECTOR 5 BCS PHASE III NEW SHIMLA 171009

1278 002149O SQN LDR MANMOHAN SINGH RETD 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 MITWAH COTTAGE V & PO BALDIAN SHIMLA HP 171012

1279 002166I DR MOHINI SOOD 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 98 LOWER BAZAR SIMLA 171013

1280 002087S ARJUN MOHAN MALIK 1000 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 C/O HIMALAYA INTERNATIONAL LTD VILL SHUBH KHERA POANTA SAHIB H.P 173025

1281 002081W NIKHIL DEV VERMA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 LONGWOOD KASANLI HP 173204

1282 003294I P C SAIHGAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 301 CHOWK BAZAR PO SUBATHU 173206

1283 002292D SHRI KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 19 A POWER HOUSE ROAD SAPROON SOLAN H P 173211

1284 003201J MRS SANTOSH SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VILLAGE PO DEOTHI DIST SOLAN H P 173211

1285 000244O SHRI SURENDER KUMAR SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 VASHIST NIWAS NALA KOTLA RAJGARH ROAD SOLAN 173212

1286 001036D MRS KANTI DEVI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR VIJAY KANT SHARMA AAKANKSHA OPP DIST HOSPITAL SOLAN H P 173212

1287 001061I SHRI P C SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 KAMAL KUNJ NEAR ADVODCATE AHRI HOUSE OFFICERS COLONY SOLAN H P 173212

1288 001282I SHRI MANGE RAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR VIJAY KANT SHARMA AAKANKSHA OPP DIST HOSPITAL SOLAN H P 173212



1289 001283I MASTER SATINDER SINGH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR VIJAY KANT SHARMA AAKANKSHA OPP DIST HOSPITAL SOLAN H P 173212

1290 001284I KM REENA U/G SHRI MANGE RAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR VIJAY KANT SHARMA AAKANKSHA OPP DIST HOSPITAL SOLAN H P 173212

1291 002243D SMT RUKMANI DEVI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O MR HARISH KASHYAP H NO 154 WARD NO 4 NEAR JAWAHAR PARK SOLAN 173212

1292 002243J SH MATHU RAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR VIJAY KANT SHARMA AAKANKSHA OPP DISTT HOSPITAL SOLAN 173212

1293 003007Q MR O P JAIN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 JAIN BHAWAN SUNNY SIDE SOLAN H P 173212

1294 003008Q MR UPENDER GUPTA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR A L GUPTA MADHUBAN COLONY HOSPITAL ROAD SOLAN H P 173212

1295 0300499 PANKAJ KHANNA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 AHGPK1180J 3 PRABHAT COLONY CIRCULAR ROAD SOLAN 173212

1296 000020C SHRI VASISHT DEV DUTTA 65 65.00 0.00 65.00 P O CHAMBAGHAT DISTT SOLAN 173213

1297 001054F MR ANOOP KAPUR 30 30.00 0.00 30.00 BERPANI  BELOW VICTORY DEISAL PUMP P O CHAWBHAGAT 173213

1298 002056X MRS PUSHPA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VILL BAWRA PO BASAL DISTT SOLAN 173213

1299 002057X MR AMARLAL MEHTA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 VILL BERGAON PO CHAMBAGHAT DIST SOLAN 173213

1300 002135J SHRI RAM SWARUP SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 VILLAGE PATTI BRAHMNA P.O BASAT DIST SOLAN H.P 173213

1301 002180T MISS VANDANA SACHDEVA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 STATE BANK OF PATIALA BLDG TOP FLOOR CHAMBAGHAT DISTT SOLAN 173213

1302 003283B MRS LALITA BHAKUNI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 BASAL ROAD VILL BASAL PO CHEBAGHAT DISTT SOLAN H P 173213

1303 000209O SHRI HARI KRISHAN SHARMA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 VILLAGE KATHOG P O SALOGRA DIST SOLAN 173214

1304 001063O RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR RAM SWARUP SHARMA M M LTD SOLAN BREWEY 173214

1305 001065O ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR RAM SWARUP SHARMA M M LTD SOLAN BREWEY 173214

1306 001068J KM PUNAM SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR GANGADATT SHARMA LATAKUNJ VILLAGE DADHOG PO SOLANBREWARY HP 173214

1307 001112G SHRI VINOD KUMAR MARJARA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY 173214

1308 001138F MASTER VIKRAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 S/O MR PREM CHAND A/C DEPTT M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY 173214

1309 001144I SHIV DUTT SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 VILLAGE MANSAR PO SALOGRA DISTT SOLAN H P 173214

1310 002012I SMT ARUNA RANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SH ASHOK BEDI M/S MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY P O SIMLA HILLS H P 173214

1311 002015P SHRI PREM CHAND 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 A/C DEPTT MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P 173214

1312 002104M MR K N KHANNA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 ACCOUNTS OFFICER M M LTD SOLAN BREWARY H P 173214

1313 002119O MR L D SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M/S NATIONAL CEREALS PRODUCTS LTD P O SOLAN BREWERY 173214

1314 002176H SMT NEELAM MEHTA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O MR A K MEHTA ENGINEER MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWARY 173214

1315 002203O SHRI HARI KRISHAN SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VILLAGE DADHOG P.O SOLAN BREWERY 173214

1316 002227J SH AGYA RAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH ASHOK RATTAN SHARMA ACCOUNTS DEPT MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SULAN BREWERY 173214

1317 002229W MR R M KAUSHIK 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P 173214

1318 002257D SHRI GORKHIA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILLAGE BANDAL PO SOLAN BREWERY H P 173214

1319 002285B SHRI KHIALI RAM BHANDARI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 A/C DEPTT MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY HP 173214

1320 003106J MRS SANTOSH SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILL PARAG P O SOLAN BREAVERY DISTT SOLAN H P 173214

1321 003173J MR PREM SINGH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 CJVPS8353J C/O M M LTD SOLAN BREAVERY 173214

1322 003174J MEENA SHARMA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 BOQPS0067C W/O SANJAY SHARMA NR SUB HEALTH CENTRE DADHOG 43 SOLAN BREWERY SOLAN H P 173214

1323 003175J MR DHARAM DUTT SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O MR TARA DUTT SHARMA TIME OFFICE M M LTD SOLAN BREWERY H P 173214

1324 003267L RAMESH GUPTA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 STORE A/C DEPTT M M LTD SOLAN BREWARY HP 173214

1325 003273L JAIPAL SINGH DATTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 K-1 SUMMER HALL P O SOLAN BREWERY DISTT SOLAN H P 173214

1326 003290B YUGAL BHARDWAJ 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 NIRMAL GIAN KUNJ NR SHIV MANDIR SOLAN BREWAERY 173214

1327 0300470 ASHOK BEDI 22 22.00 0.00 22.00 ACDPB9297P MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY H.P 173214

1328 0300591 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 GHEPS8578A LATA KUNJ TEHSIL SOLAN DADHOG 43, SOLAN BREWERY SOLAN HP 173214

1329 0300664 LATA SHARMA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 BNPPS2685L C/O SANJAY SHARMA MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY 173214

1330 003186J SOHAN LAL RANA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 FOOD KING RESTAUANT VILL & PO SALOGARA DIST SOLAN HP 173215

1331 003285I KAMLA SHARMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O MR JAI KRISHAN SHARMA VILL MEHLI P O KANDAGHAT DISTT SOLAN H P 173215

1332 0300002 SHASHI BHARDWAJ 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 VILL & PO BISHA VIA KANDAGHAT H P 173215

1333 003187J MR MAHENDRA N SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 L I G 69 SECTOR I PARWANOO DISTT SOLAN H P 173220

1334 002089W SAVITRI KASHYAP 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O PREM KASHYAP DEPOSIT SECTION MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWERY 173714

1335 001157S SMT KAMLESH MADAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 DEVCHHAYA ORCHARD PO SHAMSHI DISTT KULLU H P 175126

1336 001096B MASTER PRADEEP KUMAR CHAUHAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR K R CHAUHAN PURCHASE DEPTT MOHAN MEAKIN LTD SOLAN BREWARY 175214

1337 002024Y SRI DHARAM SINGH 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 VILL JEJWIN P O BADHANI TEH BHORANJ DISTT HAMIRPUR HP 176045

1338 000168A DR PREM CHANDRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 VILLAGE SANAURAN P O GAGGAL DISTT KANGRA HP 176209

1339 002097K SHRI TILAK RAJ BAJAJ 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 43 CIVIL LINES DHARMSALA DISTT KANGRA H P 176215

1340 003144B MRS MADHU ANAND 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 320 A GANDHI NAGAR JAMMU 180004

1341 002067K SMT KHALLDA AKHTAR 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 D/O SH A S RANJOOR KIGAM P O HAWAL SHOPIAN KASHMIR 192302

1342 002193U MR SANJAY CHADHA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 230 M M HEMANT BARRA 2 KANPUR UP 200814

1343 001116I SMT ISHWAR DEVI RAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 42 PREMPURI GHAZIABAD U P 201001

1344 002101Y MR RANJEET SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A 315 A ASHA APARTMENTS CHOLI BAGARIA RLY ROAD GHAZIABAD U P 201001

1345 002124T SMT HEMA SAXENA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 96 KAMBAL WALI GALI DELHI GATE GHAZIABAD U P 201001

1346 003201D SMT RENU GARG 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DR PRADEEP KUMAR GARG CHOPALA DELHI GATE GHAZIABAD U P 201001

1347 0300423 PRIYANKA KAPOOR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 B-28, NEW GHANDHI NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201001

1348 002135V MRS SHASHI GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 R 14/22 RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P 201002

1349 000084W SHRI SURESH KAPOOR 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 SHABNAM 3/103 SECTOR 5 RAJINDER NAGAR SAHIBABAD DISTT GHAZIABAD U P 201005

1350 000159J SMT BIMLA RANI 26 26.00 0.00 26.00 B-12 MOHANMEAKIN LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P 201007

1351 002201O SHRI RISHIPAL SINGH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 CENTRAL SALES OFFICE MOHAN MEAKIN LTD P O MOHAN NAGAR DIST GHAZIABAD 201007

1352 003194A MR RAHUL BAKSHI U/G MR S K BAKSHI 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 C/O MAJOR S K BAKSHI M M LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD UP 201007

1353 003195A MR VISHAL BAKSHI 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 C/O MAJOR S K BAKSHI M M LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAIZABAD UP 201007

1354 003196A MRS SUNITA BAKSHI 1000 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 C/O MAJOR S K BAKSHI M M LTD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD UP 201007

1355 002038W APPOURVA KHANNA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 B-126, BRIJ BEHAR GHAZIABAD (UP) 201011

1356 003189L ASHOK KUMAR DHINGRA 600 600.00 0.00 600.00 B 53 SURYA NAGAR PO CHANDER NAGAR DISTT GHAZIABAD UP 201011

1357 003190L VEENA DHINGRA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 B 53 SURYA NAGAR PO CHANDER NAGAR DISTT GHAZIABAD UP 201011

1358 002054A MR KRISHAN KUMAR BHATNAGAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C-220 MODI PON COLONY MODI NAGAR U P 201204

1359 002114T SH SURENDER SINGH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 GAS ACCOUNTS OFFICE MODI GAS & CHEMICALS MODI NAGAR 201204

1360 002218O SMT SHANTI SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 B-108 MODIPUR COLONY MODINAGAR U P 201204

1361 003207D MR S K GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A-8 MAHESH MARG MODI NAGAR 201204

1362 002010K SMT JOYASREE BHATTACHARYA 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 B 190 SECTOR 19 NOIDA DIST GHAZIABAD UP 201301

1363 000083X SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR MAHESHWARI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O PRAKASH RATHI 9/61 BANHI STREET ALIGARH 202001

1364 003074L KIRTI GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 DURGA DAS LAKSHMI NARAIN BHAT COMPOUND BEHIND L.M.L. SHOW ROOM MARRIS ROAD CHAURAHA ALIGARH U.P 202001



1365 000065S SM SURYA KANTA MAHESWARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 15/273 CIVIL LINES KANPUR 208001

1366 000143H SHRI HARI KRISHNA MAHESHWARI 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 15/273 CIVIL LINES KANPUR 208001

1367 000207E THE BRITISH INDIA CORPORATION LTD 17496 17496.00 3500.00 13996.00 SUTHERLAND HOUSE CIVIL LINES P B 77 KANPUR U P 208001

1368 001041S MR MAHABIR PRASAD NIGAM 28 28.00 0.00 28.00 C/O P L TANDON & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS POST BOX NO 113 FIRST FLOOR WEST COTT BLDG THE MALL, KANPUR 208001

1369 001101G SHRI RAJ KISHORE MAHESHWARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 48/64 GENERAL GANJ KANPUR 208001

1370 001204H MISS RADHA KUMARI NATHANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHYAM SUNDAR MAHESHWARI 43/70, CHOWK KANPUR U.P 208001

1371 000131D SMT MISRI DEVI 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 7/71 A TILAK NAGAR KANPUR 208002

1372 002263G MR SHREE NATH PANDEY 19 19.00 0.00 19.00 8/201, ARYA NAGAR KANPUR 208002

1373 002140K SHRI DEEPAK BATRA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 120/51 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR U 208005

1374 000043J SMT PHULWATI SETH 51 51.00 0.00 51.00 84/34 KALPI ROAD KANPUR U P 208012

1375 001125Y SHRI KAMLA KANT SHUKLA 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 111A/393 RAM NIVAS ASHOK NAGAR KANPUR 208012

1376 000243W SHRI MOOL RAJ VYAS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 117/M/167, KAKADEO KANPUR U.P 208019

1377 003205L RAJENDRA KUMAR JHUNJHUNUWALA 49 49.00 0.00 49.00 M P UDYOG LTD 117/K/13 GUTAIYA KANPUR 208025

1378 002034D SH DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 133/135 TRANSPORT NAGAR KANPUR 208033

1379 002021C CAPT HOMI DANDIWALLA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O INDIAN STORES BEHIND PALACE CINEMA STREACHY ROAD ALLAHABAD 211001

1380 003161L BIMLA DEVI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 JEET GOURI 69/39 A BELI ROAD NEW KATRA ALLAHABAD 211002

1381 002116R ASHOK KUMARI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 25 MUTTHI GANJ ALLAHABAD 211003

1382 002296M MRS ASHOK KUMARI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 25 MUTHI GANJ ALLAHABAD 211003

1383 002127V MRS ARTI DWIVEDI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O CHAUBEY BROS B-36/36 MANAS MANDIR DURGA KUND VARANASI U P 221001

1384 002106J SHRI JAI NARAIN SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 DEPTT OF PLANT PHYSIOLOGY INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY VARANASI 221005

1385 002269T MR TILAK DHARI SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 23 AHILYABAI NAGAR COLONY OPP B H U HOSPITAL BUILDNG LANKA VARANASI U P 221005

1386 001187Q SMT SUSHILA DHANDHANIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 55 GANDHI NAGAR SIGRA VARANASI 221010

1387 002177U SHRI LAKHMICHAND AHUJA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 PLOT NO 13 SINDHU NAGAR SIGRA VARANASI UP 221010

1388 002232P MRS PRITI CHAUBEY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O CHAUBEY BROTHERS B 36/36 MANAS MANDIR DURGAKUND VARANASI 221010

1389 002154V SHRI CHITTARANJAN DASS GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O GREAVES COTTON & CO LTD 7 WAY LANE POST BOX NO 286 NR SIKANDAR BAGHCIRCLE LUCKNOW 226001

1390 002247H SH M MINHAJUDDIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT NO 1  C-128  NIRALA NAGAR LUCKNOW UP 226001

1391 0300566 ASHWINI KUMAR BAJPAI 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 AGWPB2683C 301 NAV NIRMAN BHAWAN 54/B PRAGNARAYAN ROAD LUCKNOW 226001

1392 000067X SHRI ROSHAN LAL NAHAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 NAHAR NIKETAN 514 IIND STREET RAJENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 226004

1393 000105V SMT KAMLA DEVI JAIN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 NAHAR NIKETAN 514 IIND STREET RAJENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 226004

1394 000106V MISS PUSHPA JAIN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 NAHAR NIKETAN 514 IIND STREET RAJENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 226004

1395 001055U SHRI KISHORI LAL AGRAWAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 1 ARYA NAGAR LUCKNOW 226004

1396 002150L SH MAHENDRA SWARUP JAUHRI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 B-744 SECTOR-C MAHANAGAR LUCKNOW 226006

1397 002095L SHRI MANOJ JHONSA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR NARENDRA SINGH 133/2 MARUTI PURAM FAIZABAD ROAD LUCKNOW 226016

1398 002155K SM SASHI PRABHA AGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MMIG 220/II TIKAIT RAI TALAB L D A COLONY LUCKNOW 226017

1399 002211Y DR RASHMI PUNJ SINHA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DR A P SINHA S HOSPITAL SATYAM NEW CIVIL LINES PIHANI CHUNGI HARDOI UP 241001

1400 002059S DEEPAK MISHRA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O RAESH CHANDRA SHARMA CLOSE TO CANE DEVELOPMENT COLONY 172 CIVIL LINES BAREILY 243001

1401 001078R SHRI SUSHIL KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 KOTHI KUMAR KUNJ MORADABAD 244001

1402 002050R MR ASHWANI KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR SUSHIL SAHU KOTHI KUMAR KUNJ SAGAR SARANI MORADABAD 244001

1403 003018Q DEEPAK GOEL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 131 PRAKASH NAGAR RAILWAY ROAD HAPUR 245101

1404 002115T SH PREM VIR SINGH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 S/O SH LAJJARAM SINGH HOUSE NO 54 MOHALLA LUHARAN V PO PIPKHUWA DISTT GHAZIABAD U P 245304

1405 001053B SHRI MULAKH RAJ BHATIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 2/12 PATEL NAGAR SAHARANPUR UP 247001

1406 002144S TILAK RAJ MAHAJAN 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O THE SAHARAMPUR ENG WORKS COURT ROAD P B NO 57 SAHARANPUR U P 247001

1407 003136A MISS VIBHA RANI AGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 JIWAN KUTI JARAINPURI SAHARANPUR 247001

1408 002294B BILKEES BEGUM 600 600.00 0.00 600.00 W/O LATE MOHD AKRAM C/O MUMTAZ AKHATAR MOHALLA TOAKAH H N D/347 P O GANGOH DIST SAHARANPUR UP 247341

1409 002067C SHRI GOPAL KRISHAN GROVER 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 33 CIVIL LINES JADUGAR ROAD ROORKEE U P 247667

1410 002139A SHRI GURU CHARAN BINDAL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 ARYA PRINTING PRESS SAMLI DIST MUZAFFAR NAGAR U P 247776

1411 000293Q SHRI MUKESH CHANDRA GOEL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 137, OLD NEHRU COLONY HARDWAR ROAD DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL 248001

1412 001129V SHRI ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 114 ARYA NAGAR BLOCK II DEHRADUN 248001

1413 001261J SHRI H K SHARMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 265 DOON VIHAR JAKHAN DEHRADUN 248001

1414 002047J SHRI SURENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 10 WEST REST CAMP DEHRADUN 248001

1415 002071Q SMT SUMITRA DEVI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 10 KRISHAN NAGAR VERMA QUARTERS KAULA GARH ROAD DEHRDUN 248001

1416 002108M MR SHASHI MOHAN KAUL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 54/A NEW CONNAUGHT PLACE DEHRADUN 248001

1417 002131T SH ANUJ TYAGI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT NO 104 HIMALAYA APARTMENTS 75 RAJPUR ROAD DEHRADUN UP 248001

1418 002259T MR AJAY SOOD 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 RAIPUR ROAD ADHOIWALA DEHRADUN U P 248001

1419 003045C MR GIRISH MOHAN DUTT 71 71.00 0.00 71.00 22/4 TEG BAHADUR ROAD DEHRADUN 248001

1420 002039Q MR RACHHPAL SINGH GUPTA 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 SARAMBER 12/1 MUSSOORIE ROAD PO RAJPUR DISTT DEHRA DUN U P 248009

1421 003202B HARIMOHAN ATAL 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 23 DHAK PATTI EAST PO RAJPUR DEHRADUN UP 248009

1422 000150R SMT MANJU KHATTRY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SUBODH KHATTRY H NO 194, INSIDE CONSANTICIR SCHOOL COMPOUND SAHARANPUR ROAD MAJRA DEHRADUN 248171

1423 000125A DR P S BHANDARI 98 98.00 0.00 98.00 47 BHOPAL SINGH ROAD DURGA MANDIR WALI KOTHI BEGUM BAGH MEERUT 250001

1424 003292D MR AMIT GARG 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 ANKUR ENCLAVE H NO 2 RONAUK PURA RAILWAY ROAD MEERUT UP 250002

1425 003293D AMIT GARG 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 ANKUR ENCLAVE H NO 2 RONAUK PURA RAILWAY ROAD MEERUT U P 250002

1426 000015U SHRI RAJ KUMAR BANSAL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 25 BANJARAN MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001

1427 000079V SHRI SATYA PAL JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O M/S MANOHAR LAL INDER SAIN 26 A NEW MANDI MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001

1428 000222Q SHRI JAI PRAKASH GOEL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 35-A ARYA SAMAJ ROAD MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001

1429 000238U SMT NILIMA BANSAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SH DHAN PRAKASH BANSAL 91 SULTEEN GANJ MANDI MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001

1430 001135W SHRI NEERAJ KUMAR KEDIA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O OM PRAKASH KAILASH CHAND MATAWALA GHER MUZAFFARNAGAR U P 251002

1431 000141N SM SODRA MOHTA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O MAHESHWARI STATIONERS OPP MADAI LAL MANDIR BAHADUR NAGAR P O LAKHMIPUR DIST KHERI U P 262701

1432 000142N SHRI KANHAIYA LAL MOHTA 33 33.00 0.00 33.00 C/O MAHESHWARI STATIONERS OPP MADAILAL MANDIR BAHADUR NAGAR P O LAKHIMPUR DIST KHERI U P 262701

1433 002186S MR ARUN MAINI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 OPP ICE CREAM FACTORY BAJPAI COLONY LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262701

1434 001097O MRS ARUNA DEVI SHAH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR K L SHAH KANORIA INDUSTRIES LTD SHANKAR SUNGAR DIVISION PO CAPTAINGANJ DISTT DEORIA 274301

1435 000054Q SHRI K C JAIRATH 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 11 MASTER PLAN ROAD NEW LAJPAT KUNJ AGRA 282002

1436 002054F SH RAJESH KAPOOR 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 16/333 VISHNU NIWAS SHITLA AGRA 282003

1437 002260F MR PRADEEP KHANDELWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SH BANWARI LAL KHANDELWAL 186 B KHADANA MOHALLA ALWAR RAJ 301001

1438 001252K MISS MEENA KUMARI BHATIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C-34 LAJPAT MARG C SCHEME ASHOK NAGAR JAIPUR 302001

1439 002081D MR RAJESH GUPTA 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 C/O M/S MAYUR SALES MADHAV MANSION 1 GOPINATH MARG JAIPUR 302001

1440 002161H MR KEDAR NATH MODI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MODI BHAWAN CHAITLANYA MARG C-SCHEME JAIPUR AJ 302001



1441 002230A MR MANOJ AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 M/S AJANTA ENTERPRISES 18-MOTILAL ATAL ROAD JAIPUR 302001

1442 003113C MRS DINA S DESAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 10 B DHULESHWAR GARDEN PATEL MARG JAIPUR 302001

1443 001153W SHRI MAHESH KUMAR KANDOI 18 18.00 0.00 18.00 C/O ELEGANT HALDIYON KA RASTA JAIPUR RAJ 302003

1444 000151J MRS KAMLA SURI 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 B-89 SURYA MARG TILAK NAGAR JAIPUR 302004

1445 002146I SH NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIMAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 &2 GANGWAL PARK JAIPUR 302004

1446 002033N SMT GAYATRI MISHRA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 DAMODAR INDUSTRIES 62 SURAJ NAGAR EAST CIVIL LINES JAIPUR 302006

1447 002053V MR R G GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A 430 VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR 302012

1448 001243I SH DEVI DUTT SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 DEV NIKETAN CHOMU ROAD VISHWAKARMA INDUSTRIAL AREA JAIPUR 302013

1449 002181R SHEELA VIJAY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O ADINATH CABLES & CONDUCTORS P LTD E 43 A ROAD NO 1 B V K I AREA JAIPUR 302013

1450 003134B MRS MADHU BHUTRA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 402 APPLE PALM  B-198 UNIVERSITY MARG BAPU NAGAR OPP JANTA STORE JAIPUR 302015

1451 002022Y MRS PARMESHWARI DEVI MAHESHWARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 B 29 SUBHASH NAGAR PARSHWANATH MARG JAIPUR RAJ 302016

1452 000017U SHRI ARUN PRAKASH AGARWAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C-335 MALVYA NAGAR JAIPUR 302017

1453 002054P MR PRAVEEN BAHL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 38 L I C COLONY A S C ROAD AJMER 305001

1454 002111P SMT SARLA GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SH P K JAIN 1 K 22 SHASTRI NAGAR AJMER 305001

1455 002190P MRS MAMTA BHARGAVA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 54/12 DEVI BHAWAN KUTCHERY ROAD AJMER 305001

1456 002240M MR NARENDRA KUMAR KHERAJANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MOHAN CLOTH STORE NALLA BAZAR AJMER 305001

1457 002187U MRS SUSHILA DEVI BANSAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR RAM PRASAD BANSAL 2172 MOHDBUX ROAD NASIRABAD RAJ 305601

1458 000229J MR HARISH CHANDRA SINGHAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 21 CIVIL LINES OPP BADI ROAD UDAIPUR 313001

1459 002004A SMT PREM LATA BAYA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 "CHATANYA" 4 GANAPATI VIHAR BHUPALPURA, PULAN MARG UDAIPUR (RAJ) 313001

1460 003092I MR MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 5B-32 VIGYAN NAGAR KOTA RAJASTHAN 324006

1461 001172B SHRI SAJJAN KUMAR BHAUWALA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHRI SAJJAN KUMAR BASUDEO P O CHURU RAJASTHAN 331001

1462 000156T MRS NIRMALA TAWARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O RAJASTHAN WOOLLEN MILLS GAJNER ROAD BIKANER RAJ 334001

1463 001111K SMT CHAMPA DEVI BAGRI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 D/183 MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY BIKANER RAJ 334003

1464 001013L MR KRISHAN GOPAL HARSH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 ADFPH3102E C/O SR CHAMPA LALJI HARSH MOHATTA CHOWK BIKANER RAJ 334005

1465 002259S MR MAGAN LAL PUROHIT 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 PARWATI KUNJ SURDESANI STREET BARAGAWAR KA CHOWK BIKANER 334005

1466 002212A SH RATAN LAL CHOPRA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 CHOPRA VATIKA, B/H HANSA GUEST HOUSE ACHARYA TULSI SAMADHI ROW NOKHA ROAD, GANGA SHAHAR BIKANER (RAJ) 334401

1467 000080R SHRI JAGDISH PRASHAD LILA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O KASHI RAM KISHAN LAL LILA RAVINDRA PATH SRIGANGA NAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001

1468 002214V MRS GAOURI DEORA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MEGHARAM & CO 24 B OPP DALDA BLDG CHOPASANI ROAD JODHPUR 340003

1469 002074Q MR RAJENDRA PRASAD JAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SUMER MAL PARAKH ADHIPATTY PO LADNAN DISTT NAGAUR 341306

1470 002152O MR GOPAL DAS SHAH 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 LOYA KI GALI PUNGAL PARA P O JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001

1471 002213V MRS PARVATI DEORA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MAGHARAM & CO 24 B OPP DALDA BLDG CHOPRASANI ROAD JODHPUR 342003

1472 000285G SHRI MANSUKHLAL MANSING BHAL MEHTA 675 675.00 0.00 675.00 5 MAHAVIR APARTMENTS 1ST FLOOR MOTI TANKI SUBHASH ROAD RAJKOT 360001

1473 0300200 N M DOSHI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 502, ASWAMEGH APT. B/H GONDHIA HOSPITAL UNIVERSITY ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT 360007

1474 001044S SHRI A L MALANI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 B 87 BIRLA SAGAR PORBANDAR 360576

1475 001045S MRS MOHINI MALANI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 B 87 BIRLA SAGAR PORBANDAR 360576

1476 001178V SHRI RAJ KUMAR JAIN 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 ACCOUNTS DEPTT SAURASTRA CHEMICALS PORBANDAR 360576

1477 003147L RUCHI JAIN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 B 94 BIRLA SAGAR PORBANDAR 360576

1478 003100B VARSHA CHHAPIE 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 7 POOJA NEAR KHAMBHALIA GATE JAMNAGAR 361001

1479 001254J SHRI DHIRAJLAL NAGARDAS SHAH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 29 GANDHINAGAR SOCIETY RATANPUR POST JORAVARNAGAR DISTT SURENDRANAGAR GUJ 363020

1480 001012T SH RAM GOPAL SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA OPP POST OFFICE LIMDI DIST SURENDRANAGAR GUJ 363421

1481 001047H SHRI NATVARLAL HIRALAL PRAJAPATI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 938 PRAJAPATI MOHALLA LUNSAWAD DARIAPUR AHMEDABAD 380001

1482 001135L MRS KAILAS VILLASCHANDRA JHAVERI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SHREEJI KRUPA 1834 PADA POLE GANDHI ROAD KALPUR AHMEDABAD 380001

1483 001180N SMT JASHUDBEN RASIKLAL MODY 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 ROYAL BOOK DEPOT GANDHI RD UNDER BRIDGE DOSHI BANDIA POLE NAKA AHMEDABAD GUJ 380001

1484 001233Q MR SHRIKANT MAHADEV GANU 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 947 TOKARSHAH S POLE RAIKHAD AHMEDABAD 380001

1485 001281B MRS PANNA NARENDRA KUMAR BHAVSAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 8 NATWAR KRUPA FLATS 463-64 VACHALI SHERI RAIPUR AHMEDABAD 380001

1486 001282B MRS MINAXI SURENDRAKUMAR BHAVSAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 7 NATWAR KRUPA FLATS 463-64 VACHALISHERI RAIPUR AHMEDABAD 380001

1487 001283N SH KISHORE KANTILAL PARIKH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O NATVERLAL SOMALAL SHAH 716 KHATRI POLE GANDHI ROAD AHMEDABAD AP 380001

1488 002034A SH RAMESH SHIVRAM AGRAWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O GIRISH KANTILAL JHAVERI 27 ABHI SAJANI SOCIETY NEAR KHANPUR P O KHANPUR AHMEDABAD 380001

1489 002104J SHRI HARISH HARSHADRAY TRIVEDI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 182 SHANTINATH PADANI POLE GHEEKANTA ROAD AHMEDABAD GUJ 380001

1490 002245I MRS NIRANJANA BANSIDHAR SHAH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1470 SAMARATH NIVAS MAMUNAYAK S POLE GANDHI ROAD AHMEDABAD 380001

1491 000126S SHRI VIJAY HARILAL MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O C PRABHUDAS & CO OLD NAVJIVAN PRESS C/S SARANGPUR GATE AHMEDABAD 380002

1492 001212N SH RAJENDRA KUMAR NATVAR LAL MEHTA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 70/5 MUNICIPAL QTRS OPP VIJAY MILLS NARODA ROAD AHMEDABAD 380003

1493 001034L SH HASMUKH KANAIYA LAL DHOLKIA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 11 DUSHYANT PARK SOCIETY NEAR WATER TANK RONIE AHMEDABAD 380005

1494 001149H MRS SAROJBEN HASMUKH LAL PARIKH 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 9 VAISHNAV SOCIETY SABERMATI AHMEDABAD 380005

1495 001169O MR NITINKUMAR CHHABILDAS SHAH 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 10 VAISHNAV SOCIETY SABARMATI AHMEDABAD 380005

1496 000271O MISS NILAM G SHETH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 603. 'PARTH' B/H AGARWAL ARCADE AMBAWADI CIRCLE AHMEDABAD 380006

1497 001238Q KUMARI PRAGNA BHANUSINGH JI DESAI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 NEAR LAW COLLEGE ALLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD 380006

1498 001238V SHRI BHAGIRAH LAKSHMIPRASAD DAVE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 12 BANK OF INDIA STAFF SEC NO 3 NEA GULBAI TEKRA AHMEDABAD 380006

1499 001245L MR CHANDULAL M GANDHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 603, PARTH B/H AGRAWAL AVCADC AMBAWADI CIRCLE AHMEDABAD 380006

1500 003016Q MUKUL BANSIDHAR DALAL 42 42.00 0.00 42.00 OPP SHUSHRUSHA HOSPITAL B/4 KHEDAYATA COLONY LAW COLLEGE ROAD AHMEDABAD 380006

1501 0300431 ANUSUYA BHARAT KUMAR DALAL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 SHANTI KUNJ SOCIETY PALDI OPP NAV CHETAN HIGH SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 380006

1502 000018T SHRI PRIYADARSHI RAMPRASAD SHUKLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 9 NUTAN SOCIETY AHMEDABAD 380007

1503 001003J SHRI NAGINDAS CHANDULAL SHAH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 SAURABH OPP JAIN UPUSHRAYER DUSHR PORWUD SOCIETY NAKER BEHIND PALDI BUS STAND AHMEDABAD 380007

1504 001129J MRS JASUMATI NAGINDAS SHAH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 SAURABH OPP JAIN UPUSHRUYER DASHA PORWUD SOCY NAKA BEHIND PALDI BUS STAND AHMEDABAD 380007

1505 001130J SHRI SURESH NAGINDAS SHAH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 SAURABH OPP JAIN UPUSHRAYER DASHA PORWUD SOCY NAKA BEHIND PALDI BUS STAND AHMEDABAD 380007

1506 001149I SMT DAKSHABEN SURENDRA SHAH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 VATSALYA BUNGLAWS 14 KUSUMGARH PLOT NEAR ASOPALAR AKIK FLATS B/H GUJRAT SOCIETY PALDI, AHMEDABAD 380007

1507 001250F MRS JYOTSNA RAMESH KANSARA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 A/4 VASANT APARTMENTS NR VASANT KUNJ NEW SHARDA MANDIR ROAD SUKHIPURA PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007

1508 002153J SHRI KIRIT KUMAR CHANDULAL SHAH 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 16 RAJGHAT SOCIETY FATEHPURA PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007

1509 002184C MISS KETKI MANUBHAI DOSHI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 ACJPJ6299H ANUJ 26 SAMAST BRAHMACHAT RIYA SOCIETY OPP SABAR FLATS NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY NARAYAN NAGAR ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007

1510 000065O SHRI SHARAD CHANDRA KANUPRASAD SHASTRI 9 9.00 0.00 9.00 SANJAY APPARTMENTS 1ST FLOOR OPP SITABAG DAXINI SOCIETY ROAD MANI NAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008

1511 000160V SMT SHANTABEN RAJANIKANT DESAI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 37 ARBUBA COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD OPP L G HOSPITAL MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008

1512 000282G SMT INDIRA KANTILAL PATEL 875 875.00 0.00 875.00 DWARKESH 5A SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY OPP SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008

1513 001170S SHRI CHANDAKANT MANEKLAL PANCHAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 9 SARVODYA SOCIETY MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008

1514 001199H MRS KUNJLATA AJAYKUMAR MEHTA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 24 BANK OF INDIA HOUSING SOCIETY BEHIND COMMERCE COLLEGE NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009

1515 001249F MRS MEENAL KUMARI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 BEHIND POST OFFICE NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009

1516 001274P SMT ARUNA DINESH CHOKSHI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O DINESH B CHOKSHI 16/B CAPITAL COMMERCIAL CENTRE OPP LIC OFFICE B/S UCO BANK ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD 380009



1517 001169B SHRI RAM LAL DEVI DUTTA BHATIA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 6 NAGARJI CO OP HSG SOCIETY NARANPURA AHMEDABAD 380013

1518 002231B SHRI SUBHKARAN BOHARA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 402, SRINIKETAN TOWER OPP. DARPAN ACADEMY USMANPURA ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD 380013

1519 0300004 RAGINI TRIPATHI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 DARIYAPUR SOC. VIBHAG 4 ASHRAM RD USMANPURA AHMEDABAD 380013

1520 000037P SH GOVINDLAL BAPALAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 G8 MAHAVIRBAS APARTMENTS NEAR SHREYAS SCHOOL AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380015

1521 000076V MR HARISH AMRITLAL DESAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 24 AMARDAS BUNGLOWS VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380015

1522 001002B SHRI HARI KISHAN RANCHHODLAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 25 PARAS KUNJ SOCY 1 B/H UMLYA VIJAY BUS STOP SALTELLITE ROAD AHMEDABAD 380015

1523 001037E SHRI VED PRAKASH VARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 24 SHASTRI PARK S M ROAD AMBA WADI AHMEDABAD 380015

1524 001063X MR K H PARIKH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O ANIL R MEHTA 402 MADHAV RESIDENCY OPP KEHAR PETROL PUMP AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015

1525 001083E SHRI INDRAVADAN GOVIND LAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MAHAVIRBAY FLAT NO 8 GROUND FLOOR NEAR SHREYES SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 380015

1526 001097C SMT JYOTI INDRAVADAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 G 81 MAHAVIRBAG APARTMENTS NEAR SHREYAS SCHOOL AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380015

1527 002240S INAXI DAIVAGNA PANDYA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 FLAT K 8 GROUND FLOOR CHANDRA GUPTA APTS BEHIND SAHAJANAND COLLEGE AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380015

1528 0300242 SULOCHANA SHAH 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 UDAY 24 INQUILAB SOCIETY GULBAI TEKRA AHMEDABAD 380015

1529 001142P MR MOHAN SINGH JAGATSINGH BAGGA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 2/4 GURU RAMOLAS SOCY NR AMBER CINEMA SARASPUR AHMEDABAD 380018

1530 001211E SHRI GOPALJI PRABHUDAS VITHLANI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 1 JAI LAXMI SOCIETY D CABIN ROAD SABARMATI AHMEDABAD 380019

1531 002214N MR PRAHLADBHAI HIRALAL PATEL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 7 ANANT SOCIETY 2 BEHIND ARBUD A MILL RAKHIYAL AHMEDABAD 380021

1532 001008N MR YOGESH DASHRATHLAL PARIKH 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 B/12 HILL PARK SOCIETY OPP MUNICIPAL DAIRY KANKARIA AHMEDABAD 380022

1533 001121K SHRI DAYA RATAN BHATNAGAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 MANAGER S ABAD DAIRY G D D C LTD KANKARIA AHMEDABAD 380022

1534 001180J SHRI VINODCHANDRA CHUNILAL SHAH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 8/204, OXFORD TOWERS GURUKUL ROAD, MEM NAGAR AHMEDABAD 380052

1535 002213K SMT MAHESHWARI DEVI ARORA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O G D ARORA 12 RANNA PARK SOCIETY NO 1 NEAR VILLAGE GHATLODYA PO AHMEDABAD 380065

1536 001214N SH PRAMUKH SHAKRABHAI PATEL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O MANDIRWALI FADI NARODA AHMEDABAD 382325

1537 0300331 DEVANG KUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 B-151 VRAJBHUMI SOCIETY  PART II OPP JETHABHAI'S VAV VATVA ROAD ISANPUR AHMEDABAD 382433

1538 001166X MR MANIBHAI  HARIBHAI PATEL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 2 SARVODAYA GOVT SEVANTS COOP HSG SOCIETY LTD MEHSANA 384001

1539 001077X SHRI HARSHAD KHODABHAI PATEL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O ATUL TRADERS STATION ROAD UNJHA DISTT MAHESANKA 384170

1540 000141H MR MOHANBHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL 525 525.00 0.00 525.00 28, KAMLESH PARK VARIVADA COLLEGE ROAD NADIAD 387001

1541 003084D MR SURENDRABHAI MANUBHAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 GHODINI POLE CAMBAY GUJAAT 388620

1542 002043D MR VASANTRAO DHAMDHERE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 VISHWAS OPP POLO PAVILION BARODA 390001

1543 002018Q MR ASIT V DESAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 503 HEERAPANNA TOWERS B/D ALKAPURI ARCADE R C DUTT ROAD BARODA 390005

1544 002037D SH ANIL GANDHI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 403 HIRA PANNA APTT BEHIND ALKAPURI ARCADE R C DUTT ROAD ALKAPURI VADODARA 390005

1545 001080S SHRI DARALESHER N PATHAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A 27 KARBHARI PARK NEAR BINA NAGAR SOCIETY VASNA ROAD VADODARA 390015

1546 002215D SMT INDIRA BHUPENDRA GANDHI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O B L GANDHI 201 KARAN HOMES LION HALL ROAD BARODA 390015

1547 001203G SH SREE PRAKASH PATODIA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O PADODIA ENTERPRISES P LTD NATIONAL HIGHWAY NO 8 SANKARDA VADODARA GUJARAT 391350

1548 003153C JEMY PESI DOCTOR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 434 HIRAMANEK STREET NANPURA SURAT R S SURAT W R 395001

1549 001120B MRS DURGA DEVI BHAUWALA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 SRI BHARATI MAIYA ANANT DHAM BRIDHA ASHRAM ROOM NO 207 VESU ROAD NR VESU JAKAT NAKA PO SURAT GUJARAT 395007

1550 001271F MRS KANAK V KEDIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 903, RATNA APARTMENTS CIVI LIGHT ROAD NEAR MAHESHWARI BHAWAN ATHWA LINES SURAT 395007

1551 002234K MR KEWAL CHAND BACHHAWAT 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 401 DHANNA APPARTMENT ARIHANT PARK SUMUL DAIRY ROAD SURAT 395008

1552 001263P SMT SITA BAHETI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A2/204 VASANT VIHAR TOWNSHIP ALTHAN NAGAR BHATARCHAR RASTA UDHANA MAGHALLA ROAD SURAT 395017

1553 002262S MRS PUSHPABEN D NAIK 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 DESAI STREET JALALPORE VIA & STATION NAVSARI SOUTH GUJ 396421

1554 000014Z SHRI BHARAT DEEP RATHI 50 50.00 11.00 39.00 C/O MR S K DAMANI DHIRAJ CHAMBERS 5TH FLOOR 9 HAZARIMAL MARG BOMBAY 400001

1555 000130I SMT NOOSHABAH SUMUD SHAH 21595 21595.00 4319.00 17276.00 C/O BANK OF INDIA POST BOX NO 238 BOMBAY 400001

1556 000172B SMT BAKRABAIL NARASIMHAN ADAPPA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 C/O GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING CO LTD MERCANTILE BANK BUILDING HUTATMA CHOWK BOMBAY 400001

1557 000219L SMT VERA DINSHAW GUZDAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MALABAR MANSION GARDEN ROAD APOLLO RECLAMATION FORT BOMBAY 400001

1558 000235L SHRI NOSHIRWAN MULUK IRANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O ASSOCIATED BREWERIES & DISTILLERIES 15 CAWASJI PATEL STREET BOMBAY 400001

1559 001249N SH BHIKHUBHAI RAVJIBHAI PATEL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 3RD FLOOR 171 BORA BAZAR STREET FORT BOMBAY 400001

1560 001259G MR ROHINTON JAMSHED MASTER 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 221 BORA BAZAR STREET FORT BOMBAY 400001

1561 001290Q SMT PUSHPA JHAWAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 310 VENKTESH CHAMBER PRESCOT ROAD FORT MUMBAI 400001

1562 002127J SHRI CHIMANLAL PURSHOTTAMDAS THACKER 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 CRESANT CHAMBERS 5TH FLOOR TANRIND LANE FORT MUMBAI 400001

1563 02149FA THE CENTRAL BANK EXECUTOR & TRUSTEE CO LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 JEHANGIR WADIA BLDG 51 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD BOMBAY 400001

1564 0300261 BOB F LANGRANA 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 404 VARDHAMAN CHAMBERS 17 G CAWASJA PATEL STREET FORT MUMBAI 400001

1565 000012R SHRI HARSHA MENGHRAJ KALVANI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 2 KRISHNA KUNJ 94 MARINE DRIVE G ROAD BOMBAY 400002

1566 000106L SMT BEENA BHUPENDRA JHAVERI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O PRATIK AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 139 S V ROAD JAGESHWARI WEST BOMBAY 400002

1567 000127T MR NIRANJAN RANCHHODDAS SHAH 12 12.00 0.00 12.00 88 MARINE DRIVE G ROAD 5/1 RAJHANS MUMBAI 400002

1568 000230M SHRI JAKIR ABDULLABHOY KAKA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 PATKAR CHAMBERS 5TH FLOOR 1ST MARINE STREET DHOBI TALAO BOMBAY 400002

1569 000272N SHRI REV DR SYLVESTER PEREIRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 CHURCH ST FRANCIS XAVIER ST FRANCIS XAVIERS STREET DUBAL BOMBAY 400002

1570 001200I MR PRAVIN CHANDRA MANILAL SHAH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 98/3 LOHAR CHAWL HARHARWALA BLDG NO 2 R NO 17/19 3RD FLOOR BOMBAY 400002

1571 001214O MR NIRANJAN RANCHHODDAS SHAH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 88 MARINE DRIVE G ROAD 5/1 RAJHANS MUMBAI 400002

1572 001215O MRS BHANUMATI NIRANJAN SHAH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 88 MARINE DRIVE G ROAD 5/1, RAJHANS MUMBAI M.S 400002

1573 001227U SHRI LAKSHMAN NARAYANDAS AHUJA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 168-C VAIDYA WADI THAKURDWARA ROAD BOMBAY 400002

1574 001239C SMT TARABAI SAIFUDDIN FATABHOY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 12 PALEKAR CHAMBERS 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 5 1ST MARINE STREET BOMBAY 400002

1575 002020N SH MAYANK PRAVINCHANDRA PARIKH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 49-51 LOMAR CHAWL AHMED BUILDING 4TH FLOOR BOMBAY 400002

1576 002122S MR BHARAT KUMAR PADAMSI 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 187 LOHAR CHAWL IST FLOOR MANHAR BLDG PRINCESS STREET BOMBAY 400002

1577 002166H MR MAYANK PRAVINCHANDRA PARIKH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 49-51 LOMAR CHAWL AHMED BUILDING 4TH FLOOR BOMBAY 400002

1578 002186O MRS ANITA CHANDRAKANT TALPADE 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 MEHTA ESTATE D/7-262 BABASAHEB JAYKAR MARG BOMBAY 400002

1579 002230V SMT PURNIMA GADIA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 MAHAVEER SADAN IIIRD FLOOR 116 BHULESHWAR ROAD BOMBAY 400002

1580 002238G MR PRAVIN CHANDRA DALPATLAL PARIKH 74 74.00 0.00 74.00 49-51 LOMAR CHAWL AHMED BUILDING 4TH FLOOR BOMBAY 400002

1581 002243Y MR ARVIND KUMAR C SHAH 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 49 JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD MADHU KUNJ 2ND FLOOR GOKGAM W BOMBAY 400002

1582 002264U MR PRAMOD BHASKAR BAHADKAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 14 LAXMINIKETAN DHUSWADI THAKURDWAR BOMBAY 400002

1583 002289K MR DEVENDRA DOOGARSEY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O H J KAPADIA P NO 2031 99 VITHALWADI 3RD FLOOR BOMBAY 400002

1584 000033Q SHRI ABDUL KARIM PIRBHAI JIWANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NOBLE LEATHER WORKS 82-86 ABDULREHMAN STREET BOMBAY 400003

1585 000243C MRS PRATIBHA SURENDRA JHAVERI 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 C/O JHAVERI BROS & CO 345/46 ABDUL REHMAN ST BOMBAY 400003

1586 000280V SHRI AMIN ABDULKARIM JIWANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O NOBLE LEATHER WORKS 82 86 ABDULREHMAN STREET BOMBAY 400003

1587 000281V SHRI SALIM ABDULKARIM JIWANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O NOBLE LEATHER WORKS 82-86 ABDUL REHMAN ST BOMBAY 400003

1588 001015J MRS TARABEN VARJIVANDAS SHAH 49 49.00 0.00 49.00 C/O HEAVY CHEMICALS CORP 43 V V CHANDEN STREET IST FLOOR OFF MASJID BUNDER ROAD BOMBAY 400003

1589 000007Y SHRI NAVIN VADILAL SHAH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 28 DR WILSON STREET 1ST FLOOR V P ROAD BOMBAY 400004

1590 000027N MR SAMIR VIPIN MUNSHI 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 T 7 SICKA NAGAR KHETWADI MAIN ROAD BOMBAY 400004

1591 000100D MRS USHA VALLABH DAS 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 G-24 SIOKA NAGAR V P ROAD BOMBAY 400004

1592 000113D SMT MUKUL DAMODAR DAS DARU 58 58.00 0.00 58.00 C/O SAMIR VIPIN MUNSHI T-7, SICKA NAGAR NANUBHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI 400004



1593 000261Q SMT VIRMATI DAHYABHAI DALAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 34-A TARABAUG ESTATE RAJA RAM MOHAN ROY ROAD BOMBAY 400004

1594 001093G MR NAGINDAS TRAMBAKLAL PAREKH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 5/B PAREKH NIWAS 2ND DUBASH LANE V P ROAD BOMBAY 400004

1595 001214C SHRI SURYAKANT DATTATRAYA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 RUKMANI BHUVAN 3RD FLOOR KHADIKAR ROAD GIRGAON BOMBAY 400004

1596 001226U SHRI MOHAN NARAYANDAS AHUJA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 177 KHETWADI BACK ROAD OPP TULSI BLDG 3RD FLOOR BOMBAY 400004

1597 002101D MISS MUKUL DAMODARDAS DARU 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SAMIR VIPIN MUNSHI T-7, SICKA NAGAR NANUBHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI 400004

1598 002161F MRS RAKSHA JAMSHEED KHODAI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 BLOCK NO F-1 MODEL HOUSE PROCTOR ROAD BOMBAY 400004

1599 000062F SHRI FEROZ RUSTOMJI KAVARANA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 DAULATRAM MANSION 3RD FLOOR 6 KAIARIDGE ROAD COLABA BOMBAY 400005

1600 000093F MR PRAMOD KAPAHI 525 525.00 0.00 525.00 5/5 GRANT BUILDING ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABA BOMBAY 400005

1601 000101F MR ANAND PARKASH KAPAHI 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 5/5 GRANT BUILDING ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABA BOMBAY 400005

1602 000203K SHRI ROSHANALI ABDUL TAYEB BAHREINWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 8/9 CUFF PARADE ROAD 8TH FLOOR ATUR TERECES ROOM NO 804 COLABA BOMBAY 400005

1603 000243R MRS RATTANBAI FRAMROZE WRITER 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O H E ENGINEER ARSIWALLA BUILDING FLAT NO 20 61 NATHALAL PAREKH MARG COLABA MUMBAI 400005

1604 000264B MR MOHAN SING PAHLAJ SING ADWANEY 26 26.00 0.00 26.00 83 ANJALI BEHIND RADIO CLUB COLABA BOMBAY 400005

1605 001004P SHRI HARESH TILOKCHAND BHATIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT NO 74 7TH FLOOR SATNAM APARTMENTS OPP WORLD TRADE CENTRE CUFFE PARADE, MUMBAI 400005

1606 002097B SMT ROOPA MANOHARLAL BHATIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT NO 4 11TH FLOOR BASANT APTS 101 CUFFE PARADE COLABA BOMBAY 400005

1607 002296B SMT SARASWATI TILOKCHAND BHATIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT NO 2 1ST FLOOR SUNITA APTS CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI 400005

1608 003119A MR GULU MOHAN SINGH ADVANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 83 ANJALI BEHIND RADIO CLUB COLABA BOMBAY 400005

1609 000196C MR NIRANJAN MANILAL JHAVERI 98 98.00 0.00 98.00 26 RIDGE ROAD BOMBAY 400006

1610 000293F MR CYRUS JAMSHED KHARAS 225 225.00 0.00 225.00 D-3 DAISYLEA 17 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD BOMBAY 400006

1611 01298YA MR ASHOK RAMANLALSHAH 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 229 SMRUTI WAL KESHWAR ROAD BOMBAY 400006

1612 000068Q SHRI RATANLAL MANSUKHLAL DALAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BEACH VIEW 4TH FLOOR CHOWPATTY SEA FACE OPP TILAK STATUE BOMBAY 400007

1613 002006S SMT ROSHEN B PATEL 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 2 ADENWALA MANSION GR FLOOR CHOWPATY SEA FACE OPP WILSON COLLEGE BOMBAY 400007

1614 003010Q MRS RODA R JASSAWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BOTAWALLA BUILDING 239A TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI 400007

1615 003225L MR ALAKH JITENDRA DIVAN 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 MEHTA HOUSE, 3RD FLOOR R NO 16, 36 RAMBAI ROAD MUMBAI 400007

1616 003273B BAKUL J BHAGAT 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 SHANTI SADAN FRENCH BRIDGE BOMBAY 400007

1617 02125HA MRS NAJOO FRAMROZE TITINA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DR DADINA BUILDING JEHANGIR DAJI CROSS LANE GRANT ROAD SLEATER ROAD BOMBAY 400007

1618 001146G MISS ZULEKHA MOIJBHAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT NO 11 2ND FLOOR READY MONEY BLDG NO 2 CLARE ROAD BYCULLA BOMBAY 400008

1619 000123F SHRI PHIROZE JEHANGIR KATRAK 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 ROSARAY BUILDING FLAT NO 29 GUNPOWDER ROAD BLOCK A MAZGAON BOMBAY 400010

1620 000133J MRS MAJOO SAVAK TODDYWALLA 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 268 DR B AMBEDKAR ROAD PAREL BOMBAY 400012

1621 001292I SHRI MURARI LAL SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 604/3-A NESTLE APARTMENTS PANDURANG BUDHKAR MARG WORLI BOMBAY 400013

1622 000080X MISS ZERIN NAVROJI PLUMBER 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 BHAGAT MANOR 2ND FLOOR 787 JAME JAMSHED ROAD PARSI COLONY DADAR MUMBAI 400014

1623 000085W MRS NAWAZ PHEROZE VESSUNA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 BHAGAT MANOR 2ND FLOOR 787 JAME JAMSHED ROAD PARSI COLONY DADAR MUMBAI 400014

1624 000086W MR PHEROZE NAVROJI VESSUNA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 BHAGAT MANOR 2ND FLOOR 787 JAME JAMSHED ROAD PARSI COLONY DADAR MUMBAI 400014

1625 000164G SHRI DORABJI MANEKJI PATEL 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 SHILPA APARTMENTS 1ST FLOOR BLOCK NO 13 DASTUR WADI NAIGAM CROSS ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 400014

1626 000213C SHRI FREDDY DARABSHA DARUWALLA 525 525.00 0.00 525.00 C/O M/S F H DARUWALA & CO 60 DADASAHIB PHALKE ROAD DADAR BOMBAY DD 400014

1627 001069V DR SHREE BALLABH HALDIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 KRISHNA BUILDING DADAR CROSS ROAD BOMBAY 400014

1628 002078M MR PHEROZE NAVROJI VESSUNA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 BHAGAT MANOR 2ND FLOOR 787 JAME JAMSHED ROAD PARSI COLONY DADAR MUMBAI 400014

1629 002035C SHRI RUSTOM ERACHSHAW IRANI 28 28.00 0.00 28.00 CONTRACTOR BAUG GODREJ BLDG FLAT NO 1 GR FLOOR MORI ROAD MAHIM W MUMBAI 400016

1630 002036C SM PERIN RUSTOM IRANI 21 21.00 0.00 21.00 CONTRACTOR BAUG GODREJ BLDG FLAT NO 1 GR FLOOR MORI ROAD MAHIM W MUMBAI 400016

1631 002291F MRS SHAILASHRI ARUN KELKAR 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 26 LAXMI NARAYAN BAUG BAL GOVINDAS ROAD MAHIM BOMBAY 400016

1632 000079A MR VIJAYA BHUSHAN 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 SALES PROMOTION OFFICER 21-NEEL KANTH APPARTMENTS WORLI HILL ESTATE BOMBAY 400018

1633 000098R SHRI MATHRADAS SAMALDAS KOTHARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 57 SEA VIEW WORLI SEA FACE BOMBAY 400018

1634 000109A SHRI VIJAYA BHUSHAN 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 21 NEEL KANTH APPARTMENTS WORLI HILLS ESTATE BOMBAY 400018

1635 001274B MR VASANT KUMAR AGIWAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 5/234 AMBEDKAR NAGAR WORLI BOMBAY 400018

1636 002081L SMT SAKUNTALA DEVI R JAJODIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 203 SATYANARAYAN BHAWAN DR R G THADANI MARG WORLI SEA FACE BOMBAY 400018

1637 0300568 JYOTI BHASKAR SALIAN 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 DCPPS7462L FLAT NO 5 BLDG NO 1 AMBEDKAR NAGAR M H BOARD WORLI MUMBAI 400018

1638 000199L SHRI DINSHAW PESHOTAN DOTIVALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI R K DOTIVALA RATAAN MANOR 3RD FLOOR 511-A R P MASANI ROAD MATUNGA BOMBAY DD 400019

1639 001221E SHRI MADAN LAL KOTHARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 8 BUDHISAGAR DR AMBEDKAR ROAD MATUNGA BOMBAY 400019

1640 001279O MR DHIRENDRA VNAYAKANT SHETH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 591 RAVINDRAHOUSE JAME JAMSHED ROAD MATUNGA BOMBAY 400019

1641 002071G SH MOHANDAS PANDURANG PAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SANDEEP FLOT NO 4 GROUND FLOOR II LAXMINARAYAN LANE MATUNGA BOMBAY 400019

1642 000288K SHRI MANECK BYRAMJI COOPER 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 C/O SHRI P K SHROFF 3-FRAMROZ COURT 205 MARINE DRIVE BOMBAY 400020

1643 00078CA SMT VIMLA PRABHAKAR DESHPANDE 69 69.00 0.00 69.00 48 ATALANTA NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY 400021

1644 002044E SHRI ANKUR LAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O STOCK HOLDING CORPN OF INDIA LTD MITTAL COURT B WING 2ND FLOOR NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY 400021

1645 001164O MISS MEENAXI SUMATILAL SHAH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O MR SUMATILAL DHANJEE SHAH TRILOK B-3 BLOCK NO 11 SION RD NO 24 P BOX 6780 SION WEST BOMBAY 400022

1646 001167O MR DHANESH SUMATILAL SHAH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O MR SUMATILAL DHANJEE SHAH TRILOK B-3 BLOCK NO 11 SION RD NO 24 P BOX NO 6780 SION WEST BOMBAY 400022

1647 001168O MR NIMESH SUMATILAL SHAH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 7C D D A FLATS M I G RAJOHRI GARDEN POST BOX NO 6780 SION W BOMBAY 400022

1648 002179B MR PRAFUL BUTALAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 137/4 SMRUTI SION WEST BOMBAY MAH 400022

1649 002210W SHASHIKANT GIRDHARLAL VORA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 185/8 PRABHA KUNJ SION W MUMBAI 400022

1650 002250M MR KETAN KUMMAR UPADHYAYA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 292/3 MAHAVIR APART GROUND FLOOR SION CHUNABHATTI V N PURAV MARG BOMBAY 400022

1651 003149A MRS MAYA BHAVNANI 123 123.00 0.00 123.00 FLAT NO 508 5TH FLOOR SINDHU APTTA NARAYAN NAGAR SIANCHUNABHATTI BOMBAY 400022

1652 000081K SHRI RAJ KUMAR CHETLAGIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O BATLIVALA & KARANI UNION BAK BLDG DALAL STREET 3RD FLOOR FORT BOMBAY 400023

1653 000174E SHRI NALIN KANT VRAJLAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 124 126 1ST FLOOR STOCK ECHANGE TOWERS BOMBAY 400023

1654 000258S KUMARI HARSHADA BHOGILAL MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O BHOGILAL R MEHTA & SONS 535 ROTUNDA STOCK EXCHANGE B S MARG BOMBAY 400023

1655 000259S SMT NIRANJANA ANGIRAS MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O BHOGILAL R MEHTA & SONS 535 ROTUNDA STOCK EXCHANGE B S MARG BOMBAY 400023

1656 000279X MR VASANT JANARDAN MADAN 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 84/11 APOLLO HOUSE 1ST FLOOR B. S. MARG FORT MUMBAI 400023

1657 001111T KANWAR ARUN SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 84-11APOLLO HOUSE 2ND FLOOR B S MARG FORT MUMBAI 400023

1658 001204R M/S VARUNA INVESTMENT LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 BOMBAY HOUSE 24 HOMI MODY STREET BOMBAY 400023

1659 001288G SMT KIRAN M PODDAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O NATHURAM RAMNARAYAN P LTD RUSTOM BUILDING 29 VEER NARIMAN ROAD FORT BOMBAY 400023

1660 001291G SHRI KAILASH G PODDAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O NATHURAM RAMNARAYAN P LTD RUSTOM BUILDING 29 VEER NARIMAN ROAD FORT BOMBAY 400023

1661 002007W BANK OF INDIA 350 350.00 70.00 280.00 70-80 M G ROAD PB NO 238 BOMBAY 400023

1662 002113S JAYESH DHIRAJLAL PAREKH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O JASVANTLAL CHOTALAL & CO BHUPEN CHAMBERS DALAL STREET BOMBAY 400023

1663 002114E BANK OF BARODA 250 250.00 50.00 200.00 SECURITIES DEPTT P BOX NO 225-A JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS NEW STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG DALAL STREET FORT BOMBAY 400023

1664 002209Y MR ASHOK NALIN SHAH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O NALIN V SHAH 126 IST FLOOR STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER DALAL STREET BOMBAY 400023

1665 002223G MRS RATANIBAI GHANSHYAMDAS PODDAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 29 VEER NARIMAN ROAD FORT BOMBAY 400023

1666 003237L MR CHANDRAVADAN JAMNADAS DALAL 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 18 B RAJABAHADUR MANSION 2ND FLOOR 8 HAMAM STREET MUMBAI 400023

1667 001052V SH KASHINATH LAXMAN HINDLEKER 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 52/3 DR RANGNEKAR SOCIETY GROUND FLOOR SHIV SRUSHTI KURLA EAST BOMBAY 400024

1668 002151S GINNIYA DEVI PUROHIT 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR V K SHARMA 74/2514 NEHRU NAGAR KURLA BOMBAY 400024



1669 002025W MRS KHORSHED H R WADIA 102 102.00 0.00 102.00 SILREERENE 63 WORLI SEA FACE BOMBAY 400025

1670 002112S JITENDRA DHANSUKH LAL MEHTA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 7/20 MOONREACH PRABHA NAGAR P BALA ROAD PRABHA DEVI MUMBAI 400025

1671 002148Y MR SUSHIL RELE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 43 ADARSH NAGAR NEAR CENTURY BAZAR PRABHA DEVI BOMBAY 400025

1672 003062J SUSHAMA RELE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 43 ADARSH NAGAR PRABHADEVI BOMBAY 400025

1673 000026F MRS CHANDRA KANTA VIRENDRA PRASAD 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 9 ALPANA 60 PEDDAR ROAD BOMBAY W B 400026

1674 000074O SHRI CHANDRA BHUSHAN SARAN 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 3 WEST FIELD ESTATE B DESAI ROAD BOMBAY 400026

1675 000113P MISS PERVIZ DARIUS BAHADURJI 28 28.00 0.00 28.00 C/O MRS B A BILIMORIA 19-A STERLING APARTMENTS 38 G DESHMUKH MARG BOMBAY 400026

1676 000197K SMT TEHMINA RUSTOM ALPAIWALLA 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 EVEREST HOUSE CARMICHAEL ROAD BOMBAY 400026

1677 000201W SHRI ADI JAMSHEDJI VACHHA 890 890.00 0.00 890.00 BANOO MANSIONS CUMBALLA HILL BOMBAY 400026

1678 000254E MR HARSHAD HARIPRASAD VASA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 BLOCK NO 16TH 5TH FLOOR SHIV TIRTH NO 1 BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY 400026

1679 000271U MRS MEDHA ASHOK BHADKAMKAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E-3 SEA FACE PARK BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY 400026

1680 000286S MRS ARUNA NANAVATI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 15 DHARBANGA MANSION CARMICHAEL ROAD BOMBAY 400026

1681 000291G SHRI VIRENDRAPRASAD AMIDHARPRASAD MAHADEVIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 9 ALPANA 60 PEDDAR ROAD BOMBAY W B 400026

1682 001102K SHRI PHIROZ BAMANJI COOPER 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 23/7 BLUE GARDENIA PEDDAR ROAD BOMBAY 400026

1683 00121GA MR PHIROZESHAH ARDESHIR NARIELWALA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 BREACH CANDY GARDEN BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY 400026

1684 001270X MR YUSUF ABDULLA MERCHANT 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 IST FLOOR RIJHUMAL MANSION BEHIND JASLOK HOSPITAL 15-B PEDDAR ROAD BOMBAY 400026

1685 002114O KUM RAKSHA HARIYANTLAL THANAWLA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 FLAT NO 18 VIMLA MAHAL DR G DESHMUKH MARG BOMBAY 400026

1686 002231S SUDHIR NARANDAS BRIJNATHDAS PARIKH 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 16 NAVYUG NAGAR 66/2 FORJETT HILL ROAD CUMBALLA HILL PO BOMBAY 400026

1687 003026B H J CHOKSI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 118/120 WALKESHWAR ROAD DASESHWAR IST FLOOR NO 2 OPP GOVERNER GALI BOMBAY 400026

1688 003288I AYESHA ASHOK SONI 34 34.00 0.00 34.00 3/W NAVROZE APARTMENT BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY 400026

1689 003289I HILLA Z TALYARKHAN 102 102.00 0.00 102.00 3/W NAVROZE APARTMENT BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY 400026

1690 0300038 KAMAL D PANDOLE 612 612.00 0.00 612.00 C/O JEJEEBHOY SETT MINAR 16/A, PEDDER ROAD MUMBAI 400026

1691 001159T SHRI DURGADAS VISHWANATH SHRINAGARE 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 FRUITWALA CHAWL NO 1/21 DADAJI KONDEO MARG BOMBAY 400027

1692 001281J SHRI VISHWANATH PARASHURAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 FRUITWALA CHAWL NO 1-21 DADOJI KONDDEO MARG BOMBAY 400027

1693 002143R MUSLIM A KAPADIA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 AJAY APPARTMENT IST FLOOR FLAT NO 16 HANS RAJ LANE BYCULLA BOMBAY 400027

1694 000114A SHRI KRISHNAJI VINAYAK BORKER 274 274.00 0.00 274.00 21-A A K BORKER WADI RANADE ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 400028

1695 000236F MR KESHAV ANANT RAO VAIDYA 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 INDIRA BHUVAN 32 D L VAIDYA ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 400028

1696 001179H SH RAVINDRA KUMAR MOONA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 32 OCCAN APARTMENTS KELUSKAR ROAD SHIVAJI PARK BOMBAY 400028

1697 001197E MRS SUNITA MANOJ VYAS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SAI SAULI 2ND FLR KEUSKER RD I BOMBAY 400028

1698 002019Q MR. KANAIYALAL DAMNIWALA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 72 SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI 400028

1699 002297N MRS SHEELA S PITKAR 6 6.00 0.00 6.00 E-36 MAYOOR SOCIETY COLLAGE LANE DADAR WEST MUMBAI 400028

1700 003066I MR RAMCHANDRA RATNAKAR RAYARIKAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O K N RABALE 11 JAYAWANT SADAN SHIVAJI PARK ROAD NO 3 DADAR BOMBAY 400028

1701 001147I SHRI M S RAMAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 8/10 AIR INDIA COLONY KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST BOMBAY 400029

1702 000031A SHRI SHREENATH RADHAKISHAN AGARWAL 749 749.00 0.00 749.00 103 WADALA UDYOG BHAVAN 8 NAIGAON CROSS ROAD DADAR EAST MUMBAI 400031

1703 001260G MR NATVERLAL AMRITLAL MEHTA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 DEV CHHAYA 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 44 TARADEO ROAD BOMBAY 400034

1704 002029E MRS SUSHILA WALI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 83 JEEVAN AKASH FORJETT HILL ROAD BOMBAY 400036

1705 003132A MRS ABAN PURVOZ BOYWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 7 NOWROJI MANSION 31 WODE HOUSE ROAD BOMBAY 400039

1706 000097G SMT SUNITA MEHTA 800 800.00 0.00 800.00 545 KAMAL SAGAR COOP HSG SOCIETY BHANDUP EAST BOMBAY 400042

1707 000223F SMT CHANDER PRABHA KHANNA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 203 VAISHALI APARTMENTS JANKI KUTIR JUHU BOMBAY 400049

1708 001283O MR R C SHARMA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 401 SEA SIDE APTS NR JUHU PO BOMBAY 400049

1709 002260J MISS HANNAH ABRAHAM SIMEON 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 A-16 CHAND C.H.S JUHU CHURCH ROAD JUHU MUMBAI 400049

1710 000032E MR MANJESHWAR SADASHIVA KAMATH 298 298.00 0.00 298.00 C/O MR T S KAMATH 203 SARUP SAGAR 25 PROF ALMEIDA ROAD BANDRA W BOMBAY 400050

1711 000044C MR FRAMROZE SORABJI DADACHANJI 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 52 CHOPAL ROAD ROSE NAGAR FLAT NO 8TH FLOOR NEAR MOUNT CARMEL CHURCH BANDRA BOMBAY 400050

1712 000299H MRS CECILIA PAIS 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 21-B BABANAGAR STREET PETER ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY 400050

1713 002022G SHRI HYACINTH PINTO 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O SMT MARY A D SOUZA GAYLORD FLAT NO 12 COMETERY ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY 400050

1714 003141B MR GEORGE J COCLHO 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 14 CASSIAS TURNER ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY 400050

1715 002145G MR RAGHUNATH DEVIDATT PUROHIT 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 MAHARASTRA HOUSING BOARD BUILDING NO 11 ROOM NO 554 KHURNAGAR BANDRA EAST BOMBAY 400051

1716 000133B SHRI JAGDEEP JAYAVADAN BHATT 2800 2800.00 0.00 2800.00 170 KRISHNA BUAG JUNCTION OF 8TH & 11TH ROAD KHAR BOMBAY 400052

1717 001198M SMT BEENA V LUHADIYA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 MEHRA BHAWAN 14TH A ROAD KHAR BOMBAY 400052

1718 000127G SHRI SAJAN SINGH NAHAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 A 3 SHEETAL HSG SCO OFF J P ROAD 7 BUNGLOWS ANDHERI W MUMBAI 400053

1719 002109A MR SUDHAKAR NARAYAN CHANANKAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 12 LA TERRESSA FOUR BUNGLOW ROAD ANDHERI MUMBAI 400053

1720 003074B ANIL CHIRANIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1102 SILVER ARCH SHASTRI NAGAR ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400053

1721 000042N SMT JYOTSNA HARVADAN PAREKH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI ASHWIN R PAREKH 9 ANURAG 6A DATTATRAY ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY 400054

1722 000159U SHRI CHAMPAKLAL MANILAL CONTRACTOR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 63-A GIRNAR BLOCK 13 CHAPEL LANE SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY 400054

1723 000228A SMT BHANUMATI V CHINOY 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 18/2, MAHESHWAR DARSHAN S V ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI 400054

1724 001222G SHRI VIREN RAMJIBHAI OSANI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 17 SAMARPAN 2ND FLOOR SIR VITHALDAS NAGAR SAROJINI ROAD NORTH AVENUE SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY 400054

1725 000049I MR KISHOR CHANDRA RASIKLAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C4/9 KRIPA NAGAR IRLA S V ROAD VILE PARLE WEST BOMBAY 400056

1726 000159T SHRI AMRITLAL BHIMSEE SHAH 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 69 SWASTIK SOCIETY 1ST FLOOR MADHU PARAG PARLE JUHU DEV SCHEME CIRCULAR ROAD VILE PARLE WEST BOMBAY 400056

1727 003076J HARISH TEJANI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 25 B KUMKUM APARTMENT 5TH FLOOR S V ROAD VILE PARLE W BOMBAY 400056

1728 003080J NITIN TEJANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 25 B KUMKUM APARTMENT 5TH FLOOR S V ROAD VILE PARLE W BOMBAY 400056

1729 003084J HEMLATA DEVCHAND TEJANI 4597 4597.00 0.00 4597.00 B 25 KUMKUM APTS S V ROAD MR NANAWATI HOSPITAL VILE PARLE W BOMBAY 400056

1730 0300324 DEVENDRA DOONGARSEY ASHAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 ANUPAM 10, ANSARI ROAD VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI 400056

1731 001099M SH ISHWARLAL MOTILAL KHANDWALLA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 MALATI NIVAS HANUMAN RD PRANYPE B SCHEME IST LANE VILA PARLA E BOMBAY 400057

1732 001160F MRS NIRMALA MADANLAL KAPOOR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 7 HIGHWAY ROSE DISOT RD VILEPARLE E BOMBAY 400057

1733 002067Y SH VITHOBA GOPAL SHETTI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 B 9 DEEPANJALI SHAHAJI RAJI MARG VILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY 400057

1734 002175E MRS JYOTSNA ANILKUMAR KHARWAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 407 DHANLAXMI MAHAL FOURTH FLOOR NANDA PATKAR RD VILE PARLE E BOMBAY 400057

1735 002287S MR PARAG SURENDRA MANIAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 23 DHARAM PREM BUILDING 2ND FLOOR NEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE E BOMBAY 400057

1736 000133X MR JANARDHAN RAMA MANDON 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 A33 TARANG 280 B GILBERT HILL BEHIND ANDHERI RECREATION CLUB ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY 400058

1737 00043MA SMT PUSHPA HARSHA KALVANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 704 MAHAVIR APARTMENT II ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY 400058

1738 001058U SHRI JAGDISH NARAYAN CHAMANKER 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 12 LA TERRESSA FOUR BUNGALOW ROAD ANDHERI BOMBAY 400058

1739 001098R MRS TARABEN VADILAL KINARIWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MANISH NAGAR PLOT NO 2/3/4 E 201 J P ROAD FOUR BUNGLOWS ANDHERI W BOMBAY 400058

1740 001130K MRS SHARAYU SHASHIKANT CHAMANKAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 12 LQ TERRESSA FOUR BANGALOW ROAD ANDHERI BOMBAY 400058

1741 002029A SH SHASHIKANT NARAYAN CHAMANKAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 12 LA TERRASSA FOUR BUNGALOW ROAD ANDHERI BOMBAY 400058

1742 002119K SHRI SHARAD SHANKAR BHATKAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 158/30 VRINDAVAN BPTE SOCIETY 4 BANGLOW ROAD ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY 400058

1743 001039S SHRI PROBIR KUMAR MUKHERJEE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 504 A AKAL CO OP SOCY BOMBAY 400059

1744 000037M MR FRAMJI SORABJI WADIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 BLOCK NO 4 MALCOLM BAUG JOG ESHWARI BOMBAY N B 400060



1745 000231V SH RAMJIVAN JALEBICHORE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 PARIJAT FLAT NO 2 24 H F SOCIETY ROAD JOGESHWARI EAST BOMBAY 400060

1746 001094M FRAMJI SORABJI WADIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 HIRABHAI WADIA BLDG BLOCK NO 4 MALCOLM BAGH JOGESHWARI BOMBAY 400060

1747 000107N SMT EUGUNE MENON 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 WEST VIEW CHURCH ROAD GOREGAON EAST BOMBAY 400063

1748 003060D MR SADASHIV DESAI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 206 SATI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 1-B PATEL ROAD GOREGAON BOMBAY 400063

1749 001151H SHRI VINOD KUMAR PUROHIT 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 FLAT NO 103 MAHAVIR BLDG EVERSHINE NAGAR MALAD MUMBAI 400064

1750 001197I SH KANAK BAPULAL SHAH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 19 GYAN BUILDING JITENDRA ROAD MALAD EAST BOMBAY 400064

1751 001198I SHRI KANAK BAPULAL SHAH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 19 GYAN BUILDING JITENDRA ROAD MALAD EAST BOMBAY 400064

1752 002208P MISS RASHMI AGARWAL 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 C/O SH RAMGOPAL AGARWAL 305/A VEENA NAGAR NEAR CHINCHOLI PHATAK MALAD W BOMBAY 400064

1753 000182M SHRI MOHAN LAL VALAND 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BHAVANLAL S BUNGLOW ROAD NO 7 DOLAT NAGAR BORIVLI EAST BOMBAY 400066

1754 000198R MRS SUSHILA KIRTILAL SHAH 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 42A SAVITRI APARTMENTS M G ROAD KANDIVLI BOMBAY 400067

1755 001009N SMT JASHWANTI PRABODHCHANDRA PARIKH 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 C/O PRABHOD CHANDRA CHANDULAL PARIKH A/303, VRINDAVAN NEW SKY BUILD VILLAGE OFF SAI BABA MANDIR NR BHATIA HIGH SCHOOLKANDAVILI W MUMBAI 400067

1756 001065T SMT ANITA SAILESH KUMAR SHAH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 GOKALDAS HAKKAMCHAND NIVES IST FLOOR ROOM NO 11 MATHURADAS ROAD KANDIVALI BOMBAY 400067

1757 001066T SHRI SAILESH RAMANLAL SHAH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 GOKALDAS HAKKAMCHAND NIVAS IST FLOOR ROOM NO 11 MAHURADAS ROAD KANDIVALI BOMBAY 400067

1758 001067T SHRI SAILESH RAMANLAL SHAH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 GOKALDAS HAKKAMCHAND NIVES IST FLOOR ROOM NO 11 MATHURADAS ROAD KANDIVALI BOMBAY 400067

1759 001127B SHRI DINESH KANTILAL BAXI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M/S SUBHASHISH CO OP HSG SOCIETY LTD PAREKH LANE S V ROAD KANDIVLI BOMBAY 400067

1760 001128B MRS VILAS KANTILAL BAXI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 PODAR BHAVAN BLOCK NO 14 PAREKH LANE G B ROAD KANDIVLI BOMBAY 400067

1761 001146O MRS ANITA SAILESH KUMAR SHAH 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 GOKALDAS HAKKAMCHAND NIVES IST FLOOR ROOM NO 11 MATHURADAS ROAD KANDIVALI BOMBAY 400067

1762 001293T SHRI DINESH SHANTILAL SHAHUKAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 F-602 SHANTI APARTMENT MATHURA DAS EXTENSION ROAD KANDIVLI WEST MUMBAI 400067

1763 002189S MRADULA JAYANT PAREKH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR J J GANDHI 103A ANAND NAGAR, ANAND SAGAR BUILDING MATHURADAS ROAD OPP M R ROAD KANDIWALI W MUMBAI 400067

1764 002283M SMT LAXMI MANILAL KOKAL 77 77.00 0.00 77.00 20  K CO OP SOCIETY LTD SHANKER LANE KANDIVLI WEST BOMBAY 400067

1765 000134P MRS GOOLBAI CAWASHAH BALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 RAPULAR APARTMENT 3RD FLOOR GUNDAVLI VILLAGE AZAD ROAD ANDHERI BOMBAY 400069

1766 001254B SHR1 ERACH SORABJI AVARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 10 KANCHAN MRIG COLDONGRI 3 SAHAR ROAD ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY 400069

1767 002111V MR JUTHALAL PUNJABHAI GUDKA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 102 SHIV DARSHAN OLD NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY 400069

1768 000112Y SHRI VINOD KUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 SHANTI SADAN AGRA ROAD KURLA BOMBAY 400070

1769 000113Y MRS KANTABEN SHANTILAL SHAH 35 35.00 0.00 35.00 SHANTI SADAN AGRA ROAD KURLA BOMBAY 400070

1770 000154D SHRI VINOD KASTURILAL GUPTA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 210 TARAKUTIR NEW 11TH ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY 400071

1771 002012M M/S EBONITE INVESTMENTS & TRADING CO P LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 B-47 SUNDER APARTMENTS SION TROMBAY ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY 400071

1772 002090S S K MURTHY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 B/6 GOOD EARTH SOCIETY CHEMBUR BOMBAY 400071

1773 002189L MR VIVIAN JOHAN D SOUSA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 9 DEV DARSHAN 262 ST ANTHONY ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY 400071

1774 000014P SM PRITAM KAUR ANAND 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 901 LEGACY TOWER POWAI VIHAR POWAI MUMBAI 400076

1775 002188M SHRI TRILOK CHAND TEJANDAR KALANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 VERONA 3201 HIRANANDAN GARDEN POWAI MUMBAI 400076

1776 001124J MRS ANNPURNA KISHOR SHAH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 3A3 JAWAN NAGAR BHANUSHALI LANE GHATKOPAR E BOMBAY 400077

1777 001151I MRS VIMLA CHAMPAKLAL SANGHAVI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 BLOCK NO 11 ANAND MAILAN 353 B/35 VALLABHBAUG LANE GHATKOPAR E BOMBAY 400077

1778 003178L DEEPAK NARANJI DHANAK 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 RAM DEV KUTIR 4/B RAM BHAVAN RAJAWADI NAKA M G ROAD GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI 400077

1779 000088B SH SHREE GOPAL SHRIVADAYAL ARORA 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 C/O BINA SILK MILLS BALRAJESHWAR ROAD MULUND BOMBAY 400080

1780 000094B SHRI RAJAN ARORA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 C/O M/S FABINA TEXTILES PVT LTD BALRAJESHWAR ROAD MULUND BOMBAY 400080

1781 001050T MR HEMRAJ PREMJI THAKAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 GAURAV APARTMENT BLOCK NO 20 5TH FLOOR NAHUR ROAD BEHIND ASHOK NAGAR MULUND WEST BOMBAY 400080

1782 002256G MRS NIRMALA PACHISIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 73/74 DHIRAJ APPARTMENTS J S DORA ROAD MULUND WEST BOMBAY 400080

1783 000076X MRS VIMALABEN LAHERIKANT PAREKH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 52/A-1 ASHWIN APARTMENTS MAHATMA PHULE ROAD MULUND E BOMBAY 400081

1784 001061K MR BANDU RAMCHANDRA BHIDE 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 G/1 SARASWATI SANT TUKARAM ROAD MULUND EAST BOMBAY 400081

1785 003284L CHATRABHUJ LALJI JOSHI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 11/A NEELAM NAGAR PH II IST FLOOR FLAT NO 104 GAREANPADA ROAD MULUND EAST MUMBAI 400081

1786 001193E SMT SUSHILA GOVIND KANVINDE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MANDANDEEP A-26 DATTAGURU SOCY DEONAR BOMBAY 400088

1787 000257R MRS KUSUM PRASANVADAN LAL VYAS 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 301/A MANEK TERRACE KASTUR PARK SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIVLI WEST BOMBAY 400092

1788 001157F MR JATIN JAMIETRAM VYAS 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 301/A MANEK TERRACE KASTUR PARK SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIVLI WEST BOMBAY 400092

1789 001268Y MRS BHAVAN VIJAY KUMAR SHAH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 BLOCK NO 8 SHANTI NAGAR OPP JAIN TEMPLE BORIVLI WEST SARDAR V P ROAD BOMBAY 400092

1790 003091J PARIMAL S SHETH 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 B 22 GURU TAPASYA KASTOOR PARK SHIMPOLY ROAD BORIVLI W BOMBAY 400092

1791 000020W MR ASHOK VORA 9 9.00 0.00 9.00 D 304 NIRMAN PARK 369/370 JIJAMATA ROAD PUMP HOUSE ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY 400093

1792 000104R SHRI DARA DINSHAH VANIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NEW MHADA COLONY NO 1 PLOT NO 305/306 NEAR POONAM NAGAR GUPTA ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400093

1793 001209W SHRI HASMUKH KAMDAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 OFFICE NO 3 FIRST FLOOR KHANDELWAL HOUSE PODAR ROAD MALAD EAST BOMBAY 400097

1794 0300421 URMILA LAXMAN DESHPANDE 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 E-4, SATSANG COMPLEX UPPER GOVIND NAGAR MALAD EAST MUMBAI 400097

1795 002038S PROF K PEER MOHAMED 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 DHEESRAJ RESIDENCY BLOCK B FLAT NO 605 OPP OSHIWARA BUS STOP GOREGAON W MUMBAI 400104

1796 002187O MRS UMA SHARMA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 A/5 SOMANIGRAM RAM MANDIR ROAD GOREGAON W BOMBAY 400104

1797 002008Y MRS HEMALATA THYAGARAJAN 28 28.00 0.00 28.00 SANTUR BUILDING D 0/001 002 LOKPURAM SMT GLADYS ALWARES MAG OFF 2ND POKHRAN ROAD THANE WEST 400601

1798 003153B JOSEPH ANTHONY ALVARES 1000 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 ANN NIKETAN 13 CHERAI THANE MAHARASHTRA 400601

1799 000253X SHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR PAREEK 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 702 SIDHARTH TOWER KOPRI COLONY THANE E 400603

1800 001081G MRS BANDNA PAREEK 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 702 SIDHARTH TOWER KOPRI COLONY THANE E 400603

1801 000294E SHRI PRABHAKAR GANESH KAMATH 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 403 NEW SARVODAYA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 29B SECTOR IV VASHI NEW BOMBAY 400703

1802 002045B SH RAMESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ROW HOUSE TYPE I NO RH-IE9 SECTOR 8 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI 400703

1803 000158P SMT SHANTADEVI BHAGWANDAS BIRLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SAIBABA PROVISION STORE J 2 SHOP NO 17 SHIRDI NAGAR NAGGHAR PHATAK ROAD BHAYANDER EAST DISTT THANA 401105

1804 001160S SHRI FELIX JOSE MENEZER 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 ZUARI AGRO CHEMICALS LTD JAI KISAAN BHAVAN ZUARI NAGAR GOA 403726

1805 000036D MRS BACHIE BURJOR GARDA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 TATALODGE 10 BYRAMJEE JEEJEEBHOY ROAD POONA 411001

1806 000292P SHRI KAVAS JAMSHED BOMANJI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 E 2 GITA HOUSING SOCIETY SYNAGOGUE STREET POONA CAMP POONA 411001

1807 001186R MR PRATOUL KHANNA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 101 B CENTRAL PARK 2ST FLOOR 15/C DR AMBEDKAR ROAD PUNE 411001

1808 003266I ARUNA DILIP SAMPAT 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 5/6 HERMES COMPLEX DHOLE PATIL ROAD PUNE 411001

1809 000277L MRS ZUBEIDA TAIYEB JEEWANJEE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O JEEWANJEE NOORBHAI 924 BUDHWAR PETH PUNE 411002

1810 001138A SH RAVINDRA SHIVRAM ABHYANKAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 B SC LL B 105 SHUKRAWAR POONA 411002

1811 001062M SH PRABHAKAR SHANTARAM VAISHAMPAYAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 201 NEELAKASH ANIL CO OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCY LTD 775 SHIVAJI NAGAR OPP KAMLA NEHRU PARK PUNE 411004

1812 000169P SMT SUPRIYA CHAKRAVARTI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MEERA HOUSING SOCIETY BUILDING NO 14 FLAT NO 275 39 SHANKAR SETH ROAD POONA 411009

1813 0300491 ALKA ANIL RASANE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ANIPR2701G B/2 SHEELDUTTA APTS 1031/A SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE 411016

1814 002142W MRS SHALINI NARESH KURWALKAR 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 JANKEE 23/25 PADMAREKHA SOCIETY KARVENAGAR PUNE 411029

1815 000159F MRS LATA DAMODAR KARVE 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 C/O SHRI G V APTE 1039 SADASHIV PETH PUNE 411030

1816 000255M SHRI RAMESH HARI LOHAGAONKAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 889 SADASHIV PETH POONA 411030

1817 001164S SMT SHASHI MITAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O LT COL P P MITAL K-1/8 SALUNKE VIHAR PUNE 411048

1818 003072L MANISH K GUGALE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3443 KHIST LANE AHMEDNAGAR 414001

1819 003073L SACHIN KANTILAL GUGALE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3443 KHIST LANE AHMEDNAGAR M S 414001

1820 003099A MR MOTI LAL CHANDAK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 CHANDAK FINANCE 3009 ADAT BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR MS 414001



1821 003100A MMR MOTI LAL CHANDAK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 CHANDAK FINANCE 3009 ADAT BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR MS 414001

1822 003101A MR MOTI LAL CHANDAK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 CHANDAK FINANCE 3009 ADAT BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR MS 414001

1823 000152Y MR PADMAKAR VISHWANATH RANGOLE 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 173 PALACE ST SAI KARIPA SATARA CITY 415002

1824 002026J SHRI PADMAKAR VISHWANATH NANGOLE 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 173 PALACE STREET SAI KARIPA SATARA CITY MS 415002

1825 000167G MR SHARAD SHANKER PARCHURE 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 C/O S. G. PRABHUDESAI 10/12, PRABHU DESAI WADA NAGAR PALIKA LANE ICHALKARANJI 416115

1826 002036N DR RAMCHANDRA ALIAS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 PATHAK HOSPITAL MIRAJ MAHARASHTRA 416410

1827 001004W SHRI P B KALANI 5900 5900.00 1180.00 4720.00 PLOT NO 274 KALANI MAHAL ULHASNAGAR 421002

1828 001250N SH RAVINDRA MANHAR MOHAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NAV DOMBIVLI CO OP HSG SOCY FLAT NO 40 BUILDING NO 3 OPP RAILWAY STATION DOMBIVLI E DISTT THANE 421201

1829 002080N MR GOPAL KRISHNA MANEK 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O ARATI SALES AGENCIES INDRAKUND JAJUWADI PANCHAVATI NASIK 422003

1830 000096J MR KALURAM RUNGTA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 11 DEEPANJALI APTS J B NAGAR VISEMALA COLLEGE ROAD NASIK 422005

1831 001076S SH DIPAK KUMAR MUKHERJEE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1 & 2 MONIK APARTMENTS B WING JAIL ROAD NASIK ROAD NASIK 422101

1832 000150X SHRI SADHURAM W MASAND 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O KHEMI S INN 11 TOWN CENTRE CIDCO NEW AURANGABAD 431003

1833 000188X SHRI SADHURAM W MASAND 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O KHEMI S INN 11 TOWN CENTRE CIDCO NEW AURANGABAD 431003

1834 002119S NATWAR PATEL 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 203 JEEWAN DEEP AMBEDKAR CHOWK C A ROAD NAGPUR 440008

1835 002055K SHRI PRITAM SINGH BHASIN 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 BHASIN S HOUSE LOKMAT SQUARE NAGPUR 440012

1836 000090R SHRINANDLAL GIRDHARLAL VASTANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ADVOCATE CIVIL LINES GONDIA MAH 441601

1837 000127D SH MADANLAL BALKISHANDAS DIDWANIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DR JAGDISH AGARWAL AGARWAL NURSING HOME BEHIND GOVT HOSPITAL KASHTURBA ROAD CHANDRAPUR 442401

1838 0300383 PUSHPA PAREEK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 POOJA BAKERY PUROHIT COLONY B G T I ROAD DIST BULDANA MALKAPUR M.S. 443101

1839 000043U SM RUKHMANI DEVI BINANI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 201, RADHA KRISHNA TOWERS OPP. RLT COLLEGE OF SCIENCE CIVIL LINES AKOLA 444001

1840 000287U MRS RUKHMANI DEVI BINANI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 201, RADHAKRISHNA TOWERS OPP RLT COLLEGE OF SCIENCE CIVIL LINES AKOLA 444001

1841 002200C MR SHYAMSUNDER RAMKISHAN JAJOO 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 OPP BHATE GROUND BASAM STAND AKOLA 444001

1842 003057D MR BHUSHAN SHYAM SUNDER JAJOO 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 SHUBAM NEAR IN COME TAX OFFICE GORAXAN ROAD AKOLA 444004

1843 001037D KM BHARATI DEVI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MAJOR SHAMBHOO SINGH THE DALY COLLEGE INDORE MP 452001

1844 001038D MRS PREM LATA DEVI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MAJOR SHAMBHOO SINGH THE DALY COLLEGE INDORE MP 452001

1845 001039D KM NANDITA DEVI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MAJOR SHAMBHOO SINGH THE DALY COLLEGE INDORE MP 452001

1846 001209O SHRI BIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD SHOBHAGYA 1/1 NEW PALASIA INDORE M P 452001

1847 003044C MRS HEMLATA GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O VIJAYA BANK 564 SIDDHARTH PLAZA M G ROAD INDORE 452001

1848 002010X MRS SHASHI PARWAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 8/8 MAHESH NAGAR INDORE MP 452002

1849 000198B MR GOPAL CHANDRA BHARGAVA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 218 ANOOP NAGAR INDORE 452008

1850 001207O MRS PREMLATA DEVI SHARMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O B K SHARMA JR H I G NO 2 54 SCHEME OPP SHARAGYA JAIN S CLINIC VIJAYNAGAR A B ROAD INDORE M P 452008

1851 001007Y SHRI M S SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 B-36 HOUSING BOARD COLONY NEW LAXMI NAGAR FREEGANJ UJJAIN MP 456001

1852 001080F MR AVADHESH B KHARE 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 6/3 BHASIN VILLA OPP MADHAV CLUB P O FREE GANJ DISTT UJJAIN 456001

1853 001169I SMT RAMA MADHUSUDAN SHARMA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 B 36 HOUSING BOARD COLONY NEW LAXMI NAGAR FREEGANJ UJJAIN 456001

1854 001240J SHRI VIJENDRA KUMAR SOOD 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O M/S SHREE SYNTHETICS LTD NAULAKHI MAKSI ROAD P B NO 6 UJJAIN 456001

1855 001296I SHRI SHUBHRA CHANDRA SHUKLA 30 30.00 0.00 30.00 ASSTT ENGINEER CIVIL MPEB C-60 RISHI NAGAR UJJAIN M P 456010

1856 001297I SHRI CHARU CHANDRA SHUKLA 30 30.00 0.00 30.00 C-60 RISHINAGAR COLONY UJJAIN M P 456010

1857 002033W MR SANJAY KHORIA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O B P KHORIA LATA KUNJ 17 RAVINDRA NAGAR PO UJJAIN M P 456010

1858 001189U SMT MINA DEVI BHURARIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 M/S BHARAT CANAVAS WORKS 49 LAKHERAPURA BHOPAL 462001

1859 001040W SHRI ANIL KHANDELWAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 MANAGER ACCS & ADMN INSULATORS & ELECTRICALS COMPANY 131/5 MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR ZONE II BHOPAL M P 462011

1860 002052N N K NANDI LT COL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 COMMANDING OFFICER MILITARY HOSPITAL SAUGOR M P 470001

1861 003263L RAJESH KUMAR HOTWANINE 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 C/O M/S RAJESH TOWEL HOUSE TOPI BAZAR LASKAR GWALIOR 474001

1862 002202B SMT MAMTA CHANDAK 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 14 HOSPITAL ROAD GWALIOR 474009

1863 002225B SMT MAMTA CHANDAK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 14 HOSPITAL ROAD GWALIOR 474009

1864 003012J MR RAHUL SHRIVASTAVA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MIG 332 DARPAN COLONY GWALIOR 474011

1865 0300160 KRISHNA SONI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 303, GIRIRAJ APARTMENTS 22, NEHRU COLONY, THATIPUR GWALIOR 474011

1866 003095D MR ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 M/S NUPUR SEWA SADAN BUS STAND P O JOURA ALAPUR DISTT MORENA MP 476221

1867 002291V MR SANJAY DIKSHIT 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MIG 6 HOUSING BOARD COLONY NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE CIVIL LINES JABALPUR M P 482001

1868 002166C DR MANOHAR LAL GULATI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MAHENDRA BUILDING IIND FLOOR NARENDRA NAGAR REWA M.P 486001

1869 003122C DR MANOHAR LAL GULATI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 MAHENDRA BUILDING IIND FLOOR NARENDRA NAGAR REWA M.P 486001

1870 003298I DIVYA RATHI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 KANTILAL CHHAGANLAL SECURITIES PVT LTD C-21/22 FIRST FLOOR SHYAM MARKET JEEVAN BIMA MARG PANDRI RAIPUR (C.G) 492004

1871 000021I SHRI CHAITANYA KUMAR RAZDAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NEAR POWER HOUSE LASHKAR GWALIOR 494009

1872 001070R SHRI KAUSHAL KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 R 13 FIRST FLOOR JAGDISH MARKET ABID HYDERABAD 500001

1873 003234I BRIJ MOHAN SONI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 4-1-1236/2C BRIJ KUNJ KINGS KOTI ROAD ABIDS HYDERABAD  A P 500001

1874 001053T SHRI RAM NIVAS SINGAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 5-4-106 M G ROAD SECUNDERABAD 500003

1875 002114H SMT GEETA MURTHY NAMBI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 8/1/36 MARKET STREET SECUNDERABAD 500003

1876 002195V SH MADHUSUDHAN RAO JEMULAPURAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O RAJA & CO RUBBER STAMP MARKER 7-2/658 RASHTRAPATI ROAD SECUNDERABAD 500003

1877 003013B MAHENDRA KUMAR BOHRA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O DEEPAK SALES CORPORATION 5 5 54 RANI GUNJ SECUNDERABAD 500003

1878 0300181 NAURAT MAL RANKA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 M/S RANKA ENGG. CORPORATION G-15, SREE SRINIVASA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX 5-5-79, RANIGUNJ, SECUNDERABAD 500003

1879 003079I MR K RAMAKRISHNA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 11/2 RT KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD 500004

1880 003101I MR J SRINIVASA RAO 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 PLOT NO 11 CHINNANNATHOTA OLD ALWAL SECUNDERABAD 500010

1881 002146S RAMESH MODI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 H NO 15 4 89 GOLLGUDA CHAMAN HYDERABAD 500012

1882 002299R CHANDRA KANTHA DEVI LADDHA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 14-6-10 BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD 500012

1883 003092B NARSING DAS CHANDAK 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 14-4-5 BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD A P 500012

1884 002019R MRS C KAVITA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 H NO 3 4 114/9 RAMANTHAPUR HYDERABAD 500013

1885 001200B MISS JAMUNA BAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 7-1-25/2 AMEERPET HYDRABAD 500016

1886 001233B MISS SHANTA BAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 7-1-95/2B AMEERPET HYDERABAD 500016

1887 0300287 UPADRASTA MADHUSUDAN RAO 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 278 SUDHALAYAM GURUMURTHY LANE BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 500016

1888 002063P SH VIRENDRA KUMAR BAFNA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 10 3 7414 EAST NEHRU NAGAR SECUNDERABAD 500026

1889 002138T SMT LAKSHMI SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 7 DEEPTHI APTS SARDAR PATEL ROAD SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500026

1890 001280A SMT GITA DEVI AGARWAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SOLONI APARTMENTS 3-3-869 K R S COMPLEX KUTBIGUDA HYDERABAD 500027

1891 003097L KANTA JAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3-5-600 IST FLOOR VITHALWADI NARAYANGUDA HYDERABAD 500028

1892 003098L SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3-5-600 IST FLOOR VITHALWADI NARAYANGUDA HYDERABAD 500028

1893 000008W SHRI C KUPPUSWAMY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1-2/594/A GAGANMAHAL COLONY HYDERABAD 500029

1894 000128R SHRI S RAMANANDA KAMATH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 CANARA BANK ACCOUNT SECTION BASHER BAGH HYDERABAD 500029

1895 003174I MR N SADANANDAM 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 307 SRI GANESH APARTMENTS HARDIKARBAGH ROAD NO 5 HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD 500029

1896 003098I MR T SATYANARAYANA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 S 66/7-C MARUTI NAGAR VIA SAROOR NAGAR HYDERABAD 500036



1897 003099I MR K VENKATA RAJU 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O T SATYANARAYANA S-66/7-C MARUTI NAGAR VIA SAROOR NAGAR HYDERABAD 500036

1898 003152I P MADHUKAR RAO 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 PLOT NO 225 SRIPURAM COLONY HYDERABAD 500036

1899 003217I PRAPHULLA RANI SIRANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 PLOT NO 15 SIDDARTHA NAGAR NORTH SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR POST HYDERABAD 500038

1900 003262I PRAPHULLA RANI SIRANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 PLOT NO 15 SIDDARTHA NAGAR NORTH SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR POST HYDERABAD 500038

1901 003263I PRAPHULLA RANI SIRANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 PLOT NO 15 SIDDARTHA NAGAR NORTH SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR POST HYDERABAD 500038

1902 003264I PRASAD RAO SIRANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 PLOT NO 15 SIDDARTHA NAGAR NORTH SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR POST HYDERABAD 500038

1903 003265I PRASAD RAO SIRANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 PLOT NO 15 SIDDARTHA NAGAR NORTH SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR POST HYDERBAAD 500038

1904 002138S RAMESH KUMR PATTISAPU 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 AFFPP5247Q 3-64/1 NARASIMHA REDDY NAGAR MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD 500047

1905 003193L B GURU RAJ 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 23 6 897/3 LALDARWAJA X ROADS HYDERABAD 500065

1906 000013F SHRI RAMESH KUMAR KHATTER 225 225.00 0.00 225.00 GARDEN MANOR APPARTS 6-3-1097/1058 B 4 FG SOMAJI GUDA HYDERABAD 500082

1907 003030B SUBHASH KUMAR CHORARIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHREE BALAJI ELECTRICALS 4-1-626 TROOP BAZAR HYDERABAD 500195

1908 002053R MR U PREM KUMAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 20-1-566/2 HUSSAINIALAM HYDERABAD 500264

1909 002001R MRS KAREEM UNISSA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 23-6-308 SULTAN SHAHI SHA ALI BANDA HYDERABAD 500265

1910 003204I H RAM RAJ 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 23 6 88 SHA ALI BANDA HYDERABAD 500265

1911 001073I SHRI VITTHALA SRINIVASA RAO 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H NO 1-1-385/43 POSTAL COLONY GANDHINAGAR NEW BAKARAM HYDERABAD 500380

1912 003268I E V SUREDAMMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O E THIMMAIAH 1-3-1/A/35 PADMASALI COLONY OPP PARGA TOOLS LTD HYDERABAD 500380

1913 001186V SMT SHYAMLA MOHAN GULATI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 25 ASHA OFFICERS COLONY RAMA KRISHNA PURAM SECUNDERABAD A P 500556

1914 002243R P VAIDYANATHAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 B 16 KRUPA DEEP APARTMENTS II 2ND FLOOR SURYANAGAR SAFILGUDA R K PURAM POST SECUNDERABAD 500556

1915 003086I MR Y NAGESHWAR RAO 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 16 1 27/C/17 JAYA NAGAR SAIDABAD HYDERABAD 500659

1916 003028J MR V SURENDRA NATH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 7 89 ROAD NO 3/2 MADHURAPURI GADDIAMARAM HYDERABAD 500660

1917 002061S C PITCHAIAH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 305 ANURADHA APARTMENTS SRINAGA COLONY HYDERABAD 500873

1918 002067P SHRI SUNDEEP KUMAR ARORA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O M/S SUKHJIT STARCH MILLS POST BOX NO 321 MUBARAK NAGAR NIZAMABAD A P 503003

1919 003060L GANGADHARA GUPTA DASA J 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT D NO 4-2-145 SECOND MAIN ROAD D B COLONY HINDUPUR 515201

1920 002044M RAVINDRA KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 111 B NEW MANDI MUZAFFARNAGAR 521001

1921 002248O SH KOTA SUBBA RAO 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 OFFICER BANK OF BARODA MOCHILIPATNAM A P 521001

1922 002017H SHRI POLAVARAPU PRADEEP 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O PJM RAO 21/565 A FREUCH PETA MACHILIPATNAM 521002

1923 001177L SHRI LAXMIPAT LAIN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O KANCHAN COMMERCIAL CO 31 33 1 LEELA MAHAL SHOPPING COMPLEX DABAGARDENS VISHAPATNAM 530020

1924 0300303 SHIV PRAKASH DAMANI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 MAHAVEER ELECTRICALS & ELECTRONIC 30/15/8 SARASWATI PARK JUNCTION VISAKHAPATNAM 530020

1925 001252Y MR NAMBURI RENUKA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 24-15-1 RAJAHMUNDRY A P 533105

1926 000016I SMT ANNE DEODITH REGO 749 749.00 0.00 749.00 17/6 RESIDENCY ROAD BANGALORE 560001

1927 000151E SHRI LUKE VERGHESE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1 B CLAIRMONT APARTMENTS 10/12 REST HOUSE CRESCENT BANGALORE 560001

1928 000181M SM BHARTI MANOHAR LAL 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 BHARATI 29/12 1ST CROSS KUMARA KRUPA ROAD HIGH GROUND BANGALORE 560001

1929 001054S SH J N SRIKANTESWARA PRASAD 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH G SARANGAN ADVOCATE 13 BRIGADE ROAD BANGALORE 560001

1930 001128V KUMARI LALITA V JAGHIRDAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 INFANTRY ROAD CROSS NR TO BLUE CROSS CHEMBUERS POST BOX 5433 BANGALORE 560001

1931 001160J MR R THANGAVELU 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 10 MATMAN LANE VEERA PILLAI STREET CROSS BANGALORE 560001

1932 002160S SILOO D MODY 204 204.00 0.00 204.00 3052 HIGH POINT III 45 PALACE ROAD BANGALORE 560001

1933 002162L MR KUMAR V JAHGIRDAR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 FLAT NO 3 NATASHA PENTA NO 4 INFANTRI ROAD CROSS NEXT TO BLUE CROSS CHAMBERS POST BOX 5433 BANGLORE 560001

1934 003020I SHRI G SAINATH 11 11.00 0.00 11.00 27 VEERAPILLAI STREET BANGALORE 560001

1935 000073B MR GIRDHARI CHATRUMAL AHUJA 30 30.00 0.00 30.00 C/O M/S C M AHUJA & CO 11/9 APPURAYAPPA A LANE MALDARPET NAGARTHAPET CROSS BANGALORE560002

1936 000108Q SM VIMLA JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O JAIN ASSOCIATES 165 N AUTO TOWERS 9 J C ROAD BANGALORE 560002

1937 000278P SHRI JAYARAM BATHIJA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 923 DAVI DASS BUILDINGS 2ND FLOOR NAGARATHPET BANGALORE 560002

1938 001084L SHRI NARAYANA IYENGAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O ASST DIRECTOR I S I UNITY BUILDIRGS F BLOCK NARASIMHA RAJA SQUARE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560002

1939 001100Q MR B DRUVARAJ 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 36/4 ARUNA MARKET CHOWDESWARI TEMPLE STREET BANGALORE 560002

1940 001155T MR N SRINIVASAN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 E T & T SECTION CANARA BANK H O 112 J C ROAD BANGALORE 560002

1941 001224F MR L JAGADISH KUMAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 36/4 COWDESWARI TEMPLE ST BANGALORE 560002

1942 000276G SHRI HOSAGRAHARA CHANDRASEKHARAIYA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 NAGABHUSHANA 9 ELEVENTH MAIN ROAD NALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003

1943 001051T MR R SESHADRI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 70 EAST PARK ROAD MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003

1944 001053S SHRI S L PRASAD 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 A 101 KASTURI DHAMA APTS 153 9TH CROSS 8TH MAIN MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003

1945 001061G SHRI COORG RANGASWAMIENGAR NARASIMHAMURTHY 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 54 II MAIN ROAD VYAUKAVAL BANGALORE 560003

1946 002093A MRS DECHAMMA BANERJEE 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 51/39 1ST MAIN ROAD LOWER PALACE ORCHARDS BANGALORE 560003

1947 002295S MR MIMI PARTHASARATHY 321 321.00 0.00 321.00 NO 20 SRINIVASAN 9TH CROSS MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003

1948 000010Y SHRI D S SUBBARAMA RAO 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 16 SHANKARAMUTT ROAD BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560004

1949 001005N MR M S C MURTHY 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 31/7 PUTTANNA ROAD BANGALORE 560004

1950 001119W SMT B S KANAKA LAKSHMAMMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 49/2 BURUGAL MUTT ROAD VISVESWARAPURAM BANGALORE 560004

1951 002205M SHRI C HEMANT KUMAR 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 6/1 RATHNAVITAS ROAD BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560004

1952 003022B SULOCHANA BHAT 125 125.00 0.00 125.00 NO F 101 VISHAL APTS NO 21 MOHEL HOUSE STREET K R ROAD BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE 560004

1953 003025I MR A K JAYA CHANDRA REDDY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 REDDY & CO 186/38 IST FLOOR MARUTHI BUILDING R V ROAD BANGALORE 560004

1954 000217C SMT JAYAMMA 49 49.00 0.00 49.00 C/O SHRI T H RAMAMURTHY 4 SPENCER ROAD BANGALORE 560005

1955 001276B MR S ALPHONSO 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O MR B DORAI RAJ NO 27 STANDAGE ROAD FRAZER TOWN BANGALORE 560005

1956 000254Q SMT DEVAKI JAIN 42 42.00 0.00 42.00 THRANGA RAJAMAHAL EXTENSION BANGALORE 560006

1957 000080A SMT KOCHIKER PARAMANANDI BAI 72 72.00 0.00 72.00 NO 2282 14-A MAIN H A L II STAGE INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE 560008

1958 001063U SMT S CHANDRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 DOOR NO 7 G-15 STREET JOG PALAYAM ULSUR BANGALORE 560008

1959 001167T SHRI E SANKARALINGAM 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 DOOR NO 7 G-15TH STREET JOG PALAYAM ULSUR BANGALORE 560008

1960 002078P MRS LEELA ANAND 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3668 8TH CROSS SARVILE ROAD HAL II STAGE ESTN BANGALORE 560008

1961 000079M UNITED INVESTMENTS REGD 300 300.00 60.00 240.00 20 MYSORE PRADESH KURUBAA SANG BLDG 2ND CROSS BANGALORE 560009

1962 002001N MR M R RAVINDRA NATH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 CALI SHOP FASHION CENTRE 25 KEMPEGOWDA CIRCLE BANGALORE 560009

1963 002084M M/S KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD 50 50.00 10.00 40.00 1/1 VENAYAKA TOWER IST CROSS GANDHI NAGAR BANGALORE 560009

1964 000057B SHRI M K V ACHARYA 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 149 1 BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE 560010

1965 001023G SHRI K NAGARAJA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 ASHIRWAD 664 4TH CROSS MAHALAXMI LAYOUT BANGALORE 560010

1966 001123O SHRI K P BALAJI SINGH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 SHOP NO 3 IV BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE 560010

1967 001244Q SH D S DWARKANATH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 7 UPSTAIRS 2ND CROSS ROAD NEHRU NAGAR BANGALORE 560010

1968 002166Y MR G BALA KRISHNA REDDI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 1204 29K 19TH B MAN RAJAJI NAGAR I BLOCK BANGALORE 560010

1969 002278P MR HAR M CHABRIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 EMCEE INDUSTRY 32 S S I AREA RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE 560010

1970 001015L MR C H JAYATHEERTHA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 32 S B I COLONY SARAKKI KANAKAPURA ROAD BANGALORE 560011

1971 001101Q MR SABAPTHY DORAIRAJA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 26 12TH MAIN 3RD STREET BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011

1972 001148M SH P CHANDRA KEERTHY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NO 96 13TH MAIN IV BLOCK E JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011



1973 001298E VASUDEVARAO KADAM 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 80/1 22ND CROSS 111 BLOCK VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011

1974 002018E MR KHUSHROO FARIDAN KAPADIA 6552 6552.00 1311.00 5241.00 S-55 GOLDEN ENCLAVE AIR PORT ROAD BANGALORE 560017

1975 001154R SHRI VENKATADASH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 22/28 M G K MURTHY LAYOUT SAMEERAPUR BANGALORE 560018

1976 002010G SMT CHANDRA KALA MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NO 23 FIRST FLOOR 5TH CROSS AZAD NAGAR BANGALORE 560018

1977 002223I MR MAHAVER RAJ SINGHVI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O CEELITE INDUSTRIES R C AGRAHARA 9TH CROSS CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE 560018

1978 003008C MRS K A JAYALAKSHMI 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 29 KAVERI BALLAYOUNT APPURAO ROAD CROSS CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE 560018

1979 001003N MR L MADHURANATH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 31 I CROSS ROAD GOVIPURAM EXTN BANGALORE 560019

1980 001004N MRS M S MANONMANI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 94 9TH CROSS HANUMANTHANAGAR BANGALORE 560019

1981 001009G SHRI D NAGARAJA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 19 4TH MAIN ROAD MANUMANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE 560019

1982 001051I SHRI D NARASIMHA RAO 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 19 4TH MAIN ROAD HANUMANTHANAGAR BANGALORE 560019

1983 001062U SHRI G S CHANDRASHEKARA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 NO 68/20 V CROSS HANUMANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE 560019

1984 001150O MR L KRISHNA MOORTHY RAO 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO -31 I CROSS ROAD GAVIPURAM EXTENSION BANGALORE 560019

1985 001155O MRS B S SHYALAJA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 94 9TH CROSS HANUMANTHANAGAR BANGALORE 560019

1986 001286L MR K S GOPALKRISHNA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 279 SUKANA KUNJA 10TH CROSS N R COLONY BANGALORE 560019

1987 001287L MRS M S JAYAMMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 94 9TH CROSS HANUMANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE 560019

1988 003161C SHRI R S HARISH BABU 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NO 441 "KAVYA" TARA SUBBARAO R OAD 8TH MAIN ROAD HANUMANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE 560019

1989 000025T SHRI G M BHAVANI SHANKAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 30 AMBAPRASANNA 30 NEHRU CIROLE BANGALORE 560020

1990 000283C SHRI M S SAMBA MURTHY JAHGIRDAR 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 M/S JAHGIRDAR & CO STOCK & SHARE BROKER SESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE 560020

1991 001012Y SHRI K S RAMBADRAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 9-RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD NEHRU NAGAR SESHDRIPURAM BANGALORE 560020

1992 002102Y SHRI M S KUMARA SUBRAMANYA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O JAHGIRDAR & CO 21 2ND MAIN ROAD SISHADRIPURAM BANGALORE 560020

1993 002131N SMT ASHWINI MADAN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 PADMA NO 19 II CROSS SHRI PURAN EXTENSION SESHADRI PURAM BANGALORE 560020

1994 002168I SMT H P SAVITHRI 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 NO 8 BLOCK NO 9 K P WEST BANGALORE 560020

1995 001152J MR P SUBRAMANY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 125/C III CROSS II MAIN ROAD PRAKASH NAGAR BANGALORE 560021

1996 001185N SHRI ANANTHA PADMANABHA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 39 2ND CROSS 8TH MAIN ROAD SRI RAM PURAN BANGALORE 560021

1997 002154C MR SATHYANARAYANA GUPTA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 1011/5 KATASREE 7TH MAIN IST CROSS SRI RAM PURAM BANGALORE 560021

1998 001168J MR C A RAJU 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 1265/A 9TH MAIN ROAD KAMLA NEHRU EXTN YESHWANTHPUR BANGALORE 560022

1999 002007I MR S M KRISHNAIAH SETTY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 NO 94/1 4TH CROSS RIGHT MAGADI ROAD BANGALORE 560023

2000 002299V MR R JAGANNATHAN 21 21.00 0.00 21.00 NO 46 1ST STAGE M S H LAYOUT ANAND NAGAR BANGALORE 560024

2001 001042H SHRI T S SURIYA PRAKASH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 4 MARKAM ROAD 7TH CROSS ASHOK NAGAR BANGALORE 560025

2002 001284Q SHRI V DWARKANATH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 406 4TH FLOOR DEVATHA PLAZA RESIDENCY ROAD BANGALORE 560025

2003 001289L MR K M HUSSAIN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 24 ANDRU ROAD SHANTHINAGAR BANGALORE 560027

2004 003169I MRS PADMA J SHAH 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 302 IIIRD CROSS 8-A MAIN ROAD 4TH BLOCK KORAMANGATA BANGALORE 560027

2005 001058I SHRI P BRAHMANANDA SHARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 NO 33/I IV BLOCK TYAGARAJANAGAR BANGALORE 560028

2006 000045C FLT SGT A GOVINDRAJ 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 RADHA NILAYAN CHOLA NAYAKAN HALLI R T NAGAR ROAD BANGALORE 560032

2007 000235J MR TIRUVALLUR RAGHVACHARI SIRINIVAS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 467 4TH A CROSS 3RD BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE 560034

2008 001276H MR M EDWIN PPABHAKAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 MEENAKSHI KRUPA KRISHNARAJA PURAM EXT BANGALORE 560036

2009 000096F SHRI DEEPAK KAPAHI 525 525.00 0.00 525.00 SHERWOOD  BIRCH A02 BASAVA NAGAR BANGALORE 560037

2010 000097F SMT KRISHNA KAPAHI 525 525.00 0.00 525.00 SWATHI APARTMENTS FLAT NO 2 5TH MAIN DEFENCE COLONY INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE 560038

2011 000267X MRS LAKSHMI NAGARAJ 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 92 CHICKPET HOSE BLDG SOCIETY 3RD LAYOUT BEHIND BHEL QUARTERS VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560040

2012 001062V SH M S A JAVEED 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 1298 K H B COLONY MAGADI ROAD EXTN BANGALORE 560040

2013 001151O MRS B SAROJA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 SRIGANESH 32/2 MAIN ROAD MAVENHALEI EXTN VIJAYANAGAR W BANGALORE 560040

2014 001217N SMT YASHODA MANJUNATH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O NATRAJ KRISHNAPPA PLOT NO 7 "NISARGA" 17TH MAIN 18TH CROSS M. C. LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040

2015 001270B MR B N AITHALA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 SRIGANESH 32/2 MAIN ROAD MAVENHALES EXTN VIJAYANAGAR W BANGALORE 560040

2016 001165J MR SRI N N LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAO 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 22-D 37A CROSS 8TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041

2017 003133B MRS KANTA BALDEVDAS CHHABRIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NO 1324 32 CROSS F 4TH T BLOCK AYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041

2018 001133U SHRI S MARIA LOUIS ARULRAJ 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 160 K KAMARAJ ROAD BANGALORE 560042

2019 001263T SMT SANJATHA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 83 UPSTAIRS K KAMARAJ ROAD BANGALORE 560042

2020 002093G MR M NANJAPPAIAH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M NANJAPPAIAH JAHGIRDAR 205 K KAMARAJ ROAD P BOX NO 4271 BANGALORE 560042

2021 000017Z MR KHODAY LAKSHMANSA NARAYANSA 1700 1700.00 354.00 1346.00 NO 19/4 IST MAIN ROAD JAYAMAHAL EXTENSION BANGALORE 560046

2022 000247N SHRI KHODAY LAKSHMANSA NARAYANSA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NO 19/4 1ST MAIN ROAD JAYAMAHAL EXTENSION BANGALORE 560046

2023 000042I MRS AROKIMARUY HUBERT ROSE 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 TINE MANOR HOUSE NO 481/8 EIJIPURA VIVEKANAGAR II LIME STONE FURANCE ROAD P O BANGALORE 560047

2024 001158O MR N ESWARA RAO 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 NO-56 MYSORE BANK COLONY BANASHANKARI POST BANGALORE 560050

2025 001161M SH L MOHAMED YOUSUFF 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 7 OLD KORCHER PALYA C STREET BROADWAY P O BANGALORE 560051

2026 000129D SHRI PRAHLAD RAI DHANUKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 4/16 PALACE ROAD BANGALORE 560052

2027 002009Y MR YASH PAL SINGH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 UNITED BREWERIES LTD SHARIFF CHAMBERS 14 CUNNINGHAM ROAD IIND FLOOR BANGALORE 560052

2028 000252L SHRI GOPALDAS HARBHAGWANDAS HEMDEV 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O JETHANAND BASHOMAL 6 RANGASWAMY TEMPLE STREET BANGALORE 560053

2029 001007N MR T V NARAYANA MURTHY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHASHWATHI LEASING PVT LTD T V COMPLEX B V K IYENGAR ROAD BANGALORE 560053

2030 001062G SMT SUNANDA S MURTHY 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C 56 TANK ROAD COTTONPET BANGALORE 560053

2031 001070Y SMT T N SHOBHA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 "SHASHWATHI LEASING PVT LTD" T V COMPLEX B V K IYENGAR ROAD BANGALORE 560053

2032 001159O SMT T N SHOBHA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 M/S SHASHWATI LEASING (P) LTD T V COMPLEX B V K IYENGAR ROAD BANGALORE 560053

2033 001208F MRS T S VIJAYALAKSHMI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 M/S SHASHWATI LEASING PVT LTD T V COMPLEX B V K IYANAGAR ROAD BANGALORE 560053

2034 001288L MRS T P GAYATHRI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 SHASHWATHI LEASING PVT LTD T V COMPLEX B V K IYENGER ROAD BANGALORE 560053

2035 002130S ANIL MODI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 MODI CLINIC 182 K POLICE ROAD BANGALORE 560053

2036 002292S MR ABHILASHA MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 M/S A R MEHTA & CO NO 15 B V K IYENGAR ROAD PB NO 7548 BANGALORE 560053

2037 003238A MAHENDRA KUMAR BIHANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MAHESHWARI COMMERCIAL COMPANY 68/118 B V K IYENGAR ROAD BANGALORE 560053

2038 003266D MRS ARUNA JAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O GREATER INDIA PAPERS & PLASTICS 36/6 K V TEMPLE STREET NEAR CHICKPET POLICE STATION SULTANPET CIRCLE BANGALORE 560053

2039 002220M MR T P INDRA KUMAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 AAFPI3237A FLAT NO A-103 DIVYA M S R GATEWAY MSR ROAD, GOKULA MATHIKERE BANGALORE NORTH, BANGALURU 560054

2040 000091Y SHRI VADAYAVARGAM ANANDA TEERTHA SRINIVASA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 24 KAMALANANDA 18TH CROSS ROAD 11TH MAIN MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560055

2041 001133H MR B S PRASANNA MURTHY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 SHREYAS NO 496 20TH CROSS 13TH MAIN BANASHANKARI 2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560070

2042 001166J SRI N SESHACHALA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 SRI NIVASA NO 2093 24TH CROSS 5TH MAIN BANASHAKARI II STAGE BANGALORE 560070

2043 002206F SH VISWA NATH M S 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 632/A 19TH MAIN 24TH CROSS BANASHANKARI IIND STAGE BANGALORE 560070

2044 0300687 K S SUGUNA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 AESPS5313J NO 395 VATHSALYA F-1 1ST FLOOR 4TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560070

2045 001231V SHRI B G JAGANNATH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 67 6 B MAIN 15TH CROSS J P NAGAR 3RD PHASE BANGALORE 560078

2046 001299E SHRI T VANKATAKRISHNAIAH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 406 5TH CROSS 7TH MAIN J P NAGAR III PHASE BANGALOR 560078

2047 002241M MR RATAN KUMAR KANDOI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 404 CHARTERAL MODY APARTMENTS MARENHALLI J P NAGAR 17TH MAIN BEHIND WORLYS RESTAURANT BANGALORE 560078

2048 003279I G P TIBREWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 S-902, H M TAMBOURINE KANAKPURA ROAD NR FAMILY M ART J P NAGAR VI PH BANGALORE 560078



2049 002024G SMT KIRAN MIMANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 43 IV MAIN ROAD II BLOCK III STAGE OPP VIDYA VARDAKA SANGH WOMEN S COLLEGE BASVESHWARNAGAR BANGALORE 560079

2050 003097J SUNDAR SREENIVASAN 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 132 6A CROSS 9TH MAIN ROAD RAJ MAHAL VILAS EXTENSION BANGALORE 560080

2051 0300037 T R SRINIVASA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 A/75, 31ST 'A' CROSS 7TH BLOCK, JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560082

2052 002045I SH M SABASTIAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 68 PELLANNA GARDEN 4TH CROSS ROAD BANGALORE 560084

2053 003037I MR SUBHASH SINGHVI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 316 4TH A CROSS IIIRD BLOCK H R B R LAYOUT BANGALORE 560084

2054 000298K SHRI P G C CHENGAPPA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 ADVOCATE SAINIKETHAN NO 400 5TH MAIN 6TH BLOCK BANASHARKARI III STAGE BANGALORE 560085

2055 001052T MR C M NAGARAJA RAO 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 1330 H MAIN VISWABHARATHI HSG COMPLEX 11 PHASE GIRINAGAR BANGALORE 560085

2056 001073N MR G N SRINIVASA MURTHY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 724/835 II PHASE I D MAIN ROAD GIRINAGAR BANGALORE 560085

2057 000069T SHRI GURPUR RAMANATH RAO 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O G GOPALA KRISHNA RAO MEENAKSHI SADAN NO 231 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS MAHALAXMI LAYOUT BANGALORE 560086

2058 001025J SHRI K R RAGHAVENDRA RAO 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 82 VHBCSL LAYOUT WEST OF CHORD ROAD BANGALORE 560086

2059 001015X SHRI N VIJAYAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 1519/8 VASISHTA B BLOCK SAHAKARA NAGARA KODIGEHALLI BANGALORE 560092

2060 000185M CHEMBRA PEAK ESTATES LTD 5 5.00 1.00 4.00 NO 2 IST FLOOR 5TH MAIN RMS LAYOUT POST OFFICE ROAD SANJAY NAGAR BANGALORE 560094

2061 002265N MR SUDHEER MAHAJAN 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 NO 201 "SIGNATURE" 3RD MAIN, M.L.A. LAYOUT BOOPASANDRA RMV 2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560094

2062 002018S MR C R NAGENDRA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 STATE BANK OF MYSORE CHICK BALLAPUR KARNATAKA 562101

2063 002019S MRS PADMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 PADMA CONSULTANCY & SERVICES OPP C S I CHURCH OLD POST OFFICE ROAD CHICH BALLAPUR KARNATAKA 562101

2064 001192R SH D S SATYA PREMA KUMAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 MATHRU KRUPA BEHIND KEB OFFICE T B ROAD NELAMANGALA BANGALORE DIST 562123

2065 001005E SHRI D RAMESH KUMAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 2918 IRWIN ROAD MYSORE 570001

2066 001067C SHRI DAMODER DAS 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 2918 IRWIN ROAD MYSORE 570001

2067 002007R MR R   SANTOSH KUMAR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 MR NARENDRA KUMAR 31D DEVARAJA URS ROAD MYSORE 570001

2068 02231NA MR V PRABHAKAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1644 CHAMALMATH KABIR ROAD LASHKAR MOHALLA MYSORE 570001

2069 001154O MR M S SESHADRI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 9 SUDARSHANA 12TH CROSS II MAIN JAYANAGAR MYSORE 570014

2070 003057I MR LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAO 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 808 KAMTAGIRI II CROSS MANDI MOHALLA MYSORE 570021

2071 002147C MR V DWARKANATH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 7/460 SOUTHERN EXTENSION 111 CROSS ROAD KOLLEGAL KARNATAKA 571440

2072 001144R MR MONIS ANTONY LEO 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 "MONIS" RAMNAGAR, KANKANADY POST MANGALORE 575002

2073 001132R MRS VASUNDARA R KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 162-C SRIRAM BLDG G T ROAD KUDROLI MANGALORE 575003

2074 002250S K RAJARAM PAI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 D NO 2 1 64 GUNDIBAIL UDUPI KARNATAKA 576102

2075 000199J DR NIDDODI VISHWA NATH SHETTY 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 JOSHI COMPOUND BEHIND M I T HOSTEL D BLOCK MANIPAL D KARNADA KARNATAKA STATE 576199

2076 000295D MR VADDARSE SUBRAYA RAGHAVENDRA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 PANCHAVATI MAIN ROAD HONNALI KARNATAKA 577217

2077 001153T DR N GOPINATH RAO 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 A D H F W O 1/128 AGRABARA ISAGAR KARNATAKA STATE 577401

2078 001273T SHRI P G REDDY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 CANARA BANK GANGAVATHY DISTT RAICHUR KARNATAKA STATE 583227

2079 002081M MR S VENKATA KRISHNAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1 11 71 NIJALING APPA NAGAR RAICHUR 584101

2080 001133O SHRI AJIT KUMAR SETHIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O TECHNOIMPEX INDIA 38 OLD 13 ERRABALU CHELTY ST CHENNAI 600001

2081 002060M M/S MADAN & CO LTD MADRAS 10 10.00 2.00 8.00 SHARE HOUSE NEW NO 114 OLD NO 61 MOORE STREET CHENNAI 600001

2082 002107O MR J V SOMAYAJULU 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O M/S SOMAYAJULU & CO STOCK & SHARE BROKERS P B NO 1263 MADRAS 600001

2083 003002L I DEEPAK JAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 138 CORAL MACHAND STREET MADRAS 600001

2084 003004L INDRA KUMAR JAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 138 CORAL MERCHAND STREET MADRAS 600001

2085 0300216 POONAM CHAND 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SWASTIK  COMPUTERS NO 13 NARASINGAPURAM STREET SRI RAJENDRA COMPLEX CHINTADRIPET MOUNT ROAD CHENNAI 600002

2086 000003Z MRS HILDA V RAMSAY SCOTT 50 50.00 11.00 39.00 C/O MADRAS OFFSET PRINTERS 108 SYDERHAMS RD MADRAS 600003

2087 003082I MR N SUNDHARAM 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 64 NYNIAPPA MAISTRY STREET 1ST FLOOR PARK TOWN MADRAS 600003

2088 003161J DOLLY H SHAH 28 28.00 0.00 28.00 NO 1 STRINGERS ROAD FLAT K 1 PERIAMET CHENNAI 600003

2089 001232O SHRI KRISHNASWAMI SETHURAMAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 IST FLOOR KAILAS 10 NINETH STREET DR RADHAKRISHNAN SALAI MADRAS 2*SHRI K KRISHNA SWAMI BUSINESS 600004

2090 01147WA M/S INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES P LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 DEVI KRIPA 275 B R K MUTT ROAD LUZ MYLAPORE MADRAS 600004

2091 003120I B RANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 50 ARUNA CHALA STREET CHEPAK MADRAS 600005

2092 0300076 SHRI M NANDAGOPAL 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 AADPN2678L NO. 6, 6TH STREET RUTTLAND GATE, NUNGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600006

2093 002242N MR S K MAHESWARI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 74 MARSHALLS ROAD EGMORE MADRAS 600008

2094 003014A SURESH KUMAR BHAIYA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 14 MARSHALLS ROAD EGMORE MADRAS 600008

2095 000148W SHRI P M RAGHU KUMAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 NO 11 THOLASINGA MUDALI STREET PERAMBUR MADRAS 600011

2096 002224N MR YOGESH SINGH MOHTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 IV FLOOR MADRAS 600012

2097 001155U SHRI V BALASUBRAMANIAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR V L RAMA KRISHAN 181 BHARATHI SALAI ROYAPETTAH MADRAS 600014

2098 000179T SMT SHANTHA RAJAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT NO D9/9 PARSH NAGAR 36 HOSPITAL ROAD SAIDAPAT MADRAS 600015

2099 000213N SHRI SURENDRA JESHINGLAL MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1 RAMAN STREET POST BOX NO 1424 MADRAS 600017

2100 001231F SH R VENKATRAMAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT NO 11 SARVAMANGALA 28 VENKATRAMAN STREET T NAGAR MADRAS 600017

2101 002160E MRS D VATHSALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DR D NARAYANA REDDY C-3, IIND FLOOR, VIJAY SRINIKETAN 59, GIRI ROAD, T NAGAR CHENNAI 600017

2102 001081D SHRI N S DINESH 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 94 9TH CROSS HANUMANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE 5 600019

2103 000142O SHRI S RAJAGOPAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AHNPR1894D RAJAJI ILLAM 4 A  I STREET VENKATESHWARA NAGAR ALAYAR MADRAS 600020

2104 001098L MISS GIRIJA ETHIRAJ 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 3 KUMARAN COLONY VADAPALANI MADRAS 600026

2105 000028M MISS VEENA KAPUR 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 OLD NO 9 NEW NO 31 CANAL BANK ROAD BABA CHITRA MAHAL 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 9E R A PURAM CHENNAI 600028

2106 002261G SHRI N MEENAKSHISUNDARAM 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AAIPM5933E 6 VINAYAGAM STREET RAJA ANNAMALAI PURAM MADRAS 600028

2107 000251E MISS SWAMINATHA KAMALA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O MR T S BALAKRISHNA NEW NO 8 OLD NO 21 4TH WEST CROSS ST SHENOY NAGAR CHENNAI 600030

2108 003202I T L RANGAVITTAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 41 IST CROSS STREET EAST C I T NAGAR MADRAS 600035

2109 003239I R VENKAT SUBRAMANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 CHARTED ACCOUNTANT AH 151 THIRD STREET ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600040

2110 002291J MRS GIRIJA RADHA KRISHNAN 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 12 ASALATHAMMAN KOIL STREET V G P NAGAR MAYAPPAIR WEST CHENNAI 600058

2111 001020S MRS MYTHILY NARASIMHAN 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 NEW NO 11 OLD NO 6 ASFA LAKSHMI APPTS 45TH STREETNANGANALUR CHENNAI 600061

2112 002227Y MR S THYAGARAJAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 NO 56 ELANGO STREET PARVATHI NAGAR OLD PERUNGALATHUR MUDICHUR ROAD MADRAS 600063

2113 001008F SHRI VINOD KUMAR KOTHARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SANJAY AHAR 19/22 IBRAHIM SAHIB ST KONDICHOPE CHENNAI 600079

2114 002125R MR R RAJENDRA KUMAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHAH ELECTRICALS 341 MINT STREET MADRAS 600079

2115 002132R MR BHAWAR LAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 RAJ PLASTIC 23/4 REDDY RAMAN STREET MADRAS 600079

2116 002241R MR VINOD KOTHARI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 19/1 KANNIAHA NAIDU STREET IST FLOOR KORDITHOPE CHENNAI 600079

2117 003010B GOKUL CHAND BHANDARI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 4 PALLIAPPAN LANE MADRAS 600079

2118 003213I PAWAN KUMAR SURANA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 6 PALLIAPPAN LANE SOWCARPET MADRAS 600079

2119 001075N MR R S PANDIAN 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 NO 20 FIRST CIRCULAR ROAD JAWAHAR NAGAR MADRAS 600082

2120 001167M SH D LAKSHMIPATHY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 11 KANAKAR STREET AGARAM MADRAS 600082

2121 002236Y SMT SHOBHA SAKHLECHA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 34 BABU MUDALI STREET TEYAMPET MADRAS 600086

2122 002132T MRS MEERA SIVARAMAN 250 250.00 0.00 250.00 PLOT 160, HOUSE 5 TAMARAPARANI STREET PALARIAPPA NAGAR VALASARAKKAM, CHENNAI 600087

2123 003006C MRS RAJISWARI GANESAN 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 PLOT NO 16 CHOWDHRY NAGAR VALASARAVAKKAM MADRAS 600087

2124 000179G SMT RADHA PANIKAR 182 182.00 0.00 182.00 E-162 BASANT NAGAR MADRAS 600090



2125 001275Y MR G R RAGHAVAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 PLOT NO 12-13 VENKATESANAGAR EXTN II VIRUGAMBAKAAM MADRAS 600092

2126 002154Y SHRI M SHANMUGAM 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 34 ERUSAPPA CHETTY 87 CUDDARORE 607003

2127 000140Q MRS M GNANAM 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 40 LELKHAN STREET CHIDAMBARAM 608001

2128 000029W SHRI K VAIDYANATHAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NORTH STREET KONERIRAJAPURAM P O VIA KUMBAKONAM RUS THANJAVUR DT TAMIL NADU 612201

2129 001283X SHRI V NATARAJAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 D-90 IX CROSS THILLAINAGAR THIRUCHIRAPALLI T N 620018

2130 001205K SHRI PL S PALANIAPPA CHETTIAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 S/O SELLAFFA CHETTIAR RAYAVARAM PUDUKOTTAH DIST TAMILNADU 622506

2131 003058I MR S RAMANATHAN 550 550.00 0.00 550.00 63 SRM STREET KARAIKUDI P T T DISTRICT TAMILNADU 623001

2132 003150A MR N N S NARAYNNAN CHETTIAR 550 550.00 0.00 550.00 10 C T N LANE KARAIKUDI P T T DISTT TAMIL NADU 623001

2133 000074P SM MR VISALAKSHI ACHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 KENNEDY ILLAM NO 45 RAJAJI STREET KANDANUR PO RAMNAD DIST T NADU 623104

2134 001165X SHRI MURUGAPPA MURUGAPPAN 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 KENEDY IIILAM 45 LALAJI ST KANDANUR RAMNAD DISTT 623104

2135 002246I SHRI MURUGAPPA RAMANATHAN 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 KENNEDY ILLAM 45 RAJAJI ST KAUDANUS DISTT RAMNAD 623104

2136 001160X MR VAIDYAM POTTY SWAMI PRABHAKAR 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 OLD DOOR NO 9, NEW DOOR NO 17 NAVARATNAPURAM 2ND STREET KAMARAJAR SALAI MADURAI 625009

2137 003114C SMT S SASIKALA DEVI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 88 KAMARAJAR SALAI MADURAI 625009

2138 003118J N RANGANATHAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NO 31, NORTH GATE SECOND FLOOR S S COLONY MADURAI 625010

2139 003127I AMEEN SURYA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 40 AYYANAR KOIL 3RD STREET IST FLOOR K K NAGAR MADURAI T N 625020

2140 002022M SMT M VASANTHA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 31 HOSPITAL STREET KOTTAIYUR 630106

2141 002213Y MR MUTHIAH SARAVANAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 LAAM HOUSE 31, HOSPITAL STREET KOHAIYUR T.N 630106

2142 000147P SHRI I P PETHAPEROMAL CHETTIAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 LOTUS HOUSE 2/216, MIDDLE STREET SHANMUGANATHAPURAM P.O TAMIL NADU 630314

2143 002271Y SMT M THILAGAVATHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1/73/3, KAILASH NAGAR BRINDAVAN, 4TH CROSS STREET FAIRPANS EAST SALEM 636016

2144 003122A SHRI RAMESH HARIRAM BATIJA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 114 VENKALASWAMY ROAD R S PURAM WEST COIMBATORE 641002

2145 002077G SH M ANANDAN NAMBIAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 PREM NIVAS PAYANGADI P O CANNANNORE DISTT KERALA 670303

2146 002173J SMT RADHA SUBRAMANIAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR T V SUBRAMANYAM SOUPARNIKA V-727-B GREEN PARK COLONY SHORNUR RD PERINGAVU POST TRICHUR 680018

2147 001264V SHRI P N GOPALAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 XI/920 VELIYANNUR ROAD TRICHUR 680021

2148 002113O MR MATHEWS THOMAS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 KOTTARAM PALAI PO KERALA 686575

2149 000277S CDR P V NAYAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 VASANTHINANDIRAM SASTHAMANGALAM TRIVENDRUM 695010

2150 000005D MRS BINA GARODIA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O JIWARAJ RAMKISHAN 26/1 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2151 000017I MR KAMAL SINGH RAMPURIA 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 RAMPURIA CHAMBERS 10 CLIVE ROW CALCUTTA 700001

2152 000017W SHRI VINAY BHUPENDRA KAPADIA 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 C/O M/S B A & BROS E P LTD 2&3 CLIVE ROW CALCUTTA 700001

2153 000019W MRS KUSUM BHUPENDRA KAPADIA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O B A & BROS E P LTD 2 & 3 CLIVE ROW CALCUTTA 700001

2154 000019Y MR ROHITKUMAR UMEDRAY SHUKLA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 7 LARBALA MOHAMMAD STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2155 000020Y MRS CHANDRIKA UMEDRAY SHUKLA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 7 KARBALA MOHAMMAD STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2156 000023T SM PUSHPA DEVI SARAOGI 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 C/O SHRI BAJRANGLAL CHANDRAKUMAR 7/A CLIVE ROW CALCUTTA 700001

2157 000033X SHRI RAMAWATAR PODDAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 5/1 CLIVE ROW 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 47 CALCUTTA 700001

2158 000034U SHRI RAM NIRANJAN BAGARIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHREE SERVICE & TRADING CO LTD 9/1 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2159 000035N SHRI MAHESH KUMAR NARULA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O NATIONAL TRADING CO 3 AMRATALA STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2160 000038O SHRI JAGERAM SUNARIWALA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O M/S JAGE RAM BILAS 23-A NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 6TH FLOOR ROOM N0 39 CALCUTTA 700001

2161 000039V SMT MEERA DEVI JALAN 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 C/O KRISHAN KUMAR JALAN & CO CHARTED BANK BUILDING IST FLOOR 4 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2162 000046O SHRI UMEDRAY JESHANKER SHUKLA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 7 KARBALA MOHAMMAD STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2163 000047W SHRI SRIRAM KAPUR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O VERMA & CO 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2164 000048S SHRI OMA SHANKER NEVATIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O INTER DOMINION TRADING AGENCY 15 BRABOURNE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2165 000050A MRS PANNA DEVI AGARWAL 49 49.00 0.00 49.00 C/O PODDAR SONS 135 CANNING ST CALCUTTA 700001

2166 000057R SHRI RAMESH CHANDRA KABRA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 2 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2167 000062S SHRI NARENDRA KUMAR MOHTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 7 LYONS RANGE ROOM NO 40 II FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2168 000063R SHRI BHUPENDRA VAMANBHAI KAPADIA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O B A & BROS E P LTD 2 & 3 CLIVE ROW CALCUTTA 700001

2169 000083C SMT SAMPAT DEVI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O RAMA TRADING CO 12 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2170 000086S SHRI GORA CHAND MITTRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 14/2 OLD CHINABAZAR STREET ROOM NO 33 CALCUTTA 700001

2171 000106G 1SMT BHAGWATI DEVI MARODIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O M/S MARODIA & SONS 7-LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2172 000113E SHRI PARBUTTY CHURN LAW 29095 29095.00 5819.00 23276.00 ROOM NO 3/39 3RD FLOOR PODDAR COURT 18 RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA 700001

2173 000126R SHRI SHREE NATH KAPOOR 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 7 LYONS RANGE 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 6A KOLKATA 700001

2174 000127U SHRI SMARAJIT KUMAR BASU 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O GRINDLAYS BANK LTD CURRENT A/CS DEPARTMENT 19 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2175 000129N SHRI NARENDRA JETHALAL PAREKH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O AJMERA ENGINEERING WORKS 79 SUBHAS BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2176 000135U SHRI SHARAD S BOGHANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SUREKA BROTHERS 16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2177 000147N SHRI MAHABIR PRASAD PUROHIT 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O D P KHEMKA 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2178 000150U MR BRIAN CECIL 16 16.00 0.00 16.00 C/O M/S PLACE SIDDONS & GOUGH PVT LTD 6 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2179 000153N SHRI AVINASH JETHALAL MEHTA 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 C/O M/S CHUNILAL T MEHTA 8 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2180 000170A SHRI BISHAMBHER NATH CHATURVEDI 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 C/O M/S B N CHATURVEDI & CO 16-INDIA EXCH PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2181 000173H SHRI SURAJRATAN MOHTA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2182 000180U SH U S AGRAWAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O M/S KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LTD 16A BRABOURNE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2183 000208U SHRI VIJAY KUMAR BAYANWALA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O M/S MARODIA & SONS 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2184 000217V SHRI NITYANANDA DEY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O STATE BANK OF INDIA SECURITIES DEPTT CALCUTTA MAIN BRANCH 3 STRAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2185 000220B SHRI JAHAR LALL CHANDRA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 C/O KISHAN CHAND JHUNJHUNWALA 16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2186 000234P SMT GITA DEVI AGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI O P AGARWAL DELTA JUTE & INDUSTRIES LTD 4 COUNCIL HOUSE STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2187 000237D SMT JYOTI DAMANI 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O RAMCHANDRA VIJAY KUMAR 23-A NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 5TH FLOOR ROOM NO 16 CALCUTTA 700001

2188 000244G MR MAL CHAND MANTRI 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 SHRI CHIMANRAM MANTRI CHARITY TRUST C/O G PRASAD & CO 15 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2189 000249U SMT GAYATRI DEVI AGARWALLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O M/S JFC EXPORT PVT LTD 1 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2190 000268D SMT GITA DEVI GARODIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O JIWRAJ RAMKISHAN 26/1 ARMENIAN STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2191 000282T SHRI KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S G K SHARMA & CO 1ST FLOOR 8 AMARATOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2192 000285J SH PABITRA SINGH 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O BOTHRA BROS 12 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2193 000289R SHRI MAHABIR PRASAD KANORIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHREE SERVICES & TRADING CO LTD R N MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2194 000291S SHRI PRANLAL CHUNILAL MEHTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O CHUNILAL T MEHTA 8 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2195 000293S MRS SUPRIYA PYNE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O REEDWARD & CO 14 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2196 000295Q SHRI BISWANATH DEY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O LAKSHMI FINANCE TRADERS MARBIN BURN HOUSE OPP LAL BAZAR 1 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2197 000296Q MRS SUSOMA DEY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O LAKSHMI FINANCE TRADERS MARTIN BURN HOUSE OPP LAL BAZAR 1 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2198 001005I SMT MALTI CHANDRAKANT SHAH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O A MANSUKHLAL & BROS 71 CANNING STREET D-113 CALCUTTA 700001

2199 001006O MR INDER DEO SINGH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O MR SAJAN KUMAR SINGH 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2200 001009L MR VINOD KUMAR DADIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O PIONEER ELECTRONICS 11 POLLOCK STREET 4TH FLOOR ROOM NO 6 CALCUTTA 700001



2201 001014M KRISHANLAL KAPUR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHREE NATH KAPUR 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2202 001023A SHRI RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O CHOUDHARY DOMESTIC APPLIANCES PVT LTD 215/216 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001

2203 001024A SHRI SANJOY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O CHOUDHARY DOMESTIC APPLIANCES P LTD 215/216 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001

2204 001025A SHRI SUBHASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 9 9.00 0.00 9.00 C/O CHOUDHARY DOMESTIC APPLIANCES P LTD 215/216 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 2ND FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001

2205 001026A SHRI SHYAM LAL CHOWDHARY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O CHOUDHARY DOMESTIC APPLICANIES P LTD 215/216 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001

2206 001027M SH ARUN KUMAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O SHRI GOKUL CHAND RAMGOPAL 6 CLIVE RD CALCUTTA 700001

2207 001036V SHRI MOTI LAL GOSWAMI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 14 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2208 001044J SHRI MUKESH BHULCHAND SOMESWAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 33-B EZRA STREET TOP FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2209 001049R KM ANIMA B KAPADIA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O M/S B A & BROTHS ESTN LTD 3 CLIVE ROW CALCUTTA 700001

2210 001054N SH BABU LAL PAREEK 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O GEEPEEKAY ENTERPRISES 4TH FLOOR ROOM NO 11 23 A N S ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2211 001057M SH RADHA SHYAM KANORIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O HUKAMCHAND JUTE MILLS LTD 15 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2212 001057N SHRI JAHAR LALL PYNE 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 READ WARD & CO 14 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2213 001058Q MR DIPAK KUMAR GANERIWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 INDIA EX PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2214 001059H SHRI SUDARSHAN KUMAR PACHISIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SUSHIL K MAHESHWARI & CO STOCK & SHARE BROKER & DEALERS 16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE GROUND FLOOR CAL 700001

2215 001064N MR PAN MAL MALOO 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O J MALOO & SONS 133 CANNING STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2216 001070K MR CHHAGAN LAL BINANI 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2217 001071K MRS LUXMI DEVI BINANI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2218 001072R SHRI VIMAL SINGH KOTARI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O M/S J M INDUSTRIES 16 BONFIELDS LANE CALCUTTA 700001

2219 001080B SHRI DHIRENDRA KUMAR CHHAJER 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 D K CHHAJER & CO 5 OLD COURT HOUSE STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2220 001080P MRS MANJU AGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 213 TODI CHAMBERS 2 LAL BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2221 001084O MR JAIKRISHAN SHARMA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O J K SHARMA AND ASSOCIATES 56 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 5TH FLOOR ROOM NO 15 CALCUTTA 700001

2222 001092R MR BINOD KUMAR LATH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O WOOD CRAFT PRODUCTS LTD 9/1 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2223 001099P MR PARMOD KUMAR CHAND 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BIRLA JUTE IND LTD 9/1 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2224 001101L MR VIJAY KUMAR DAGA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S ALLIED SALES CORPORATION 40 STRAND ROAD SHOP NO 73 GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2225 001102L MR BAL KISHAN DAGA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O ALLIED SALES CORPORATION 40 STRAND ROAD SHOP NO 73 GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2226 001103L MR RAM NATH DAGA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O ALLIED SALES CORPORATION 40 STRAND ROAD SHOP NO 73 GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2227 001104L RAJ KUMAR DAGA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S ALLIED SALES CORPORATION 40 STRAND ROAD SHOP NO 73 GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2228 001107N SMT LILA NANGALIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O TRADE SYNDICATE 32 EZRA STREET 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 177 CALCUTTA 700001

2229 001107O SHRI SHIV NARAYAN RATHI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O LADHA & CO 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2230 001108R MR HARI KISHAN KANDOI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 9/1 R NMUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2231 001109R SHRI RAMESH KUMAR LODHA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 121 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 5TH FLOOR ROOM NO 49 CALCUTTA W B 700001

2232 001115J SHRI SURENDRA SINGH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 21 STRAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2233 001115U SHRI KAMAL SINGH BAIT 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O FULBARI PATA TEA ESTATE 11 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2234 001117D SHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR DUGAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O M/S DUGAR P KUMAR & ASSOCIATES CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 89 NETAJI SUBHAS RD CALCUTTA 700001

2235 001146S SHRI D K NAHA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O INDUSTRIAL SECURITY CONSULTANTS IIND FLOOR 1 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2236 001153C MRS SHAKUNTALA GOENKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O KRISHNA KUMA GOENKA 4 FAIRLIE PLACE ROOM NO 614 6TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2237 001154E SHRI JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O BENGAL TEA & INDUSTRIES LTD 9 BRABOURNE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2238 001155X MR KALIPRASAD PODDAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SHOP NO 26 GR FLOOR 40 STRAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2239 001162W M/S SELLWIN TRADERS LTD 21 21.00 5.00 16.00 3 A POLLOCK STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2240 001170N MISS GUDDI MALANI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O TRAD & COMMERCIAL BUILDING 23 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2241 001185P SHRI RAM LAL AGARWALLA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O R L AGARWALLA & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 7 RABINDRA SARANI 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2242 001198W SHRI HIRA LAL LAKHOTIA 85 85.00 0.00 85.00 C/O M/S LAKOHITA & SONS 16-INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2243 001200K SHRI SAMPAT LAL BAID 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O GANESH MULL SAMPAT LAL 7 SWALLOW LANE GROUND FLOOR MAIN GATE CALCUTTA 700001

2244 001209J SHRI LAKHI PRASAD SARAWAGI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O TOSHITH SECURITIES PVT LTD 4 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2245 001209N SH MUNNA MALANI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O MR R K MALANI 23 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2246 001212D SH PRAKASH GUPTA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 C/O M/S S P MANGLA & CO 21-B CANNING ST CALCUTTA 700001

2247 001214D SMT BIMLADEVI GUPTA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SH V S GUPTA M/S BIRLA JUTE MFG CO LTD R N MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2248 001215D SHRI SUNIL PARKASH GUPTA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 C/O M/S S P NANGLA & CO 21-B CANNING STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2249 001215H MR SUBHASH CHANDRA PACHISIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SUSHIL K MAHESHWARI & CO STOCK & SHARE BROKERS & DEALERS 16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2250 001223L MR ASHKARAN JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 M/S A K JAIN & BROS 67-B N S ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2251 001223O MRS PADMA SARAOGI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O POSHITH SECURITIES PVT LTD 4 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2252 001228H MR MAHADEO MISHRA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SAJJAN KUMAR SARAF 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2253 001230F MR VIJAY SINGH KOTHARI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 7 RABINDRA SARANI 5TH FLOOR ROOM NO 509 KOLKATA 700001

2254 001231J SHRI MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S NARAYANDASS KHANDELWAL & CO WARLEY HOUSE 25 SWALLOW LANE CALCUTTA 700001

2255 001234S SMT KUSUM MUNDHRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHREE NURSING SAHAY MUDUNGOPAL ELEC CO PVT LTD 55 EZRA STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2256 001236D MISS HARSHIDA DATTANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O PIONEER ELECTRONICS 11 POLLOCK STREET 4TH FLOOR ROOM NO 6 CALCUTTA 700001

2257 001240V SHRI PURUSHOTTAM DAS JALAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 M/S P JALAN & CO 16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2258 001253D SHRI RAMESHWAR PRASAD HOLANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O FORT WILLIAM CO LTD 14 NETAJI SUTHAS ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2259 001254G SMT KRISHNA DEVI PUROHIT 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O M/S RADHA KISHAN & SONS 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2260 001255K MRS PUSHPA BAID 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O RAY CHAND BAID 7 SWALLOW LANE CALCUTTA 700001

2261 001268X SMT LAXMI MODI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 C/O SHRI SANJAY MODI CHAVIOT CO LTD 9 BRABOURNE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2262 001274X SHRI BRIJ MOHAN NANGALIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 32 EZRA STREET NORTH BLOCK 10TH FLOOR ROOM NO 1055 KOLKATA  WB 700001

2263 001281K SMT PUSHPA AGARWALLA 65 65.00 0.00 65.00 C/O R L AGARWALLA & CO 7 RABINDRA SARANI 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2264 001288Q SH MAHAVIR PRASAD DAGA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O ASSOCIATED POLYMER INDUSTRIES 12 JACKSON LANE CALCUTTA 700001

2265 001289Q SUSHIL KUMAR DAGA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O ASSOCIATED POLEMER INDUSTRIES 12 JACKSON LANE CALCUTTA 700001

2266 001291J SUBHASH NARAYAN SINGH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O RAM CHANDRA VIJAYKUMAR 23 A NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 5TH FLOOR ROOM NO 16 CALCUTTA 700001

2267 001296D SHRI NIL KRISHNA DATTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O MOHTA & CO 16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 7 CALCUTTA 700001

2268 001300F SH SATYA KARMAKAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O NARAYAN DASS KHANDELWAL & CO 25 SWALLOW LANE CALCUTTA 700001

2269 001303S SHRI SHREE KISHAN MALL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DIANA TEA COMPANY LTD 3/B LAL BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2270 002011I SH NAND KISHORE SARAF 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MILL PRODWETS 7-G CLIVE ROW IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2271 002027E SHRI HARI KISHAN KANOI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O WOOD CRAFT PRODUCTS LTD 9/1 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2272 002030X LALIT KUMAR MARODIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 7 LYONS RANGE 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 3 CALCUTTA 700001

2273 002039I SH RAM PRASAD SINGH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O HALWASIYA TRUST 15 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2274 002045C SHRI MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O RAJESH & CO 81 BENTICK STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2275 002055M M/S BAGLA FINANCIAL CONSULANT LTD 10 10.00 2.00 8.00 C/O BAGLA & CO 8 LYONS RANG CALCUTTA 700001

2276 002056E GRINDLAYS BANK P L C 8904 8904.00 1781.00 7123.00 ADMINISTRATOR TO THE ESTATE OF MISS FRITH HOWARD GIB 19 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD CALCUTTA 700001



2277 002056I MR SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O BIRLA BUILDING S LTD 9/1 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD 16TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2278 002074N SHRI PRADEEP KUMAR MASKARA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MEGHDOOT CONSULTANCY 26/4 ARMERIAN STREET IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2279 002075N SHRI NARAYAN PRASAD MASKARA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O MEGHDOOT CONSULTANCY 26/4 ARMENIAN STREET IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2280 002090E SHRI HARI KISHAN KANDOI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O WOOD CRAFT PRODUCTS LTD 9/1 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD BIRLA BUILDING 7TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2281 002110N MR BHIKAM CHAND MISHRA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 63 RADHA BAZAR STREET 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 7 CALCUTTA 700001

2282 002116Q SH ASHOK KUMAR GARG 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O BIRLA JUTE & IND LTD SHARES DEPTT 9/1 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2283 002124S MR SHYAM NEWAR 16 16.00 0.00 16.00 2 INDIA EXCH PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2284 002128Q SHRI BIPIN DATTANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O PIONEER ELECTRONICS 11 POLLOCK STREET 4TH FLOOR ROOM NO 6 CALCUTTA 700001

2285 002136E MR KAMLA PRASAD KHAITAN 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 40 5 CLIVE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2286 002144R HARI KRISHNA LAHOTI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 66-EZRA STREET 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 201 CALCUTTA 700001

2287 002147L MR UMMED MAL GOLOCHHA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 25 STRAND ROAD ROOM NO 577 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2288 002162C MRS SUSHILA JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O KANAK MAL GHOSAL 62-B NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD ROOM NO 152 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2289 002165W MRS PUSHPA DEVI LHILA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 7 A CLIVE ROW CALCUTTA 700001

2290 002170H MR ASHOK KUMAR MUNDHRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O THE PHOSPHATE CO LTD 14 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2291 002172O MRS LALITA SAROF 30 30.00 0.00 30.00 C/O SRI R K SARAF J K CORP LIMITED 7 COUNCIL HOUSE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2292 002181U MRS IRENE BANERJEE 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O BONAR BROS & COMPANY 5&6 HARE STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2293 002195K SM BIMALA DEVI AGARWL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL KESORAM IND & COTTON MILLS LTD 9/1 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2294 002196B MR GANESH CHANDRA BARIL 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O P D KHAITAN & CO 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2295 002199F SH BIMAL KUMAR LILA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 M/S BIMAL & CO STOCK & SHARE BROKERS 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO II IIND INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2296 002200B SHRI SAILENDRA NATH BAKSHI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION 7-LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2297 002216W M/S NU RUCHI BARTER PVT LTD 10 10.00 2.00 8.00 8 OLD POST OFFICE STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2298 002219J SHRI DILIP KUMAR SHARMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O JAYSHREE TRADING CORPN 37 STRAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700001

2299 002232D SMT SUMAN JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O H M BENGANI 1C JACKSON LANE CALCUTTA 700001

2300 002242G MR KAILASH CHANDRA MANDOWARA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O ASIATING SOAP COMPANY 8 B B D BAG E CALCUTTaA 700001

2301 002242W KETAN VORA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O V JAYANTI LAL 6 LYONS RANGE FORTUNE CHAMBERS ROOM NO G - 19 KOLKATA 700001

2302 002243V SMT MAMTA JHALANI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 EXXON HOLDINGS PVT LTD SAGAR ESTATE UNIT NO 2 7TH FLOOR 2 CLIVE GHAT STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2303 002260N MRS KANTA NAULAKHA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O S M DAGA & CO 11 CLIVE ROW CALCUTTA 700001

2304 002270Y MR HANUMAN PRASAD SARAF 142 142.00 0.00 142.00 C/O HANUMAN PRASAD RAVINDRA KUMAR 40 STRAND ROAD SHOP NO 14 GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2305 002271G RAMNIRANJAN PARMANANDKA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O ABHISHEK ENTERPRISES 32 EZRA STREET 8TH FLOOR ROOM NO 864 KOLKATA 700001

2306 002277K SHRI SAMPAT MAL BAID 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 C/O TANSUKH GULGULIA P-11, NEW HOWRAH BRIDGE APPROCH ROAD, 6TH FLOOR ROOM NO 4, KOLKATA 700001

2307 00229BA MRS IRENE BANERJEA 275 275.00 0.00 275.00 M/S BONAR BROS & CO 5 & 6 HARE STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2308 00282FA THE BANK OF BARODA 257 257.00 52.00 205.00 INDIA EXCHANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2309 003002B DWARIKA PRASAD AGARWALA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O AGARWAL BIGG CASTER & CO 5 & 6 FANCY LANE 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2310 003008B NISHA BALASARIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 32 EZRA STREET NORTH BLOCK 6TH FLOOR ROOM NO 663 CALCUTTA 700001

2311 00300UA SHRI VAN CHANDRA BHALOTIA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 2 HARE STREET NICCO HOUSE 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2312 003050L ALOKE KUMAR HAMIRBASIA 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 C/O S A P INDIA 16 INDIA EXCH PLACE CALCUTTA 700001

2313 003051A MR NAVIN KUMAR AGARWALLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O GEM PAPER EMPORIUM P 7 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2314 003065D MR KISHORI LAL GUPTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 23-A, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO 14 KOLKATA 700001

2315 003091B HARI DAS CHANDAK 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 P 36 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 47 CALCUTTA 700001

2316 003092C SH JAYESH KANTILAL DESAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SH KANTILAL LALJI DESAI M/S SHAH & CO 7 LYONS RANGE 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2317 003134J MISS RINKU SINGHANIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 3 AMARTOLLA STREET IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2318 003148I AJIT KUMAR SURANA 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 C/O C MACKERTICH 31 B LAL BAZAR STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2319 003192I RAMA SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O B S JOSHI M/S C MACKERTICH 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2320 003196C MR RAJ KUMAR JAIN 31 31.00 0.00 31.00 C/O RAJ INVESTMENT 36 STRAND ROAD 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 7 CALCUTTA 700001

2321 003214I SUSHIL KUMAR SINGHANIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S JUTEX INDIA 11 POLLOCK STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001

2322 003244B MR RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 CHOUDHARY DOMESTIC APPLIANCES P LTD 215/216 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2323 003254A OM PRAKASH BANKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 125 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 6TH FLOOR ROOM NO 69 CALCUTTA 700001

2324 003265A AJIT KUMAR BACHHAWAT 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 ROOM NO 26 196 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2325 003277A MR AJIT KUMAR BACHHAWAT 6 6.00 0.00 6.00 ROOM NO 26 196 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2326 003285A MR KAILASH KUMAR BEGHEANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 2/1 SYNAGOGUE STREET CALCUTTA 700001

2327 003288B MRS ZARINA ABDUL AZIZ 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O EVERGREEN TEA SYNDICATE P 40 INDIA EXCHANGE PALACE IST FOOR KOLKATA 700001

2328 003291C MR INDAR HOLANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 LUKWAH TEA CO LTD 1 & 2 OLD COURT HOUSE CORNER CALCUTTA 700001

2329 003294C MRS MANJU DUTTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR N AHMED MACNILL & MAGOR LTD 4 MANGOE LANE CALCUTTA 700001

2330 01091HA SHRI BHOLA RAM NISAT 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O NARAYAN DASS KHANDELWAL & CO WARDLEY HOUSE 25 SWALLOW LANE CALCUTTA 700001

2331 01169JA SHRI SHANKAR LAL SHARMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S MEHTA  & CO 16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 7 CALCUTTA 700001

2332 01243JA SHRI N L SARAF 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O NAND LAL ALOK KUMAR 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700001

2333 0300065 PUJA JOSHI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O KHAITAN ENTERPRISE P-38, INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE KOLKATA 700001

2334 0300091 NEELAM DEVI LAKHOTIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 12, AMRA TALLA STREET ROOM NO 120 1ST FLOOR KOLKATA 700001

2335 0300155 BAHUSRUTA BAKSHI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O BANCO, 32 EZRA STREET 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO 318 KOLKATA 700001

2336 0300198 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGHI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O JAY TRADERS 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 1 ROOM 28 CALCUTTA 700001

2337 0300210 DURGA PRASAD GARG 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 58D, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 6TH FLOOR ROOM NO 610 CALCUTTA 700001

2338 0300438 ZULEKHA ADAMALI 523 523.00 0.00 523.00 C/O ABDUL KADER TAYEBJI & CO 3 AMARTALLA ST KOLKATA 700001

2339 001014H SHRI SOMBUDDHA MUKHERJEE 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 11 RATAN BABU ROAD COSSIPORE CALCUTTA 700002

2340 000240D MR BIMAL KUMAR DE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 15 RAMKANTA BOSE ST CALCUTTA 700003

2341 000292B SHRI KANTI PRASAD BIYANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O HARI OM VIDYUT UDYOG 2-F N K SAHA LANE CALCUTTA 700003

2342 001051H SHRI SAILO SEKHAR MITTER 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 42 BOSE PARA ROAD CALCUTTA 700003

2343 001075V SHRI BIJAY SINGH JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 14, DURGA CHARAN MUKHERJEE STREET 4TH FLOOR BAG BAZAR KOLKATA 700003

2344 001282P SHRI GIRIJA SHANKAR BANERJEE 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 37 KASI MITTER GHAT STREET CALCUTTA 700003

2345 002035D SMT MITA JAKHETIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 5B LAKSHMI APARTMENT 541/A RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA W B 700003

2346 002165O MR HARI PADA SAHA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 33 NIVEDITA LANE CALCUTTA 700003

2347 000020P SH RATAN LAL AGARWALLA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 3A NALINI SARKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2348 000031D MR RAM KAMAL GHOSE 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 19 RAM RATAN BOSE LANE CALCUTTA 700004

2349 000058T KUMARI VANDANA SUREKA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SAWARMAL SUREKA 41 BHUPENDRA BOSE AVENUE CALCUTTA 700004

2350 000058U SHRI AJAY KUMAR BAGLA 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 4/3A KRISHNARAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2351 000059U SHRI RABI SHANKER BAGLA 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 4/3A KRISHNARAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2352 000060U SHRI PRADIP KUMAR AGARWAL 17 17.00 0.00 17.00 1/2 KISTORAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004



2353 000061U SHRI KRISHNA KUMAR BAGLA 6 6.00 0.00 6.00 4/3A KRISHNARAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2354 000062U SHRI SANJAY KUMAR BAGLA 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 4/3A KRISHNARAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2355 000074G SHRI NIRMAL KUMAR MOOKIM 441 441.00 0.00 441.00 36 BUDREE DAS TEMPLE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2356 000098B SHRI HARSHA KUMAR BASU 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 13/1/C BALRAM GHOSE ST CALCUTTA 700004

2357 001071T SHRI AMAL KUMAR SARKAR 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 C/O SRI GOPAL CHATTERJEE 16-RAMGHONE MITRA LANE CALCUTTA 700004

2358 001123T SHRI KANTI LAL SRIMAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 50/8A GOURI BARILANE CALCUTTA 700004

2359 001148U SHRI BACHHRAJ BAID 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 20/2A HALDAR BAGAN LANE IST FLOOR KOLKATA 700004

2360 001163B SHRI AJAY KUMAR AGARWALA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1/2 KRISTORAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2361 001164B MISS MADHURI AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1/2 KRISTORAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2362 001165B MISS AVA AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1/2 KRISTORAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2363 001166B MISS SADHANA AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3A NALINI SARKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2364 001167B SMT GITA DEVI AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3-A NALINI SARKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2365 001190B MISS RITA AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3-A NALINI SARKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2366 001191B MR PINKI AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3-A NALINI SARKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2367 001192B SHRI BEJOY KUMAR AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1/2 KRISTO RAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2368 001223B MRS SUSHIL AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1/2 KRISTORAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2369 001224B MR HEMANT KUMAR AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1/2 KRISTORAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2370 001225B KUMARI MADHU AGARWALA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1/2 KRISTORAM BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2371 002140O MRS ASHA ROY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 BADRIDAS TEMPLE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2372 002168S MR SUJIT KUMAR MISHRA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 28 H NALIN SARKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2373 002203N MRS USHA MORE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 22 JADU MITRA LANE CALCUTTA 700004

2374 002272J SMT CHHABI ROY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 BADRIDAS TEMPLE STREET CALCUTTA 700004

2375 000055V SHRI RANJIT KUMAR DHAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 12/3 BABU RAM GHOSE LANE CALCUTTA 700005

2376 000123V SHRI MOHAN LAL DHANDHANIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 125 B K PAUL AVENUE CALCUTTA 700005

2377 000226W SHRI KUNAL KUMAR LAW 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 68 JATINDRA MOHAN AVENUE CALCUTTA 700005

2378 000235D SMT INDIRA HAMIRBASIA 21 21.00 0.00 21.00 17A MADAN MOHAN TALA STREET P O CALCUTTA 700005

2379 000275H SRI SUNIL KUMAR MITRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 24 B KUMARFULI STREET CALCUTTA 700005

2380 001067X MR PRAMODE MITTER 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 7 SEN LANE CALCUTTA 700005

2381 001075J MR A K SARKAR 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 20 SOVA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 700005

2382 001090L MRS USHA DEVI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MATADIN GOENKA 152 B K PAUL AVENUE 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700005

2383 001123H MR RAM KUMAR MUNDHRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 22-A SRI ARBINDA SARANI CALCUTTA 700005

2384 001183J SHRI NIRMAL KUMAR SEAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 79/5/2A RAJA NABA KISSEN STREET CALCUTTA 700005

2385 001255H MR RAJ KUMAR MUNDHRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 22-A SRI ARBINDA SARANI CALCUTTA 700005

2386 002024L SHRI RAJESH KUMAR JALAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 JALAN MANSION 514 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700005

2387 002209I SMT BINA ROY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 29-A MADAN MOHAN TALA STREET CALCUTTA 700005

2388 000004C SHRI MAHESH CHANDRA DUTT 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 3 CORNWALLIS STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2389 000027K MR SUDHIR KUMAR BOSE 88 88.00 0.00 88.00 54/D NIMTOLA GHAT STREET PO BEADON STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2390 000030K SH RAGHUNATH PRASAD BAJAJ 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 31 MANICH BOSE GHAT STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2391 000038E SHRI KANHAIYA LALL KAPUR 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 38/3/1 RAMTANU BOSE LANE CALCUTTA 700006

2392 000076I SHRI MOHAN LAL SARAF 12 12.00 0.00 12.00 7 JOTINDRA MOHAN AVENUE CALCUTTA 700006

2393 000078V SHRI MOHAN LAL FARMANIA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 5 A SUDHIR CHATTERJEE STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2394 000119E SHRI ANIL CHURN LAW 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 71 KAILASH BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2395 000144V KUMARI RITA JAIN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O JAINA SILP MANDIR 67 GIRISH PARK NORTH CALCUTTA 700006

2396 000163Y SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O HEM RAJ SHARMA 8-BROJODULAL ST CALCUTTA 700006

2397 000172A RATNI DEVI CHHAWCHHARIA 475 475.00 0.00 475.00 C/O SHRI DURGA PRASAD CHHAWCHHAWRIA 1-A NAND LAL MULLICK LANE CALCUTTA 700006

2398 000218Y SHRI RAMDAYAL SONI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI SHANKERLAL CHANDOK 69/1 NIMTALLA GHT STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700006

2399 000259Q SHRI SANWAR MAL JHUNJHUNWALA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 25-A KRISTODAS PAL LANE CALCUTTA 700006

2400 001004H SHRI MOHENDRA MALLICK 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 CLOCK TOWER HOUSE 297C RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700006

2401 001006T SH MANIK LAL RATHI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1/1E GOA BAGAN STREET KOLKATA 700006

2402 001007L MR NARAYAN DAS DAMANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 TRIVENI RESIDENTAIL COMPLEX 36 A SAHITYA PARISHAD STREET FLAT NO 2H CALCUTTA 700006

2403 001012U SH SUNDAR LAL CHAKROBORTY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 5/11 RAM MOHAN SAHA LANE CALCUTTA 700006

2404 001014D SMT ANJALI DE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 5/1A GARANHATA LANE CALCUTTA 700006

2405 001020T SH MOHAN LAL SARAF 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 40 TARAK PRAMANICK ROAD CALCUTTA 700006

2406 001020X SHRI GANGA SAHAI PANDEY 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 311 RABINDRA SARANI IIND FLOOR ROOM NO 15 CALCUTTA 700006

2407 001048D MR MADAN DEY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 372 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700006

2408 001060V SH SHIB SADHAN DEY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 16 GOABAGAN STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2409 001065B SHRI PRASANT KUMAR BASAK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 15A ANUKUL MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700006

2410 001101D SHRI SREE RAM GUPTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 33/B JATENDRA MOHAN AVENUE CALCUTTA 700006

2411 001119O SMT KASHI BAI SARDA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MADAN SADAN 26 PRASNO KUMAR TAGORE STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2412 001143M SH JAMNADAS LAXMIDAS 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O MR CHUNI LAL T MEHTA 8 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA 700006

2413 001144K MR KRISHAN BAGRI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 30 BROJDU LAL STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2414 001150B SHRI GOPAL CHAKRABORTI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 5/1 RAM MOHAN SAHA LANE CALCUTTA 700006

2415 001169N SH JAYANTA BASU MULLICK 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O DR H CHOWDHURY 155/6 UPPER CIRCULAR ROAD CALCUTTA 700006

2416 001191V SHRI GOPAL CHANDRA HALDER 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 49B NIMTALLA STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2417 001229J SMT KANTI DEBI RATHI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 1/1E GOA BAGAN STREET 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700006

2418 001231B MR DILIP CHOWDHURY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P-17 MANMOHAN BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2419 001243J SMT SANTOSH KUMAR SARAF 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 40 TARAK PRAMANICK ROAD CALCUTTA 700006

2420 001251P SMT NAMITA CHOWDHURY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P-17 MANMOHAN BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2421 001275S MR TEJAS MITRA 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 26C MADAN MITRA LANE CALCUTTA 700006

2422 001290C SH KEDAR NATH DUTT 28 28.00 0.00 28.00 3 CORNWALLIS STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2423 001294P MISS MEENA CHOUDHARY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O ANAND PRAKASH CHOUDHARY 2 TAGORE CASTLE STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2424 002061B SH SAJAL KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 18/1 CHORE BANGAL LANE CALCUTTA 700006

2425 002071W BANWARI LAL KASERA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1 JADULAL MULLICK ROAD CALCUTTA 700006

2426 002125J SHRI PARTHA ROY 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 8 RAMNARAYAN BHATTACHARJI LANE CALCUTTA 700006

2427 002141D MR BIMAL KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 218/B CHITTRANJAN AVENUE CALCUTTA 700006

2428 002200L MR KISHORE KUMAR HIRAWAT 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NEW RATAN MALLTEIRAWAT 55 VIVEKANAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700006



2429 002222S GOVERDHAN MUNDHRA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 26 P K TAGORE STREET KRISHNA SADAN ROOM NO 3 CALCUTTA 700006

2430 002234R RENU LOHIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 244-L VIVEKANAND ROAD IIIRD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700006

2431 002246J MR JAYDAB RANA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 31/1-R BEADON ROW P O BEADON STREET CALCUTTA 700006

2432 002252I MRS LAXMI TIBREWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O MURARI LAL TIBERWAL 41 A W C BANARJEE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700006

2433 002269I SHRI PARTHA ROY 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 81 RAMNARAIN BHATTACHARJEE LANE CALCUTTA 700006

2434 002278O MR SAJJAN KUMAR SONI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 12 SUKLA ROAD CALCUTTA 700006

2435 003037A MR RAJESH AGARWAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 153/5 ACHARYA PRAFULLA CANDRA ROAD CALCUTTA 700006

2436 003045J SAJJAN KUMAR SONI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O B L SONI 12 SUKLA ROW CALCUTTA 700006

2437 003271I SANDEEP KUMAR SETT 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 6 RAM NARAYAN BHATTACHARJEE LANE CALCUTTA 700006

2438 003296B MR PRADEEP KUMAR CHHAWCHCHARIA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 1 A NANDA MULLICK LANE KOLKATA 700006

2439 01230JA SHRI MOHAN LAL SARAF 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 40 TARAK PRAMANICK ROAD CALCUTTA 700006

2440 01231JA SMT SITA DEBI SARAF 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 40 TARAK PRAMANICK ROAD CALCUTTA 700006

2441 0300055 SRABONI DATTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3, BIDHAN SARANI KOLKATA 700006

2442 000016W SHRI BANWARI LAL LOHIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O BANWARI LAL SANJAY KUMAR 210 & 212 JAMUNALAL BAJAJ STREET LOHIA MARKET SHOP NO 41 CALCUTTA 700007

2443 000039M SHRI GHANSHYAM DAS KOTHARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 24-A VIVEKANAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2444 000081X SHRI SOHAN LAL OJHA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 14 SHIBTOLLA ST CALCUTTA 700007

2445 000105X SMT SHANTI DEVI PUROHIT 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 C/O SHRI M P PUROHIT 54 MUKTARAM BABU STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2446 000110S SHRI GAURISHANKAR PATODIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O KAMRUP EDIBLE OIL PVT LTD 9 JAGMOHAN MULLICK LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2447 000111S SM MANJU PATODIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O DAS & PRASAD 9 JAGMOHAN MULLICK LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2448 000117V SMT GINNI DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 A 29 C I T BUILDING 30 MADAN CHATERJI LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2449 000123A SMT RAM DULARI BAI 142 142.00 0.00 142.00 119-B MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2450 000137J SHRI DHIRENDRA KUMAR SETH 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O RAMNIKLAL CHHAGANLAL SHAH 59 CROSS STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2451 000139W SHRI MAN MOHAN KEJRIWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S DOSHI JUTE SUPPLY CO 173 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2452 000140W SMT SHAKUNTALA DEVI KHAITAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI NARAYAN PRASAD KHAITAN 9 VIVEKANAND ROAD PODDAR BLDG CALCUTTA 700007

2453 000145M SHRI YUGAL KISHORE KOTRIWALA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 95 LOWER CHITPUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2454 000188M SHRI RAMAWTAR KAYAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 2 MADHOKISHTO SETH LANE 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2455 000206V MRS MANJULA JAIN 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 265 RABINDRA SARANEE F BLOCK 2ND FLOOR GANESH BHAVAN CALCUTTA 700007

2456 000225W SHRI BIMAL KUMAR KALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 P-17 KALOKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2457 000225X SHRI BRIJESH KUMAR MOHTA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 40/2 SIR HARIRAM GOENKA STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2458 000236B MR DWARKADHISH BHUWALKA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 5 VIVEKANAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2459 000237V SMT PADMA GOENKA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI SARAT GOENKA 17 VIVAKANAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2460 000243V SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 23/1 MAHARSHI DEBENDRA ROAD 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2461 000247W SHRI GANGA PRASAD KAYAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 140/13 N S C BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2462 000256T SHRI BALDEO PRASAD SHARMA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 168 MUKTARAM BABU STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2463 000257T SHRI ANANT KUMAR SHARMA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 168 MUKTA RAM BABU STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2464 000258T SHRI DINESH KUMAR SHARMA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 168 MUKTA RAM BABU STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2465 000259T SHRI PURUSHOTTAM LAL SHARMA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 168 MUKTA RAM BABU STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2466 000260T SMT SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SHRI RADHESHYAM SHARMA 117-B CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2467 000275F MR HIRA LAL KEDIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 23 GANGULI LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2468 000288I SHRI NATH MULL SINGHANIA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 2/1 MADHAW SETH LANE BURRA BAZAR CALCUTTA 700007

2469 000299J SRI KAILASH CHAND SHAH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHRI BABU LAL SHAH 12A MADAN CHATTERJEE LANE SINGHI BAGAN TALAB BARI CALCUTTA 700007

2470 001008L MR L N DHARNIDHARKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 3 NETAI HALDER STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2471 001009O MR SRIMUNI RAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O  M/S B P MARTI 133 COTTON STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2472 001011B SHRI PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O M/S S L AGARWAL & CO 24 BURTALLA STREET CALCUTTA WB 700007

2473 001017U SH JAG MOHAN BHATTER 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 C/O SH SHIV KISHAN BHATTER C/O THE BINANI COMMERCIAL CO P LTD 42/1 STRAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2474 001018E SMT RADHA DEVI LOHIA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O BAJRANG DRESSES 166 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2475 001019U SHRI OM PRAKASH BHATTER 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O GOVINDRAM RAMNARAYAN KOTHARI 201/B MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD IIND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2476 001029B SHRI KEDAR DASS BINANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 113-B MANOHAR DASS STREET KATRA CALCUTTA 700007

2477 001033M MR ARUN KUMAR LAKHOTIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 161/1 MAHATMA GANDHI RD ROOM NO 21 CALCUTTA 700007

2478 001040D MRS SHANTI DEVI DAGA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SRI BALLAV DASS DAGA 22 KALAKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2479 001043P MR GOWARDHAN DAS BHAIYA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 23 KALI KRISHNA TAGORE STREET CALUTTA 700007

2480 001052I SMT DAMAYANTI DEVI TULSAN 23 23.00 0.00 23.00 53 MUTARAM BABU STREET EASTERN BLOCK CALCUTTA 700007

2481 001056M SH K VIJAYA KUMAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O THE GENERAL IND SOCIETY LTD 8 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE POST BOX NO 859 CALCUTTA 700007

2482 001059T SHRI NARESH KUMAR SOMANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 161/1 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD ROOM NO 21 CALCUTTA 700007

2483 001061C SH CHAND RATAN JHAWAR 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 35 JAMUNA LAL BAJAJ STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2484 001062I SHRI GOBIND PRASAD TULSAN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 53 MUKTARAM BABU STREET EASTERN BLOCK CALCUTTA 700007

2485 001070G MRS KUSUM PODDAR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O MR S S PODDAR 6 KANNU BABU LANE BURTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2486 001074Q MRS SANDHYA DHACHOLIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 5 MADAN CHATTERJEE LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2487 001081M SH ANIL KUMAR LOHIA 125 125.00 0.00 125.00 C/O SH DWARKA DAS LOHIYA 42/1 STRAND RD CALCUTTA 700007

2488 001086M SH PRAMOD KUMAR LAKHOTIA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 161/1 MAHATMA GANDHI RD ROOM NO 21 CALCUTTA 700007

2489 001089C SHRI SUNDAR LAL JAIN 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O JAY AGRO PRODUTCS 265 RABINDRA SARNI GANESH BHAWAN CALCUTTA 700007

2490 001091T SHRI SHANKAR LAL SONI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O BAL CHAND KODAMAL 203/1 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2491 001095D MRS PANNA DOKENIYA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O DR R K JALAN E 35 CIT BUILDING SINGHIBAGAN CALCUTTA 700007

2492 001096D SHRI R K DOKENIYA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O DR R K JALAN E 35 CIT BUILDING SINGHIBAGAN CALCUTTA 700007

2493 001101J SH GIRDARILAL SHROFF 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 23 SHIV THAKUR LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2494 001108K SMT GAYATRI DEVI AGARWALLA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 372 UPPER CHITPUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2495 001109K SMT MIRA DEVI BAJLA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O SHRI BIDYA NAND SUREKA 61 PATHURIGHT STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2496 001110E SHRI BINOD KUMAR LAKHOTIA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 161/1 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD ROOM NO 21 CALCUTTA 700007

2497 001131B SHRI RAJ KUMAR AGARWALLA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 372 UPPER CHITPUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2498 001136D SHRI ASHOK KUMAR GANGWAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 60-A NALINI SETT ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2499 001154T MR SURENDRA KUMAR SABOO 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 161/1 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD ROOM NO 21 CALCUTTA 700007

2500 001158N SMT MANJU PODDAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 6 KANNU LAL LANE BURTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2501 001162N SH MADAN GOPAL MOHATA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 76 UPPER CHITPURE ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2502 001171Y SMT PUSPA RATHI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O PREMRATAN MULCHAND 201-B MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2503 001173T SMT KIRTI SABOO 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O SHRI RAVINDRA SABOO 161/1 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD ROOM NO 21 CALCUTTA 700007

2504 001178Y SH NARAYAN DAS RATHI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SPUTNIK PLASTICS 201 B MAHATMA GANDHI RD CALCUTTA 700007



2505 001187G SMT PUSHPA MODI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M/S PYARELAL & SONS 180 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2506 001187U SHRI KAMAL KUMAR CHOWDHARY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI BILASRAI CHOUDHARY 196 JAMUNALAL BAJAJ STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2507 001188G SMT URMILA MODI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M/S PYARELAL & SONS 180 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2508 001189I MR SHRI KISHAN SHARAF 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 76 COTTON STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2509 001203I MRS PRABHA DEVI SARAF 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 76 COTTON STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2510 001205I SMT GANGA DEVI SARAF 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 76 COTTON STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2511 001208O MRS SUSHILA DEVI SARAF 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8 AMAR TOLLA STREET 4TH FLOOR ROOM NO 412 CALCUTTA 700007

2512 001217I SMT SAVITRI DEVI TULSAN 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 53 MUKTARAM BABU STREET EASTERN BLOCK CALCUTTA 700007

2513 001235O SHRI KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 4 SUKHLAL JOHARI LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2514 001237N SH MANGI LAL MANPURIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MANGILAL SADHU RAM MANPURIA JAGANNATH GHAT CROSS ROAD SOUTH SHOP NO 17 CALCUTTA 700007

2515 001239B SHRI HEM RAJ BARDIA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 DHANRAJ MOHIT KUMAR 12 NOORMAL LOHIA LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2516 001250E SHRI JAGDISH PRASAD KANORIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 19 HANSPUKUR 1ST LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2517 001263F MR DURGA PRASHAD KHEDIWALA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O SHREE GANESH ENGINEERING 9A & B SRINATH ROY LANE 1ST FLOOR OPP MAHAGATI BHAVAN, CALCUTTA 700007

2518 001264J SHRI BHAGWATI PRASAD SUREKA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 M/S DALURAM GOGANMULL 178 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2519 001278H MR KRISHNA KUMAR MUNDHRA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O M/S M RAJKRISHANA & CO 201/B MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2520 001280X SHRI SUSHIL KUMAR PRANSUKHAKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 150 C R AVENUE CALCUTTA 700007

2521 001300M SH NATH MAL KEDIA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 60 BURTOLLA ST CALCUTTA 700007

2522 002008C SHRI SHYAM CHAND DEY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 11 BALAK DUTT LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2523 002049Y SHRI JOTINDRA NATH ROY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 40 RADHA MADHABSAHA LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2524 002058B SH RAMESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 150 CHITTRANJAN AVENUE CALCUTTA 700007

2525 002082Q MR SHRI GOPAL JHUNJHUNWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 153 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700007

2526 002095Q SHRI ANIL KUMAR JAIN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 65 MANOHAR DAS STREET SONAPATTI CALCUTTA 700007

2527 002101G MR HARI PRASAD MALPANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHREE KISHAN OMPRAKASH 131 COTTON STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2528 002111E MR VIJAY CHAND KANORIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O YANDANA COMMERCIAL CORPORATION POST BOX NO 6784 118 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2529 002129Q SHRI VINOD KUMAR DASANI 37 37.00 0.00 37.00 36 SHIBTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2530 002136L SH ASHOK KUMAR DAMMANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O RAJASTHAN CANDLE WORKS 167 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD RAJA KATRA IIND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2531 002137Q SHRI KAMAL SINGH JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SANTOK CHAND PUNAM CHAND 147 COTTON STREET 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2532 002138Q SH UTTAM KUMAR JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SANTOK CHAND PUNAM CHAND 147 COTTON STREET 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2533 002176E MR PRADEEP KUMAR LATH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MUKUND HOSIERY 49 BURTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2534 002183O MR ANIL KUMAR SARAF 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SUKHANAND RAMOTAR 201/B MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2535 002198U SMT SITA DEVI BAORI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O RAM SWAROOP BAWRI 11 SIRHASIRAM GOENKA STREET IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2536 002204M MR SANTOSH KUMAR KOTHARI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 20 RATAN SARKAR GARDEN ST 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2537 002238K MR HARENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 19 KALI KRISHNA TAGORE ST CALCUTTA 700007

2538 002251G KM USHA MAHESHWARI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 72 BURTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2539 002262R NIRMAL KOTHARI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 KOTHARI TEXTILES 210 JAMUNA LAL BAJAJ ST SHAPORE 90 LOHIA MARKET CALCUTTA 700007

2540 002262T MRS SAVITRI DEVI TULSAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 53 MUKTARAM BABU STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2541 002276B SHRI SURESHKUMAR BHIMSARIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 PODDAR CHHATRA NIWAS 150 C R AVENUE CALCUTTA 700007

2542 002286N MR RADHE SHYAM PODDAR 35 35.00 0.00 35.00 NO 35 VIVEKANAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2543 002289M MR GIRIJA SHANKER UPADHYAYA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 16B MADAN CHATTERJEE LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2544 00290FA BANK OF BARODA 200 200.00 40.00 160.00 172 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700007

2545 003049L SARITA JALAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHREE TAXTILES CORPN 178 M G ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2546 003073B SNEHLATA BAGRI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 C/O MR C L BAGRI 20/B RAJA BRIJENDRA NARAYAN ST CALCUTTA 700007

2547 003096J SAILENDRA LALL SEAL 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2548 003117C MRS SHANTI DEVI DUGAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O ANJUSHREE DUGAR KATRA 8/2 JAGMOHAN MULLICK LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2549 003155L MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O DINA NATH KANODRIA & CO 133 COTTON STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2550 003182I MISS SARDA SARAF 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O MR SAMBHU NATH SAVAL ADVOCTE 14 MADAN CHATTERJEE LANE KOLKATA 700007

2551 003222D MOHAN LAL JHUNJHUNWALA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 C/O SHREE MAHALAKSHMI TEXTILES 49/1 COTTON STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2552 003223D GAYTRI DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O SHREE MAHALAKSHMI TEXTILES 49/1 COTTON STREET CALCUTTA 700007

2553 003245C MR BRIJ MOHAN DHANUKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 24 SHIV THAKUR LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2554 003247D PREMLATA DEVI JAIN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O CHANCHAL KUMAR JAIN 7/1 SUKHLAL JOSHI LANE CALCUTTA 700007

2555 01051TA SH PRADEEP SOMANI 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 161/1 M G ROAD IST FLOOR ROOM NO 21 CALCUTTA 700007

2556 02193CA SHRI BALKRISHNA JHAJHARIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 7 MARCUS SUARE IIND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007

2557 0300263 PROTIVA MULLICK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MARBLE PALACE 46 MUKTARAM BABU STREET KOLKATA 700007

2558 001077K MR CHITTARANJAN BASU 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 57 NARAYAN ROY ROAD BARISHA CALCUTTA 700008

2559 000012C SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN DUTT 48 48.00 0.00 48.00 95 RAJA RAM MOHAN SARNI OLD AMHERST STREET CALCUTTA MAHENDRA NATH DUTT SERVICE 700009

2560 000140J SHRI NIRODE KUMAR SEN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 4/2 VIDYA SAGAR STREET CALCUTTA 700009

2561 000150W SHRI RAJESH KUMAR KHANNA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 10 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700009

2562 000184V SHRI GOLOK BEHARI DUTTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 11 BIPRADAS STREET CALCUTTA 700009

2563 000260I MR BIBHUTI BHUSAN ROY 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 9 AMHERST ROW CALCUTTA 700009

2564 001052J SHRI PAHARI LAL ROY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 27/5A SURYA SEN STREET CALCUTTA 700009

2565 001113O SHRI KEDAR NATH SEN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 RAJA RAM MOHAN SARNI CALCUTTA 700009

2566 001114O SHRI SOMAR SEN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 RAJA MOHAN SARNI CALCUTTA 700009

2567 001167C SHRI ASHOKE DAY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8/3 CHINTAMANI DAS LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2568 001168C SMT NAMITA DE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8/3 CHINTAMANI DASS LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2569 001169C SMT ARUNA DE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8/3 CHINTAMAI LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2570 001184D MR DILIP GHOSH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O MR GOPAL DAY 8/3 CHINTAMONY DAS LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2571 001185D MR SHANTONU DE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8/3 CHINTAMONY DAS LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2572 001186D MR AJOY DE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8/3 CHINTAMONY DAS LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2573 001208A SH SUBIR CHANDRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 3/10 SUBAL CHANDRA LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2574 001209A MRS CHABI CHUNDER 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 3/1C SUBAL CHANDRA LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2575 001255P SH ASHOK BHARGAVA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SH G L BHARGAVA 71/B AMHERST STREET CALCUTTA 700009

2576 00174QA SHRI GOPAL DAY 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 8/3 CHINTAMONI DAS LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2577 002070N KALYANI MANGAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 102 ACHARYA PRAFULLA CH ROAD CALCUTTA 700009

2578 002088N MR JAI KISHAN MOHTA 1300 1300.00 0.00 1300.00 5/2 RAM KRISHNA LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2579 002150U MR JYOTI PRAKASH CHUNDER 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3/1A SUBOL CHANDRA LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2580 002271P DR AMIYA KUMAR ROY CHOWDHURY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 8 DR AMAL RAJ CHOWDHURY LANE CALCUTTA 700009



2581 002288K MR RANJIT BHATTACHARYA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 12/4 A RAMKRISHNA DAS LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2582 003062D MRS KARUNA DAY 34 34.00 0.00 34.00 8/3 CHINTAMANI DAS LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2583 003148J MRS MANJU SEN 125 125.00 0.00 125.00 99-A ACHARYA PRAFULLA CHANDRA ROAD CALCUTTA 700009

2584 01014DA SMT KARUNA DAY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8/3 CHINTAMONI DASS LANE CALCUTTA 700009

2585 000120A SHRI SAMIR KUMAR BASU 49 49.00 0.00 49.00 FLAT NO 4A 1B GURUSADAY ROAD CALCUTTA 700010

2586 001024F SHRI NIRMAL KISHORE KHANDELWAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P 83/A CIT ROAD BELIAYHATA CALCUTTA 700010

2587 001225H MRS LILA DEVI PATODIA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 111 HEMCHANDRA NASKAR ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700010

2588 002087N SHRI BIMAL KRISHNA PAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 37 G ABINASH CH BANERJEE LANE PO BELEGHATE CALCUTTA 700010

2589 002150Y MISS SHRUTI SARAF 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O G L SARRAF 3A SURA EAST ROAD 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 8 CALCUTTA 700010

2590 002160W MRS SARITA KOTHARI 6 6.00 0.00 6.00 4TH FLOOR SUPANTHA 73 BALLYAGUNJ PHACE CALCUTTA 700010

2591 003140B MR NAYAN BAJAJ 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 53/2 BADDAN ROY LANE BALIA GHATA CALCUTTA 700010

2592 002068P KM MITA BISWAS 27 27.00 0.00 27.00 C/O MR B C BISWAS 3/F MAHESH BASICK LANE CALCUTTA 700011

2593 000015S SHRI S C MALLIK 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 EXECUTOR TO THE ESTATE OF GEORGE TOUGH DECD 3/2/C SKURENDRALAL PYNE LANE CALCUTTA 700012

2594 000104V SHRI RATHINDRA NATH DUTTA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 8 D RADHA NATH MULLICK LANE CALCUTTA 700012

2595 000145Q SHRI KEDAR NATH DEY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 15 GOKUL BORAL STREET CALCUTTA 700012

2596 000221I SHRI SHYAMA CHARAN ROY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 86 BIPIN BEHARI GANGULY STREET CALCUTTA 700012

2597 000244V SHRI AMAL RANJAN DAS GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 TELIRBAG BHAWAN P 3 SASHI BHUSHAN DEY STREET CALCUTTA 700012

2598 000253Q SMT PURNIMA DEY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 26 GOKUL BORAI STREET CALCUTTA 700012

2599 001140D SHRI JAGAN NATH DAW 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 3/2 SHYAMA CHARAN DEY STREET CALCUTTA 700012

2600 001143C SHRI MRINAL KANTI DEY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 162/1 BEPIN BEHARI GANGULY STREET PANCHANAN KUTIR CALCUTTA 700012

2601 001201Q SMT SARITA DEVI JAIN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 M/S L RAI & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 2-B GRANT LANE ROOM NO 28 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700012

2602 001222Q SHRI SIKKAR CHAND JAIN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 M/S L RAI & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 2-B GRANT LANE ROOM NO 28 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700012

2603 001265O MRS KAMLA ROY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 14 PHEAR LANE CALCUTTA 700012

2604 002060B SH PUSHPA KUMAR AGARWAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 ROOM NO 306 50 WESTON STREET CALCUTTA 700012

2605 002128D MR KUMAR SHANKAR DATTA 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 33 MEHENDRA SARKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700012

2606 002140R MR SUSHIL KUMAR KADIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 1 B BLACK BURN LANE 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700012

2607 002191C MRS RUBY DUTTA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 56B MALANGA LANE CALCUTTA 700012

2608 002201G SMT KRISHANA MUNDHRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR SHYAM RATAN MUNDHRA 26 CHITARANJAN AVENUE CALCUTTA 700012

2609 002226T MR DEBASISH ROY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 24 B PANCHANAN TOLA LANE CALCUTTA 700012

2610 003068B SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 50 WESTON STREET ROOM NO 406 CALCUTTA 700012

2611 003102B SUNITA CHOUDHURY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O PARJESH CHUDHURY & CO 1A GRANT LANE R/N 214 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700012

2612 003267D MR SATISH GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O METROPOLITAN TRADING CO 30 CHITTARANJAN AVENUE CALCUTTA 700012

2613 01272QA SHRI KULWANT KUMAR JAIN 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O M/S L RAI & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 2-B GRANT LANE ROOM NO 28 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700012

2614 0300679 KUSUM DEVI SHARMA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 CKFPS5713M FAST TRAVELS & TOURS, WHITE TOWERS UNIT-2C 115 COLLEGE STREET KOLKATA 700012

2615 000014M SMT JANAK KAPOOR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 41 LENIN SARANI CALCUTTA 700013

2616 000139F SHRI SATYA PAUL KAPOOR 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 41 LENIN SARANI CALCUTTA 700013

2617 000223E M/S BASU HOUSE PVT LTD 7 7.00 2.00 5.00 3 CHOWRINGHEE APPROACH CALCUTTA 700013

2618 001151X MR SAMBIT PAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 12 TATTOLA AVENUE CALCUTTA 700013

2619 001274V MR STEPHEN FERNANDES 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 3 LENIN SARANI CALCUTTA 700013

2620 002111R REKHA KHANDELWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 183/2 LENIN SARANI IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700013

2621 003221L MR BARNA SHANKER DUTT 13 13.00 0.00 13.00 12 LENIN SARANI CALCUTTA 700013

2622 003267C MR BIMAL KUMAR GOENKA 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 HIGH LINK EXPORTS PVT LTD 413 KAMNLALAYA CENTRE 156 A LENIN SARANI CALCUTTA 700013

2623 000080O SHRI BANGSHI DHAR SHAW 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 52A DURGA CHARAN DOCTOR ROAD CALCUTTA 700014

2624 000144B DR AMARENDRA NATH ROY CHOWDHURY 275 275.00 0.00 275.00 100/5B S N BANERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700014

2625 000195T SHRI HARA LALL ROY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 19 MIDDLE ROAD GUTALLY CALCUTTA 700014

2626 001034H SHRI GANGA BEHARI MITRA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 71 DEB LANE ENTALLY CALCUTTA 700014

2627 001071N MRS SHANTI MULLICK 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 19 FORDISE LANE CALCUTTA 700014

2628 001072N MRS MIRA MULLICK 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 100-B TALTOLA LANE CALCUTTA 700014

2629 001118T SHRI PADAM SINGH SRIMAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 31 DR SURESH SIRCAR ROAD CALCUTTA 700014

2630 001119T SHRI UJJAL SINGH SRIMAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 31-DR SURESH SIRCAR ROAD CALCUTTA 700014

2631 001151T SHRI JAGAT NARAIN SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 2 A DEBE LANE ENTALLY C I T ROAD CALCUTTA 700014

2632 002020D MR ANUP KUMAR GANGULI 55 55.00 0.00 55.00 81/1D ACHARYA J BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA 700014

2633 002037Q MR ARUP GHOSH 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 45 CREEK ROW CALCUTTA 700014

2634 002039L SHRI DHIRENDRA NATH DEY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 6/3 B PANBAGAN LANE CALCUTTA 700014

2635 003266B SHYAMALESH CHATTERJEE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 30/7A, DOCTOR LANE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700014

2636 0300060 SUMITA CHATTERJEE 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 30/7A, DOCTOR LANE KOLKATA 700014

2637 000026U MR TAPAN BASU 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O LORD S TRADING CO 9 MATHUR BABU LANE CALCUTTA 700015

2638 001294Y SHRI PAWAN KUMAR SULTANIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 19-MUNSHI BAZAR ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700015

2639 000004P SMT KAWNA CHATTERJEE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 19 LOUDON STREET CALCUTTA 700016

2640 000044P SMT KAWNA BRAHMACHARI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 19 LOUDON STREET CALCUTTA 700016

2641 000094C SMT RANI SWETA PROBHA DEVI 700 700.00 0.00 700.00 25 CAMAC STREET CALCUTTA 700016

2642 000208T SMT PUSHPA DEVI TODI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ELLENBARRIE INDUSTRIAL GASES LTD 3A RIPON STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700016

2643 000300B MR KAILASH PRASAD BHARGAVA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 23 NEW ASIATIC MANSIONS 11 MIDDLETON ROW CALCUTTA 700016

2644 002021I SH GOPAL KUMAR SANEHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BLOCK A 1ST FLOOR 113 PARK STREET KOLKATA 700016

2645 002052M M/S TEA PROMOTERS INDIA PVT LTD 49 49.00 10.00 39.00 SUITE 17 CHOWRINGHEE MANSIONA 130 JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU ROAD CALCUTTA 700016

2646 002056K SHRI GOPAL DAS CHANDAK 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O CHEVIT COMPANY LTD 24 PARK STREET ARM GROUP HOUSE 9TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700016

2647 002071K SMT BIMALA DEVI BOTHRA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O T K BOTHRA CHEVIOT COMPANY LTD 24 PARK STREET 9TH FLOOR ARM GROUP HOUSE CALCUTTA 700016

2648 002152I SMT REKHA M TALREJA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 27 A  & B ROYD STREET FLAT NO 3 E ABHINANDAN APARTMENT KOLKATA 700016

2649 002171C MR PADAM SHREE GUPTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 25-C RYOD STREET CALCUTTA 700016

2650 002183B MRS SUSHILA BAID 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O SATRANG 84/2A RIPON STREET BEHIND PRINCE DAY SCHOOL CALCUTTA 700016

2651 002234E SMT ANITA KHEMANI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O SEEYOK TEA CO LTD SUITE 17 CHAWRINGHEE MANSION 30 JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU ROAD KOLKATA W.B 700016

2652 002289L MR ARUN KUMAR JHANWAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O ASHOK JHAWAR & COMPANY 1 E SATYAM CHAMBERS 46 D RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD CALCUTTA 700016

2653 003294L RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 42 B PARK STREET IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700016

2654 000064J SHRI BIRENDRA KUMAR ROY 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 12 HUNGER FORT STREET PO CIRCUS AVENUE KOLKATA 700017

2655 000218F MISS KUSUM KUMARI 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 FLAT NO 1 15 LAUDON STREET CALCUTTA 700017

2656 000233E THE INDIAN ECONOMIST P LTD 2 2.00 1.00 1.00 16 SYED AMIR ALI AVENUE CALCUTTA 700017



2657 000242M SHRI RAJENDRA SINGH LODHA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 8 NATIONAL TOWER 13 LOUDON STREET CALCUTTA 700017

2658 000265F SHRI RAJENDRA SINGH LODHA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8 NATIONAL TOWER 13 LOUDON STREET CALCUTTA 700017

2659 001025D SH SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 68/A BEAK BAGAN ROW CALCUTTA 700017

2660 001116K SHRI SHANTI LAL CHHAJER 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 4/3A ORIENT ROW CALCUTTA 700017

2661 002271T PROF ABDUS SATTAR 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 QUEEN COURT 20 MELOD STREET CALCUTTA 700017

2662 00243QA MR CHAMANLAL JECHAND DESAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 37 SHAKERPEARE SARANI 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700017

2663 0300649 GRACE ANNA CHIRAMAL 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 ACNPC5521D 31 CIRCUS AVENUE KOLKATA 700017

2664 000046W SHRI BISHAN CHANDRA VARMA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 28 BALLYGUNGE GARDENS CALCUTTA 700019

2665 000069K MRS SUMAN AGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O RANVAR PRASAD AGARWAL FLAT NO 45 PANKAJ APARTTMENT 86 BALLYGUNGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700019

2666 000150O SHRI PROBHAT KUMAR SINHA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 4/3 EKDALIA ROAD CALCUTTA 700019

2667 000171O SHRI MIHIR RAY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 2 NAZAR ALI LANE CALCUTTA 700019

2668 000187D SHRI PARTHO SARATHI DUTTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 19/2 DOVER ROAD KOLKATA 700019

2669 000193K SMT GANGA DEBI CHANDAK 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 FLAT NO 1 D 10 MAYFAIR ROAD CALCUTTA 700019

2670 000217I SHRI RAJ BAHADUR SING 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 34/1K BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD CALCUTTA 700019

2671 000265D SHRI PARTHO SAROTHY DATTA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 19/2, DOVER ROAD KOLKATA 700019

2672 001007T SH B K SARKAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 8/D EKDLIA PALACE CALCUTTA 700019

2673 001019R SMT USHA DEVI KHOWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 18/1 GARIAHAT ROAD FLAT NO 4A B B 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700019

2674 001038K SMT SOBHA CHANDAK 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 FLAT NO 1 D 10 MAYFAIR ROAD CALCUTTA 700019

2675 001072E M/S HADA BROS PVT LTD 48 48.00 10.00 38.00 27 ASHUTOSH CHOWDHARY ROAD CALCUTTA 700019

2676 001229F MRS SWAPNA LAHIRI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 13/A DEODAR ST CALCUTTA 700019

2677 001273G SHRI MITHLESH KUMAR MISRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 16 COLONEL BISWAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700019

2678 002138V MRS SHASHI DALMIA 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 1 MERLIN PARK FLAT 1B CALCUTTA 700019

2679 002172T MRS KANCHAN V THAKKAR 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 19 B MANDEVIKA GARDENS RAJIV APARTMENTS FLAT NO 3 CALCUTTA 700019

2680 002179G SH SOUMENDRA NATH MITRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 161/8, RASH BEHARI AVENUE KOLKATA 700019

2681 003070C SMT PRAMILA JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 18/10 BALLIGUNGE PLACE EAST CALCUTTA 700019

2682 003078J PRATIBHA PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 29/1/A BALLIGUNJ CIRCULAR ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700019

2683 003197I PRATIBHA PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 900 900.00 0.00 900.00 29/1A BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD CACUTTA 700019

2684 01053TA MR PARESH RAJDA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1 B LOVE LOCK PLACE FLAT NO 5 C CALCUTTA 700019

2685 000029J SHRI PRANLAL JETHALAL SHAH 36 36.00 0.00 36.00 11A ASHTON ROAD CALCUTTA 700020

2686 000299T SHRI C V RAMAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 FLAT NO 16 2 ELGIN ROAD CALCUTTA 700020

2687 001043I SHRI SUDHA KANT SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 227/1B ACHARYA JAGDISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD FLAT NO 504 CALCUTTA 700020

2688 001133G SHRI JAGDISH CHANDRA N MUNDRA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 7-D, LANSDOWNE HEIGHT 6, LANSDOWNE ROAD KOLKATA 700020

2689 001294S MRS LALITA DEVI NOPANY 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 14 ROWLAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700020

2690 002028E M/S RANISATI COMMERCIAL CO LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 9/1 LOWER ROWDON STREET CALCUTTA 700020

2691 002136O MR PRAKASH KUMAR SETHIA 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 41 ELGIN ROAD 3 B NEEL KAMAL CALCUTTA 700020

2692 002144T SMT RAJAN A SHAH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 1/8 ROW LAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700020

2693 002188H SH KAMAL NAYAN C MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 16 CHAKRABERIA ROAD NORTH CALCUTTA 700020

2694 002201E M/S SURAIYA FINANCE PVT LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 33/2 SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA 700020

2695 002206E MRS JAYSHRI SUDHIR KOTHARY 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 SHIVALIK 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 27 30/1 SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA 700020

2696 003124A MRS KIRAN AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1 SARAT BOSE ROAD AMAR DEEP FLAT NO 3D CALCUTTA 700020

2697 01054TA SHRI AMAR SETH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 2/1C ELGIN ROAD CALCUTTA 700020

2698 000064Y MRS SUCHITRA SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MAHENDRA SINGH 4/2B LEONARD ROAD P O HASTINGS CALCUTTA 700022

2699 000192X SHRI I P MUKHERJEE 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 14 CHAPEL ROAD HASTING CALCUTTA 700022

2700 000236R MISS MEENA KUMARI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 4/2B LEONARD ROAD P O HASTINGS CALCUTTA 700022

2701 002121W MRS KIRAN KHANDELWAL 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O PRABHA KHANDELWAL 2 LEONAND ROAD HASTINGS CALCUTTA 700022

2702 000262T SHRI HARA NATH SEN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 30B HEM CHANDER STREET KIDERPORE CALCUTTA 700023

2703 000264S SHRI SHEW RATAN MARDA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 IDEAL TOWERS 57 DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD FLAT 2 B CALCUTTA 700023

2704 001028V SMT SOVA DEVI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 7-A MONI LAL BANERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700023

2705 001166P MR UTTAM BASU 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 117 B KARL MARX SARANI CALCUTTA 700023

2706 001268O MR BROJO LAL SEAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 28/1 EKBALPUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700023

2707 003003C MR GAUTAM BASU 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 117 B KARL MARX SARANI CALCUTTA 700023

2708 0300281 SHYAM SUNDER VIJAY 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 F-35 MEHER MANZIL LANE GARDEN REACH KOLKATA 700024

2709 000002I SHRI BHUPENDRA KUMAR ROY 252 252.00 0.00 252.00 52/3A HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700025

2710 000068B MRS KRISHNA BOSE 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 43/3A SUBARBAN SCHOOL ROAD CALCUTTA 700025

2711 000115G SHRI ANIL CHANDRA NUNDUN 46 46.00 0.00 46.00 27/B BANI NUNDUN ST BHAWANIPORE CALCUTTA 700025

2712 000159G SMT MADHULATA PARIKH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 8 GANGA PRASAD MUKHERJI RD GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700025

2713 000172X SHRI KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 7 B PRAN NATH PANDIT STREET CALCUTTA 700025

2714 001086J SHRI DILIP KUMAR SARAF 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 67-A ASHUTOSH MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700025

2715 001087J SMT LEELA DEVI SARAF 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 67-A ASHUTOSH MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700025

2716 001100U MR MADAN LAL BAFNA 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 20A RAMESH MITRA ROAD CALCUTTA 700025

2717 001114V SHRI ARUN KUMAR JAIN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 13/D DHIRENDRA NATH GHOSH ROAD NILKTHI FLAT NO 4 CALCUTTA 700025

2718 001116V MISS JHUNUR GHOSH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 5 HARISH CHATTERJEE STREET CALCUTTA 700025

2719 001188N SHRI VIJAY PACHISIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 6/3 RAMAI ROAD LANSDOWN CALCUTTA 700025

2720 001200D SHRI SANKER NATH GHOSH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 38-B BAKUL BAGAN ROAD CALCUTTA 700025

2721 002062D SHRI ANUP KUMAR DALMIYA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 2 CHANDER NATH CHATTERJEE STREET CALCUTTA 700025

2722 002109S ADITI MUKHERJEE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 33 SHYANA PRASAD MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700025

2723 002256J SH ANGSHU SETT 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 17/A DHIRENDRA NATH GHOSH ROAD CALCUTTA 700025

2724 002285N MRS RUPALI PODDAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 163/F BAKUL BAGAN ROAD CALCUTTA 700025

2725 003296D VIMAL KUMAR GOEL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 17 S P MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700025

2726 000009G SHRI SAILENDRA NATH MOZUMDAR 119 119.00 0.00 119.00 57 PRATAPADITYA ROAD KALIGHAR CALCUTTA 700026

2727 000039J SHRI MANGTU RAM RUNGTA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 13 LAKE AVENUE CALCUTTA 700026

2728 000062V SHRI HIRENDRA MOHAN DATTA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 3 B BOWALI MONDAL ROAD POST KALIGHAT CALCUTTA 700026

2729 000064T SHRI SURESH CHANDRA SAHA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 4 GREEK CHURCH ROW EXTN KALIGHAT CALCUTTA 700026

2730 000078N SHRI SUDHANSU KUMAR MUKERJEE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 50 B HALDER PARR ROAD CALCUTTA 700026

2731 000269A MRS PANKOJINI BANERJEE 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 122/1/1 K MOHANPURKER ROAD CALCUTTA 700026

2732 001022K SHRI SUBHENDU NARAYAN BOSE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 31 B KABIR ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700026



2733 001028B SHRI PRABHU DAYAL BUDHIA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 5A MUKHARJEE PARA LANE BEHIND RAS BEHARI MORE GURDWARA KOLKATA 700026

2734 001285F SMT GAITRI DEVI KARNANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 7/1 NAFAR KUNDU RD KARNANI HOUSE CALCUTTA 700026

2735 001297Y MR SOURENDRA NARAYAN SINHA 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 13-LAKE AVENUE CALCUTTA 700026

2736 001299T SHRI PROBIR ROY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 24 TOLLY GUNGE ROAD CALCUTTA 700026

2737 002228B SMT MRIDULA BASU 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 31-B KABIR ROAD CALCUTTA 700026

2738 002235A SH SUSHIL KUMAR BUDHIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 5A MUKHEARJEE PARA LANE BEHIND RAS BEHARI MORE GURDWARA KOLKATA 700026

2739 003283A MR ASHOKE BANDHU BHATTACHARJI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 414 KALIGHAT ROAD CALCUTTA 700026

2740 000021U KM SUVRA CHUNDER 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 5 ALIPORE PARK PLACE CALCUTTA 700027

2741 000022U KM SUKLA CHUNDER 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 5 ALIPORE PARK PLACE CALCUTTA 700027

2742 000045B SMT ANGURI DEVI BHATTER 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 PENN COURT PENN ROAD ALIPORE FLAT NO 20 CALCUTTA 700027

2743 000126D SMT MANJU GOENKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHRI S K GOENKA SHREE NIKET FLAT 2F 11 ASHOKA ROAD CALCUTTA 700027

2744 000146V BAIJNATH PRASAD GOENKA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SHREE NIKET FLAT 2 F 11 ASHOKA ROAD CALCUTTA 700027

2745 001045X MR DEBNARAYAN MUKHERJEE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SIMON CARVES INDIA LTD SIMON HOUSE TRANSPORT DEPOT ROAD CALCUTTA 700027

2746 001129B MRS PUSHPA DEVI BAGLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 12 RAJA SANTOSH ROAD CALCUTTA 700027

2747 002026O SHRI RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 19 B ALIPORE ROAD SUBHAM APARTMENT FLAT NO 1 B CALCUTTA 700027

2748 002059P MR MANINDRA NATH ADHIKARY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 8/9 ALIPORE ROAD CALCUTTA 700027

2749 003033I MRS S KALYANA SUNDARAVATH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 15/2C CHETLA ROAD B-10 KAMAL KUNJ CHETLA KOLKATA 700027

2750 000236E CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 200 200.00 40.00 160.00 BALLYGANGE BRANCH 157 A RASH BEHARI AVENUE CALCUTTA 700028

2751 001127P MR CHITTA RANJAN BHATTACHARJEE 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 4/A HARI MOHAN DUTTA ROAD LICHUBAGANMORE DUM DUM CANTONMENT KOLKATA 700028

2752 002205V MR DEEPAK DESAI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 3/3A SHAH NAGAR ROAD CALCUTTA 700028

2753 0300264 AJIT KUMAR JHA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 ACVPJ8877H KALYANI VILLA 4TH FLOOR FLAT B 27A DR S P MUKHERJEE ROAD DUM DUM CANT KOLKATA 700028

2754 000036L SMT KAMALA DEVI 768 768.00 0.00 768.00 18/6 DOVER LANE CALCUTTA 700029

2755 000076G SMT NAVAL NATVARLAL MANIAR 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 7 ABDUL RASUL AVENUE P O BOX 16214 CALCUTTA 700029

2756 000085Q SHRI SAMAR KUMAR DUTTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 110 SOUTHERN AVENUE CALCUTTA 700029

2757 000092B SHRI RAMA CHAKRABORTTY 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 99 B KANKULIA ROAD CALCUTTA 700029

2758 000263Y SMT LALITA SARDA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 23 KRISHNA VIHAR 15 SARAT CHATTERJEE AVENUE CALCUTTA 700029

2759 000266V SHRI SURENDER GANDHI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 24 MAHANIRMAN ROAD CALCUTTA 700029

2760 000266X MRS BASANTI MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SH INDRA PRAKASH MEHTA NO 4 JATIN BAGCHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700029

2761 000269Q SHRI RADHEY SHYAM GOENKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 110-A  SOUTHERN AVENUE CALCUTTA 700029

2762 000287K SHRI PARTHA SARATHI BASU 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 22/26 MANOHARPUKUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700029

2763 001031S MR S P MUKHERJEE 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 85/E KANKULIA ROAD CALCUTTA 700029

2764 001102P MR J BALASUBRAMANIAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P 244 LAKE ROAD CALCUTTA 700029

2765 001127T MISS NARASIMHAN SANTHA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 203 SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA 700029

2766 001174C SMT URMILA DEVI GOENKA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 17 JANAK ROAD 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700029

2767 002022J SHRI OM PRAKASH SHROFF 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O P K KEDIA 382/1 KEYATALA LANE GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700029

2768 002028N SH ANIL KRISHNA PAUL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 80 RAJA BASANTA ROY ROAD CALCUTTA 700029

2769 002205C SMT NILIMA GHOSH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 48 HINDUSTHAN PARK CALCUTTA 700029

2770 002288Y MR R C SHARMA 300 300.00 0.00 300.00 22 KEYATALA LANE KOLKATA 700029

2771 003179I MR R RAMACHANDRAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 32 LAKE TEMPLE ROAD CALCUTTA 700029

2772 003182A MR SUPARASM,ALL BARMECHA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 8 B LAKE ROAD 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700029

2773 003211I RAJENDRA KUMAR SURANA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 39-B JANAK ROAD FLAT NO 4 CALCUTTA 700029

2774 003229I RAJ KUMARI SANEHEH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O VINOD SAMEHEH 38 LAKE TEMPLE ROAD 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700029

2775 000120T SHRI RABINDRA KUMAR ROY 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 5/47 DUM DUM ROAD CALCUTTA 700030

2776 000157V SHRI UTPAL DAS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 G/W UMA KANTA SEN LANE CALCUTTA 700030

2777 000232D SHRI UPENDRA KUMAR DAS 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 6/W UMA KANTA SEN LANE CALCUTTA 700030

2778 000290C SMT MINA RANI DAS 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 6/W UMAKANTA SEN LANE P O GHUGUDANGA CALCUTTA 700030

2779 001162T SHRI ARENDAM KUMAR ROY 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 5/47 DUM DUM ROAD CALCUTTA 700030

2780 001206V SHRI NARAYAN KUMAR GHOSH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 26/2A RAJA BAGAN LANE CALCUTTA 700030

2781 000036P SHRI NRIPENDRANATH BAGCHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 167-JODHPUR PARK CALCUTTA 700031

2782 000059I SHRI AMIT KUMAR SEN 23 23.00 0.00 23.00 1/63 GARIAHAT ROAD JODHPUR PARK CALCUTTA 700031

2783 000207X SHRI NRIPAL KRISHNA MAITRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 14 A GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA 700031

2784 000240C SMT MAYA RANI DUTT 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 C/O PROF BUPAL KRISHNA DUTT 25/11A K P ROY LANE DHAKURIA CALCUTTA 700031

2785 000276Q SHRI SATYA RANJAN DAS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 43/7A/4 JHILL ROAD P O DHAKURIA CALCUTTA 700031

2786 001015O MRS ANJALI SEN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 32/2/1 GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA 700031

2787 002136V MR KSHETRA MOHUN DHUR 36 36.00 0.00 36.00 30A SALIMPUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700031

2788 0300519 SHEELA ROY 34 34.00 0.00 34.00 ADIPR8749N 98 RAMANATH DAS ROAD DHAKURIA KOLKATA 700031

2789 000298N SMT SHYAMALI MAJUMDAR 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 BALAKA WEST RAJAPUR SWAMI VIVEKANAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700032

2790 001183T SHRI KALYAN RAY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 24/2 RAJA S C MALLICK ROAD CALCUTTA SH DIGENDRA KISHORE ROY SERVICE 700032

2791 000091V SHRI SUKOMAL GHOSH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 4 DESHAPRAN SHASMAL ROAD CALCUTTA 700033

2792 000221S SHRI SACHINDRA NATH MITTER 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 14/1 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET ROOM NO 33 CALCUTTA 700033

2793 000257W SMT SUSHILA KEDIA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 26 PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD 2E WINDORMERTIN RESIDENCY KOLKATA 700033

2794 001035W SHRI AJAY KUMAR LAKHOTIA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 33 JUBILEE PARK CALCUTTA 700033

2795 001248G SHRI RAM SHANKAR MUKHERJEE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 52 PURNA MITRA PLACE CALCUTTA 700033

2796 00189WB SHRI LALIT KUMAR LAKHOTIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 CITY HIGH TOWER I FLAT 3G 85PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD KOLKATA 700033

2797 000230X SHRI ANIL KUMAR MUKERJEE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 21 SISIR BAGAN RD CALCUTTA 700034

2798 002137J SHRI SHYAMAL SARKAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 31/1 BECHARAM CHATTERJEE ROAD BEHALA CALCUTTA 700034

2799 0300364 JYOTI PRAKAS GHOSH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O AMIT RATAN SAMAJDAR 115 UNIQUE PARK BEHALA KOLKATA 700034

2800 001067P MR SANKAR CHAKRABARTI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 106/2 BARUIPARA LANE ALAM BAZAR CALCUTTA 700035

2801 001068P MRS BASANTI CHAKRAVORTY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 106/2 BARUIPURA LANE ALAM BAZAR CALCUTTA 700035

2802 001149E SHRI SATISH KUMAR LAKHOTIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 268/1 ASHOK GARH SAFEDA BAGAN CALCUTTA 700035

2803 003050J SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 CHHAYA KUNJ A/29 LAKE VIEW PARK BANHOOGHLY CALCUTTA 700035

2804 003176C MR SUKUMAR DATTA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 35/2/2 BARRISTER P MITRA ROAD P O ALAM BAZAR CALCUTTA 700035

2805 001106S SHRI SUDARSAN PRASAD 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O DHIRENDRA NATH BHATTACHARYA 42/18 SASHI BHUSAN NEOGI GARDEN LANE CALCUTTA 700036

2806 001282K SHRI KESHAB BHATTACHARYYA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 42/18 SASHI BHUSHAN NEOGI GARDEN LANE CALCUTTA 700036

2807 002294F MR ASHOK KUMAR VERMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 56/10 KASHI NATH DUTTA ROAD CALCUTTA 700036

2808 003184C MR SUJIT KUMAR DATTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 43 PRAMANICK ROAD CALCUTTA 700036



2809 003209B SUBROTO CHATTERJEE 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR S K SANYAL 56/C/1, A K BANERJEE LANE KOLKATA 700036

2810 000131Y SHRI RIDH KARAN SARDA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 119 B CHITTERANJAN AVENUE CALCUTTA 700037

2811 001204Q SH SAJAL KUMAR GHOSH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 22/32/1 RAJA MOHINDRA ROAD CALCUTTA 700037

2812 002050Y SHRI UJJAL KUMAR TALUKDAR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 64 PAIK PARA ROAD CALCUTTA 700037

2813 003066D MR SMRITI KUMAR GHOSH 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 69/1/6 DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD IST FLOOR PO SHAHAPUR CALCUTTA 700038

2814 000179A SHRI CYRIL MOSES COHEN 448 448.00 0.00 448.00 URMILA APARTMENT FLAT NO 2A 47C/7 MOORE AVENUE CALCUTTA 700040

2815 001121E SHRI RAJ KUMAR LAKHOTIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 FLAT NO 1B & 1C MARLIN NIKET 88E BABURAM GHOSH ROAD KOLKATA 700040

2816 0300460 CYRIL MOSES COHEN 656 656.00 0.00 656.00 URMILA APARTMENT 47C/7 MOORE AVENUE KOLKATA 700040

2817 000270J SMT AVARANI SAHA RAY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 SHYAMKINODINI, 10 MUCHIPARA ROAD P O PASCHIM PUTIARY CALCUTTA 700041

2818 001019K SHRI PRADIP KUMAR BHADURI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 32 KUMAR PARA LANE CALCUTTA 700042

2819 001191U SMT ANJALI CHAKRABARTI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 289 B B CHATTERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700042

2820 002013A SHRI BIJNAN BHATTACHARJEE 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 162/13/2 LAKE GARDENS CALCUTTA 700045

2821 01183JA SHRI ASHOK KUMAR SHAH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 TOWER IV FLAT NO 9A SUNFLOWER GARDEN 74 TOPSIA ROAD SOUTH KOLKATA 700046

2822 001153U SMT MUKTI BASU 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P1/30 NAKTALA CALCUTTA 700047

2823 000144G SMT PARUL DALA PAUL 280 280.00 0.00 280.00 78/1 CANAL STREET CALCUTTA 700048

2824 001214J SHRI MOHAN LAL RATHEE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 10/06 BRIJDHAM HOUSING COMPLEX 255 CANAL STREET SRI BHUMI CALCUTTA 700048

2825 001300U SHRI INDER CHAND AGARWALA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 FLAT NO 101 B BLOCK VIP TERRACE CALCUTTA 700048

2826 002108G MRS CHANDRA MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 FLAT B 503 5TH FLOOR VIP PERRACE ENTERANCE FROM VIP ROAD 618 DAKSHINDARI ROAD PO SREEBHUMI CALCUTTA 700048

2827 003168B BINAY KUMAR AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 MANGA CAN APT 162 D D ROAD IIND FLOOR FLAT NO 4 CALCUTTA 700048

2828 001043T MR SUBHASH KUMAR SOMANI 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 C/O M/S ALBERT DAVID LTD 5/11 D GUPTA LANE CALCUTTA 700050

2829 000276I SHRI RAMAWATAR TOLASARIA 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 KOYLA VIHAR VASUNDHARA BLOCK NO 3 FLAT NO B 302 VIP ROAD PO AIRPORT VILLAGE MONDALGANTHI KOLKATA 700052

2830 000002B MRS SHUKLA CHAUDHURI 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 90/S BLOCK E NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA 700053

2831 000254J MISS SATYA SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O THERMO CONTROLS 10 SITAL SADAN 33 TOLLYGUNGE CIRCULAR RD CALCUTTA 700053

2832 001055Q MRS NIRMALA HARLALKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 96 SOMNATH LAHIRI SARANI NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA 700053

2833 001163W SHRI VISHWA NATH KEDIA 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 585/1 BLOCK N NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA 700053

2834 002255Q MR SANJIB KUMAR GHOSH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 148 BLOCK G NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA 700053

2835 003034I MR H L RAMDASS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 595 BLOCK O NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA 700053

2836 003131L MR SUBIR GHOSH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 " KANISHKA " 20/2/A SAHAPUR COLONY NEW ALIPORE KOLKATA 700053

2837 003132L MR SUBIR GHOSH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 " KANISHKA " 20/2/A SAHAPUR COLONY NEW ALIPORE KOLKATA 700053

2838 003133L MR SUBIR GHOSH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 " KANISHKA " 20/2/A SAHAPUR COLONY NEA ALIPORE KOLKATA 700053

2839 003134L SUBIR GHOSH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 " KANISHKA " 20/2/A SAHAPUR COLONY NEW ALIPORE KOLKATA 700053

2840 003144J MR RAJKUMAR RAJGARHIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NO 219 BLOCK J NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA 700053

2841 003242D URVASHI DALMIYA 200 200.00 40.00 160.00 AD4PD5158M GROUND FLOOR 55 BLOCK D NEW ALIPORE KOLKATA 700053

2842 000275S SHRI KESHAW PRASAD PATODIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 P 11 C I T ROAD SCHEME VII M BAGHMARI CALCUTTA 700054

2843 001024H SHRI KISAN MURARKA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P-196 RAM KRISHNA SAMADHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700054

2844 001131T SUSHAMA SHARDA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 AMAPS2267H 32/1A, RAM KRISHNA SAMADHI ROAD SHREE NIKET, FLAT H2, 2ND FLOOR KNAKURGACHI KOLKATA 700054

2845 001210B SMT PARMESHWARI DEVI BAJORIA 40 40.00 0.00 40.00 P-51/1 C I T ROAD SCHEME VII-M CALCUTTA 700054

2846 001215B SHRI SUSHIL KUMAR BAJAJ 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 P-40 C I T ROAD SCHEME VI-M IIND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700054

2847 001258A SHRI BINOD KUMAR AGARWALA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHREE KISHAN MURURKN P 196 RAM KRISHNA SAMADHI ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700054

2848 001265H MISS RAJSHREE MURARKA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P-196 RAM KRISHNA SAMADHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700054

2849 001266H MISS NAVJYOTI MURARKA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P-196 RAM KRISHNA SAMADHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700054

2850 001286V SHRI MAHENDRA JINDAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 1/1D, RAMA KRISHNA SAMADHI ROAD KANKURGACHI GROUND FLOOR KOLKATA 700054

2851 002007N MRS PUSHPLATA MIHARIA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 26/4, SHIB KRISHNA DASS LANE FLAT NO 2 B KOLKATA 700054

2852 002068G SHRI BATUK NATH MEHROTRA 56 56.00 0.00 56.00 46/C/17 B B GHOSH SARANI CALCUTTA 700054

2853 002093B SHRI MUKUL CHATTERJEE 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 271-B MANIK TOLA NAIN ROAD CALCUTTA 700054

2854 003050B MEENA CHOUDHARY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O R L CHOUDHARY, AMBIKA KUNJ BUILDING FLAT NO 21 2ND FLOOR 194/D MANICKTALLA MAIN ROAD  PO KANKURGACHIKOLKATA 700054

2855 003290I AJAY SINGH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 KANKURGACHI C S T BUILDING BLOCK NO 1 FLAT NO 55 CALCUTTA 700054

2856 001097T SHRI VIJAY SHANKAR TOLASARIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 P-113 LAKE TOWN BLOCK NO A CALCUTTA 700055

2857 002067M MR SANTOSH KUMAR KHEMKA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 11/1 BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK C CALCUTTA 700055

2858 002127N SHRI RAVI PODDAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 80/2 A BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK B CALCUTTA 700055

2859 002262Y SMT KIRAN DEVI SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BRWPS9184F 298, BLOCK-A 4TH FLOOR BANGUR AVENUE KOLKATA 700055

2860 002270D SHRI PREM RATAN JAIN 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 RADHARANI ABASAN II FLAT NO A-18 4TH FLOOR 883 JESSORE ROAD KOLKATA 700055

2861 003175A MR RAJESH CHORARIA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 194/4 BANGUR AVENUE B BLOCK CALCUTTA 700055

2862 01197JA SHRI AJAY KUMAR ROY 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 P 142 LAKE TOWN BLOCK B CALCUTTA 700055

2863 01075HA SHRI JAYDEB MALLIK 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 ARIADAHA PATBATTY CALCUTTA 700057

2864 001147F MRS TULSI DEVI KOTHARI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 NB 1 NORTH ARJUNPUR SHIBTOLLA CALCUTTA 700059

2865 002030L SHRI NARESH CHANDRA DE 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 MORRI S HOUSE NARAYANTALA P O ASWININAGAR CALCUTTA 700059

2866 003158I RADHA SARAF 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 SHREE SHYAM BHAWAN A E G/11 JYANGRA PO JYANGRA KOLKATA 700059

2867 003159I RADHA SARAF 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 SHREE SHYAM BHAWAN AE G/11 JYANGRA PO JYANGRA KOLKATA 700059

2868 003160I SAWAR MAL SARAF 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 SHREE SHYAM BHAWAN AE G/11 JYANGRA P.O JYANGRA KOLKATA 700059

2869 003180B ASHOK KUMAR BHARUKA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 VASUDHHA APARTMENT BLOCK CIF P O DESH BANDHU NAGAR CALCUTTA 700059

2870 003181B GOPAL KUMAR AGARWAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 VASUDDHA APARTMENT BLOCK CIF P O DESH BANDHU NAGAR CALCUTTA 700059

2871 003182B GOPAL KUMAR AGARWAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 VASUDDHA APARTMENT BLOCK CIF P O DESH BANDHU NAGAR CALCUTTA 700059

2872 001073T SMT ILA SEAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 337 PARNASREE PALLY KOLKATA 700060

2873 002098R VINAY KUMAR KEDIA 42 42.00 0.00 42.00 104 B RAM NARAIN MUKHERJEE ROAD SHAKUNTALA PARK BEHALA CALCUTTA 700061

2874 001176M SH SIDDHARTHA PRASANNA KUNDU 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 TARAVILL 889 DIAMOND HARBOUR RD THAKUR PUKUR CALCUTTA 700063

2875 001162H MR AJOY KUMAR MITTER 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 TAMAL KUNJA BA-I SEC I SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700064

2876 001185H SMT RUBY MITTER 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 TAMAL KUNJA BA-1 SEC I SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700064

2877 001186H SH ABHIJIT KUMAR MITTER 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 TAMAL KUNJA BA-1 SECTOR I SALT KALE CITY CALCUTTA 700064

2878 002114I SMT KAMALA ROY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E C 234 SECTOR I SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700064

2879 002146O MR BIMAL KUMAR SINGHANIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 EC 207 2ND FLOOR SECTOR I SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700064

2880 002149D MR PRAMAD KUMAR HIMMATSINGHKA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 AA-4 SALT LAKE CALCUTTA 700064

2881 002243U MRS RASHMI AGARWAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 BC 149 SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700064

2882 003004A SMT KANTA DEVI CHHAOCHHARIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BF-222 SECTOR 1 SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700064

2883 003076A MISS BIMAL CHOUDHARY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AE 31L SECTOR I SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA 700064

2884 003269A MR SIDDHARTHA SANKAR BISWAS 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 G 2/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE CALCUTTA 700064



2885 000224J SH SIBENDRA NATH SEN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 93 JODHPUR PARK CALCUTTA 700068

2886 000093V SMT GUNWATI DEVI JAIN 91 91.00 0.00 91.00 C/O DHANRAJ DUGAR 66 BENTINCK STREET CALCUTTA 700069

2887 001080E SHRI KISHORE KUMAR LODHA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O K K POLYCOLOR INDIA LTD 405 AJITSEN BHAWAN 13 CROOKED LANE CALCUTTA 700069

2888 001143I KARUNA SABOO 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O K K POLYCOLOR INDIA LTD 405 AJIT SEN BHAWAN 13 CROOKED LANE CALCUTTA 700069

2889 001256K MRS PROTIMA CHUNDER 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 10 A BRITISH INDIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700069

2890 001299F MR MAGAN LAL LADHA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O K K POLYCOLOR INDIA LTD 405 AJIT SEN BHAWAN 13 CROOKED LANE CALCUTTA 700069

2891 002057W KRISHNA KUMAR KANKANI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 C/O K K POLYODOR INDIA LTD 13 CROOKED LANE ROOM NO 405 CALCUTTA 700069

2892 002062M M/S AMRIT CONSULTANTS P LTD CALCUTTA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 ROOM NO 605 6TH FLOOR 1 BRITISH INDIA STREET CALCUTTA 700069

2893 002135A SHRI BUDH RAJ BHANSALI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 60 BENTICK STREET CALCUTTA 700069

2894 000033U MR KISHANLAL BAGREE 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 9/1 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700070

2895 001020M SH AJAY KUMAR KALYANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O GURGA DUTT NARAYAN PRASAD KALYANI 207 MAHARISHI DEVENDRA RD CALCUTTA 700070

2896 001038J SHRI RUP CHAND SINGH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 43-A SIKDER PARA STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2897 001039H SH SANKAR LAL MALIK 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 4/2 HERA PRASAD DE LANE CALCUTTA 700070

2898 001046B SHRI PAWAN KUMAR BAGRI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 14 SHIVTOLLA STREET DACCAPATTY 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700070

2899 001070Q MRS SUSHILA DEVI DAGA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O KRISHAN LAL DAMANI 17/1-B SHIB TALLA STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2900 001082T MRS SIPRA SEAL 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 44-SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2901 001148L MRS KIRAN HARSH 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 1/2-A SIKDAR PARA ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700070

2902 001153E SHRI GOPAL DAS KALWANI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 14/2 SIR HARIRAM GOENKA STREET TOP FLOOR CALCUTTA 700070

2903 001178J SHRI BISHNU PRASAD SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O CALENDARS EXHIBITION 36 SIR HARIRAM GOENKA STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2904 001206O MRS CHINA SINGH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 43-A SIKDAR PARA STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2905 001211F SH PRADIP KUMAR KALRA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O MR RAMAWTAR KALRA 12 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2906 001211O SHRI DEEP CHAND SINGH 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 43-A SIKDARA PARA STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2907 001223H MR MUNNA LAL MOHTA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O SHAILENDRA ENTERPRISES PARAKH KOTHI 2ND FLOOR 203/1 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA 700070

2908 001261C SMT RADHA DEVI DAMMANI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SHRI G D DAMANI 20 SIR HARIRAM GOENKA ST BALDEOJI KA MANDIR CALCUTTA 700070

2909 001265C SMT INDU DEVI JHAWAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SHRI HARA LALJI BAGRI 14 SHIBTOLLA STREET 3RD FLOOR DADA PATTY CALCUTTA 700070

2910 002040E SH VIJAY KEDIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 2 COENKA LANE CALCUTTA 700070

2911 002096O MRS DURGA DEVI SARAOGI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 4 SHIV THAKUR LANE CALCUTTA 700070

2912 002142K SHRI RAJ KUMAR BAGRI 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 17/3/1 DARPON ARAVAN TAGORE STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2913 002180U MR NAND KISHORE AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O MADANGOPAL SHIVBHAGWAN 44B K K TAGORE ST CALCUTTA 700070

2914 002225C MISS KRISHNA DAMANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH SHREE RATAN DAMANI 11/B KALAKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2915 002226C MISS BINA DAMANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH SREE RATAN DAMANI 11/B KALAKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2916 002227C MISS MADHU DAMANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH SREE RATAN DAMANI 11/B KALAKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2917 002228C MASTER GOPAL DAS DAMANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH SREE RATAN DAMANI 11/B KALAKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2918 002229C MISS ASHA DAMANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH SREE RATAN DAMANI 11/B KALAKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2919 002230C MISS ANITA DAMANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH SREE RATAN DAMANI 11/B KALAKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2920 002277O MR SAILENDRA LALL SEAL 62 62.00 0.00 62.00 44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2921 003028A MR RAJENDRA PRASAD AGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O RAJENDRA TRADERS 14 SHIV THAKUR LANE CALCUTTA 700070

2922 003136I CHINMOY SARKAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AIWPS3876L FLAT NO G/24 GARDEN GREEN APARTMENTS 184 BANS DROHI PLACE KOLKATTA W B 700070

2923 01046HA SHRI LAXMI NARAYAN OJHA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 39/A SIR HARI RAM GOENKA STREET CALCUTTA 700070

2924 000030C SMT TARAMATI DAFTARY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O HIMATLAL JATASHANKER DAFTARY 35/1 JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU ROAD CHOWRINGHEE 4/H KAILASH APARTMENTS 4TH FLOOR BLOCK H CALCUTTA 700071

2925 001031D MR SULTANALI GANGJEE 28 28.00 0.00 28.00 C/O MRS KULSUM S GANGJEE 51 QUEENS MANSION 2ND FLOOR 12 PARK STREET CALCUTTA 700071

2926 001137V SH MAN MAL JAIN 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 FLAT NO 10 6 HARRINGTON STREET CALCUTTA 700071

2927 001164F M/S RUSSELL PROPERTIES PVT LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 6 LITTLE RUSSELL STREET CALCUTTA 700071

2928 001182Q MR SHREE NIWAS JOSHI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O HINDUSTAN WIRE LTD SHAKESHPEARE SARANI CALCUTTA 700071

2929 002136F SH ASHOK KUMAR KABRA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 10 MIDDLETON STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700071

2930 002197U MRS REETI BAKSHI 400 400.00 0.00 400.00 C/O S K BAKSHI THE ASSAM CO I LTD 52 CHOWRINGHE ROAD CALCUTTA 700071

2931 003021A MR MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL 24 24.00 0.00 24.00 C/O PRATIK FOOD PRODUCTS 58 CHOWRINGHEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700071

2932 000226X SHRI PARMANAND PODDAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 6 MADAN STREET CALCUTTA 700072

2933 001249O MRS SUMITRA DEVI SHAH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O M/S MAHADEOLAL NATHMAL 40 B PRINCEP STREET CALCUTTA 700072

2934 002155I SMT CHAMPA TALREJA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MOLCHAND SONS"38 CHANDNI CHOWK STREET CALCUTTA 700072

2935 000271T SH OM PRAKASH SANGANERIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 52 ZAKARIA STREET CALCUTTA 700073

2936 001010T SH KRISHNA KUMAR SUREKA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O BHUWALKA P-16 NEW C I T ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073

2937 001053O MR DULAL CHAND SEAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 32 A COLLEGE STREET CALCUTTA 700073

2938 001055N MR V NATRANJAN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O CIMMCO LTD 8TH FLOOR P-15 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE EXTN CALCUTTA 700073

2939 001122Y SHRI GANESH CHAND ROY 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 2-GOPAL CHANDRA LANE CALCUTTA 700073

2940 001123N SH SHANKER LAL MARODIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH BISHWANATH BHUWALKA P-16 NEW C I T ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073

2941 001144N SH SHASHI BHUSHAN NAYAK 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 28 TARA SHAND DUTTA STREET CALCUTTA 700073

2942 001148W SHRI SANWAR MAL KEDIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O INDIA SALES AGENCY 33-A PAVINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700073

2943 001189R MR BHIKHAM CHAND LAMBORIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P 14 NEW CIT ROAD 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073

2944 001218L MR ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O RAJENDRA CHHATRA BHAWAN 34-A RATA SARKAR LANE CALCUTTA 700073

2945 001263H MRS PUSHPA MARODIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O MR BISHWANATH BHUWALKA P-16 NEW C I T ROAD SCHEME L VII 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073

2946 001291H MR DWIJENDRA NATH MULLIOK 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 33/D RATN SARKAR LANE CALCUTTA 700073

2947 002029B MISS HAMEEDA ABDUL AZIZ 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 22-B SAGAR DUTTA LANE CALCUTTA 700073

2948 002085D MR RAJESH DAMANI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M/S OCEAN TRADING CORPN 22 RABINDRA SARANI ROOM NO NS 26 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073

2949 002107J SHRI BIMALESH KUMAR RAMUKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 P 2 NEW C I T ROAD IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073

2950 002166O MR SHYAM SUNDER TULSAN 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O SHRI GOVIND PRASAD TULSAN 53 MUKTARAM BABU STREET CALCUTTA 700073

2951 002181M MISS SUMAN LAMBORIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 P 14 NEW CIT ROAD 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073

2952 003055C MR BHANU PRATAP DIDWANIA 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 10/1 SYED SALI LANE 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073

2953 003059J RAJ KUMAR SEAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 32 A COLLEGE STREET CALCUTTA 700073

2954 003134D MR KISHAN KUMAR DHELIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O LADDOO GOPAL DHELIA DHELIA HOUSE 26 TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET CALCUTTA 700073

2955 003250D MRS SAROJ DEVI DHARIWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S DHARIWAL ELECTRICALS 22 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700073

2956 003286L AMINDYA MOHAN DHUR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 4 A SUDAM SIL STREET CALCUTTA 700073

2957 001007S SHRI SUNIL KRISHNA PAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 4/20 MORDECAI LANE CALCUTTA 700074

2958 003279C MR ASHOKE KUMAR DAS GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 P/47 MOTI JHEEL AVENUE P O MOTI JHEEL CALCUTTA 700074

2959 002054W SOUMYENDRA NARAYAN KUNDU 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 38/5 BACHASPATI PARA ROAD P O DAKSHINESWAR CALCUTTA 700076

2960 002288F MRS ANIMA RANI KUNDU 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 38/5 BACHASPATI PARA ROAD DAKSHINESWAR CALCUTTA 700076



2961 002032U SH DHARAM PAUL CHADHA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 KAMALDEEP APPARTMENTS FLAT NO B-1 2ND FLOOR 155 NELINI NAGAR SCHOOL LANE KASBA CALCUTTA 700078

2962 001120U SHRI RABINDRA CHAKRABORTY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 VILLAGE BADRA P O ITALGACHA CALCUTTA 700079

2963 001292H MR RANABIR NEOGI 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 P-16 BARADA AVENUE P O GARIA CALCUTTA 700084

2964 002180O MISS DEBJANI DUTTA ROY 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 112 MILON PARK GARIA CALCUTTA 700084

2965 002181O MISS SHIPRA DUTTA ROY 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 112 MILON PARK GARIA CALCUTTA 700084

2966 000221D MR SUSHIL CHANDRA DAS 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 49A KABI SUKANTA SARANI P O BELEGHATA CAL 700085

2967 001121U MRS BELA ROY CHOUDHURY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SHRI S N ROY CHOUDHARY 55/1 FULBAGAN ROAD BOGA JATIN CALCUTTA 700086

2968 000152I SMT SHANTI SAHGAL 426 426.00 0.00 426.00 C/O GENERAL FILM DISTRIBUTOR LTD LIGHT HOUSE CINEMA BLDG TOP FLR NO 1 HAMAGAN PLACE CALCUTTA 700087

2969 002216C SH MRINAL KANTI DEY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 MERI STAFF QUTRS P-19, TARATALAL ROAD KOLKATA W B 700088

2970 001076E SHRI R K LAKHOTIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P 177 BLOCK A LAKE TOWN CALCUTTA 700089

2971 001114K SHRI MALAY KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 P 174 LAKE TOWN BLOCK B FLAT NO 11 HOST APARTMENTS CALCUTTA 700089

2972 001134P MRS PUSPA CHAKRABORTY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 P 174 LAKE TOWN BLOCK B FLAT NO 11 HOST APARTMENTS CALCUTTA 700089

2973 003051L RENU JAIN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 P 129 LAKE TOWN BLOCK B CLACUTTA 700089

2974 003137I SUNIL KUMAR TIBREWAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 P 337 LAKE TOWN BLOCK A CALCUTTA 700089

2975 003207I SANJAY TIBREWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 P 337 LAKE TOWN BLOCK A CALCUTTA 700089

2976 003208I SUNIL KUMAR TIBREWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 P 337 LAKE TOWN BLOCK A CALCUTTA 700089

2977 003209I SUNIL KUMAR TIBREWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 P 337 LAE TOWN BLOCK A CALCUTTA 700089

2978 003210I SUNIL KUMAR TIBREWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 P 337 LAKE TOWN BLOCK A CALCUTTA 700089

2979 003226D SURESHKUMAR JALAN 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 P 129 LAKE TOWN BLOCK B CALCUTTA 700089

2980 002293J MR MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 72/1 DR NILMONI SARKAR STREET CALCUTTA 700090

2981 000108K SHRI PARESH RANJAN BHOWMICK 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 PURBACHAL HOUSING ESTATE SECTOR 3 FLAT NO A/3 CLUSTER IX NINE SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700091

2982 000169F SMT ARUNA DEVI KEDIA 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 FLAT NO 6A LORD SINHA ROAD CALCUTTA 700091

2983 000293X SHRI BASANT KUMAR MOHTA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 KARUNAMOYLE HSG ESTATE PHASE II FLAT NO E-22/8 SALT LAKE CALCUTTA 700091

2984 001115D SHRI RAM CHANDRA DHOOT 4 4.00 0.00 4.00 CLUSTER VIII FLAT NO 46 PURBA CHAL HOUSING ESTATE SALT LAKE CALCUTTA 700091

2985 001249G SHRI UDAY KUMAR MITRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 GC-113 SECTOR III BIDHAN NAGAR CALCUTTA 700091

2986 001290D SHRI ARUN KUMAR DALMIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 DL 121 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR II OPPOSIT WATER TANK NO 10 CALCUTTA 700091

2987 002204C MANOJ DOKANIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 CG 9 SECTOR II SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700091

2988 003199A MR NAND KISHORE BAHETI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 G17/6 KARNNA MOYEE HOUSTING ESTTATE BISHAN NAGAR CALCUTTA 700091

2989 003187I NILAM SINGHANIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 H NO 9A 4TH FLOOR BC 82 KAMAL PARK PO PRAFULLA KANNAN KESTOPUR KOLKATA 700101

2990 0300413 TAPAN KUMAR SADHUKHAN 19 19.00 0.00 19.00 30 B T ROAD PO TALPUKUR 24 PGS (N) KOLKATA 700123

2991 002063N SUJIT PAL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 P O R.K PALLI VIA SONARPUR 24 PGS (S) KOLKATA W.B 700150

2992 0300480 AMITABHA GHOSH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 AENPG0954L P. O VILL HATIARA GHOSH DUTTA PARA NR SWAMI VIVEKANAND VIDYA MANDIR KOLKATA 700157

2993 003205A MR PRAVEEN KUMAR BACHHAWAT 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 9 WAT KINS LANE 3RD FLOOR HOWRAH 711001

2994 000131L SHRI GIRHDARI LAL GOENKA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 48 DOBSON ROAD FLAT NO 609 6TH FLOOR HOWRAH 711101

2995 001084H SMT ILA NANDY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 30 MAKARDAL ROAD HOWRAH WB 711101

2996 001206J SHRI SITARAM SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 5 NITYADHAN MUKHERJEE ROAD 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO A-3 HOWRAH 711101

2997 002014Y MRS SUSHILA SHANTILAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 GOKUL FLAT NO 6 J BLOCK C 14 WAFKINS LANE HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101

2998 002226L MRS SUMAN DAGA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O NEM CHAND DAGA 401 PANCHI DEVI APARTMENT 25 RAMESHWAR MALIA IST BYE LANE 4TH FLOORHOWRAH 711101

2999 002293H MR SHANTILAL PREMCHAND MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 GOKUL FLAT NO 6 J BLOCK C 14 WAFKINS LANE HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101

3000 002294H MR DIPAK SHANTILAL MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 GOKUL FLAT NO 6 J BLOCK C 14 WAFKINS LANE HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101

3001 002295H MR KISHOR SHANTILAL MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 GOKUL FLAT NO 6 J BLOCK C 14 WAFKINS LANE HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101

3002 002296H MRS CHANDRIKA KISHOR MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 GOKUL FLAT NO 6 J BLOCK C 14 WAFKINS LANE HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101

3003 003098D MRS SHASHI GOYAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 43 DOBSON ROAD PRITAM APARTMENT 7TH FLOOR FLAT NO 6 HOWRAH 711101

3004 003220L SHANTI LAL DUGAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O M/S RENOX COMMERCIAL LTD SOHAN DEEP 11/1 WATKINS LANE HOWRAH 711101

3005 001255E SHRI KANHAIYA LAL KOTHARI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 6D GANGANDEEP B 493/B/2 G T ROAD SOUTH SHIBPOR HOWRAH 711102

3006 002270F MRS NIRMALA LALL 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 157 RAMKRISHNA PORE LANE P O SHIBPORE HOWRAH 711102

3007 003236A SHAKUNTALA DEVI CHOKHANI 9 9.00 0.00 9.00 702/4 SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD SHIBPUR HOWRAH 711102

3008 001221Q MR MAHABIR PRASAD DALMIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 115 G T ROAD NORTH 2ND FLOOR SALKIA HOWRAH 711106

3009 002083N MRS SAMPATI DEVI MISHRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 2 RAM LAL MUKHERJEE LANE ABHINANDAN 5TH FLOOR SALKIA HOWRAH 711106

3010 003109D MRS SHANTI DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 24 S N BANARJEE LANE SALKIA BANDHAGHAT HOWRAH 711106

3011 003222L MR INDRANIL GHOSH 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 35 TRIPURA ROY LANE SALKIA HOWRAH 711106

3012 003236I PREM CHAND SHAW 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 338 G T ROAD N SALKIA HOWRAH 711106

3013 003253B MRS SANGITA DEVI BHUWALKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 9 SATYA NARAYAN TEMPLE ROAD BANDHAGHAT P O SALKIA DISTT HOWRAH 711106

3014 002190W M/S FORGINGS INDIA IRON & STEEL PVT LTD 100 100.00 20.00 80.00 62/D/2 J N MUKHERJEE ROAD GHUSURI HOWRAH 711107

3015 003135J MR PRAVEEN KUMAR SHAH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 2 G T ROAD 4TH FLOOR BALLY HOWRAH 711201

3016 002046Y MR OM PRAKASH SUREKA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 35/2 PEARY MOHAN MUKHERJEE ST P O BELUR NATH DIST HOWRAH 711202

3017 002137Y MR OM PRAKASH SUREKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 35/2 PEARY MOHAN MUKHERJEE STREET P O BELURMOTH DIST HOWRAH 711202

3018 001267Q SMT VIMLA DUGAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI JAI PRAKASH DUGAR SHANTI NAGAR COLONY BUILDING NO 2 FLATE NO 38 SUBHAS ROAD LILUEH HOWRAH 711204

3019 002002U SHRI ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 21 RABINDRA SARANI LILUAH 711204

3020 002145U SH ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 21 RABINDRA SARANI LILUH 711204

3021 001062K MR SUK DEV ADITYA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 VILL SHITALPUR P O RAMACHADRAPUR P S BANGNAN DIST HOWRAH 711303

3022 002220K SH DHARAM CHAND BAHETI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 NEW MILL P O FORT GLOSTER 711310

3023 001024J SHRI GANESH CHANDRA SETH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 DHARSA CHOWDHURY PARA PO GIP COLONY RAMYAJATALA HOWRAH W B 711321

3024 000056V SHRI MADAN MOHAN GHOSAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 442 KUMARGALI KHANA BAZAR CHNISURAH HOOGHLY 712101

3025 000052L SMT NAMITA DAS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BABUGANJ PO & DIST HOOGHLY W B 712103

3026 001038S SMT PROVATI PAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 H NO 110/W-12 PYNE GALI GHUTIA BAZAR HOOGHLY W B 712103

3027 001135V SMT PURNIMA DEVI 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 265 G T ROAD P O BAIDYABAI DISTT HOOGLY W B 712222

3028 001186P SHRI PARTHA CHATTERJEE 8 8.00 0.00 8.00 265 G T ROAD POST BAIDYABAT DISTT HOOGHLY W B 712222

3029 003091L KARTICK CHANDRA JANA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 19 N T ROAD IST FLOOR PO SHEORAPHULLY DISTT HOOGHLY W B 712223

3030 003107B VIJAY KUMAR AGARWALA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 S C M ROAD PO SHEORAPHULLY DIST HOOGHLY W B 712223

3031 001119X SHRI GOVERDHAN PRASAD MORE 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 RANI SATI NIWAS 120 SUKANTO SARANI PO BHADRAKALI DIST HOOGHLY 712232

3032 003012A MR PRABHU DAYAL BARWARIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 49B D J LANE P O BHADRA KALI DISTT HOOGHLY W B 712232

3033 003147B MR SAJJAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O REONU DEVI CHOUDHARY 41 NEW STATION ROAD P O BHADRAKALI 712232

3034 001030O MRS SUBHASHINI SAKSENA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD 3R-15 H M COLONY P O HINDMOTOR HOOGHLY W B 712233

3035 001063K MR AMAR CHAND AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 48 RADHA GOBIND ROAD P O HINDMOTOR DIST HOOGHLY 712233

3036 001088D SHRI PURUSHOTTAM LAL GUPTA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 TH 139 HINDMOTOR COLONY PO HINDMOTOR DIST HOOGHLY W B 712233



3037 001119G SHRI NARAYANDAS MOHTA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD IBM DEPTT HINDMOTORS HOOGHLY 712233

3038 001120G MRS RAJ KUMARI MOHTA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O N D MOHTA HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD IBM DEPTT HINDMOTORS HOOGHLY W B 712233

3039 001130H SHRI VINOD KUMAR PANT 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 FLAT NO 32 HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD P O HINDMOTOR DISTT HOOGHLY W B 712233

3040 001156A SH PRITHVI RAJ CHITLANGIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SHRI P L MOONDHRA HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD ESTABLISHMENT DEPTT PO HINDMOTOR DISTT HOOGHLY W B 712233

3041 001179B SHRI CHAND DAS BAGRI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 QTR NO 2 R 188 H M COLONY PO HIND MOTOR W B 712233

3042 001198T MRS CHANDRA KALA SARAF 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O G S SARAF, GOPAL BHAVAN 1ST FLOOR, 13, BURTOLLA BYLANE PO HINDMOTOR DISTT HOOGHLY (WB) 712233

3043 001254L MR ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 2R-99 H M COLONY HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD P O HINDMOTOR HOOGHLY W B 712233

3044 000274R SHRI ANIL KRISHNA KUNDU 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 35/2 ADIBARTMA ROAD P O NABAGRAM DISTT HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712246

3045 000279W ARINDAM KUNDU 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 35/2 ADIBARTMA ROAD P O NABAGRAM DISTT HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712246

3046 001009T MR ALAK SEN GUPTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ICI INDIA LIMITED CHEMICAL DIVISION P O RISHRA DIST HOOGHLY W B 712248

3047 001155Y SHRI RAM SWAROOP SHARMA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 306 RIDHI SIDHI APARTMENT 310/311 BANGHUR PARK RISHRA DISTT HOOGHLY W B 712248

3048 001258E SHRI KESHAV RAM YAGNIK 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 51/A/1 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD RISHRA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712248

3049 001294E SMT SHASHI YAGNICK 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 SHREE NATH KUTI 51/A/1 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD RISHRA HOOGHLY W B 712248

3050 002130Y MR SURYA PRAKASH SONI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 20 BANS TOLLA STREET RISHRA HOOGHLY 712248

3051 003072D MR VISHWA NATH JAIN 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 152/2 BANGUR PARK NEAR MATRI SADAN PO RISHRA DIST HOOGHLY W B 712248

3052 000132W SHRI DEW KISHAN LAHOTI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 DAYA COMPLEX SHANKAR BHAVAN 1 103/5 B K STREET 5TH FLOOR FLAT NO 504 UTTARPARA DIST HOOGLY WB 712258

3053 001008E SMT SANTI DEVI LAHOTI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 DAYA COMPLEX SHANKAR BHAVAN 1 103/5 B K STREET 5TH FLOOR FLAT NO 504 UTTARPARA DIST HOOGLY WB 712258

3054 003151L NEMAI GOPAL HAZRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 69 NO RUBY CINEMA LANE P O & DIST BURDWAN 713101

3055 001199J SHRI NIRPENDRA KUMAR SARKAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O SH GAUTAM SARKAR PURCHASE DEPP M/S SHAUKEY WHEELS LTD 1 FEEDER ROAD DURGAPUR DURGAPUR 713201

3056 001124H MRS CHITRA MUKHERJI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 E/67 ARTRONANT AVENUE BIDHAN NAGAR DURCAPUR 713212

3057 003139B MR NARENDRA NATH BASAK 534 534.00 0.00 534.00 D 9 ALLAUDDIN KHAN BITHI CITY CENTRE DURGAPUR 713216

3058 002156Y SHRI DEEPENDRA NARAYAN ROY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O MR S R ROY K S ROAD DIPU PARA P O ASANSOL 713302

3059 00107AA MR DEBI PRASAD BIYANI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 BLESSING SILICATE FACTORY ROAD ASANSOL 713303

3060 000270K SH S P BAKSHI 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 MAHABIR BHAWAN UPPER CHELIDANGA ASANSOL 713304

3061 002260Y MR RAMRATAN SINGHANIA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O SHYAM SUNDER SINGHANIA KALYANESHWARI ROAD PO BARAKAR DIST BURDHWAN 713324

3062 001129K MR SUNIL KUMAR ROY CHOWDHURY 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 VIVEKANANDA POLLY P O & DISTT BANKURA W B 722101

3063 001236O SHRI BISHWAMBHER LAL SINGHANIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SINGHANIA CYCLE STORE CHIBASA ROAD P O & DIST PURULIA W B 723101

3064 001237O SHRI RAMANLAL SINGHANIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SINGHANIA CYCLE STORE P O & DISTT PURULIA W B 723101

3065 001238I SH MAHENDRA KUMAR SARAWGI 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 M/S GANGA RAM SARAWGI THANA LANE PURULIA W B 723101

3066 001238O SHRI YOGESH SINGHANIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SINGHANIA CYCLE STORES CHAIBAS A ROAD P O & DISTT PURULIA W B 723101

3067 001239O SMT ASHA DEVI SINGHANIA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SINGHANIA CYCLE STORE CHAIBASA ROAD P O & DISTT PURULIA 723101

3068 001252O MR GANGA RAM SRAWGI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 THANA JANE PURULIA 723101

3069 001253O MRS MADHU SARAWAGI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M/S GANGA SARAWAGI THANA LANE PURULIA W B 723101

3070 001254O MRS RAJU SARAWGI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M/S GANGA RAM SARAWAGI THANA LANE PURULIA 723101

3071 001255O MR CHIRANJI LAL SARAWAGI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M/S GANGA RAM SARAWAGI THANA LANE PURULIA WB 723101

3072 001256O MR BIMAL KUMAR SARAWGI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M/S SARAWGI MEDICAL HALL CHOWK BAZAR PURULIA WB 723101

3073 001257O MR BIJAY KUMAR SARAWGI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M/S GANGA RAM SARAWGI THANA LANE PURULIA WB 723101

3074 001258O MR KAMAL KISHORE SARAWGI 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O M/S GAGA RAM SARAWGI THANALEN PURULIA W B 723101

3075 002027H ASHOK S MAHESWARI 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O M/S SATYANARAYAN MAHESWARI PURULIA 723103

3076 003130A MRS KABERI BASU 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DEBENDRA ROAD SONATDRAPARA PO SURI DT BIRBHUM W B 731101

3077 001135Y SHRI KAUSHIK SARKER 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 P O SAINTHIA DIST BIRBHUM W B 731234

3078 001187O MR ILA SEAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/OSHRI A K SEAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER ST PAUL S SCHOOL DARJEELING 734103

3079 001092B MR MOHINDER SINGH BHUMBER 44 44.00 0.00 44.00 GAMMON INDIA LTD P O TEESTA BRIDGE DIST DARJEELING WEST BENGAL 734312

3080 002303D SMT SARADA DEVI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHREE BIJOY STORES NEAR TIN SHED P O DINBAZAR JALPAIGURI 735101

3081 003116A MR RAJAT KANTI CHAKRABORTY 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SATYEN SAHA RATION DEALER KERANIPARA P O JALPAIGURI 735101

3082 0300559 HARA KUMAR BANERJEE 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 ALJPB0644B AGAMESWARI PARA ROAD PO NABADWIP DT NADIA 741302

3083 001196U SHRI AMITAVA CHATTERJEE 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 BALARAM ROYCHOUDHURY LANE PO PANIHATI DT 24 PARGANAS 743176

3084 002020J SMT SULOCHANA SARKAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DR SUBHAS C SARKAR NANGI STATION ROAD HOUSING SOCIETY JUGTALA NEST MAHESHBALA 24 PGS SOUTH 743352

3085 000131C SHRI NARENDRA NATH SEN GUPTA 371 371.00 0.00 371.00 DWARIR ROAD PO CHOWHATI SOUTH 24 PGS WEST BENGAL 743358

3086 003031L SANDHYA RANI DASH 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 AT MONSIMA LANE PO/DIST PURI ORISSA 752001

3087 001264M MRS VEENA UPPAL 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 H-48 G B NAGAR CHHEND COLONY ROURKELA 769015

3088 001012B SMT RUKMANI DEVI AGARWAL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O SHRI GOBINDRAM SRILAL AT/PO RAJGANPUR DIST SUNDERNAGAR ORISSA 770017

3089 000154F SHRI CHANDRA SEYKHAR KOTHARI 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 C/O CHANDRA ENTERPRIZES MURULIDHAR SARMAH ROAD PO GUWAHATI ASSAM 781001

3090 001219J SHRI RAM AWATAR SUREKA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ROOM NO 7 2ND FLOOR KYAL MARKET T R PHUKAN ROAD GUWAHATI ASSAM 781001

3091 002208Y MR SURENDRA KUMAR SHAH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 4 C RAM KUMAR SARAWJI MARKET T R PHOOKAN ROAD FANCY BAZAR GAUHATI 781001

3092 003022J MR SOUSIT SEN 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 C/O RINA CHOUDHURY ASOM BANI ASSAM TRIBUNE BLDG CHANDMARI GAUHATI ASSAM 781003

3093 002046J SMT SHAKUNTALA SHAH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O M/S MAYUR PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES PVT LTD P O TAPESIA VIA SONAPUR DIT KAMRUP ASSAM 782402

3094 002105J SHRI RABI NATH SAH 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 C/O SH BHUPENDRA NARAYAN ADVOCATE FRASER ROAD PATNA BIHAR 800001

3095 002211E SH PAWAN KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 CITY MOTOR HOUSE EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA 800001

3096 003152A MR PRAMOD KUMAR BAGLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MIR CHAI GALI CHOWK PATNA CITY 800008

3097 003153A SH PRAMOD KUMAR BAGLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MIR CHAI GALI CHOWK PATNA CITY 800008

3098 002096A MRS ASHA CHANDRA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ROHINI NIWAS 324 PATLIPUTRA COLONY PATNA 800013

3099 002005W MR PRADEEP KUMAR KHEMKA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O M/S THAKUR PRASAD KHEMKA POST BARHIYA DISTT MUNGER 811302

3100 002173M MR DEOKI NANDAN LOHIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 R N AGARWAL ROAD BHAGALPUR 812002

3101 002105Y SHRI BIJOY KUMAR TEKRIWALLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 MAIN ROAD PO MADHUPUR DIST DEOGHAR BIHAR 815353

3102 002201M MR PRAVEEN KUMAR 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 C/O DAYANAND BHANDANI PO JHUMITELAIYA DIST HAZARI BAGH 825409

3103 001002F SHRI VIJAY KUMAR KHERA 28 28.00 0.00 28.00 C/O M/S BHARTI KATRAS ROAD P O DHANBAD 826001

3104 001151F MRS SHARDA KUMARI KHERA 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 C/O M/S BHARTI KATRAS RD P O DHANBAD 826001

3105 001183P SHRI AJAY KUMAR AGARWALLA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O SHRI DINA NATH AGARWALLA RAJMATA CHOWK P O JHARIA 828111

3106 003064B BRIJ MOHAN AGARWALLA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O DEEPAK TEXTILE KAPRA PATTI PO JHARIA 828111

3107 003239B MR DEEPAK CHOPRA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 CHOPRA HOUSE FATEHPUR PO JHARIA DISTT DHANBAD BIHAR 828111

3108 0300273 ANITA AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O SANGHBI CLOTH EMPORIUM KAPRA PATTI PO JHARIA DT DHANBAD JHARKHAND 828111

3109 002030J SHRI RAJENDRA TRIPATHI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 ROAD NO I GUPTA NIWAS PO PATRATU THERMAL DISTT HAZARABAGH BIHAR 829119

3110 002090N MR RAVI NARAYAN 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 742 JHELUM VIJAYASHATABADEE APTS SONARI JAMSHEDPUR 831011

3111 002112B SHRI SHYAMAL BANERJEE 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 5TH PHASE 15-A ADARSH NAGAR PO SONARI JAMESHEDPUR 831011

3112 000294T SHRI AJINDER SINGH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DALJIT SINGH SANTA VILLA IST FLOOR 1 J C ROAD LALPUR RANCHI 834001



3113 000299R MISS JASMIT WADHWA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O DALJIT SINGH SANTA VILLA IST FLOOR 1 J C ROAD LALPUR RANCHI 834001

3114 001297K MR GYAN PRAKASH BUDDIA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 GYANODAYA GONDA TOWN KANKE ROAD RANCHI 834001

3115 002295P MR SUNIL KUMAR CHHAWCHHARIA 46 46.00 0.00 46.00 ORIENTAL ELECTROSTEELS ANCILLARY INDUSTRIAL AREA TUPUDANA HATIA RANCHI 834003

3116 003199I SUNIL TULSHYAN 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O MOHAN LAL DWARKA PRASAD SNTAPATTY MAZAFFARPUR 842001

3117 003276I BIHARI PRASAD SEKSARIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 IN FRONT OF VAISHALI KSHETRIY GRAMIN BANK AKHARAGHAT ROAD MUZAFFARPUR UP 842001

3118 003007J MR PRAVEEN KUMAR SEKSARIA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 C/O RAJ PHOTOSTATE CENTRE POST OFFICE ROAD BARA CHAKIA EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR 845412

3119 001182W SMT SHARDA KUMARI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 C/O M/S BHARTI KATRAS ROAD P O DHANBAD 862001

3120 001183W SHRI VIJAY KUMAR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 C/O M/S BHARTI KATRAS ROAD P O DHANBAD 862001

3121 000034N SHRI SATISH MOHAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ADIPM1561H MODEL TOWN G T ROAD GHAZIABAD
3122 000086H SH DEVINDER PAL PURI 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 ACNPP6530B C-1/41 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI
3123 001142S SHRI BALDEVBHAI PATEL 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 AASPP9642H A/3 KAILASH FLAT B/H A G SCHOOL NS AOCHITA FLATS NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009
3124 001228F MR SWARUP CHAND KOCHAR 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 AKNPK3702C AKASHDEEP APARTMENT FLAT NO 401 493B/3 G T ROAD SOUTH HOWRAH 711102
3125 001300J MRS MANJU SINGHAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 CSPPS8820R MIG - 9 NEW DARPAN COLONY THATIPUR GWALIOR 474011
3126 002029I MRS K S SUGUNA 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 AESPS5313J NO 395 F 1 FIRST FLOOR 4TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560070
3127 002029Y SHRI BASUDEV SONI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AGYPS4983N A G 366 SHILMAR BAGH NEW DELHI 110052
3128 002052Q MRS SUDHA DEVI DAGA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ADFPD1603E DAGA HOUSE UKILPARA JALPAIGURI
3129 002112J SMT PREM LATA TIBRAWALA 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 ABSPT9955A 49/2-B BEADON ROW CALCUTTA 700006
3130 002199E MR GURUDAS LALWANI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AAHPL9514D C K 65/363A PEARIKALAN VARANASI UP 221001
3131 002267P MRS SAVITRI AGRAWAL 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 ACKPA8832G 7/1 RUSSELL STREET 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700071
3132 002290M MR K NAGARAJA UPADHYAYA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AFBPN7355P C/O SHRI GANESH KRUPA PO KUMBHASHI D K KUNDAPUR TALUK KARNATAKA 576257
3133 002290N SHRI JAVERI PALOSWAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AABPO4593P 404 SAHAJA NAND PARK POLICE COMM ROAD SHAHUBAG AHMDABAD 380004
3134 003029I MRS SARLA SONI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AWGPS3202A CHANDAK FINANCE 3009 ADALT BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR MS 414001
3135 003164D MRS USHA JINDAL 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ABLPJ6040P E-144 KAMLA NAGAR AGRA U.P 282004
3136 0300283 BHAVESH PREMJI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AKOPM4329C C-WING, 2ND FLOOR, PLOT NO-197 OPP. ROTARY CIRCLE, OLD PAVNEL NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 410206
3137 IN30002060031029 AJOY SINGHI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ALGPS1005E 49/2 GARIAHAT ROAD CALCUTTA 700019
3138 IN30007910068865 RAMESH  BAJAJ 75 75.00 0.00 75.00 AJWPB2834L FLAT NO. 9009 SECTOR C - 9 VASANT KUNJ NEW  DELHI 110070
3139 IN30007910320362 MUKESH  KUMAR  VASHIST 39 39.00 0.00 39.00 AAFPV8858A WZ - 50,  CHOUKHANDI  VILLAGE TILAK  NAGAR NEW  DELHI 110018
3140 IN30015910218549 DAUDAYAL FINVEST LIMITED 5500 5500.00 550.00 4950.00 AAACD5972B 405 APOLLO TOWER 2 M. G. ROAD INDORE. 452001
3141 IN30026310106016 GITA ROY 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 3/10A, R.K. CHATTERJEE ROAD 1ST FLOOR KASBA KOLKATA 700042
3142 IN30036010763035 SHARDADEVI SANTKUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AAFPJ6848N 52 MEGHNA APARTMENT CO OP 5TH FLOOR S V ROAD SANTACRUZ W MUMBAI 400054
3143 IN30044110338520 SEETHA N 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 BHIPS6228J 0/1-1 NORTH LANE 2ND NATESAN STREET SEKKALAI KARAIKUDI 630002
3144 IN30047610446994 SANJAY J SHAH 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 AGLPS8936J 145 SANNIDHAN 10 WADALA SEWREE CROSS ROAD WADALA MUMBAI 400031
3145 IN30048410623609 DURGA DUTT RAWAT 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 152 B K PAL AVENUE CALCUTTA 700005
3146 IN30048414748535 VISHAL SHARMA 175 175.00 0.00 175.00 ARNPS8658N H NO 3683 KHUDSI BEGUM GALI LOHEY WALI CHARKHE WALAN DELHI 110006
3147 IN30051311382813 JAYA BHATTACHARYA 11 11.00 0.00 11.00 AMFPB6168B F 7/1 LABONY ESTATE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700064
3148 IN30060110205988 AJIT KUMAR MAYOR 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 172,SECTOR-37, NOIDA 201303
3149 IN30070810135182 AMARNATH GUPTA 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 AAOPG2418E 150 BANK ENCLAVE LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092
3150 IN30070810601842 ANJU KHANNA 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 AAHPK6327M 9, ZOR BAGH LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI 110003
3151 IN30077310035075 DEVENDRA SHARMA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 2A, DEB LANE C.I.T. ROAD CALCUTTA 700014
3152 IN30088814677405 SAPPHIRE INTREX LIMITED 200 200.00 20.00 180.00 AAECS4651G FF-46,OMAXE SQUARE DISTRICT CENTRE JASOLA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110025
3153 IN30108022239293 P RAJAN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AACPR6360G A4 / 027 BHEL  TOWNSHIP KAILASAPURAM TRICHY 620014
3154 IN30114310753349 TRILOCHAN SINGH 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 BFFPS4408M H NO 2326 HUDSON LINE KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI 110009
3155 IN30115112991586 RAKESH KUMAR BAID 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 C/O 4/3/287 OLD BHOLGODA SECUNDERABAD 500003
3156 IN30115113509545 ARUN KUMAR BAHETI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AECPB7119R C/O SEACEM PAINTS I PVT LTD BUDGE BUDGE TRUNK ROAD PO GOBINDPUR MAHESHTALLA, MOLLARGATEKOLKATA 700141
3157 IN30115121881691 AMMANI NARSIMHA SHETTY 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 APDPS4316P B 15 CRYSTAL COLONY SONAWALA AGIARY MARG MAHIM MUMBAI 400016
3158 IN30115122506964 SASI KANT SONI 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ANWPS8754N 7 HANSPUKUR 1ST LANE KOLKATA 700007
3159 IN30115124415679 GYANENDRA LAL SHAH 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 AHNPS8330D LOWER DADA GANGA SADAN LANDMARK SUDARSHAN HOTEL COMPOUND NAINITAL 263002
3160 IN30133017413431 SANJAY SEJPAL 250 250.00 0.00 250.00 AVTPS7420A SHRADHA APT RAMDASWADI MURBAD ROAD SYNDICATE KALYAN WEST 421301
3161 IN30133021065609 MADHUSUDAN BUDHRAJA 75 75.00 16.00 59.00 AYSPB2154Q 22 SIGNALS VIHAR MHOW MP 453441
3162 IN30133022003840 SUDERSHANA  MEHTA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AEYPM1102R W.G 596 UCCHA SURAJ GANJ JALANDHAR 1 JALANDHAR 144001
3163 IN30135620328743 BANTVAL VISHWANATH BALIGA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AIKPB1594Q 3, PREMIER STUDIO ROAD JAYALAKSHMIPURAM MYSORE 570012
3164 IN30143610218417 ARUN KUMAR DUGAR 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 ACMPD9752C C/O SIDHARTH STEELS AND FORGINGS 11-26 FATHENAGAR HYDERABAD 500018
3165 IN30143610255742 NIKUS KUMAR SARKAR 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 ALAPS1119D 73/C SHYAMAPRASAD MUKHERJI ROAD KOLKATA 700026
3166 IN30154918088378 SITA DEVI BAJORIA 350 350.00 0.00 350.00 ADPPB7672M 5/ B MUKTARAM BABU STREET KOLKATA 700007
3167 IN30154918257216 RAMAKANT KASHINATH KUDTARKAR 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 AJVPK9563E 303 GANGOTRI PRARTHNA SAMAJ ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI 400057
3168 IN30183810015574 SHABBIR ABBAS HARIANAWALA 500 500.00 0.00 500.00 ABPPH0260B R NO 36/37 2ND FLOOR CHANDABHOY BLDG, MANGALDAS ROAD MUMBAI INDIA 400002
3169 IN30223610008178 SUREKHA RAMESH BORA 150 150.00 0.00 150.00 ABAPB6373Q 4, NISARG VIHAR 473/17-C GULTEKDI, NEAR CRESCENT SCHOOL PUNE 411037
3170 IN30226910286987 NAVIN JAIN 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 AHFPJ6094B GULMOHAR ESTATE, 412G SECTOR-32, PI GULMOHAR ESTATE GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR GREATER NOIDA, U.P 201308
3171 IN30226911578335 CHINTAN BHUPENDRA LODARIA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 ACTPL1312M C-10, DENA APARTMENTS, SODAWALA LANE, BORIVALI (WEST), MUMBAI 400092
3172 IN30236510354503 JAI MALA SAINI 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 BGFPS6610A H NO- B- 658 WEAVERS COLONY ASHOK VIHAR PHASE- IV DELHI 110052
3173 IN30236511244239 SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT LTD 5702 5702.00 571.00 5131.00 AAACS4487J B-7, GUPTA CHAMBERS 2ND AND 3RD FLOOR NIMRI SHOPPING CENTRE BHARAT NAGAR NEW DELHI 110052
3174 IN30247040183246 BHAVIK DEEPAK KAPASI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 AMWPK0024C B/1 JINESHWAR DARSHAN NAVROJI LANE GHATKOPAR W MUMBAI 400086
3175 IN30249610048082 YOGENDRA AGARWAL 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 ACTPA6783F 49, SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD LAKE TOWN NORTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700089
3176 IN30267930798868 RAMASWAMY S K 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 AABPI0127K F88, SECOND FLOOR EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065
3177 IN30267932776515 KANTA DEVI LOHIA 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 V I P TOWERS SREEBHUMI 80 GOLAGHATA ROAD BL B FLAT ID KOLKATA 700048
3178 IN30282210082259 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 198 198.00 0.00 198.00 AAHPA6311M GD - 24, PITAM PURA DELHI 110034
3179 IN30298640000123 DEEPAK BHARGAVA 100 100.00 10.00 90.00 AAAHB4400R D-7 SECTOR 12 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR 201301
3180 IN30429510049017 R K CHARI 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 AABPK9671L B1-1501 SOUTHCITY L AND T HOUSING COMPLEX OPP BANNERHALLA ROAD BANGALORE 500076
3181 IN30429510665764 SANJAY JAIN 35 35.00 0.00 35.00 AACPJ3383R D-14 GREEN PARK MAIN NEW DELHI 110016
3182 IN30429513468398 SANKET D DHAYBAR 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 AGSPD8047J 301 SHRINIWAS APT PATWARDHAN BAUG EARANDAWANE PUNE 411004



3183 IN30429553420225 NARESH VORA 68 68.00 0.00 68.00 ABWPV1790R 19 1 RAMBAUG SOCIETY NEAR MAKARPURA BUS DEPO MAKARPURA ROAD VADODARA 390010
3184 1201060000114460 JAYSHREE RADHESHYAM KARWA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 AADPK4860D JAY KUNJ 202 SAIBABA HSG SOC SAI NAGAR AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA 444607
3185 1201090004442515 SIDDHARTHA GHOSH 2 2.00 0.00 2.00 ADWPG0177F 27 B.K .......... PAL .......... AVENUE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700005
3186 1201090005710681 AMBIKA KAPUR . 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 AANPK6971F A-40 FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI 110065
3187 1201090007435715 RAJENDRA KUMAR WADHWA . 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 AADPW8622P SIRMUR TEA  STATE SIRMUR TEA KULAGARH KULAGARH ROAD DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001
3188 1201090009768466 SANDEEP PATODIA HUF . 6 6.00 1.00 5.00 AAOHS2856Q 52 BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK - B KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700055
3189 1201090025661750 ANIL KUMAR 15 15.00 0.00 15.00 ATCPK7152Q SIO RAM HARSH D 3193 INDIRANAGAR INDIRA NAGAR S O LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226016 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226016
3190 1201090700088264 SUVARNA MANOJ BAFANA 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 AHXPB7265N H.NO.3, ROOPSHREE APT. DINDORI NAKA, PANCHAVATI, NASIK NASIK MAHARASHTRA 422003
3191 1201330000426760 INDRA KUMAR LAHOTY 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 AAGPL3498R C 50 VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302021 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021
3192 1201880000003659 RAKESH KUMAR ARORA HUF . 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 AAEHR4896K A-2/48 FIRST FLOOR, SECTOR-5 ROHINI DELHI DELHI 110085
3193 1201910103343078 ASHABEN GAUTAMBHAI SHETH 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AWZPS1966L F-402 SWAMINARAYAN PARK-1 NEAR VAISHALI TOWNSHIP BH -G B SHAH COLLEGE SHAHWADI VASNA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380007
3194 1202420000067737 JAYDIP DAS 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 ADQPD4213M 41 ALIPORE ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700027
3195 1202490000013488 KIRAN JATANRAJ BHANDARI 30 30.00 0.00 30.00 AEBPB5827K 8 HAJI MANSION 5TH ROAD KHAR - WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400052
3196 1202990004290610 INDIABULLS SECURITIES LIMITED 200 200.00 20.00 180.00 AABCI2081F INDIABULLS HOUSE 448-451, PHASE-V UDYOG VIHAR GURGAON HARYANA 122001
3197 1203230001389845 POONAM PRAKASH 749 749.00 0.00 749.00 AFKPP9012L 2 1 1B BRIGHT STREET BALLYGUNGE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700019
3198 1203230005259762 VISHAL AGARWAL 200 200.00 0.00 200.00 AGJPA8896M 5A BLOCK C SIGNATURE ESTATES B K KAKATY ROAD ULUBARI GUWAHATI KAMRUP METROPOLITAN KAMRUP ASSAM 781005
3199 1203320004006631 RAJESH NAGRAJ JAIN 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AJSPJ2743A 439 SHIVAJI NAGAR CHS N M JOSHI MARG DELIEL ROAD LOWER PAREL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013
3200 1203320008663850 PRAKASH VORA 66 66.00 0.00 66.00 ABUPV5380M 55 RAMABAG RAMABAG SOCIETY NEAR SONA PARK MAKARPURA VADODARA GUJARAT 390009
3201 1203320009422931 RAJENDRAKUMAR BHAGVATLAL SUTARIA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 AFSPS5830D C/13 KALGI APT NR SARDAR PATEL COLONY BUS STAND JAIHIND SCHOOL RD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380008
3202 1203350000294300 OM PRAKASH NATANI 25 25.00 0.00 25.00 AEPPN4060A A 4 CHAND POLE ANAJ MANDI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001
3203 1203600000021341 GOVERDHAN SARAF 10 10.00 0.00 10.00 AKOPS6666C FLAT NO.212, SHRI AMBE HOUSING SOCIETY 194, C. A. ROAD, WARDHAMAN NAGAR, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440008
3204 1203690000071133 POOJA SHROFF 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 ANEPS0404R F NO 202, 2ND FLOOR #1-7-578/31/1, GEMINI COLONY MUSHEERABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500020
3205 1204150000437070 SACHIN H VORA (HUF) 250 250.00 25.00 225.00 AAEHV5043E 302,VIVA RESI,2-3,NEW BRAHMA KSHTRIYA SOC, PRITAMNAGAR ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380006
3206 1204190000129504 NEELAM SHARMA 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 BGDPS7850N BHOLA NATH NAGAR RAMA BLOCK QTR NO-1900 GALI NO. 5, SHAHADARA DELHI DELHI 110032
3207 1204470013689371 EXACTUS CORPORATON PVT LIMITED 229 229.00 23.00 206.00 AAACP2114R 305-307, 3RD FLOOR TOWN CENTER I.M.V. ROAD, ANDHERI KURLA ROAD, MAROL, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400059
3208 1204470028568597 HIMADRI SHIKHAR DE 14 14.00 0.00 14.00 ANHPD1776E HOUSE NO DUPLEX 30 GULMOHAR CITY NEAR DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MOHALI PUNJAB 140507
3209 1204470029180895 ARCHANA KAPPARATH 80 80.00 0.00 80.00 CQXPK7748A W O AJAY KUTTY 706 7TH FLOOR EMERALD BLOCK RELIANCE K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA 500084
3210 1204880000217469 G VAIRAVAN . 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 AACPV3805A H NO B7 VAVAGANADA NAGAR NEAR ESWARI STORES DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU 624001
3211 1204920000183656 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 50 50.00 0.00 50.00 AKGPS3662Q 10/2 LVR BALAJI ANJANADRI PEERZADIGUDA MAIN RD KACHIVANI SINGARAM UPPAL PRATHAPSINGARAM HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500088
3212 1206140000181110 VINOD KUMAR KASHERA 100 100.00 0.00 100.00 DLBPK5273G B 38/132 TULSIPUR MAHMOORGANJ VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221010
3213 1207830000021328 PARESH ASHOKRAO DEKATE . 76 76.00 0.00 76.00 ARSPD3289R B-403, 33 KESHAVKUNJ, KESHAV NAGAR, OLD ORBIS ROAD MUNDHWA, OLD ORBIS SCHOOL ROAD KESHAVNAGAR-MUNDWA (N.V.), MUNDHVA AVPUNE MAHARASHTRA 411036
3214 1208160027428190 SANJAY GUHA 39 39.00 0.00 39.00 ACRPG9017C M-16 C R PARK C R PARK NEW DELHI DELHI 110019
3215 1208870114639863 NEERJA PANDEY 20 20.00 0.00 20.00 ABFPP0799M 5 1236 VIRAM KHNAD 5 GOMATI NAGAR GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH . LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226010
3216 1208880003768691 TUSHAR GUPTA 7 7.00 0.00 7.00 AYJPG5030B B7/118, HARAR BAGH SONARPURA, PO BANGALITOLA VARANASI VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221001

TOTAL 754007 754007 97432 656575


